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GENERAL INFORMATION
The Course and Code mentioned after each programme can be read as per the following example:

ECOS5 - 1 - 11ZE (92)

E —  Elective Course

CO - Commerce;

5 —  Unit and

1 —  Block to which the programme refers,

11 —  Accession number given by the tape library;

Z —  Audio programme (V — video programme);

E —  English (where programme are bilingual,

H —  Hindi and the other Modern Languages have their codes);
(92) —  refer the year of production.

These CDs are available for sale at the following address:
Section Officer
Room No — 114, Marketing Unit
Electronic Media Production Centre
Indira Gandhi National Open University
Maidan Garhi, New Delhi — 110068

The rates of DVD/VCD/ACD are as follows:

DVD —500/-
VCD —150/-
AudioCD - 75/-

For further information, please contact:
Director
Electronic Media Production Centre
Indira Gandhi National Open University
Maidan Garhi, New Delhi — 110068

Page 7



BACHELOR'S PREPARATORY PROGRAMME

S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

[PREPARATORY PROGRAMME IN COMMERCE (PCO)

AUDIO
1 |PCO3-01ZE (87) SUBSIDIARY BOOKS 21.30 MINS
2 |PCO3-01ZH(87) SAHAYAK BAHIYAN 26.30 MINS
3 |PCO3-02ZE(87) ROLE OF LEDGER AND TRIAL BALANCE 16.45 MINS
4 |PCO3-02ZH(87) LEDGER AUR TALPAT KA MAHATVA 22.00 MINS
5 |PCO5-03ZE(88) FINAL ACCOUNTS 25.00 MINS
6 |PCO5-03ZH(88) ANTIM LEKHE 22.25 MINS
VIDEO
NATURE OF BUSINESS AND NEED OF ACCOUNTS - VIPIN
1 |PCO1-1-01VE(88) STARTS A BUSINESS 16.00MINS
2 |PCO1-3-02VE(88) BANK AND TRADE 21.00 MINS.
3 |PCO1-03VE(09) PREPARATION OF BANK RECONCILIATIONS STATEMENT 45.22 MINS.
4 |PCO1-04VE (18) ERRORS & THEIR RECTIFICATION 22.22 MINS.

[PREPARATORY COURSES IN GENERAL MATHEMATICS (PMT)

AUDIO
1 |PMT-01ZE(87) RELEVANCE OF MATHS PT .-| 19.00 MINS.
2 |PMT-01ZH (87) GANIT KI UPYOGITA PT I 17.20 MINS
3 |PMT-02ZE(87) RELEVANCE OF MATHS PT.-1I 13.00 MINS.
4  |PMT-02ZH(87) GANIT KI UPYOGITA PT.-lI 10.00 MINS
5 |PMT-03ZH(87) AANKALAN AUR SANKHYIKI KI UPYOGITA 12.30 MINS
VIDEO
1 |PMT1-01VH(88) SAMANYA GANIT KA PRARAMBHIK PATHYAKRAM PART-I 27.30 MINS.
2 |PMT1-02VH(88) SAMANYA GANIT KA PRARAMBHIK PATHYAKRAM PART-II 33.00 MINS.

[PREPARATORY COURSE IN SOCIAL SCIENCES (PSS)

AUDIO
1 |PSS2-01ZE(88) CAPITALIST AND SOCIALIST SYSTEM 17.55 MINS
2 |PSS1-2-01ZH(88) POONJIVADI AUR SAMAJVADI VYAVASTHA 12.10 MINS
3 |PSS4-02ZE(88) ECONOMIC GROWTH AND INDUSTRIALISATION 24.30 MINS
4 |PSS4-02ZH(88) ARTHIK VIKAS AUR AUDYOGIKARAN 17.10 MINS
5 |PSS4-03ZE(88) ELECTORAL PROCESS 11.30 MINS
6 |PSS4-03ZH(88) BHARATIYA CHUNAV PRAKRIYA 11.30 MINS
7 |psss-04zE(s8) CULTURAL TRANSFORMATION AND MODERNISATION OF 21.30 MINS
SOCIETY
8 |PSS5-04ZH(88) ADHUNIKTA AUR SANSKRITIK BADLAV 15.20 MINS
VIDEO
1 |PSS1-2-01VE(88) PRODUCTION SYSTEMS 16.28 MINS.
2 |PSS1-2-01VH(88) UTPADAN PRANALIYAN 16.53 MINS.
3 |PSS1-5-02VE(88) CROWDED DESERT 30.17 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
FOUNDATION COURSES

[FOUNDATION COURSE IN ASSAMESE (FAS)

AUDIO
1 [FAS1-4-01ZAS(90) JOURNALISTIC WRITING 19.30 MINS
o |FASI-1&3-02ZAS(90) |cqqenTIALS OF ASSAMESE PT-| 14.00 MINS
3 FAS1-284-03ZAS(90) ESSENTIALS PF ASSAMESE PT.-II 15.00 MINS
4 [FAS2-04zAS(90) ASSAMESE SHORT STORY 17.00 MINS
5 [FAS1-1-05ZAS(90) ASSAMESE POETRY 18.30 MINS

VIDEO

[ NIL

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN BENGALI (FBG)

AUDIO
1 |FBG1-1ZBG(90) POETRY RECITATION 20.00 MINS
2 |FBG1-02ZBG(90) IDIOMS AND PROVERBS 20.00 MINS
3 |FBG1-03ZBG(900 ADHUNIK SANSKRITI 20.00 MINS
4 |FBG1-04ZBG(90) LIFE SCIENCE-RAKTA 20.00MINS
VIDEO

[ NIL

[FOUNDATION COURSE IN BHOJPURI (BBHF)

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 |BBHF-001-01VH(11) [BHOJPURI KAVITA 47.30 MINS
2 |BBHF-02VH (13) BHOJPURI NATAK 37.35 MINS.
3 |BBHF-03VH (13) BHOJPURI FILM AUR GEETKAR SHAILENDRA 39.42 MINS.

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH (FEG)

AUDIO
1 |FEG1-1-1-01ZE(88) |ANIMAL FARM 15.50 MINS
2 |FEG1-1-2-02ZE(88) HUMAN ENVIRONMENT 14.34 MINS

LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

3 |FEG1-1-5-03ZE(88) PRONOUNCGIATION 11.34 MINS
4 |FEc116.042E89) LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND 20.33 MINS

PRONOUNCIATION
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

5 |FEGL-2-11-05ZE(88) | ou OUNGIATION 16.10 MINS
LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

6 |FEGL-2-12-06ZE(88) |on N OUNGIATION 13.37 MINS
LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

7 |FEGL3-17-07ZE(88) | niNOUNGIATION 16.57 MINS
LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

8 |FEG1-3-18-08ZE(88) | o OUNGIATION 13.45 MINS
LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

9 |FEG1-4-23-09ZE(88) | ninOUNGIATION 15.05 MINS
LISTENING, COMPREHENSION, CONVERSATION AND

10 |FEGL-4-24-10ZE@8) [Som o et oy 18.45 MINS

11 |FEG2-1-1&2-11ZE(88) [WRITING OF PARAGRAPHS 17.55 MINS

12 |FEG2-4-22-12ZE(88) |NOTE TAKING FROM LECTURES 18.20MINS

13 |FEG2-7&8-13ZE(89) |WRITING OF AN ARGUMENT-PERSUASIVE WRITING 17.13 MINS

VIDEO
1 |FEGI-1-3-01VE(88) |THE NIGHTINGALE AND THE ROSE 21.03 MINS.
2 |FEG 2-04VE (07) WRITING SUMMARIES 43:10 MINS

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN GUJARATI (FGT)

AUDIO
1 |FGT1-01ZGT(91) GUJARATI BHASHA NO SWAROOP ANYE VIKAR 12.00 MINS
2 |FGT1-02ZGT(91) TAKI VARTA NO SWAROOP 13.00 MINS
3 |FGT1-03ZGT(91) GUJARATI KAVITA 13.15 MINS
4 |FGT1-04ZGT(91) AHWAAL LEKHAN 14.00 MINS
5 |FGT1-05ZGT(91) PRAVAS LEKHAN 10.30 MINS
VIDEO

NIL

[FOUNDATION COURSE IN HINDI (FHD)

AUDIO
1 |FHD-01ZH(88) RAJ BHASHA 26.30 MINS
2 |FHD1-02ZH(88) HINDI SAHITYA KA PARICHAY PT.-I 27.21 MINS
3 |FHD1-03ZH(88) PREMCHAND KA SAHITYA 30.00 MINS
4 |FHD1-04ZH(88) BHASHA SHAILIAYN 29.40 MINS
5 |[FHD1-2-06ZH(88)  [SWADHINTA SANGRAM AUR JAN ANDOLAN 22.30 MINS
6 |FHDL1-3-05ZH(88) HINDI SAHITYA KA PARICHAY PT.-II 30.00 MINS

VIDEO

[ 1 [FHD-05-02VH [BHARTIYA SAHITYA: AADHUNIK YUG | 43.52 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |[TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
[FOUNDATION COURSE IN HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES (FHS) |
AUDIO

1 |FHS1-1&2-02ZE(88) |THOUGHT, KNOWLEDGE AND REASON 15.40 MINS

2 |FHS1-1&2-02ZH(88) |VICHAR, GYAN AUR VIVEK 18.00 MINS

3 |FHS1-2-01ZE(88) SLAVERY IN ANCIENT INDIA 17.00 MINS

4 |FHS1-2-01ZH(88) PRACHIN BHARAT MEIN DAS PRATHA 20.34 MINS

5 |FHS1-03ZE(89) 40 YEARS OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA PT.-I 13.00 MINS

6 |FHS1-03ZH(89) BHARAT KA ARTIK VIKAS PT.-I 11.00 MINS

7 |FHS1-04ZE(89) 40 YEARS OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA PT.-II 13.00 MINS

8 |FHS1-04ZH(90) BHARAT KA ARTHIK VIKAS PT.-II 13.20 MINS

9 |FHS1-7-05ZE(90) EDUCATION AND SOCIAL CHANGE 13.00 MINS

10 |FHS1-7-05ZH(90) SHIKSHA AUR SAMAJIK PARIVARTAN 15.35 MINS
VIDEO

1 |FHS 1-5-01VE(90) UNITY AND DIVERSITY 25.15 MINS

2 |FHS1-5-01VH(90)  |ANEKTA MEIN EKTA 25.00 MINS

3 |FHS1-5-02VH(88)  |AUZAR-JIVAN AUR VIKAS 15.00 MINS

4 |FHS1-5-03VE(91)  |WOMEN AND SOCIAL CHANGE IN INDIA 29.50 MINS

5 |FHS -04VE (07) ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 44.39 MINS

6 |BSHF -101-05VE(12)[BHARATNATYAM : DANCE FORM - 1 37.57 MINS.

7 |BSHF -101-06VE(12)[BHARATNATYAM : DANCE FORM - 2 39.22 MINS.

8 |BSHF -101-07VE(12)[BHARATNATYAM : DANCE FORM - 3 39.14 MINS.

9 |BSHF-101-08VE (18)][HARVESTING CROPS OR LOSSES ? 20.30 MINS.
[FOUNDATION COURSE IN KANNADA (FKD) |
AUDIO

1 |FKD1-01ZKD(91) KANNADA POETRY 15.00 MINS

2 |FKD1-02ZKD (03) LITERATURE & COMMON MAN 30.22 MINS.

3 |FKD1-03ZKD (03) KANNADA LITERATURE & SOCIETY 29.16 MINS.

4 |FKD1-04ZKD (03) BOOK CULTURE 29.30 MINS.

5 |FKD1-05ZKD (03)  |PRESENT STATE OF KANNAD LITERATURE 29.21 MINS.

6 |FKD1-06ZKD (03)  |THE PLACE OF POPULAR LITERATURE 29.52 MINS.
VIDEO
| NIL [
[FOUNDATION COURSE IN MALAYALAM (FML) |
AUDIO
[ 1 [FML1-01ZMLOL)  [FEATURE WRITING 21,00 MINS |

VIDEO

NIL
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN MARATHI (FMT)

AUDIO
1 |FMT1-01ZMT(89) SALIENT FEATURE OF MARATHI LANGUAGE 21.00 MINS
2 [FMT1-02ZMT(89) BAL GANDHARVA AND NATYA SANGEET 28.51 MINS
3 [FMT1-03ZMT(89) SHORT STORY 32.55 MINS
4 [FMT1-04ZMT(89) POETRY RECITATION 44.36 MINS

VIDEO

| 1 [FMT1-01vMT(89)  [KARMAVEER BHAURAO PATIL 16.00 MINS

[FOUNDATION COURSE IN ORIYA (FOR)

AUDIO
1 _[FORL-1-01ZOR(88) _ [HISTORY OF ORIYA LANGUAGE 20,00 MINS
2 |FOR1-1-02ZOR(88) _|[FREEDOM MOVEMENT IN ORISSA 20,00 MINS
3__|FOR1-3-03ZOR(88) _ |ORIYA POETRY 24,00 MINS
4 |FOR1-4-04ZOR(88) _|ONE ACT PLAY 21,00 MINS

VIDEO

[ 1 |FOR1-3-01vOR(89) |FOLKLORE 29.44 MINS

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN PUNJABI (FPB)

AUDIO
1 |FPB1-3-01ZPB(89) ESSENTIALS OF PUNJABI LANGUAGE 20.00 MINS
2 |FPB1-3-02ZPB(89) ONE ACT PLAY 17.00 MINS
3 |FPB1-3-03ZPB(89) SHORT STORY 19.50 MINS
4 |FPB1-3-04ZPB(89) OLD POETRY 22.00 MINS
5 |FPB1-3-05ZPB(89) MODERN POETRY 22.00 MINS
VIDEO

NIL

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN TAMIL (FTM)

AUDIO
1 |FTM1-4-01ZTM(89) |ORAL COMMUNICATION 21.00 MINS
2 |FTM1-3-02ZTM(89) |RENAISSANCE POETRY IN TAMIL 21.00 MINS
3 |FTM1-03ZTM(89) ESSENTIALS OF TAMIL LANGUAGE 11.00 MINS
4 |FTM1-04ZTM(91) ARTICLES, FEATURES AND OPINION PIECES 9.50 MINS
5 |FTM1-05ZTM(91) TAMIL DRAMA 8.50 MINS

VIDEO

[ 1 JFTM-00vTM(09)  [FOUNDATION COURSE IN TAMIL 43.37 MINS
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN TELGU (FTG)

AUDIO
1 |FTG1-4-01ZTG(89)  [FEATURE WRITING 20.31 MINS
2 |FTG1-2-02ZTG(89)  [ECOLOGY 19.52 MINS
3 |FTG1-03ZTG(89) A SATIRE 18.45 MINS
4 |[FTG1-3-04ZTG(89)  |MODERN POETRY 19.54 MINS

VIDEO

[ 1 |FTG1-01VTG(89) [NEWS WRITING 27.00 MINS.

|[FOUNDATION COURSE IN URDU (FUD)

AUDIO
1 |FUD1-1-01ZUD(88) [ESSENTIALS OF URDU LANGUAGE 20.00 MINS
2 |FUD1-4-02ZUD(88) |REPORTING 19.30 MINS
3 |FUD1-3-03ZUD(88) [URDU AFSANA 24.00 MINS
4 |FUD1-3-04ZUD(88) |URDU DRAMA 28.00 MINS

VIDEO

[ 1 [FUD3-01vUD(89) [GHAZAL 27.18 MINS

IFOUNDATION COURSES IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (FST)

AUDIO
1 |FST1-1-02ZE(89) SCIENCE AND SOCIETY 23.30 MINS
2 |FST1-1-02ZH(89) VIGYAN AUR SAMAJ 26.17 MINS
3 |FST1-3-01ZE(88) ASTRONOMICAL DEVELOPMENTS IN INDIA 17.00 MINS
4 |FST1-3-01ZH(89) BHARAT MEIN KHAGOL VIGYAN KA VIKAS 14.25 MINS
5 |FST1-3-03ZE(89) MEASURING ASTRONOMICAL DISTANCES 25.00 MINS
6 |FST1-3-03ZH(89) ANTARIKSH KI DOORIYA NAPNA 15.00 MINS
7 |FST1-3-04ZE(88) EVOLUTION OF MAN 18.30 MINS
8 |FST1-3-04ZH(88) MANAYV KA VIKAS 18.45 MINS
9 |FST1-4-05ZE(88) THE FOREST ECOSYSTEM 13.30 MINS
10 |FST1-4-05ZH(88) VANA PARISTHITIK TANTRA 13.15 MINS
11 |FST1-4-06ZE(88) POPULATION PRESSURE 15.45 MINS
12 |FST1-4-06ZH(88) JANSANKHYA VRIDHI SAMASYA AUR SAMADHAN 16.35 MINS
13 |FST1-5-07ZE(88) COMMON MISCONCEPTION ABOUT HEALTH 17.30 MINS
14 |FST1-5-07ZH(88) SWASTHYA SAMBANDHI KUCH BHRANTIYAN 25.21 MINS
15 |FST1-6-08ZE(88) HUMAN FACTORS IN ENGINEERING 16.20 MINS
16 |FST1-6-08ZH(88) MANAV KSHAMATA ENGINEERING 16.20 MINS
17 |FST1-6-09ZE(88) NEW WORLD INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION ORDER 20.37MINS
18 |FST1-6-092H(88) NAI VISHWA SOOCHNA AVAM SANCHAR VYAVASTHA 20.37 MINS
19 |FST1-7-10ZE (88) TECHNOLOGY AND SELF RELIANCE 22.15 MINS.
20 |FST1-7-10ZH (88) PRAUDYOGIKI AUR ATMANIRBHARTA 18.45 MINS
21 |FST1-7-11ZE(898) NUCLEAR DISARMAMENT 23.40 MINS
22 |FST1-7-11ZH(89) PARMANU NIRASTRIKARAN 17.00 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION

VIDEO
1 |FST1-2-03VE(89) THE METHOD OF SCIENCE 22.00 MINS.
2 |FST1-2-03VH(89) VAIGYANIK PADDHATI 22.00 MINS
3 |FST1-3-06VE(91) A WINDOW TO THE UNIVERSE 28.30 MINS.
4  |FST1-3-06VH(92) BRAHMAND KI KHOJ 28.00 MINS.
5 |FST1-4-01VE(89) THE STORY OF ARIVER 26.43MINS.
6 |FST1-4-01VH(89) EK NADI KI KAHANI 25.00MINS.
7 |FST1-5-05VE(90) THE GREEN REVOLUTION 28.00MINS.
8 |FST1-5-05VH(94) HARIT KRANTI 28.00 MINS.
9 |FST1-6-02VE(90) JEAN PIAGET-DEVELOPMENTAL STAGES OF A CHILD 27.34 MINS.
10 |FST1-6-02VH(90) JEAN PIAGET-BAL VIKAS KE CHARAN 25.23 MINS.
11 |FST1-6-07VE(90) INSAT 28.00 MINS.
12 |FsT1-08VE (03) PHERITHIMA POSTHUMA — EARTHWARM STUDY OF EXTERNAL 12.40 MINS.

FEATURE

13 |FST-09VE (06) FOUNDATION COURSE IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 42.00 MINS.
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

ELECTIVE COURSES

IELECTIVE COURSE IN COMMERCE (ECO)

AUDIO
1 |ECO1-1-01ZE(88) ROLE OF PROMOTERS 24.40 MINS
2 |ECO1-1-01ZH(88) COMPANY KE NIGMAN MEIN PRAVARTAK KI BHOOMIKA 19.00 MINS
3 |ECO1-3-02ZE(89) ELIMINATION OF WHOLESALERS 18.50 MINS
4 [ECO1-3-02ZH(89) KYA VITARAK AUR THOK VIKRETA KO HATAYA JA SAKTA HAI | 16.30 MINS
5 |ECO1-4-03ZE(89) BUSINESS COMBINATION AND THEIR REGULATION 18.45 MINS
VYAVASAYIK SANYOJAN KA AUCHITYA AUR USKA
6 |ECO1-4-03ZH(89) NIYANTRAN 22.40 MINS
7 |ECO1-5-07ZE(92) FORMS OF ORGANISATIONS IN PUBLIC ENTERPRISES 16.30 MINS
SARVAJANIK UPKARMO KE SANGATHAN EVAM UNKA
8 |ECO1-5-07ZH(94) SWAROOP 20..00 MINS
9 |EC02-2-04ZE(88) EFFECTS OF ERRORS AND THEIR RECTIFICATION ON PROFITS | 16.10 MINS
ASHUDDHIYAN AUR UNKE SANSHODHAN KA LABH PER
10 |ECO2-2-04ZH(88) ORABHAY 15.30 MINS
11 |ECO2-3-05ZE(90) ACCOUNTING FOR LOSSES IN CONSIGNMENTS 12.45 MINS
12 |ECO2-3-05ZH(90) PRESHAN MEIN HUYI HANIYON KA LEKHA KARAN 17.00 MINS
13 |ECO2-3-06ZE(92) IMPORTANCE OF PROVISIONS AND RESERVES 14.25 MINS
14 |ECO2-3-06ZH(92) PRAVDHAN AUR RESERVE KA MEHTVA 15.00 MINS
15 |ECO3-1-08ZE(90) MODERN APPROACHES TO MANAGEMENT THOUGHT 19.20MINS
16 |ECO3-1-08ZH(91) PRABANDH KI VICHAR DHARAYEN 14.45 MINS
17 |ECO3-2-09ZE(91) DECENTRALISATION AND DELEGATION 17.45 MINS
18 |ECO3-2-09ZH(91) VIKENDRIYAKARAN AVAM PRATYAYOJAN 13.00 MINS
19 |ECO4-4-10ZE(92) REDEMPTION OF DEBENTURES
20 |ECO4-4-10ZH(92) RIN PATRON KA SHODHAN 17.35 MINS
21 |ECO4-7-17ZE(94) INTERNAL CHECK AND INTERNAL AUDIT 16.40 MINS
22 |ECO4-7-17ZH(93) ANTRIK NIRIKSHAN AVAM ANTRIK ANKEKSHAN 14.20 MINS
23 |ECO4-24ZE(97) CHANGE IN PROFIT SHARING RATIO AMONGST PARTNERS 18.00 MINS
24 |ECO4-24ZH (97) SAJHEDARI KE LABH VIBAJAN MEIN PARIVARTAN 24.30 MINS
25 |ECO4-25ZE (98) FUND FLOW STATEMENT 20.00 MIN
26 |ECO4-25ZH (99) KOSH PARVAH VIVRAN 19.00 MINS
27 |ECO5-1-11ZE(92) MINORS POSITOIN IN RELATION TO CONTRACT 14.00 MINS
28 |ECO5-1-11ZH(92) ANUBANDH MEIN AVYASAK KI STITHI 15.20 MINS
29 |ECO5-3-12ZE(92) POSITION OF SURETY IN A CONTRACT GUARANTOR 15.50 MINS
GUARANTEE KE ANUBANDH MEIN GUARANTEE KARTA KA
30 |ECO5-3-12ZH(92) DAYITVA 15.20 MINS
31 |ECO6-1&3-13ZE(91) |ECONOMIC SYSTEMS 21.20 MINS
32 |ECO6-1&3-13ZH(91) |ARTHIK PADDHATIYAN 14.10 MINS
33 |EC06-3-14ZE(91) PRODUCTION FUNCTIONS 20.30 MINS
34 |EC06-3-14ZH(92) UTPADAN PHALAN 15.15 MINS
35 |ECO7-1-15ZE(91) DISTRUST OF STATISTICS 12.30MINS
36 |ECO7-1-15ZH(91) SANKHYIKI MEIN AVISHWAS 17.15 MINS
37 |ECO7-2-16ZE(91) COLLECTION OF DATA 15.00 MINS
38 |ECO7-2-16ZH(91) ANKDO KA SANKALAN 14.20 MINS
39 |ECO8-2-19ZE(95) DOCTRINE OF INDOOR MANAGEMENT 21.00 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
40 |ECO8-2-19ZH(95) ANTARIK PRABANDH KA SIDDHANT 17.00 MINS
41 |ECO8-3-21ZE(95) MEMBERSHIP IN A COMPANY 15.00 MINS
42 |ECO8-3-21ZH(95) COMPANY KI SADASYATA 17.00 MINS
43 |EC0O9-2-20ZH(95) BHARTIYA REASERVA BANK KE KARYA EVAM BHUMIKA 27.00 MINS

WORLD BANK: OBJECTIVES, PERFORMANCE AND
44 |ECO9-4-18ZE(95) CONTRIBUTION 20.00 MINS.
45 |ECO9-4-187H(95) VISHWA BANK: UDDESHYA, KARYA NISHPADAN EVAM 21.00 MINS.
YOGDAN
46 |ECO10-3-22ZE(95) ABSORPTION OF OVERHEADS 22.00 MINS
47 |ECO10-3-22ZH(97) OOPARI KHARCHON KA AVSHOSHAN 22.00 MINS
48 |ECO10-3-23ZE(96) IMPORTANCE OF COST ACCOUNTING 14.00 MINS
49 |EC010-3-23ZH (97) LAGAT LEKHA KA MAHATVA 14.00 MINS
50 |[|ECO11-26ZE (99) INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTIES 21.10 MINS
51 [ECO11-26ZH (2000) |MAKAAN SAMPATI SE KAR YOGYA AAYA 26.40 MINS.

VIDEO
1 |ECO1-3-01VH(89) VIGYAPAN KE VIVIDH MADHYAM 19.59 MINS.
2 |ECO1-2-02VE(88) THE WORKING OF STOCK EXCHANGE 23.44 MINS.
3 |ECO1-2-02VH(88) STOCK EXCHANGE Kl KARYA PRANALI 29.42 MINS.
4 |ECO1-22VE (10) BASIC CONCEPTS OF BUSINESS ORGANISATION 43.04 MINS.
5 |ECO2-1-3-03VE(88) BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT 22.29 MINS.
6 |ECO2-1-3-03VH(88) |BANK SAMADHAN VIVARAN 25.32 MINS.
7 |ECO-02-25VE (18) |INTRODUCTION TO FINAL ACCOUNTS 21.11 MINS.
8 |ECO3-3-05VE(91) COMMUNICATION FOR MOTIVATION THROUGH LEADERSHIP 18.24MINS.
9 |ECO3-3-05VH(91) NETRITVA AUR PROTSAHAN DWARA SAMPRESHAN 24.00 MINS.
10 |ECO4-2-06VE(93) HIRE PURCHASE SYSTEM AND INSTALMENT PAYMENT 99 43 MINS.

SYSTEM
11 |ECO4-2-06VH(93) AVKRAY AUR KISHTOAN MEIN BHUGTAN PRANALI 25.20 MINS.
12 |ECO5-2-07VE(91) MEASUREMENT OF DAMAGES 25.07 MINS.
13 |ECO5-2-07VH(91) HARJANE KA NIRDHARAN 27.00 MINS.
14 |ECO6-4-09VE(95) MARKET STRUCTURE 27.00 MINS.
15 |ECO6-24VE (15) LAW OF DEMAND AND ELASTICITY OF DEMAND 42.05 MINS.
16 |ECO7-4-08VE(91) MEASURES OF DISPERSION 22.17 MINS.
17 |ECO7-19VE(07) ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS: DATA COLLECTION 39.00 MINS
18 |ECO7-23VE (11) GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION OF DATA AND INFORMATION 39.50 MINS.
19 |ECO9-1-10VE(97) INFLATION: CAUSES, EFFECTS AND REMEDIES PT .| 21.30 MINS.
20 |ECO9-1-10VH (97) MUDRA SPHITI: MAAP SWAROOP EVAM UTPATTI 26.00MINS.
21 |ECO9-1-11VE(97) INFLATION: CAUSES, EFFECTS AND REMEDIES PT -1l 26.30 MINS.
22 |ECO9-1-11VH (97) MUDRA SPHITI: PRABAV EVAM NIYANTRAN 23.00MINS
23 |ECO10-17VE(07) PROCEDURE FOR PROCUREMENT OF MATERIAL 43.27 MINS
24 |ECO11-15VE(06) FUNDS FLOW STATEMENTS 42.41 MINS
25 |ECO11-13VE(06) ELEMENTS OF INCOME TAX PERQUISITES 44.23 MINS
26 |ECO11-12VE(06) ELEMENTS OF INCOME TAX-SALARIES 45.26 MINS
27 |ECO12-20VE(07) ELEMENTS OF AUDITING: VOUCHING AND VERIFICATION 41.49 MINS
28 |ECO12-21VE(07) ELEMENTS OF AUDITING: COMPANY AUDIT 44.05 MINS
APPOINTMENT, RIGHT AND DUTIES OF AWARDED FOR
29 |ECO12-14VE(06) COMPANY 43.20 MINS
30 |ECO14-18VE(07) DISTRIBUTION OF PROFITS (PARTNERSHIP) 44.40 MINS
31 |ECO - 16VE (06) SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 43.09 MINS
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

|[ELECTIVE COURSE IN ECONOMICS (EEC)

AUDIO
1 |EEC1-1-01ZE(88) ECONOMY AND ECONOMICS PT.-| 17.30 MINS,
2 |EEC1-1-01ZH(38) ARTHASHASTRA AUR ARTH VYAVASTHA PT-| 25.00 MINS
3 |EEC1-1-02ZE(88) ECONOMY AND ECONOMICS PT.-1I 22.08 MINS.
4 |EEC1-1-02ZH(88) ARTHASHASTRA AUR ARTH VYAVASTHA PT.-1I 17.30 MINS
5 |EEC1-1-03ZE(90) MONEY AND PRICE 12.30 MINS
6 |EEC1-1-03ZH(91) MUDRA AUR KEEMATAIN 14.00 MINS
7 |EEC1-4-04ZE(92) THE INCOME SHARES IN AN ECONOMY 14.00 MINS
8 |EEC1-4-04ZH(94) ARTHVYAVASTHA MEIN AAY ANSH 14.00 MINS
9 |EEC1-5-05ZE(92) HOW THE CONSUMER DECIDES 17.10 MINS
10 |EEC1-5-05ZH(93) UPBHOGTA KA SANTULAN 14.50 MINS
11 |EEC2-06ZE(92) INDIA'S FIVE YEAR PLAN 08.00 MINS
12 |EEC2-10-09ZE(91) _ |POVERTY, INEQUALITY AND UNEMPLOYMENT 13.40 MINS

EEC2-2&10-
13 [oonzres) NIRDHANTA, ASAMANATA EVAM BEROJGARI PT.-I 18.05 MINS
14 |EEC2-2810- NIRDHANTA, ASAMANATA EVAM BEROJGARI PT.-1I 17.30 MINS
09BZH(93)
15 |EEC2-1&2-07ZE (92) |THE PROCESS OF ECONOMIC DRAIN 12.00 MINS
16 |EEC2-1&2-07ZH(94) |ARTHIK AVSHOSHAN KI PRAKRIYA 12.55 MINS.
17 |EEC2-2-08ZE(92) STRUCTURE OF INDIAN ECONOMY 13.30 MINS
18 |EEC2-2-08ZH(92) BHARTIYA ARTHVYAVASTHA KA SWAROOP 15.20 MINS
19 |EEC2-4-17ZH(93) RAJYA AUR BAZAAR: BHARATIYA DRISHTIKON 19.30 MINS.
20 |EEC3-6-10ZE(92) INDEX NUMBERS 15.25 MINS
21 |EEC3-6-10ZH(92) SUCHAKANK 16.20 MINS
22 |EEC3-7-11ZE(93) ELEMENTS OF PROBABILITY THEORY 13.06 MINS
23 |EEC3-7-11ZH(92) PRAYIKTA SIDDHANTA SE PARICHAY 14.55 MINS
24 |EEC3-9-127E(92) SURVEY TECHNIQUES 17.00 MINS
25 |EEC3-9-12ZH(92) SARVEKSHAN TAKNIKEY 17.10 MINS
26 |EEC4-2-13ZE(91) LAND RELATIONS AND LAND REFORMS 19.40MINS
27 |EEC4-2-13AZH(92)  |BHUDHARAN PRANALI EVAM BOOMI SUDHAR PT.-I 11.30 MINS
28 |EEC4-2-13BZH(92)  |BHUDHARAN PRANALI EVAM BOOMI SUDHAR PT.-II 12.00 MINS
29 |EEC4-2&7-14ZE(92) |AGRICULTURAL PRICES 14.00 MINS.
30 |EECA4-2&7-14ZH(93) |KRISHI KEEMATAIN 14.00 MINS
BHARTIYA KRISHI MEIN JAL PRABANDH TATHA TAKNIKI
31 |EEC4-4-15ZH(93) D ARIVARTAN 12.20 MINS
32 |EEC4-8-16ZE(92) RURAL POVERTY AND POVERTY ALLEVIATION PROGRAMME | 13.30 MINS
33 |EEC4-8-16ZH(93) GRAMIN GARIBI EVAM GARIBI NIVARAN KARYAKRAM 13.18 MINS

VIDEO
1 |EEC1-01VE(89) NATIONAL INCOME AND ITS DISTRIBUTION 30.00 MINS.
2 |EEC1-01VH(90) ARTHASHASHTRA AUR ARTH VYAVASTHA KA PARICHAY 10.00 MINS.
3 |EEC1-02VH(91) VIKAS AUR ALPAVIKAS 28.00 MINS.
4 |EEC2-03VE(92) FOUR DECADES OF DEVELOPMENT EXPERIENCE 28.00 MINS.
5 |EEC2-03VH(92) VIKAS ANUBHAV KE CHAR DASHAK 28.00 MINS.
6 |EEC2&9-06VE (99) |PRIVATISATION IN INDIA PT.I 28.25 MINS

BHARAT MEIN SARVAJANIK UDHAM: UDESHYA EVAM
7 |EEC289-06VH (99) |\ sHpADAN 25.30 MINS
8 |EEC2&9-07VE (99)  |PRIVATISATION IN INDIA PT.-1I 29.00MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
9 |EEC2&9-07VH (99) BHARAT MEIN SARVAJANIK UDHAMO KA NIJIKARAN 27.15 MINS
10 |EEC3-05VE(94) PRESENTATION OF DATA 20.30 MINS.
11 |EEC3-05VH(94) ANKADO KI PRASTUTI 21.30 MINS.
12 |EEC4-04VE(94) TECHNOLOGICAL CHANGES IN INDIAN AGRICULTURE PT. | 26.10 MINS.
13 |EEC5-08VE (07) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS IN ECONOMICS 36.40 MINS
14 |EEC11-09VE (07) CONSUMER THEORY 44.09 MINS

EEC12 & MECO005-
15 11VE (07) POVERTY AND INEQUALITY 43.22 MINS.
16 |EEC 22-10VE (07) PERFORMANCE OF THE INDIAN ECONOMY 42.34 MINS

IELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH (EEG)

AUDIO
1 |EEGI1-1-02ZE(88) METAPHORS AS EXTENSION OF MEANING 16.50 MINS.
2 |EEG1-2-01ZE(88) CONFUSION BETWEEN SEMANTIC AND STRUCTURAL CRITERIA | 16.30 MINS.
3 |EEG1-4-05ZE(89) PHRASAL VERBS 16.30 MINS.
4 |EEG1-5-03ZE(89) SOUND PATTERNS AS LITERARY DEVICES 13.00 MINS.
5 |EEG1-6-04ZE(89) RHETORICAL DEVICES 12.00 MINS.
6 |EEG1-6-08ZE(88) EXAMINATION RHETORIC PT.-| 13.00 MINS
7 |EEG1-6-09ZE(88) EXAMINATION RHETORIC PT.-lI 13.00 MINS
8 |EEG1-7-06ZE(89) LANGUAGE FORM AND FUNCTION 16.30 MINS
9 |EEGI1-07ZE(89) STRESS & RHYTHM IN CONNECTED SPEECH 27.00 MINS
10 |EEG2-1-10ZE(89) ENGLISH VOWELS 11.30 MINS
11 |EEG2-1-11ZE(89) ENGLISH CONSONANTS 11.30 MINS
12 |EEG2-1-12ZE(89) AN INTRODUCTION TO PHONETICS 15.25 MINS.
13 |EEG2-2-14ZE(89) CONCEPTS OF MORPHOLOGY 18.15 MINS.
14 |EEG2-3-15ZE(89) INFLECTIONAL MORPHOLOGY 19.15 MINS.
15 |EEG2-4-16ZE(89) DERIVATIONAL MORPHOLOGY 20.00 MINS.
16 |EEG2-2-17ZE(90) TONES ON THE NUCLEUS 21.45 MINS.
17 |EEG2-9-18ZE(89) INTONATIONS-TONE GROUPS 21.00 MINS.
18 |EEG2-10-19ZE(89)  |INTONATIONS-LOCATION OF THE NUCLEUS 14,59 MINS
19 |EEG2-2-13ZE(89) WORD STRESS 21.45 MINS.
20 |EEG3-2-20ZE(92) ROLE RELATIONSHIP AND TONE IN CONVERSATION 17.00 MINS
21 |EEG3-7-21ZE(89) FORMAL AND INFORMAL LETTERS 16.14 MINS
22 |EEG3-22ZE(91) MAKING A PUBLIC SPEECH 19.00 MINS
23 |EEG3-69ZE(96) DESIGN OF AN ESP COURSE FOR AGRICULTURAL SCIENTISTS [ 11.58 MINS
24 |EEG4-68ZE(96) GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF ENGLISH FOR PRACTICAL PURPOSES. | 15.50 MINS.
25 |EEG4-71ZE (2000)  |ESP AND ITS PEDAGOGICAL IMPLECATIONS PT-I 19.55 MINS.
26 |EEG4-72ZE (2000) _ |ESP AND ITS PEDAGOGICAL IMPLECATION PART-II 19.30 MINS.
27 |EEG5-7-26ZE(91) THE ESSAY 20.30 MINS.
28 |EEG5-1-23ZE(90) DESCRIPTIVE PROSE 14.00 MINS.
29 |EEG5-2-24ZE(91) NARRATIVE PROSE 14,50 MINS.
30 |EEG5-3-25ZE(91) EXPOSITORY PROSE 28.30 MINS.
31 |EEG5-7-27ZE(91) IT WAS ALL ABOUT ESSAY 14,50 MINS.
32 |EEG5-41ZE(93) UNDERSTANDING PROSE-SHORT STORY PT - 15.00 MINS.
33 |EEG5-42ZE(93) UNDERSTANDING PROSE-SHORT STORY PT -II 13.23 MINS.
34 |EEG5-43ZE(93) UNDERSTANDING PROSE-SHORT STORY PT -IlI 17.44 MINS.
35 |EEG6-4-362E(91) THE SOUND OF TENNYSON'S POEMS 11.13 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
36 |EEG6-65ZE(95) WALT WHITEMAN MUSIC, AND POETIC REVOLUTION PT.-I 14.20 MINS.
37 |EEG6-66ZE(95) WALT WHITEMAN MUSIC, AND POETIC REVOLUTION PT.-11 13.25 MINS.
38 |EEG6-1&2-287E(92) |THE EUROPEAN RENAISSANCE 37.37 MINS.
39 |EEG6-37ZE(92) AMERICAN TRANSCENDENTALISM 20.00 MINS.
40 |EEG6-29ZE(92) THE ENGLISH RENAISSANCE PT .-I 12.00 MINS.
41 |EEG6-30ZE(92) THE ENGLISH RENAISSANCE PT.-1l 15.00 MINS.
42 |EEG6-31ZE(92) THE ENGLISH RENAISSANCE PT.-llI 14.30 MINS.
43 |EEG6-32ZE993) FROM RENAISSANCE TO RATIONALISM PT.-I 15.20 MINS.
44 |EEG6-33ZE(93) FROM RENAISSANCE TO RATIONALISM PT.-II 24.30 MINS.
45 |EEG6-44ZE(93) FROM RENAISSANCE TO RATIONALISM PT.-1V 26.40 MINS.
46 |EEG6-3-34ZE(92) SHELLEY & KEATS PT.-I 20.00 MINS.
47 |EEG6-3-35ZE(92) SHELLEY & KEATS PT.-1I 14.40 MINS.
48 |EEG6-7-38ZE(92) PROF.RAMANUJAN-A POET OF PERCEPTION 20.00 MINS.
49 |EEG6-50ZE((94) FROM RENAISSANCE TO RATIONALISM PT.-111 SEC | 22.50 MINS.
50 |EEG6-51ZE(94) FROM RENAISSANCE TO RATIONALISM PT.-111 SECII 17.55 MINS.

BACKGROUND OF MODERN DRAMA, NATURALIST DRAMA TO
51 |EEGT-70ZE (38) DRAMA OF IDEA: UNDERSTANDING DRAMA 21.15 MINS.
52 |EEG7-452E(93) UNDERSTANDING DRAMA - A SHORT HISTORY OF ONE ACT 16.60 MINS.
PLAY PT.-I
53 |EEG7-462E(93) UNDERSTANDING DRAMA-A SHORT HISTORY OF ONE ACT 15.15 MINS.
PLAY PT.-Il
54 |EEG7-572E(92) ;J_INLJDIDE$STANDING DRAMA-IBSEN AND SHAW: A COMPARATIVE 20.30 MINS.
55 |EEG7-64ZE(95) UNDERSTANDING BERNARDSHAW 16.16 MINS.
56 |EEG7-6-39ZE(92) GHASIRAM KOTWAL - A DISCUSSION 28.50 MINS.
57 |EEG7-48ZE(93) MACBETH AS DRAMA PT .-| 17.00 MINS.
58 |EEG7-49ZE(93) MACBETH AS DRAMA PT .-1I 21.00 MINS.
59 |EEG7-55ZE(94) THE ALL PERVASIVENESS OF EVIL IN MACBETH PT.-I 17.30 MINS.
60 |[EEG7-56ZE(94) THE ALL PERVASIVENESS OF EVIL IN MACBETH PT.-II 12.30MINS.
NORA'S GROWTH IN AWARENESS IN IBSEN'S PLAY'A DOLL'S
61 |EEG7-58ZE(95) HOUSE' PT I 23.20 MINS.
NORA'S GROWTH IN AWARENESS IN IBSEN'S PLAY'A DOLL'S
62 |EEG7-59ZE(95) HOUSE' PT -1 17.30 MINS.
NORA'S GROWTH IN AWARENESS IN IBSEN'S PLAY'A DOLL'S
63 |EEG7-60ZE(95) HOUSE' PT-1lI 14.00 MINS.
64 |EEG8-2-61ZE(95) THE SCARLET LETTERS PT.-I 15.43 MINS
65 |EEG8-2-62ZE(95) THE SCARLET LETTERS PT.-II 14.00 MINS
66 |EEG8-2-63ZE(95) THE SCARLET LETTERS PT.-llI 18.28 MINS
67 |EEG8-52ZE(94) THE ART OF FICTION PT.-I 15.22 MINS
68 |EEG8-53ZE(94) THE ART OF FICTION PT.-II 15.20 MINS
69 [EEG8-54ZE(94) THE ART OF FICTION PT.-1Il 15.25 MINS
70 |EEG8-5-40ZE (93) THINGS FALL APART' AS A MODERN CLASSIC 19.50 MINS
71 |eEcs-6-47zE (94) SOCIO-Cl'JLTURE CONTEXT OF NOVEL'SUNLIGHT ON A BROKEN 9715 MINS
COLUMN
72 |EEG8-67ZE (95) POST COLONIAL LITERATURE 26.45 MINS
VIDEO
THE STRUCTURE OF MODERN ENGLISH DERIVATIONAL AND
1 |EEG2-19VE(06) INFECTIONAL MORPHOLOGY 35.47 MINS.
2 |EEG2-22VE (07) INFLECTIONAL AND DERIVATIONAL MORPHOLOGY 47.17 MINS.
3 |EEG3-4-03VE(91) DEBATING SKILLS 36.30 MINS.
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4 |EEG3-04VE(92) APPEARING FOR AN INTERVIEW 22.00 MINS.
5 |EEG3-05VE(92) GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION-USING CHARTS AND DIAGRAMS 27.00 MINS.

VISUALISING A TV SCRIPT: AN INTRODUCTION TO TV
6 |EEG3-8-11VE(94) PRODUCTION TECHNIQUES 23.30 MINS.
7 |EEG5-24VE (06) UNDERSTANDING PROSE 43.40 MINS.
8 |EEG5-23VE (06) SHORT STORIES 43.05 MINS.
9 |EEG6-07VE(91) KAMLA DAS 23.15 MINS.
10 |EEG6-2-14VE(96) ALEXANDER POPE (21ST MAY 1688-30TH MAY 1744) 27.00 MINS.
11 |EEG6-2-15VE(96) POPE'S-THE RAPE OF THE LOCK 27.37 MINS.
12 |EEG7-12VE(95) THE BISHOP'S CANDLESTICKS- ONE ACT PLAY PT.I 36.19 MINS.
13 |EEG7-13VE(95) THE BISHOP'S CANDLESTICKS- ONE ACT PLAY PT.-lI 19.32 MINS.
14 |EEG8-08VE(92) THE VICTORIAN AGE 27.50 MINS.

READING THE NOVEL- A TALE OF TWO CITIES: THE ART OF
15 |EEG8-2-09VE(94) CHARLES DICKENS PT 1 24.52 MINS.

READING THE NOVEL- A TALE OF TWO CITIES: THE ART OF
16 |EEG8-2-10VE(94) CHARLES DICKENS PT 1 27.05 MINS.
17 |EEcs-16vE®s) IIDISCOURSE AND DOMINANCE: INDIA IN WESTERN WRITING PT{ o\ o
18 |EEG8-17vE®©S) IIDIISCOURSE AND DOMINANCE: INDIA IN WESTERN WRITING PTA o0 1o
19 |EEG8-20VE (07) INTRODUCTION TO THE NOVEL 28.31 MINS.
20 |EEG - 18VE(96) ENGLISH STUDIES IN INDIA 27.20 MINS.
21 |EEG - 21VE (06) SUNLIGHT ON A BROKEN COLUMN 42.00 MINS.

IELECTIVE COURSE IN HINDI (EHD)

AUDIO
1 |EHD1-2-01ZH(88) KAHANI MEIN KATHANAK 18.00 MINS
2 |EHD1-2&3-02ZH(88) |KAHANI AUR UPANYAS 22.00 MINS
3 |EHD1-3-03ZH(88) UPANYAS NIRMALA 24.50 MINS
4 |EHD1-1&2-04ZH(89) |JAISHANKAR PRASAD-VYAKTITVA TATHA KRITITVA 25.30 MINS
5 |EHD1-2&3-05ZH(89) |KATHA SAHITYA PAR PARSAMVAD 20.30 MINS
6 |EHD1-4-06ZH(89) EKANKI MEIN PRATIPAD 18.30MINS
7 |EHD1-4&5-07ZH(89) |NATYA BHASHA AUR SAMVAD 18.20MINS
8 |EHD1-6-08ZH(89) NIBANDH KI BHASHA SHAILI 17.00 MINS
9 |EHD1-9ZH(90) HINDI GADYA — NIKHARTA SWAROOP 27.26 MINS
10 |EHD2-2-10ZH(89) TULSIDAS KI SAMANVAYA BHAVNA 19.00 MINS
11 |EHD2-2-11ZH(90) PADMAVAT KA KATHA SAUNDARYA 17.40 MINS
12 |EHD2-12ZH(90) MEERA KI MADHURI BHAVNA 14.30 MINS
13 |EHD2-2-13ZH(90) SURDAS KI BHAKTI BHAVNA 14.55 MINS
14 |EHD2-4-14ZH(91) MAITHILI SHARAN GUPT AUR NAV JAGARAN 15.00 MINS
15 |EHD2-5-15ZH(90) KRANTIKARI KAVI-NIRALA 30.55 MINS
16 |EHD2-5-16ZH(91) VEDNA AUR MARM-MAHADEVI KA GEETIKAVYA 30.00 MINS
17 |EHD2-7-17ZH(91) SAMKALEEN KAVITA 14.25 MINS
18 |EHD2-8-18ZH(91) ANYAYA KE VIRODH MEIN KHADA KAVI-DINKAR 14.00 MINS
19 |EHD2-19ZH(91) SUMITRANANDAN PANT-CHETNA KE MOD PAR 15.58 MINS
20 |EHD3-3-20ZH(90) BHAKTI KA UDGAM EVAM PRAVAH 19.30 MINS
21 |EHD3-5-21ZH(90) REETIKALEEN KAVYA MEIN SHRINGAR NIRUPAM 16.30 MINS
22 |EHD3-6-36ZH(89) DWIVEDI YUG-JAGARAN SUDHAR YUG KI CHETNA 16.02 MINS
23 |EHD3-7-22ZH(90) PRAYOGVAD-PARAMPARA AUR PRAYOG 13.37 MINS
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24 |EHD3-8-23ZH(91) HINDI ALOCHNA AUR ACHARYA RAM CHANDRA SHUKLA 14.45 MINS
25 |EHD3-10-24ZH(92) |CHHAND 14.50 MINS
26 |EHD6-1-25ZH(92) BHARAT Kl BHASHAYEN 16.00 MINS
27 |EHD6-2-26ZH(92) SANSKRIT SE HINDI TAK 15.30 MINS
28 |EHD6-27ZH(92) HINDI BHASHA-EK PARIDRISHTI 16.15 MINS
29 |EHD6-3-37ZH(94) HINDI BHASHA KYA HAI ? 15.36 MINS
30 |EHD6-4-28ZH(92) PRAYOJANMOOLAK BHASHA 16.00 MINS
31 |EHD6-5-29ZH(92) SHIKSHA AUR HINDI 13.30 MINS
32 |EHD6-7-30ZH(92) BHASHA —VIKAS KI ORE 17.00 MINS
33 |EHD7-1-31ZH(92) HINDI BHASHA KI DHWANI VYAVASTHA 15.15 MINS
34 |EHD7-32ZH(92) HINDI BHASHA KA SANRACHNATMAK PAKSH 13.15 MINS
35 |EHD7-2-33ZH(92) SHABDON KA SWARUPGAT VISHLEHSAN 12.50 MINS
36 |EHD7-3&4-34ZH(92) [HINDI VAKYON KI SANRACHNA 15.00 MINS
37 |EHD7-5-35ZH(94) HINDI BHASHA KI SHABD SAMPADA 16.50 MINS
38 |EHD7-39ZH (02) PARIBHASHIK AVAM TAKNIKI SHABDAWALI 15.07 MINS
39 [EHD7-40ZH (02) DEVNAGARI LIPI AUR VARTANI 14.34 MINS
40 |EHDB8-4-38ZH (99) KARYALAYI HINDI PT.-I 16.00 MINS.

VIDEO

 |EHD1-3&DCHI-4- BHARATIYA UPANYAS Kl AVDHARANA 19.53 MINS.
14VH(95)
2 |EHD1-26VH (97) AADHUNIK HINDI KAHANIYAN 27.40 MINS
3 |EHD1-36VH HINDI UPANYAS AUR NIRMALA 39.46 MINS
EHD 1- 32VH(07) PREMCHAND KA UPANYAS NIRMALA PT. | 38.50 MINS.
4 |EHD1-39VH (07) PREMCHAND KA UPANYAS: NIRMALA PT. Il 42:43 MINS
5 |EHD2-5-12VH(93) CHHAYAVAD MEIN RASHTRIYA BHAVNA 18.50 MINS.
6 |EHD2-7-04VH(91) RAAHON KE ANVESHI - AGYEYA 28.30 MINS.
7 |EHD2-7-05VH(93) NAI KAVITA MEIN ADHUNIKTA BODH 20.00 MINS.
8 |EHD2-20VH(93) HINDI ALOCHNA AUR DR. RAM SWARUP CHATURVEDI 28.43 MINS.
DR.RAM SWARUP CHATURVEDI: PARAMPARA AUR
9 |EHD2-21VH(96) ADHUNIKTA KA CHINTAN SANDARBH 20.14 MINS.
DR. RAM SWARUP CHATURVEDI: SAMIKSHA CHINTAN KE
10 |EHD2-22VH(96) SAROKAR 18.48 MINS.
HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS LEKHAN AUR DR.RAM SWARUP
11 [EHD3-23VH(36) CHATURVEDI KI AITIHASIK DRISHTI 1533 MINS.
12 |EHD2&3-24VH(97) [HINDI KE PRAGATISHEEL KAVI 26.15 MINS.
13 |EHD3-06VH(91) UPANYAS PT.-I 27.25 MINS.
14 |EHD3-07VH(91) UPANYAS PT.-II 27.25 MINS.
15 |EHD3-08VH(91) UPANYAS PT.-111 27.25 MINS.
16 |EHD3-10VH(93) KAVYA AUR KALA MEIN RAS 25.00 MINS.
17 |EHD3-4-09VH(92) KABIR KA NIRGUN BHAKTI KAVYA 27.00 MINS.
ACHARYA HAZARI PRASAD DWEDI AUR SAHITYA KI DOOSRI
18 |EHD3-8-16VH(96) ORAMPARA 20.21MINS.
19 |EHD3-8-17VH(96) AALOCHAK NAMVAR SINGH: EK BAATCHIT 18.30 MINS.
20 |EHD3-8-18VH(96) NAMVAR SINGH HONE KA MAHATVA 28.21 MINS.
21 |EHD3-8-19VH(96) ADIG YAHI VISVASH 30.00 MINS.
URDU SAHITYA (AADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA: NAVJAGRAN
22 |EHD5-29VH (06) AUR RASHTRIYA ANDOLAN) 42.54 MINS.
AADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA: NAVJAGRAN AUR RASHTRIYA
23 |EHD5-30VH (06) ANDOLAN (PUNJABI SAHITYA) 45.15 MINS.
24 |EHD5-31VH(08) AADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA : BHARTENDU 39.03 MINS.
25 |EHD5-33VH(07) AADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA KASHMIRI SAHITYA 39.27 MINS.
26 |EHD5-34VH(07) AADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA BANGLA SAHITYA 44.10 MINS
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27 |EHD5-37VH BHARTIYA UPANYAS ; PUNJABI SAHITYA 45.40 MINS
28 |EHD5-38VH (06) ADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA 44.23 MINS.
29 |EHD5-41VH (08) BHARTIYA SAHITYA - PUNJABI SAHITYA 45.40 MINS.
30 |EHD 5- 40VH (07) BHARTIYA SAHITYA : ADHUNIK YUG 43:52 MINS
31 |EHD5-42 VH (07) ADHUNIK BHARTIYA SAHITYA : ORIYA SAHITYA 44.29 MINS.
32 |EHDG6-3-11VH(93) HINDI KI BOLIYAN 22.00 MINS.
33 |EHD6&7-27VH (98)  |HINDI BHASA: STHITI EVAM SANRACHNA 15.00 MINS.
34 |EHD7-35VH (09) HINDI BHASHA (DHWANI SANRACHNA) 45.01 MINS

IELECTIVE COURSE IN HISTORY (EHI)

AUDIO
1 |EHI1-1-01ZE(88) DRAIN OF WEALTH 15.00 MINS
2 |EHI1-01ZH(88) UPNIVESHIK ARTHVYAVASTHA AUR DHAN Kl NIKASI 15.00 MINS
3 |EHI1-2-02ZE(89) OFFICIAL ATTITUDE TOWARDS CONGRESS FROM, 1855-1905 15.00 MINS
4 |EHI1-2-02ZH(89) CONGRESS KE PRATI SARKARI RAVAIYA, 1855-1905 15.30 MINS
5 |EHI1-3-037E(89) THE INDIAN REVOLUTIONARY MOVEMENT AND EARLY PHASE 20,00 MINS

TILL 1914
6 |EHI1-3-03ZH(89) PRARAMBHIK KRANTIKARI 15.30 MINS
7 |EHI1-6-04ZE(89) POPULAR RESPONSE TO QUIT INDIA MOVEMENT 14.30 MINS
8 |EHI1-6-04ZH(92) BHARAT CHODO ANDOLAN-EK JAN ANDOLAN 13.35 MINS
9 |EHI1-09ZE(95) PEASANT AND PEASANT LEADERSHIP 20.20 MINS
10 |EHI1-09ZH(95) KISAN AUR KISAN NETRITVA 20.53 MINS
11 |EHI2-102E(95) E?I_JIRCES OF ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY — LITERARY SOURCES | |/ o\
12 |EHI2-05ZE(92) LITERATURE AS A SOURCE OF ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY PT.-Il | 11.12 MINS
13 |EHI5 -06ZE (92) UNDERSTANDING 18th CENTURY INDIA 12.30 MINS.
14 |EHI5-06ZH(92) ATTHARAVI SHATABADI MEIN BHARAT 14.50 MINS
15 |EHI5 - 07ZE(93) 19th CENTURY INDIAN WOMEN 13.20 MINS.
16 |EHI5-07ZH(94) UNNISVI SHATABADI KI BHARTIYA NARI 12.00 MINS
17 |EHI5-08ZE(95) SCIENTIFIC TECHNOLOGY AND THE EARLY COLONIAL RULE 11.00 MINS
18 |EHI5-3-11ZE (97) MAURITIUS 25.58 MINS

VIDEO
1 |EHI 1-05VE (01) BENGAL IN TRANSITION- NAWAB TO COMPANY BAHADUR 21:20 MINS.
2 |eri 1-08vH (01) _E;:EGAL MEIN PARIVARTAN- NAWAB SE COMPANY BAHADUR | , o0\
3 |EHI 1-08VE (09) GADAR MOVEMENT 44.26 MINS.
4 |EHI 1-07VE(07) LITERATURE AND THE NATIONAL MOVEMENT 45.04 MINS.
5 |EHI 2-04VE (90) RECONSTRUCTION OF THE PAST 20.27 MINS.
6 |EHI 2-04VH (90) ATEET KA PUNARSRIJAN 23.00 MINS.
7 (EOH7; 5 & MHI-04- 09VE REGIONAL STATES IN THE 18TH CENTUARY INDIA 39:07 MINS

EHI 6-10VE (02) COMING OF THE EUROPEAN IN BENGAL 18.09 MINS.
8 |EHI 6-10VH (02) BENGAL MEIN EUROPEANO KA AAGMAN 17:00 MINS
10 |EHI 6-11VE (12) COLOURS IN EARLY INDIA 36.21 MINS.
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IELECTIVE COURSE IN PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (EPA)

AUDIO
1 |EPAL-01ZE(88) INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PT.-I 18.00 MINS
2 |EPA1-01ZH(88) LOK PRASHASAN-EK PARICHAY PT.-I 19.30 MINS
3 |EPA1-02ZE(88) INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PT.-II 21.30 MINS
4 |EPA1-02ZH(88) LOK PRASHASAN-EK PARICHAY PT.-II 21.00 MINS
5 |EPA1-2-03ZE(89) DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION PT .-| 19.30 MINS.
6 |EPA1-2-03ZH(90) VIKAS PRASHASAN 16.00 MINS
7 |EPA1-5-04ZE (89) CONCEPT OF ACCOUNTABILITY 18.20 MINS
8 |EPA1-5-04ZH(89) LOK PRASHASAN MEIN UTTARDAYITA 20.00 MINS
9 |EPA1-3-05ZE(89) ISSUES IN BUREAUCRACY 18.30 MINS
10 |EPA1-3-05ZH(89) NAUKARSHAHEE KE MUDDEY 22.00 MINS
11 |EPA1-1-06ZE(89) COMPARATIVE PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 17.00 MINS
12 |EPA1-1-06ZH(89) TULANATMAK LOK PRASHASAN 19.30 MINS.
13 |EPA1-2-07ZE(90) DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION PT.-1l 17.20 MINS
14 |EPA2-08ZE(89) CONTINUITY AND CHANGE IN INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 20.00 MINS
1947 KE PASHCHAT BHARATIYA PRASHASAN MEIN
15 [EPA2-08ZH (89) NIRANTARTA EVAM PARIVARTAN 17.00 MINS
16 |EPA2-2-09ZE (90) THE PLANNING PROCESS PT.-I 22.00 MINS
17 |EPA2-2-09ZH (90) YOJANA PRAKRIYA MEIN YOJANA NIRMAN PT -1 28.00 MINS
18 |EPA2-2-10ZE (90) THE PLANNING PROCESS PT.-Il 20.00 MINS
19 |EPA2-2-10ZH (90) YOJANA PRAKRIYA MEIN YOJNA NIRAMAN PT.-11 20.00 MINS
20 |EPA2-11ZE (91) ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNALS 14.20 MINS
21 |EPA3-6-12ZE (93) ADMINISTRATIVE PROBLEMS OF PUBLIC SECTOR IN INDIA 21.39 MINS
22 |EPA4-6-13ZE (93) MOTIVATION AND MORALS 18.13 MINS
23 |EPA5-6-14ZE (93) CENTRALISATION VERSUS DECENTRALISATION 16.00 MINS
24 |EPAS5-16ZE (93) PUBLIC EXPENDITURE 25.00 MINS
25 |EPAS-17ZE (93) MIXED ECONOMY 20.00 MINS
26 |EPAG-4-15ZE (93) MASS MEDIA AND PUBLIC POLICY 17.55 MINS.
POLICY MAKING: ROLE OF POLITICAL AND PARMANENT
27 |EPAG-2&3-18ZE (96) EXECUTIVE 16.50 MINS
28 |EPAG-7-19ZE (96) POLICY IMPACT: VARIOUS DIMENSION 17.30MINS.
VIDEO
1 |EPA1-01VE(89) CITIZEN AND PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 20.30 MINS.
2 |EPA-11VE (06) CITIZEN & ADMINISTRATION 42:45 MINS
3 |EPAI-10VE (06) EVOLUTION OF INDIAN ADMINISTRATION 45.00 MINS.
4 |EPA2-4-02VE(92) DISTRICT ADMINISTRATION 28.00 MINS.
5 |EPA2-06VE (97) POLICE PUBLIC RELATIONSHIP 27.00 MINS.
6 |EPA3-3-04VE(93) ROLE OF VOLUNTARY ORGANISATIONS 27.51 MINS.
7 |EPA4-3 &4-05VE(93) |TRAINING OF HIGHER CIVIL SERVANTS 25.26 MINS.
8 |EPA4-3 &4-05VH(96) [VARISHT NAGRIK ADHIKARIYON KA PRASHIKSHAN 20.18 MINS.
9 |EPA6-07VE (98) PROBLEMS IN POLICY IMPLEMENTATION 22.54 MINS.
10 |EPA6-08VE (07) PUBLIC POLICY MAKING: MAJOR DETERMINATES PART-1 44:27 MINS
11 |EPA6-09VE (07) PUBLIC POLICY MAKING:MAJOR DETERMINANTS PART-2 40:37 MINS
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IELECTIVE COURSE IN POLITICAL SCIENCE (EPS)

AUDIO
1 |EPS1-1-01ZE(89) WHAT IS POLITICAL SCIENCE? 16.20 MINS
2 |EPS1-1-01ZH(89) RAJINITI VIGYAN KI PARIBHASHA AUR DAYRA 15.54 MINS
3 |EPS1-1-02ZE(89) RELEVANCE OF POLICTICAL SCIENCE 15.40 MINS
4 |EPS1-1-02ZH(89) RAJINITI VIGYAN KI PARIBHASHA AUR ISKI PRASANGIKTA 15.40 MINS
5 |EPS1-1-03ZE(89) IS POLITICAL SCIENCE A SCIENCE? 12.30 MINS
6 |EPS1-1-03ZH(89) KYA RAINITI VIGYAN EK VIGYAN HAI ? 15.30 MINS
7 |EPS1-2-04ZE(89) BEHAVIOURAL APPROACH TO THE STUDY OF POLITICS 11.20 MINS
8 |EPS1-2-04ZH(89) PARAMPARAVADI PAHLU BANAM VYAVAHARVADI PAHLU 14.45 MINS
9 |EPS1-5-07ZE(91) WHAT IS DEMOCRACY? 9.30 MINS
10 |EPS1-6-05ZE(90) MARXIST THEORY OF STATE 14.18 MINS
11 |EPS1-6-05ZH(92) RAJYA KE SMAJWADI SIDDHANTA 13.57 MINS
12 |EPS2-2-06ZH(90) SWATANTRATTA KE ADHIKAR 20.30 MINS
SARKARIA COMMISSION REPORT AND ITS
13 |EPS2-4-08ZE(91) RECOMMENDATIONS 20.00MINS
14 |EPS5-11ZE (99) THE ROLE OF RELEGION IN SOUTH ASIA 25.00 MINS
15 |EPS5-11ZH (99) DAKSHIN ASIA MEIN DHARM Kl BHUMIKA 25.00 MINS
16 |EPS5-12ZE (99) DEMOCRACY IN SOUTH ASIA 25.00 MINS
17 |EPS5-12ZH (01) DAKSHIN ASIA AUR RAINITI 28.00 MINS.
18 |EPS5-10ZE(95) SOUTH ASIA AS A REGION 15.00 MINS
19 |EPS5-25ZE (01) BUREAUCRACY AND THE ARMY IN PAKISTAN 28.00 MINS.
20 |EPS5-26ZE (01) FOREIGN POLICY OF PAKISTAN 28.00 MINS.
21 |EPS5-26ZH (01) PAKISTAN K1 VIDESH NITI 26.40 MINS.
22 |EPS5-30ZE (01) INDO-NEPAL RELATIONS IN THE NEW MILLENIUM 22:30 MINS
23 |EPS6-28ZE (01) POLITICAL SYSTEM IN INDONESIA 21.05 MINS.
24 |EPS6-36ZE (01) FOREIGN POLICY OF INDONESIA 29.00 MINS.
25 |EPS6-29ZE (01) INDIA’S LOOK EAST POLICY 24.05 MINS.
26 |EPS7-13ZE (99) TERRORISM AND INTERNATIONAL POLITICS 24.00MINS
27 |EPS7-13ZH (99) ATANKVAAD KA STHAN AUR USKA BHAVISHYA 27.00 MINS
28 |EPS7-14ZE (2000) HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL POLITICS 29.00 MINS.
THE HUMAN RIGHTS AND INTERNATIONAL POLITICS —
29 |EPS7-14ZH (2000) DISCUSSION IN HINDI 29.50 MINS
30 |EPS7-15ZE (2000) THE CHANGING WORLD ORDER PT. | 29.30 MINS.
31 |EPS7-15ZH (2000) BADALTI VISHWA VYAVASTHA 29.30 MINS
32 |EPS7-16ZE (2000) THE CHANGING WORLD ORDER PT-II 24.35 MINS.
CENTRAL ASIA AND THE CHANGING INTERNATIONAL
33 |EPS7-27ZE (01) RELATION 24.00 MINS.
34 |EPS7-27ZH (01) MADHYA ASIA AUR BADALTE ANTARASHTRIYA SAMBANDH 24.00 MINS.
35 |EPS7-3-33ZE (01) NON-ALIGNED MOVEMENT PT-I 18.00 MINS.
36 |EPS7-3-33ZH (01) NON-ALIGNED MOVEMENT PT-I 19.10 MINS.
37 |EPS7-3-34ZE (01) NON-ALIGNED MOVEMENT PT-I1I 18.10 MINS.
38 |EPS7-3-34ZH (01) NON ALIGNED MOVEMENT PT-II 17.00 MINS.
EPS7-37ZE (01) GLOBALISATION AND GOVERNANCE IN DEVELOPING
39 COUNTRIES 23.00 MINS.
40 |EPS7-35ZE (01) WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION AND DEVELOPING COUNTRIES | 26:20 MINS
41 |EPS7-35ZH (01) WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION (HINDI DISCUSSION) 26:15 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE [TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
42 |EPSB-18ZE (2000) AUSTRALIA TOWARDS SOUTH EAST ASIA 25.00 MINS.
43 |EPS8-18ZH (01) AUSTRALIA AUR DAKSHIN PURVA ASIA 25.00 MINS.
44 |EPS8-19ZE (2000) ECONOMIC GLOBALIZATION AND AUSTRALIA 30.00 MINS.
45 |EPS8-19ZH (01) ARTHIK BHUMANDALIKARAN TATHA AUSTRALIA 30.00 MINS.
46 |EPS8-20ZE (2000) MULTI-CULTURALISM IN AUSTRALIA 27.30 MINS.
47 |EPS8-20ZH (2000)  |AUSTRALIA MEIN BAHU-SANSKRITIVAD 27.30 MINS.
48 |EPS8-21ZE (2000) IMMIGRATION AND RACE RELATIONS IN AUSTRALIA 27.27 MINS.
49 [EPS8-21ZH (01) IMMIGRATION AND RACE RELATIONS IN AUSTRALIA (HINDI) | 24.00 MINS.
50 |EPS8-22ZE (2000) AUSTRALIS’S FOREIGN POLICY 29.00 MINS.
51 |EPS8-22ZH (2000)  |AUSTRALIA KI VIDESH NEETI 29.00 MINS.

AUSTRALIA TOWARDS UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
52 |EPS8-23ZE (01) FEATURL’ 26.35 MINS.
53 |EPS8-23ZH (01) AUSTRALIA AUR UNITED STATES 26.35 MINS.
AN INTRODUCTION TO AUSTRALIA AND ITS POLITICAL
54 |EPS8-24ZE (01) INSTITUTIONS 28.20 MINS.
AN INTRODUCTION TO AUSTRALIA AND ITS POLITICAL
55 |EPS8-24ZH (01) INSTITUTIONS 30.00 MINS.
56 |EPS8-17ZE (2000) AUSTRALIA AND INTERNATIONALIZATION OF EDUCATION 27.35 MINS.
57 |Epse-172H 1) AUSTRALIA AND INTERNATIONALIZATION OF EDUCATION 20.00 MINS.
(HINDI)
58 |EPS8-31ZE (01) AUSTRALIA TOWARDS NORTHEAST ASIA :CHINA AND JAPAN | 25.00 MINS.
59 |EPS8-32ZH (01) AUSTRALIA TOWARDS INDIA (HINDI) 23.00 MINS.
60 |EPS8-32ZE(2000) AUSTRALIA AND INDIA 26.30 MINS.
61 |EPS8- 38ZH (01) AUSTRALIA PURVA ASIA KI ORE 28.30 MINS.

VIDEO
1 |EPS1-3-01VH(89) SHAKTI, PRADHIKAR AUR VAIDHATA 29.50 MINS.
2 |EPS2-2-02VE(93) STATE AND WEAKER SECTIONS 27.00 MINS.
3 |EPS2-2-02VH(94) BHARAT MEIN RAJYA TATHA KAMZOR VARG 25.23 MINS.
4 |EPS2-5-03VE(94) COMMUNALISM 24.06 MINS.
5 |EPS8-05VE (04) AUSTRALIA’S POLITICAL SYSTEM AND FOREIGN RELATION 28.30 MINS.
6 |EPS9-07VH (05) RAINITIK SHASHTRA 30.00 MINS.
7 |EPS12-06VE (07) IDENTITY POLITICIS IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 39.06 MINS

IELECTIVE COURSE IN SOCIOLOGY (ESO)

AUDIO
1 |ESO1-1-01ZE(88) UNDERSTANDING SOCIOLOGY 20.00 MINS
2 |ESO1-1-01ZH(88) SAMAJ SHASHTRA KI JANKARI 17.20 MINS
3 |ESO1-5-02ZE(89) STATE AND SOCIETY 21.00 MINS
4 |ESO1-5-02ZH(89) RAJYA AUR SAMAJ 23.00 MINS
5 |ESO1-4-03ZE(89) ECONOMY AND SOCIETY 12.15 MINS
6 |ESO1-4-03ZH(89) ARTHVYAVASTHA AUR SAMAJ 13.00 MINS
7 |ESO1-6-04ZE(89) CULTURE, SOCIETY AND PERSONALITY 13.20 MINS
8 |ESO1-6-04ZH(89) SANSKRITI SAMAJ AUR VYAKTITVA 18.00 MINS
9 |ESO2-4-05ZE(89) THE MUSLIM WORLD 26.15 MINS
10 |ESO2-4-05ZH(89) MUSLIM SAMAJ 25.40 MINS
11 |ESO2-5-06ZE(90) THE NEW FACE OF CASTE 28.40 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
12 |ESO2-5-06ZH(90) JAATIYON KA BADALTA SWAROOP 27.15 MINS
13 |ESO2-7-07ZE(89) WORKING WOMEN IN INDIA 26.00 MINS
14 |ESO2-7-07ZH(89) KARYARAT MAHILAYEN 23.40 MINS
15 |ESO2-08ZE(90) THE COMMUNAL DIVIDE PT.-I 14.25 MINS
16 |ESO2-08ZH(90) SAMPARDAYIK VIBHAJAN PT .| 14.00 MINS
17 |ESO2-09ZE(90) THE COMMUNAL DIVIDE PT.-1I 13.45 MINS
18 |ES0O2-09ZH(90) SAMPARDAYIK VIBHAJAN PT.-1I 11.40 MINS
19 |ESO3-2-10ZE(91) A REVIEW OF COMMUNIST MANIFESTO BY MARX AND ENGLES | 15.30 MINS
20 |ESO3-2-10ZH(91) COMMUNIST PARTY KA GHOSHNA PATRA 14.30 MINS
21 |ESO3-3-11ZE(91) DURKHEIM-THE MAN AND HIS TIMES 14.40 MINS
22 |ESO3-3-11ZH(91) DURKHEIM AUR UNKA SAMAY KAAL 14.50 MINS
23 |ESO3-4-12ZE(91) MAX WEBER AND HIS CONTRIBUTION TO SOCIOLOGY 15.00 MINS
24 |ESO3-4-12ZH(91) MAX WEBER AUR SAMAJ SHASTRA KO UNKA YOGDAN 14.50 MINS
25 |ES03-6-13ZE(91) ARGONOUTS OF WESTERN PACIFIC BY MALINOWSKO 13.00 MINS

MALINOWSKI KI PUSTAK ‘ARGONAUTS OF WESTERN PACIFIC’
26 |ESO3-6-13ZH(91) K1 SAMIKSHA 14.25 MINS
A REVIEW OF ‘SOCIAL STRUCTURE AND SOCIAL THEORY’ - BY
27 |ESO3-7-14ZE(91) ROBERT K. MERTON 15.00 MINS
ROBERT K.MERTON KI PUSTAK ‘SOCIAL STRUCTRUE AND
28 |ESO3-7-14ZH(92) SOCIAL THEORY’ KI SAMIKSHA 14.25 MINS
29 |ESO3-7-15ZE(91) PARSON’S CONCEPT OF SOCIAL SYSTEM AND SOCIAL CHANGE | 15.45 MINS
PARSON’S KI SAMAIJIK VYAVASTHA AUR SAMAJIK
30 |ESO3-7-15ZH(91) PARIVARTAN 15.10 MINS
THE ANDAMAN ISLANDERS ° — A DISCUSSION ON RADCLIFF
31 |ESO3-6-16ZE(91) BROWN’S BOOK 15.00 MINS
RADCLIFF BROWN KI PUSTAK ‘THE ANDAMAN ISLANDERS’-
32 |ESO3-6-16ZH(91) PAR EK BATCHEET 14.37 MINS
33 |ESO4-17ZE(90) THE RICH AND POOR 16.00MINS
34 |ESO4-17ZH(93) DHANI AUR NIRDHAN 14.30 MINS
35 |ESO4-2&84-18ZE(91) |THE TRIBAL CHIEF 15.00 MINS
36 |ESO4-2&4-18ZH(92) |JAN JATI MUKHIYA 12.30 MINS
37 |ESO4-6-19ZE(90) THE MIDDLE CLASS 22.10 MINS
38 |ESO4-6-19ZH(93) MADHAYAM VARG 19.00 MINS
39 |ESO4-20ZE(93) THE PEASANTARY — A SOCIOLOGICAL DISCUSSION 23.00 MINS
40 |ESO4-20ZH(93) KRISHAK — EK SAMAJSHASTRIYA VIVECHAN 22.00 MINS
41 |ESO5-1-21ZE(92) SOCIETY AND RELEGION 16.10 MINS
42 |ESO5-1-21ZH(93) SAMAJ AUR DHARM 15.15 MINS
43 |ESO5-22ZE(92) MAHAVIR'S RELIGION: ITS SOCIAL CONTEXT 20.8 MINS
44 |ESO5-22ZH(92) MAHAVIR KA DHARM: SAMAJIK SANDHARBH 18.00 MINS
THE SOCIAL FACTORS IN THE EMERGENCE OF SIKHISM WITH
45 |ESO5-23ZE(93) SPECIAL REFRENCE TO GURU NANAK 2045 MINS
SIKH DHARM KE PRADURBHAV MEIN SAMAIJIK TATV EVAM
46 |ESO5-23ZH(92) GURUNANAK 20.00 MINS
47 |ESO5-5-24ZE(92) AN INTRODUCTION TO HINDUISM 13.10 MINS
48 |ESO5-5-24ZH(92) HINDU DHARMA - EK PARICHAY 17.15 MINS
49 |ESO5-5-25ZE(92) AN INTRODUCTION TO ISLAM 17.35 MINS
50 [ESO5-5-25ZH(92) ISLAM —EK PARICHAY 15.10 MINS
51 [ESO6-26ZE(93) DRUG ADDICTION AND ALCOHOLISM PT .-I 18.10 MINS.
52 |ESO6-26ZH(93) NASHA KABHI NAHIN PT.-I 18.10 MINS
53 [ESO6-27ZE(93) DRUG ADDICTION AND ALCOHOLISM PT.-11 15.00 MINS.
54 |ESO6-27ZH(93) NASHA KABHI NAHIN PT.-II 17.48 MINS
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55 |ESO6-28ZE(94) PROBLEMS OF MINORITIES IN INDIA PT.-I 14.00 MINS
56 |ESO6-29ZE(94) PROBLEMS OF MINORITIES IN INDIA PT.-1l 16.00 MINS
57 |ESO6-30ZE(94) PROBLEMS OF THE AGED IN INDIA PT.-I 18.00 MINS
58 |ESO6-31ZE(94) PROBLEMS OF THE AGED IN INDIA PT.-II 14.00 MINS

VIDEO
1 |ESO2-8-03VE(90) THE EVERGREEN TREES 25.25 MINS.
2 |ESO3-11VE (97) JOURNEY OF A SOCIOLOGIST 26.00 MINS.
3 |ESO3-12VE (97) SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY AND METHODOLOGY 25.30 MINS.
4 |ESO4-1-04VE(91) STATUS OF WOMEN IN INDIA 28.00 MINS.
5 |ESO4-7-05VE(92) EDUCATION AND STRATIFICATION 28.15 MINS.
6 |ESO4-7-05VH(92) SHIKSHA AUR SANSTARAN 28.15 MINS.

THE MAKING OF A SOCIOLOGIST — AN INTERVIEW WITH
7 |ESO4-09VE(96) PROF. ANDRE BETEILLE 24.00 MINS.
SOCIAL STRATIFICATION IN INDIA: AN INTERVIEW WITH
8 |ESO4-10VE(96) ANDRE BETEILLE 29.00 MINS.
CONTACT WITH THE SACRED — SOCIOLOGICAL SIGNIFICANCE
9 |ESO5-07VE(93) OF A PILGRIMAGE 27.00 MINS.
PAVAN SE SAMPARK — TIRTHA YATRA KA SAMAJ SHASHTRIY A
10 |ESO5-07VH(93) MAHATVA 26.30 MINS.
11 |ESO6-13VE (99) BRINGING INTO FOCUS: A PROGRAMME ON STREET CHILDREN | 35.00 MINS
12 |ESO12,14,16-15VE(06) [IDENTITY, ETHNICITY AND SOCIAL MOVEMENT 45.57 MINS
13 |ESO15-16VE (07) SOCIAL SIGNIFICANCE OF RELIGION 43.22 MINS.
14 |ESO16-17VE (07) SOCIETY AND RELIGION 45.00 MINS

|[ELECTIVE COURSE IN MATHEMATICS (MTE)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |MTE 1-01VE(90) CURVES 25.00 MINS.
2 |MTE 1-01VH(90) WAKRON KI JYAMITI 24.39 MINS.
3 |MTE 3-06VE(93) SAMPLING IN LIFE SCIENCE 29.00 MINS.
4 |MTE 3-06VH(93) JEEV VIGYAN MAIN PRATICHAYAN 29.00 MINS.
5 |MTE 6-03VE(93) GROUPS OF SYMMETRIES 22.00 MINS.
6 |MTE 6-03VH(93) SAMAMITI KE SAMUH 22.00 MINS.
7 |MTE 7-04VH(91) DWISHAH SAMAKALAN 20.00 MINS.
8 |MTE 8-07VE (96) LET'S APPLY DEFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 33.00 MINS.
9 |MTE 8-07VH (96) AVKAL SAMIKARNO EVEM UNKE PARYOG 35.00 MINS.
10 [MTE 9-08VE (03) LIMITS — A GLANCE THROUGH HISTORY PART I 28.30 MINS.
11 |MTE 9-09VE (03) LIMITS — A GLANCE THROUGH HISTORY PART- 2 24.30 MINS.
12 [MTE11-12VE (09)  [THEORY OF PROBABILITY 39.15 MINS.
13 [MTE11-13VE (09)  [CONTINUOUS PROBABILITY DISTRIBUTION 42.08 MINS.
14  |MTE 14-14VE (06) MODELLING IN BIOLOGY USING POPULATION DYNAMICS 39.01 MINS.
15 [MTE 14-15VE (06) MODELLING ECOSYSTEMS 39.16 MINS.
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ELECTIVE COURSE IN CHEMISTRY (CHE)

AUDIO
1 |CHE2-3-01ZE(91) METALS 15.00 MINS
2 |CHE2-3-01ZH(91) DHATUAEN 15.00 MINS

VIDEO
1 |CHE1-1-01VH(92) PARMANU KI SANRACHNA —ITHIHASIK PARIDRISHTI 23.33 MINS.
2 |CHE1-11VE (09) MOLECULAR SPECTROSCOPY-1 38.00 MINS.
3 |CHE-01-19VE (18) [BASIC CONCEPT OF BONDING 16.13 MINS.
4 |CHE-01-20VE (18) |WHAT IS BONDING ? 18.34 MINS.
5 |CHE-02-21VE (18) |PERIODICITY 31.46 MINS.
6 |CHE-02-22VE (18) |PERIODICITY TRENDS 25.09 MINS.
7 |CHE-02-23VE (18) |PERIODIC TABLE 28.34 MINS.
8 |CHE-02-24VE (18) |CRYSTAL FIELD THEORY 34.25 MINS.
9 |CHE3-02VE(92) PREPARATION OF STANDARD SOLUTIONS 26.00 MINS.
10 |CHE3-02VH(93) MANAK VILIYAN KAISE BANAYEN 30.00 MINS.
11 |CHE3-03VE(93) TITRATION 27.48 MINS.
12 |CHE3-03VH(93) ANUMAPAN 27.48 MINS.
13 |CHE3-04VE(93) QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS PT.-lll: INSTRUMENTAL METHODS 30.00 MINS.
14 |CHE3-04VH(93) MATRATMAK VISHLESHAN-III: YANTRIK VIDHIYAN 30.00 MINS
15 |CHE-04-25VE (18) |CHEMICAL KINETICS, PART - | 21.38 MINS.
16 |CHE-04-26VE (18) [CHEMICAL KINETICS, PART - Il 20.49 MINS.
17 |CHE5-06-10VE (07) STEREOCHEMISTRY-I 36.48 MINS.
18 E:;)ES & CHE-06-12VE REACTIONS TO CARBON : CARBON DOUBLE BOND 42.30 MINS.
19 |CHE5-15VE (06) CHEMISTRY OF CARBONYL COMPOUND 43.04 MINS.
20 |[CHEG6-18VE (06) ELECTROPHILIC AROMATIC SUBSTITUTION 40.16 MINS.
21 |[CHE9-14VE (06) ENZYMES 41.10 MINS.
22 |CHE9-05VE (06) IMMUNOLOGY 27.12 MINS.
23 |CHE10 -07VE(06) SPIN ORBIT COUPLING IN ATOMS 41.27 MINS.
24 |CHE - 13VE (06) EIEE(_ZILRI;I;ZALLY CONDUCTING POLYMERS : MATERIALS OF 21st 40.39 MINS.

|[ELECTIVE COURSE IN PHYSICS (PHE)

AUDIO
1 |PHE1-1-01ZE(90) PROBLEM SOLVING IN MECHANICS PT .-| 24.00 MINS
2 |PHE1-1-01ZH(90) YANTRIKI MEIN SAMASYA SAMADHAN PT -1 30.00 MINS
3 |PHE1-1-02ZE(90) PROBLEM SOLVING IN MECHANICS PT -1l 35.00 MINS
4 |PHE1-1-02ZH(91) YANTRIKI MEIN SAMASYA SAMADHAN PT.-11 33.00 MINS
5 |PHE2-03ZE(90) ENVIRONMENTAL ACCOUSTICS 17.30 MINS
6 |PHE2-03ZH(90) PARYAVARNIYA DWANI VIGYAN 16.30 MINS
VIDEO
1 |PHE 1-2-01VE(91) ROTATING FRAMES OF REFERENCE 32.00 MINS.
2 |PHE 1-2-02VE(92) COUPLED OSCILLATION 23.00 MINS.
3 |PHE 1-2-02VH(92) DOLAN 26.48 MINS.
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4 (P]-'-é)E-Ol' 11,15-55VE SOUND OF GRAVITY, PART -1 41.07 MINS.
5 E’ll-é)E-Ol, 11, 15-56VE SOUND OF GRAVITY, PART -1l 41.34 MINS.
6 |PHE 2-1-03VE(91) SIMPLE HARMONIC MOTION 23.00 MINS.
7 |PHE 4-20VE (10) PROBLEM SOLVING IN VECTOR CALCULUS PART - | 28.10 MINS
8 |PHE 4-21VE (10) PROBLEM SOLVING IN VECTOR CALCULUS PART - 11 23.07 MINS
9 |PHE 6-1&2-04VE(97) |THERMODYNAMICS IN ACTION 35.00 MINS.
10 |PHE 6-1&2-04VH(97) [USHMAGATIKI KE ANUPRAYOG 34.00 MINS.
11 |PHE 6-37VE (07) SECOND LAW OF THERMODYNAMICS (PT. II) LECTURE-5 41.00 MINS
12 |PHE 6-38VE (07) EQUILIBRIUM STATISTICAL MACHANICS PT.1 LECTURE-6 45.00 MINS
13 |PHE 6-39VE (07) EQUILIBRIUM STATISTICAL MACHANICS PT. Il LECTURE-7 43.00 MINS
14 |PHE 10-41VE (12) |NETWORK THEOREMS 47.05 MINS.
15 [PHE 10-42VE (12) |CIRCUIT ELEMENTS 45.05 MINS.
16 [PHE 10-43VE (12) |ELECTRONIC SYSTEM DESIGN 20.48 MINS.
17 |PHE 10-44VE (12) |ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT COMPONENTS 30.24 MINS.
18 |PHE 10-45VE (12) |RADIO CIRCUIT DESIGN 30.06 MINS.
19 |PHE 10-13VE (09) BASIC LOGIC GATES 42.44 MINS
20 [PHE 10-14VE (09) COMBINATIONAL LOGIC GATES 29.57 MINS
21 [PHE 10-24VE (10) VACUUM ELECTRONIC DEVICES 24.38 MINS
22 |PHE 10-25VE (10) SEMICONDUCTOR DIODES 22.18 MINS
23 |PHE 10-26VE (10) TRANSISTOR BIASING 44.07 MINS
24 |PHE 10-27VE (10) ELECTRONIC DEVICES 43.58 MINS
25 |PHE 10-28VE (10) TRANSISTER CONFIGURATION 22.03 MINS
26 |PHE 10-57VE (16) |REGULATED POWER SUPPLY 29.31 MINS.
27 |PHE 10-58VE (16) |DC POWER SUPPLY 52.51 MINS.
28 [PHE 11-33VE (07) WAVE PARTICLE DUALITY 41.57 MINS
29 [PHE 11-34VE (07) MATTER WAVES & THE UNCERTAINITY PRINCIPLE 44.46 MINS
30 |PHE 11-51VE (15) |THE QUANTUM WORLD 31.42 MINS.
31 |PHE 13-29VE (07) INTRODUCTION TO CRYSTAL STRUCTURE 19.29 MINS
32 |PHE 15-06VE (06) EXPLORING THE NIGHT SKY 33.06 MINS.
33 |PHE 15-10VE(07) ASTRONOMICAL COORDINATES 33.19 MINS.
34 |PHE 15-11VE(07) GLIMPSES OF THE COSMOS 18.54 MINS.
35 |PHE 15-12VE(07) ON THE TRAIL OF STARS 30.57 MINS
36 |PHE 15-15VE (09) THE MILKY WAY 31.39 MINS
37 |PHE 15-16VE (09) STELLAR STRUCTURE 29.14 MINS
38 |PHE 15-17VE (09) STELLAR SPECTRA AND CLASSIFICATION 28.57 MINS

ASTRONOMICAL MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENT OF MASS,
39 |PHE 15-18VE (09) TEMPERATURE AND TIME 23.38 MINS
ASTRONOMICAL MEASUREMENTS MEASUREMENT OF

40 |PHE 15-19VE (09) DISTANCE AND BRIGHTNESS 27.31 MINS
41 |PHE 16-22VE (10) AMPLITUDE MODULATION 42.53 MINS
42 |PHE 16-23VE (10) DIGITAL MODULATION 44.40 MINS
43 |PHE 16-46VE (12) |[TRANSMISSION LINES 41.01 MINS.
44 |PHE 16-47VE (12) |OPTICAL FIBRE IN COMMUNICATION 42.18 MINS.
45 |PHE 16-48VE (12) |ANALOG TV TRANSMISSION 42.43 MINS.
46 |PHE 16-49VE (12) |C.C.D CAMERA IN T.V. TRANMISSION 35.28 MINS.
47 |PHE 16-41VE(08) ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVE PROPAGATION PT-1 42.08 MINS.
48 |PHE 16-42VE (08) ELECTROMAGNETIC WAVE PROPAGATION PT-2 42.08 MINS.
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49 |PHE 16-54VE (16) [DIGITAL MODULATION TECHNIQUES 39.43 MINS.
SOFT KEYING TECHNIQUES FOR DIGITAL

50 - . .
PHE 16-59VE (16) COMMUNICATION 42.11 MINS

51 |PHE 16-52VE (16) [HISTORICAL DEVELOPMENT OF TELEPHONE EXCHANGE | 25.07 MINS.
52 |PHE 16-53VE (16) [ELECTRONIC TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 14.42 MINS.
53 |PHE-GEN-50VE (14)|JUNRAVELLING THE SECRET OF BLUE 11.09 MINS.

|[ELECTIVE COURSE IN LIFE SCIENCE (LSE)

AUDIO
1 |LSE-01ZE-(04) APPLICATION OF PLANT HARMONES 27.41 MINS.
2 |LSE-01A ZH (04) PAADAP HORMON KE UPYOG - 1 22.11 MINS.
3 |LSE-01B ZH (04) PAADAP HORMON KE UPYOG - 2 21.18 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |LSE 2-12VE (04) CHERAPUNJEE 26.00 MINS
2 |LsE 2-12vH (04) CHERAPUNJEE 26.00 MINS
3 [LSE 2-13VE (04) UMIAM LAKE 25.30 MINS
4 |LSE 2-13VH (04) UMIAM LAKE 25.30 MINS
5 [LSE 2-11VE (03) MUSIC OF LIFE 29.52 MINS.
6 [LSE 2-11vH (04) JEEVAN SANGEET 29.47 MINS.
7 |LSE2-4-04vE (99) |BARREN LAND — AN ONGOING CONCERN 22.06 MINS.
8 |LSE 2-4-04VH (99)  |BANJAR DHARTI 2045 MINS
JAMBHO JI'S BISHNOI MOVEMENT- ECOLOGICAL, RELIGIOUS,
9 [LSE2-17VE(10) SOCIAL AND POLITICAL DIMENSIONS (PART-I) 35.53 MINS.
JAMBHO JI'S BISHNOI MOVEMENT- ECOLOGICAL, RELIGIOUS,
10 |LSE 2-18VE (10) SOCIAL AND POLITICAL DIMENSIONS(PART-2) 30.01 MINS.
LSE 4 LAB COURSEI-
11 OISVE ©3) COURS SQUASHING AND SMEARING ~TECHNIQUES PT.-I 26.00 MINS.
LSE 4-LAB COURSE1-
12 ASH TATHA SMEAR TAKNIK PT.-I 27.18 MINS.
01VH (83) SQUAS S 8 MINS
LSE 4-LAB COURSEL-
13 OZSVE ©3) COURS SQUASHING AND SMEARING ~TECHNIQUES PT.-II 29.37 MINS.
LSE 4-LAB COURSE1-
14 ASH TATHA SMEAR TAKNIK PT.-II 28.38 MINS.
02VH (83) SQUAS S 8.38 MINS
15 [LSE 7-03VE (94) NATURAL SELECTION IN ACTION 19.20 MINS.
16 |LSE 7-03VH (96) PRAKRITIK VARAN VYAVAHAR MEIN 21.16 MINS.
17 |LSE 8-05VE (01) STUDY OF ENDOCRINE SYSTEM IN MALE RAT 21.58 MINS.
NAR CHUHE MEIN ANTAH STRAVI GRANTHIYON KA
18 |LSE 8-05VH (01) ADHY AYAN 20.38 MINS.
19 |LSE 8-06VE (01) STUDY OF ENDOCRINE SYSTEM IN FEMALE RAT 22.26 MINS.
MADA CHUHE MEIN ANTAH STRAVI GRANTHIYON KA
20 |LSE 8-06VH (01) ADHY AYAN 19.42 MINS.
21 |LSE 8-07VE (01) STUDY OF REPRODUCTIVE SYSTEM IN MALE AND FEMALE RAT| 22.32 MINS.
2 |LsesorvH o) NAR AUR MADA CHUHE MEIN PRAJANAN TANTRA KA 2028 MINS.

ADHYAYAN
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23 |LSE 8-08VE (02) AN EXPERIMENT WITH FROG 32.12 MINS.
24 |LSE 8-08VH (02) MENDAK MEIN PESHI SANKUCHAN 27.50 MINS.
25 |LSE 8-09VE (02) THE PROUD INHERITORS 26.01 MINS.
26 |LSE 8-09VH (04) PRAKRITI KE AANCHAL SE
27 |LSE 10-17VH (08) JUNGLE BOLTE HAI 27.50 MINS.
28 |LSE 10-17VE (08) FRAMING THE UNTAMED 27.50 MINS.
29 |LSE 11- (L) 10VE (03) |THE COLONY THAT NEVER SLEEPS — THE TERMITE STORY 16.30 MINS.
30 |LSE 11 (L)-10VH (03) |SAMAIJIK KEET — DEEMAK 16.01 MINS.
31 |LSE 13-15VE (05) THE HEALING HERBS 20.39 MINS.
32 |LSE 13-15VH (05) SANJIVANI — PRAKRITI KA ANUDAAN 21.14 MINS.

[ELECTIVE COURSE IN GEOGRAPHY

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |BGY 001-01VE (15) |EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE AND SOCIETY, PART - | 22.33 MINS.
2 |BGY 001-02VE (15) [EARTH SYSTEM SCIENCE AND SOCIETY, PART - II 20.31 MINS.
5 |RGYE009-03VE REMOTE SENSING AND GIS FOR GEOLOGICAL 36.20 MINS
(16) DISASTERS STUDIES. PART - | ' '
4 |RGYE009-04VE REMOTE SENSING AND GIS FOR GEOLOGICAL 93.17 MINS
(16) DISASTERS STUDIES. PART - Il ' '
5 |GEOGRAPHY (17) |COMPOSITION AND STRUCTURE OF THE ATMOSPHERE | 13.36 MINS.
6 |GEOGRAPHY (17) |INSOLATION AND ATMOSPHERIC TEMPRATURE 22.58 MINS.

[ELECTIVE COURSE IN GEOLOGY

AUDIO
[ NIL
VIDEO
BGYCT 154-
! 01VE(17) PHYSICAL FEATURES OF VOLCANIC TERRAIN 17.47 MINS.
BGYCT-135-02VE
2 (17) DECCAN VOLCANISM - AN INSIDE STORY 16.00 MINS.
BGYCT 152-
3 03VE(17) MICROSCOPIC VIEW OF BASALTIC ROCKS 14.32 MINS.
4 |GEOLOGY- UNRAVELLING GEOCHEMISTRY OF BASALTIC ROCKS 16.44 MINS.
5 |GEOLOGY- AGE AND DURATION OF DECCAN VOLCANISM 10.36 MINS.
¢ |GEOLOGY- DECCAN VOLCANISM ANDMASS EXTINCTION AT K/T 12.12 MINS
06VE(17) BOUNDARY ' '
, [BGYCT-135-07VE IGNEOUS TEXTURES, PROCESSES AND PATHWAYS : 20.48 MINS
(17) PHANARITIC TEXTURES ' '
g |BGYCT-135-08VE IGNEOUS TEXTURES, PROCESSES AND PATHWAYS : 13.31 MINS
(17) APHANATIC TEXTURES ' '
g |BGYCT-135-09VE IGNEOUS TEXTURES, PROCESSES AND PATHWAYS : AN 16.17 MINS
(17) OVERVIEW ' '
10 |GEOLOGY- RAPAKIVI TEXTURES 05.25 MINS.
11 |GEOLOGY- EXSOLUTION INTERGROWTH 12.35 MINS.
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12_|GEOLOGY- TEXTURES RELATED TO ZONING IN IGNEOUS ROCKS 07.42 MINS,
BGYCT-135-13VE
B lan HOMOGENEOUS TEXTURES 18.52 MINS.
BGYCT-135-14VE
“ lan INHOMOGENEOUS TEXTURES 18.33 MINS.
15_|GEOLOGY- ROLE OF OCEAN CIRCULATION IN CLIMATE CHANGE __ | 25.44 MINS.
BGYCT-135-16VE |IGNEOUS TEXTURES, PROCESS AND PATHWAYS : FABRIC
6 1@® RELATED TO TEXTUREL EQUILIBRIUM AND 7751 MINS
CONSOLIDATION OF VOLCANICLASTS INTO SOLID ' :
ROCKS
BGYCT-131-
7 |izveas) SOIL : PRODUCT OF WEATHERING 09.07 MINS.
BGYCT-131-
¥ l1sveqs) WEATHERING, ITS TYPES AND SIGNIFICANCE 18.41 MINS.
BGYCT-131-
 |1oveas) HIMALAYA : AN OVERVIEW 16.02 MINS.
BGYCT-131-
20 |2oveQs) EVOLUTION OF HIMALAYA 07.55 MINS.
BGYCT-137-
! |awveqs) FOSSILS OF HIMALAYA 08.36 MINS.
BGYCT-137-
22 |25vE(19) SCIENCE OF PALAEONTOLOGY 16.38 MINS.
BGYCT-137-
3 |23vE9) APPLICATIONS OF PALAEINTOLOGY 18.00 MINS.
BGYET - 145-
24 |2avE(19) LANDSLIDE : MITIGATION MEASURES 16.27 MINS.
25_|MGY - 003- LANDSLIDE HAZARD ZONATION 16.08 MINS.
BGYCT-131-
0 |26veqo) LANDSLIDES : TYPES AND CAUSES 19.28 MINS.
BGYCT-135-
21 127vEQ19) SEDIMENTARY STRUCTURES OF CLASTIC ROCKS 29.41 MINS.
BGYCT-135 & 137-
2 |esveqy) SEDIMENTARY STRUCTURES OF NON-CLASTIC Rocks | 2100 MINS.

[ELECTIVE COURSE IN PHILOSOPHY

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
BPY-005 & MPY-001- ,
1 |oive 1) SAIVISM 27:46 MINS.
BPY-009 & MPY-002- .
2 |oove 1) HERMENEUTICS 29:00 MINS.
3 |BPY-005 &MPY-001- |\ v/ AITA VEDANTA 23:17 MINS.

03VE (11)
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APPLICATION ORIENTED COURSES

APPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN ORGANISING CHILD CARE SERVICES (ACC) &
DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION (DECE)

(19)

YEARS

AUDIO
1 |ACCIL-01ZE(92) ORGANISING CHILD CARE SERVICES 12.00 MINS
BACHHOAN KE LIYE DEKHBAL SEVAON KA SANGATHAN — EK
2 |ACC1-01ZH(92) SINHAVLOKAN 12.22 MINS
3 |ACC1-02ZE(92) MANAGING A CHILD CARE CENTRE 14.48 MINS
4 |ACC1-02ZH(92) BACHHON KE DEKHBHAL KENDRA KI VYAVASTHA KARNA 17.40 MINS
5 |ACC1-03ZE(93) CONVERSATION WITH MS. ANANDLAXMI 12.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |ACC1-01VH(91) SHISHUGRAH AUR SHALAPURVA KENDRA KA SANGATHAN 24.00 MINS.
2 |ACCI-02VE (93) NARATING STORIES FOR CHILDREN 30.00 MINS.
3 |ACCI-A-02AVH(93) |KAHANI KAISE SUNAYEN PART-I 29.00 MINS.
4 |ACCI-B-02BVH(93) |KAHANI KAISE SUNAYEN PT.-II 20.00 MINS.
5 |ACCI1-03VE(03) LET’S MAKE PLAY MATERIALS PT.-1 26.00 MINS.
6 |ACCI1-03VH(93) AIYE KHEL SAMAGRI BANAYEN PT -I 27.00 MINS.
7 |ACCI1-04VE(03) LET’S MAKE PLAY MATERIALS PT.II 28.16 MINS.
8 |ACCI1-04VH(93) AIYE KHEL SAMAGRI BANAYEN PT.-1| 28.00 MINS.
9 |ACCI-05VE(03) LET’S MAKE PLAY MATERIALS PT.-III 28.00 MINS.
10 |ACC1-05VH(93) AIYE KHEL SAMAGRI BANAYEN PT.-11| 28.02 MINS.
11 |ACC1-06VE(03) LET’S MAKE PLAY MATERIALS PT.-IV 26.00 MINS.
12 |ACC1-06VH(93) AIYE KHEL SAMAGRI BANAYEN PT.-IV 26.00 MINS.
13 |ACCI&DECEL&A- 1) b AY WITH TODDLERS IN A CRECHE PT--I 25.49 MINS.
07VE(96)
14 |ACCI&DECEL&A- 1) AV WITH TODDLERS IN A CRECHE PT--II 22.15 MINS.
08VE(96)
15 |ACCI&DECEL&A- 1) b AV WITH TODDLERS IN A CRECHE PT-III 25.02 MINS.
09VE(96)
] NURTURING DEVELOPMENTS DURING THE PRE-SCHOOL
16 ACC & DECE-10VE 20.32 MINS.

|APPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN EXPORT PROCEDURE & DOCUMENTATION (AED)|

AUDIO
1 |AED1-2-01ZE(93) METHOD OF PAYMENT IN EXPORT BUSINESS 16.30 MINS
2 |AED1-2-01ZH(97) BHUGTAN KI SHARTEIN 17.20 MINS
3 |AED1-03ZE(93) CENTRAL EXCISE CLEARANCE FORMALITIES FOR EXPORT 16.40 MINS
4 |AED1-03ZH(95) KENDRIYA UTPAD SHULK KA NIPTAN 11.00 MINS
5 |AED1-3-02ZE(93) CUSTOMS CLEARANCE OF EXPORT CARGO 17.30 MINS
6 |AED1-3-02ZH(95) NIRYAT MAAL KE SEEMA SHULK KA NIPTAN 12.00 MINS

VIDEO

NIL
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APPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN FEATURE WRITING (AFW)

AUDIO
1 |AFW1-1-01ZE(93) SELECTION OF TOPIC 9.44 MINS
2 |AFW1-1-02ZE(94) SELECTION AND PRESENTATION OF TOPIC 12.90 MINS
3 |AFW1-03ZE(94) WRITING FOR RURAL AUDIENCES 10.00 MINS
4 |AFW1-04ZE(94) WRITING SPORTS FEATURES 14.30 MINS
5 [AFWL&DCH2- FEATURE LEKHAN PAR EK PARICHARCHA 30.00 MINS

05ZH(94)

VIDEO
1 |AFWI-3-01VE(93) _ |WRITING ON WOMEN 28.00 MINS.
2 |AFWI-1-02VE(94) _ |A PUBLISHING HOUSE AT WORK 21.30 MINS.

FEATURE WRITING: SAMACHAR PATRON MEIN PUSTAK

3 |AFw -03VH (06) SAMIKSHA 37.46 MINS
4 |AFW -04VH (07) SAMPADKIYA PRISHT KE LIYE LEKHAN 43.15 MINS

|APPLICATION ORIENTED COURSE IN HUMAN ENVIRONMENT (AHE)

AUDIO
1 |AHE1-4-01ZE(91) HUMAN ENVIRONMENT: RADIATION — A FACT OF LIFE 12.40 MINS
2 |AHE1-01ZH(90) VIKIRAN: JIWAN KA EK TATHYA 11.00 MINS
3 |AHE1-5-02ZE(90) RENEWABLE ENGERY IN ACTION 26.50 MINS
4 |AHE1-5-02ZH(91) APARAMPARIK OORJA KA VIKAS 28.24 MINS

VIDEO
1 |AHE1-01VE(90) BIOMAGNIFICATION 21.49 MINS.
2 |AHE1-01VH(91) JAIV AVARDHAN 26.00 MINS.
3 |AHE1-02VE(92) BIOSPHERE AT A GLANCE 27.30 MINS.
4 |AHE1-02VH(91) JAIV MANDAL — EK JHALAK 29.00 MINS.
5 |AHE1-03VH(92) CHILIKA 29.00 MINS.
6 |AHE1-03VE(92) CHILIKA — A NATURAL HERITAGE 27.34 MINS.
7 |AHE1-04VH(93) VISHWA PARIYAVARAN PAR SHAHARIKARAN KA PRABHAV 24.00 MINS.
8 |AHE1-06VE (09) ?IOREMEDIATION OF CONTAMINATED SOIL AND WATER PART- 45.09 MINS
9 |AHEL-07VE (09) 2BIOREMEDIATION OF CONTAMINATED SOIL AND WATER PART- 45.16 MINS

IAPPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN MARKETING (AMK)

AUDIO
1 |AMK1-01ZE(95) PRICING: OBJECTIVE AND POLICIES 14.00 MINS
2 |AMK1-01ZH(95) MULYA: UDDESHYA EVAM NEETIYAN 14.00 MINS
3 |AMK1-02ZE (99) PRODUCT LIFE CYCLE 23.00 MINS
4 |AMK1-02ZH (99) UTPAD JEEVAN CHAKRA 24.10 MINS
VIDEO

NIL
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IAPPLICATION ORIENTED COURSE IN MATHEMATICS (AMT)

AUDIO
1 |AMT1-01ZE(95) LEARNING OF MATHEMATICS CAN BE FUN 13.30 MINS
2 |AMT1-01ZH(95) MAJE MAJE SE GANIT SEKHNA 14.15 MINS
VIDEO
1 |AMTI1-01VE (99) DOING YOUR PROJECT PT.-1 28.00 MINS
2 |AMT1-02VE (99) DOING YOUR PROJECT PT.-2 26.27 MINS
3 |AMT1-03VE (99) DISCUSSING QUESTION PAPER 40.00 MINS.

IAPPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN NUTRITION FOR THE COMMUNITY (ANC)

AUDIO
1 |ANC1-01ZE(92) NUTRITION FOR THE COMMUNITY - AN OVERVIEW 14.25 MINS
2 |ANC1-01ZH(92) SAMUDAI AUR POSHAN — EK PARICHARCHA 14.25 MINS
3 |ANC1-02ZE(92) FOOD, FADS AND MISCONCEPTION 13.38 MINS
4 |ANC1-02ZH(92) BHOJAN SE SAMBANDHIT GALAT DHARNAYEN 14.50 MINS
VIDEO
1 |ANC1-01VE(91) PLANNING BALANCED DIETS 29.40 MINS.
2 |ANC1-01VH(91) SANTULIT AAHAR NIYOJAN 29.40 MINS.
3 |ANC1-02VH(93) GARBHAVASTHA MEIN AAHAR NIYOJAN 37.00 MINS.
SETTING UP A FOOD SERVICE ESTABLISHMENT —AN NGO
4 |ANC1-03VE(95) EXPERIENCE 19.00 MINS.
5 |ANC1-03VH(95) BHOJAN PARIVESHAN SANSTHA CHALANA — EK ANUBHAV 20.00 MINS.
6 |BANC 102-04VE (18)SCOPE OF SOCIAL AND CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY 26.26 MINS.

IAPPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN TRANSLATION (ATR)

AUDIO
1 |ATR1-03ZE(93) TRANSLATION AND GRAMMER 14.45MINS
2 |ATR1-04ZE(94) PROBLEMS OF TRANSLATION 28.30 MINS
3 |ATR1-4-01ZE(92) TRANSLATION AND THE PROBLEMS OF MEANING 14.50 MINS
4 |ATR1-6-02ZE(92) DISCOURSE AND TRANSLATION 15.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |ATR1-1-02VE(92) TRANSLATION AS A PROFESSION 26.04 MINS.
2 |ATR1-1-03VH(92) NATYANUVAD PRASTUTI KI SAMASYAYEN 23.30 MINS.
3 |ATR1-04VE (2000) TRANSLATION OF FICTION PT.-I 18.19 MINS
4 |ATRI-05VE (2000) TRANSLATION OF FICTION PT. Il 16.27 MINS.
5 |ATR1-06VE (2000) TRANSLATION OF POETRY PT. | 16.10 MINS.
6 |ATR1-07VE (2000) TRANSLATION OF POETRY PT-II 16.10 MINS
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IAPPLICATION ORIENTED PROGRAMME IN WRITING FOR RADIO (AWR)

AUDIO
1 |AWR1-1-02ZH (93) RADIO — EK PRABHAVI JAN SANCHAR MADHYAM 22.50 MINS
2 g\;\;Rl&DCH[LOSZH RADIO VARTA 14.00 MINS
3 |AWR1-4-01ZE (93) RADIO AND EDUCATION 10.20 MINS
4 g\;\;Rl&DCH4-O4ZH RADIO BHENT VARTA 14.15 MINS
5 g\é\;Rl&DCH[LOSZH RADIO KI VIDHAYEN — PARICHARCHA PT.-I 14.15 MINS.
6 g\é\;Rl&DCH‘L%ZH RADIO KI VIDHAYEN — PARICHARCHA PT.-II 12.00 MINS.
7 g\;\;Rl&DCHLl_O?ZH RADIO KI VIDHAYEN — RUPAK PT.-1 14.30 MINS
8 g\é\;Rl&DCH‘LOBZH RADIO KI VIDHAYEN — RUPAK PT.-IT 13.00 MINS
9 |AWR1-09ZH(93) RADIO KI BHASHA 14.30 MINS
10 |AWR1-10ZH (98) ANKHON DEKHA HAAL 20.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |AWR1-3-01VE(93) RADIO PLAY 22.30 MINS.
2 |AWR1-3-01VH(93) RADIO NATAK 25.00 MINS.
AWR1&DCH4-
3 02VH(95) BACHCHON KE LIYE RADIO LEKHAN 27.00MINS.
4 |AWR1-03VH(95) RADIO SAMACHAR LEKHAN 29.25 MINS.
5 |AWR - 04VE (06) WRITING FOR RADIO 43.50 MINS.

IBACHELOR OF ARCHITECTURE

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 |BAR-029-01VE (15) [EARTH, SUN AND MAN - SOLAR PASSIVE ARCHITECTURE 28.56 MINS.
2 |BAR-029-02VE (15) |EARTH, SUN AND MAN - WATER HARVESTING TECHNIQUES 25.58 MINS.

|BA IN 3D ANIMATION AND VISUAL EFFECTS (BA(AVFX)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [BAAVFX-01VE (12) [ADVANCE SCULPTING IN MUDBOX 45.24 MINS.
2 |AVFX-001-02VE (12) [CHARACTER DESIGNING 37.20 MINS.
3 |AVFX-03VE (12) GRAPHICS AND ANIMATION 23.34 MINS.
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[B.Sc. NURSING (POST BASIC) |
AUDIO
1 [Hs1T2-01ZE(96) INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON CHEMISTRY PT - 15.40 MINS
2 [HS1T2-02ZE(96) INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON CHEMISTRY PT -II 15.40 MINS
g [HSITL HSIPI- DOMICILLARY CARE OF A NEW BORN PT.-I 13.55 MINS
03ZE(96)
4 [HSITL HSIPL- DOMICILLARY CARE OF A NEW BORN PT.-II 11.00 MINS
04ZE(96)
5 [HS1T1-2-08ZE (98)  [FAMILY VISIT 13.07 MINS
6 [HS2T1-05ZE (97) NURSING PATIENTS WITH DIABETES MELLITUS PT -II 11.10 MINS
7 |HS2T1-06ZE (97) NURSING PATIENTS WITH DIABETES MELLITUS PT -I 14.11MINS
8 [|HS2T1-07ZE (97) NURSING CARE OF AIDS PATIENTS 12.50 MINS
9 [HS2 T2-12ZE (2000) [ROLE OF COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSE IN DRUG ABUSE 18.00 MINS.
10 [HS2T1-09ZE (98) RHEUMMATOID ARTHRITIS 14.40 MINS
11 [HS3T1-10ZE (98) PRINCIPLES OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT 14.30 MINS
12 |HS3T2-11ZE (99) INTERVIEW TECHNIQUES FOR MENTAL HEALTH NURSING 25.00 MINS
13 [BNS-002-13ZE (05)  [MINOR AILMENTS DURING PREGNANCY 12.00 MINS.
14 [BNS-002-14ZE (05)  |ADVICE REQUIRED DURING ANTINATAL PERIOD 11.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 [HS1T2MIC-01VE(94) [STERILIZATION AND DISINFECTION 20.10 MINS.
2 |BNS102-05VE (98)  [INTERODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY 25.27 MINS.
3 |BNS101-02VE (98)  |NURSING PROCESS 32.00 MINS
4 |BNS 108-03VE (98) |DISORDERS OF THOUGHT 24.30 MINS.
5 |BNS108-04VE (98) [DISORDERS OF MOTOR ACTIVITY 27.30 MINS.
6 |BNS108-06VE (98) [DISORDERS OF PERCEPTION, ORIENTATION & ATTENTION 21.45MINS.
7 |BNS 108-07VE (98)  [DISORDERS OF AFFECT AND MEMORY 24.33 MINS.
8 |BNS111-08VE (99)  [INTRODUCTION TO NURSING RESEARCH 22.30 MINS
o |BNS 111-00VE (99) INSTRUCTIONAL OBJECTIVES IN TEACHING LEARNING 26.18 MINS
PROCESS
TRAINING ACADEMIC COUNSELLORS FOR HEALTH AND
10 |HS - 10VE (02) ENVIRONMENT 22.36 MINS.
11 |BNS-101-11VE (07) |BASIC CARE CONCEPTS IN NURSING 39.46 MINS
12 |BNS-102-12VE (04) |[INTRODUCTION TO MICROBES 36.15 MINS
13 |BNS-103-13VE (05) |[PHYSIOLOGY OF PREGNANCY 30.00 MINS
14 |BNS-103-14VE (05) |ANTENATAL HEALTH EDUCATION 21.45 MINS
15 | 3NS-105-15VE o) DYNAMICS OF PSYCHOLOGY IN NURSING HUMAN BEHAVIOUR | 41.08 MINS
16 |BNS-109-16VE (06) |[INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING 47.40 MINS
|B.Sc. BIO CHEMISTRY (B.Sc. BCH) |
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
[ 1 |BBCEO01-01VE (14) |SCOPE OF BIO-CHEMISTRY | 45.00 MINS. |
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[BACHELOR'S OF SOCIAL WORK (BSW)

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |BSWL1-01VE (05) FIELD WORK PRACTICUM IN SOCIAL WORK PT.| 29.10 MINS.
2 |BSWL1-02VE (05) FIELD WORK PRACTICUM IN SOCIAL WORK PT.II 28.45 MINS.
3 |BSWL 001-03VE (05) [EMERGENCE OF PROFESSIONAL SOCIAL WORK 27.10 MINS.
4 |BSWE 001-04VE(06) |FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY AND SOCIAL WORK EDUCATION | 21.56 MINS.
5 |BSWE 001-17VE (06) [DEFENCE MECHANISM FOR SOCIAL WORKERS 44.41 MINS.
6 |BSWE 001-18VE (06) [CONCEPT OF NORMALITY AND ABNORMALITY 44.29 MINS.
7 |BSWE 001-19VE (06) [PROFESSIONAL SOCIAL WORK IN THE NORTH-EAST 14.50 MINS.
8 [BSWE-001-10VE (06) [INTRODUCTION TO SOCIAL WORK 22.56 MINS.
9 |BSWE-001-14VE (06) [ORIGIN AND GROWTH OF SOCIAL WORK EDUCATION 45.01 MINS.
10 |BSWE-001-13VE (06) [ORIGIN AND GROWTH OF SOCIAL WORK PROFESSION 45.00 MINS.
11 |BSWE-001 (06) ETHICS IN PROFESSIONAL SOCIAL WORK 41.28 MINS.
12 |BSWE 005-15VE (06) [HIV/AIDS PREVENTION IN THE NORTH-EAST: A CASE STUDY 14.43 MINS.
13 |BSWE 005-21VE (06) [HIV/AIDS COUNSELLING AND TRAINING: A CASE STUDY 14.50 MINS.
14 |BSWE 005-06VE (06) |HIV/AIDS: INDIAN CONTEXT- A DISCUSSION 30.00 MINS.
15 |BSWE 005-05VE (06) [HIV/AIDS- STIGMA, AWARENESS AND ACTION 31.11 MINS.
16 |BSWE 006-20VE (06) |SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND COUNSELLING 18.35 MINS.
GLOBAL RESPONSES TO HIV/AIDS CONFRONTING THE
17 [BSW-07VE (06) PANDEMIC DIVERSECULTURE AND SOCIALCONTEXTS 28.31 MINS.
18 |BSW-08VE (06) THE SOCIALWORK RESPONSE TO HIV IN U.S. 21.10 MINS.
19 |BSW-09VE (06) SOCIAL WORKS EDUCATION IN THE US 23.58 MINS.
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (BCA)
AUDIO
PREPARATION OF PROJECT SYNOPSIS - PROBLEM
1 |BCSP-064-01VE(19) [IDENTIFICATION AND PLATFORM & TOOL SELECTION, |22.02 MINS.
EPISODE - 01
PREPARATION OF PROJECT SYNOPSIS - ANALYSIS AND
2 |BCSP-064-02VE(19) |DESIGN DOCUMENTATION FOR PROJECT SYNOPSIS, 20.29 MINS.
EPISODE - 02
PREPARATION OF PROJECT REPORT OF BCSP-064,
3 [BCSP-064-03VE(19) |6,50DE - 03 19.40 MINS.
PREPARATION FOR PROJECT VIVA-VOCE OF BCSP-064,
4 |BCSP-064-04VE(19) EPISODE - 04 22.01 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |Cs-03VE (11) QOS IN NETWORKS 43.30 MINS.
2 [Ccs-04VE (11) QOS IN NETWORKS - DIFF SERV 43.40 MINS.
3 |BCS-031-05VE (18) [C++ PROGRAMMING BASICS : MODULE - 1 46.14 MINS.
4 |BCS-031-06VE (18) [C++ OBJECTS AND CLASS : MODULE - 2 44.40 MINS.
5 |BCS-031-07VE (18) [INHERITANCE : MODULE - 3 26.43 MINS.
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6 POLYMORPHISM (OPERATORS OVERLOADING) : MODULE 19.57 MINS.
BCS-031-08VE (18) |- 4
POLYMORPHISM - Il (FUNCTION OVERLOADING) :
! BCS-031-09VE (18) |MODULE -5 17.41 MINS.
8 BCS-031-10VE (18) |POLYMORPHISM - 111 (VIRTUAL FUNCTION) : MODULE - 6 18.43 MINS.
9 [BCS-031-11VE (18) |ABSTRACT CLASS : MODULE -7 22.51 MINS.
10 [BCS-031-12VE (18) |EXCEPTIOS HANDLING : MODULE - 8 23.33 MINS.

BACHELOR'S DEGREE PROGRAMME IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BIT) & ADVANCE DIPLOMA IN
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (ADIT)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [BIT/ADIT-01VE (99) [SYSTEM INVESTIGATION 28.05 MINS
2 |BIT/ADIT-02VE (99) [THE VON NEUMANN ARCHITECTURE 30.18 MINS
3 [BIT/ADIT-03VE (99) [SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DOCUMENTATION 26.43 MINS
4 [BIT/ADIT-04VE (99) [FACT FINDING TECHNIQUE PT -I 27.34 MINS
5 [BIT/ADIT-05VE (99) [FACT FINDING TECHNIQUE PT.-II 31.17 MINS
6 |BIT/ADIT-06VE (99) [THE MEMORY SYSTEM & INTERCONNECTION STRUCTURE 32.48 MIN
7 |BITADIT-07VE (99) [INTRODUCTION TO DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS 30.37 MINS
8 |[BITADIT-08VE (99) [STACK 40.24 MINS
9 [BITADIT-09VE (99) [STACK APPLICATION 40.13 MINS
10 [BIT/ADIT-10VE (99) |QUEUE DATA STRUCTURE 36.31 MINS.
11 |[BITADIT-11VE (99) |RECURSION 24.44 MINS
12 |BIT/ADIT-12VE (99) |DATA MODELING 25.07 MINS
13 [BITADIT-13VE (99) [SORTING TECHNIQUES 21.08 MINS
14 |BIT/ADIT-15VE (99) |TOWER OF HANOI 25.53MINS
15 |[BITADIT-16VE (99) [LIST DATA STRUCTURE 58.00MINS

BACKING STORAGE AND INTERFACING: A VIDEO LECTURE ON

16 [BIT/ADIT-20VE (2000)| 0V TER. 46.36 MINS
17 |/ T/ADIT-28VE (2000) DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PT. | 25.50 MINS.
18 |517/ADIT-29VE (2000) DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PT. II 30.35 MINS.
19 |5/T/ADIT-30VE (2000) OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN JAVA PT. | 28.00 MINS
20 |51T/ADIT-31VE (2000) OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN JAVA PT. Il 27.35 MINS.
21 |/ T/ADIT-32VE (2000) COMPUTER NETWORK PT. |
22 |51T/ADIT-33VE (2000) COMPUTER NETWORK PT. Il
23 |5/ T/ADIT-36VE (2000) STORAGE BACKING AND INTERFACE PT. | 27.00 MINS.
24 |51T/ADIT-37VE (2000) STORAGE BACKING AND INTERFACE PT. II 22.00 MINS.
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25 |BIT/ADIT-38VE (2000) [ DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (NORMALIZATION) PART. | | 29.13 MINS.
26 |BIT/ADIT-39VE (2000) | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (NORMALIZATION) PART. Il| 29.04 MINS.
27 BIT/ADIT-40VE (2000) PROGRAMMING IN JAVA LANGUAGE PT. | 28.28 MINS.
28 BIT/ADIT-41VE (2000) PROGRAMMING IN JAVA LANGUAGE PT.II 27.00 MINS.
29 BIT/ADIT-42VE (2000) INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES (INTRODUCTION) PT. | 27.23 MINS.
30 BIT/ADIT-43VE (2000) INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES (INTRODUCTION) PT. Il 18.22 MINS.
31 BIT/ADIT-44VE (2000) INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES (HTML BASICS) PT. | 30.08 MINS.
32 BIT/ADIT-45VE (2000) INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES (HTML BASICS) PT. Il 25.23 MINS.
34 |BIT/ADIT-50VE (01) |DESIGN & WEB PAGE USING HTML CODE
35 |BIT/ADIT-53VE (01) |FIBER DISTRIBUTED DATA INTER CHANGE (FDDI)

36 |BIT/ADIT-55VE (01) |DATA ANALYSIS AND DATABASE DESIGN PT.I 59.09 MINS.
37 |BIT/ADIT-56VE (01) |DATA ANALYSIS AND DATABASE DESIGN PT.II 58.00 MINS.
38 |BIT/ADIT-57VE (01) |DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM: AN OVERVIEW 66.04 MINS.
39 |BIT/ADIT-62VE (01) |OPERATING SYSTEMS OVERVIEW AND ISSUES 60.00 MINS.
HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION AFFECTED BY FORCE
40 |BIT/ADIT-63VE (01) SHAPING THE NATURE COMPUTING 49.28 MINS
41 |BIT/ADIT-67VE (02) |STAFF MANAGEMENT 54.00 MINS
42 |BIT/ADIT-68VE (02) |MULTIMEDIA TUTORIALS 56.57 MINS.
AN OVERVIEW OF MULTIMEDEA CONCEPTS A VIDEO LECTURE .
43 |BIT/ADIT-69VE (02) OF SHASHI BHUSHAN 60:00 MINS
44 |BIT/ADIT-70VE (02) |BIT PROGRAMME- ATM 41:33 MINS
45 |BIT/ADIT-71VE (02) |COMPUTER NETWORK 49:24 MINS
46 |BIT/ADIT-72VE (02) |INTRODUCTION TO PROLOG 58:13 MINS
47 |BIT/ADIT-73VE (02) |THE THEORY OF NORMALISATION 55:14 MINS
49 |BIT/ADIT-75VE (02) |AN INTRODUCTION TO TREES AND DATA STRUCTURE 60:00 MINS
50 |BIT/ADIT-76VE (02) |ADVANCED SOFTWARE ENGINEERING PROJECT 52:28 MINS
INTRODUCTION TO CST 101-FOUNDATION IN INFORMATION
51 |BIT/ADIT-77VE (02) TECHNOLOGY 60.03 MINS
THE PROCESS OF DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCE BUSINESS .
52 |BIT/ADIT-78VE (02) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROJECT 60:00 MINS
53 |BIT/ADIT-79VE (02) |INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER PLATFORMS 60.00 MINS
54 |BIT/ADIT-80VE (02) |OSI MODEL-CST-13: - NETWORKING 62.26 MINS
55 |BIT/ADIT-81VE (02) |AN INTRODUCTION TO ADIT 60:00 MINS
56 |BIT/ADIT-82VE (02) [INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA ON THE WWW 29:14 MINS
58 |BIT/ADIT-84VE (02) |AN INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER NETWORK 61:00 MINS
59 |BIT/ADIT-85VE (02) |VIDEO STREAMING 53:14 MINS
60 [BIT/ADIT-87VE (02) |SYSTEM INVESTIGATION 60:00 MINS
61 [BIT/ADIT-88VE (02) [THE BASIC OF INTERNET 58:41 MINS
62 |BIT/ADIT-89VE (02) |THE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING CONCEPTS- AN OVERVIEW 60:00 MNS
63 |[BIT/ADIT-90VE (02) |ADVANCE DATABASE MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS 60:00 MINS
ADVANCED BUSINESS INFORMAITON TECHNOLOGY PROJECT .
64 |BIT/ADIT-91VE (02) ISSUES AND GUIDELINES 60:00 MINS
65 [BIT/ADIT-92VE (02) [VISUAL BASIC 40.00 MINS.
67 |BIT/ADIT-94VE (02) |DATABASE ADMINISTRATION INTEGRITY & PERFORMANCE 60.04 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
68 |BIT/ADIT-95VE (02) |OBJECTIVE ORIENTED PROGRAMME 59.40 MINS.
INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN A
69 |[BIT/ADIT-96VE (02) LECTURE BY AKSHAY KUMAR 59.52 MINS
AN INTRODUCTION TO STAFF MANAGEMENT
70 |BIT/ADIT-97VE (02) ORGANISATIONAL REQUIREMENT AND STRATEGIC PLANNING 62.00 MINS.
71 [BIT/ADIT-98VE (02) [MULTIMEDIA - A WIDE AREA
72 |BIT/ADIT-99VE (03) [INFORMATION PROCESSING TOOL- (EXPERT SYSTEM) 59.30 MINS.
73 |BIT/ADIT-100VE(03) ;‘)IE;"IIE}O?UCTION TO OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND 51.00 MINS.
74 |BIT/ADIT-101VE(03) |COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 55.49 MINS.
75 |BIT/ADIT-102VE(03) |AN INTRODUCTION TO LOCAL AREA NETWORK 1:55:00 MINS.
76 |BIT/ADIT-103VE(03) |DESIGN OF INTERACTIVE MULTIMEDIA CD 56.31 MINS.
77 |BIT/ADIT-104VE(03) |BASICS OF DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 60.00 MINS.
78 |BIT/ADIT-106VE(03) |INFORMATION SYSTEM SECURITY 56.05 MINS.
79 |ADIT/BIT-107VE(03) |NETWORK TECHNOLOGY & DEVICES 59.12 MINS.
80 |BIT/ADIT-108VE(03) |COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 60.18 MINS.
81 |BIT/ADIT-109VE(03) [SOFTWARE CONFIGURATION MANAGEMENT(SERIES - 1) 57.43 MINS.
82 |BIT/ADIT-110VE(03) |AN INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER MANAGEMENT 60.00 MINS
83 |BIT/ADIT-111VE(03) |AN INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER AND NETWORKING 60.00 MINS
84 |BIT/ADIT-112VE(04) |BENEFIT OF NETWORKS CSI-13 53.57 MINS
85 |BIT/ADIT-113VE(04) |JAVA SECURITY CSM-05 59.42 MINS
86 |BIT/ADIT-114VE(04) |ASSIGNMENTS-CSI-04 55.25 MINS
87 |BIT/ADIT-115VE(04) INTRODUCTION TO RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT 44.00 MINS.
SYSTEM
88 |BIT/ADIT-116VE(04) |ADVANCE DATABASE MANAGEMENT 56.25 MINS.
89 |BIT/ADIT-117VE(04) [INTRODUCTION TO VISUAL BASIC PROGRAMMING
NETWORKING COSTS SECURITY MECHANISM AND FAULT
90 |[BIT/ADIT-118VE(04) TOLERANCE 44.23 MINS.
91 |[BIT/ADIT-119VE(04) |[MULTIMEDIA AND INTERNET DEVELOPMENT 59.45 MINS.
92 [BIT/ADIT-120VE(04) [INTRODUCTION TO ARRAY AND STRINGS 59.55 MINS.
93 |BIT/ADIT-121VE(04) |DATABASE MANGEMENT 58.37 MINS
94 |BIT/ADIT-122VE(04) |MATHEMATICS INDUCTION 60.00 MINS
95 |[BIT/ADIT-123VE(04) [WEB SITE MANAGEMENT PART-I 30.07 MINS
96 |BIT/ADIT-124VE(04) [WEB SITE MANAGEMENT PART-II 28.55 MINS
97 |BIT/ADIT-125VE(04) [INFORMATION SECURITY SYSTEM TYPE-I 29.23 MINS
98 |BIT/ADIT-126VE(04) [INFORMATION SECURITY SYSTEM TYPE-II 25.49 MINS
99 |BIT/ADIT-127VE(04) |E-COMMERCE (SERIES - 1) 43.14 MINS
100 |BIT/ADIT-128VE(04) |TECHNIQUES OF ARTIFICAIL INTERLLEGENCE 58.51 MINS
101 |BIT/ADIT-129VE(04) [INTERNET AND E-COMMERCE 59.17 MINS
102 |BIT/ADIT-130VE(03) [DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS 53.10 MINS.
103 |BIT/ADIT-131VE(03) [HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION 54.23 MINS.
104 |BIT/ADIT-132VE(04) |[IEEE STANDARDS (PART - 1) 28.27 MINS.
105 |BIT/ADIT-133VE(04) [IEEE STANDARDS (PART - II) 33.57 MINS.
106 |BIT/ADIT-134VE(05) |E-COMMERCE (SERIES - 2) 58.17 MINS.
107 |BIT/ADIT-135VE(05) [SOFTWARE CONFIGURATION MANAGEMENT(SERIES - 2) 45.21 MINS.
108 |BIT/ADIT-136VE(02) RELATIONAL DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS-BASIC 61.00 MINS

CONCEPTS
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

IBACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN CIVIL (CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT) (BTCM)

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |ET-105 A-04VE (06) |CONSERVATION OF LINEAR MOMENTUM 41.55 MINS
2 |ET-201B-29VE (06) [SECOND LAW OF THERMODYNAMICS AND ITS APPLICATIONS | 44.00 MINS.
3 |ET-201B-17VE (06) _ [FIRST LAW OF THERMODYNAMICS 39.00 MINS.
4 |ET-201B-09VE (06)  [INTRODUCTION TO FLUID MECHANICS 43.02 MINS.
5 |ET-202-12VE (06) SPECIAL TECHIQUES FOR CIRCUIT ANALYSIS 39.20 MINS
ET-301A/ 534B-
6 |4ve (06) LINEAR PROGRAMMING PART-A 33.00 MINS
ET-301A/ 534B-
7 | svE 06) LINEAR PROGRAMMING PART-B 41.30 MINS
ET-301A/ 534B-
8 |lsvE (06) LINEAR PROGRAMMING PART-C 41.44 MINS
9 |ET-301 A-06VE (05) |[TRANSPORTATION PROBLEM IN LINEAR PROGRAMMING 41.00 MINS
10 [ET-502B-18VE (06)  [CONJUGATE BEAM METHOD (BASIC CONCEPTS) 44.07 MINS
11 [ET-502 B-33VE (06) [STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS BY ENERGY METHOD 34.00 MINS
12 | ET-502 (B)-3avE (07) ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURAL BY MOMENT DISTRIBUTION 32.48 MINS
METHOD
13 | ET-502(8)36VE (07) ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURE BY MOMENT DISTRIBUTION 40:44 MINS
METHOD
14 [ET-502 B-23VE (07) [THEORUM OF THREE MOMENTS 47.00 MINS
15 [ER-502 B-24VE (07) [PLASTIC ANALYSIS & STRUCTURES-I 41.38 MINS
16 |ET-502B-25VE (06) ANALYSIS OF DETERMINATE STRUCTURES-INFLUENCE LINE 4124 MINS
DIAGRAM
17 |ET-502 B-38VE (07)  [PLASTIC ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURE-II 38.38 MINS
PLASTIC ANALYSIS OF STRUCTURE-BASIC CONCEPT
18 |ET-502B-35VE (07)  |oTRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 38.36 MINS
19 |ET-505-21VE (06) GEOMATRIC DESIGN OF HIGHWAYS 43.44 MINS
20 |ET-508 A-27VE (06)  [LIMIT STATE DESIGN-DESIGN OF FLEXURAL MEMBERS 40.39 MINS
21 |ET-508 A-19VE (06) [RETAINING WALLS 41.30 MINS
22 |ET-508 A-07VE (06) [DESIGN OF DOUBLY REINFORCED BEAM PT- | 29.00 MINS
23 |ET-508 A-08VE (06) [DESIGN OF DOUBLY REINFORCED BEAM PT- Il 29.30 MINS
24 |ET-508 B-03VE (05) [WHEN WATER BREATHES AGAIN 18.00 MINS.
25 |ET-508 B-22VE (06) [COLUMN BASICS AND GRILLAGE FOUNDATIONS 40.47 MINS
26 |ET-521 A-20VE (05)  [PLANNING OF BUILDING 42.57 MINS
27 |ET-522-10VE (06) CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY PART-II 43.57 MINS.
28 |ET-522-11VE (06)  [A CONCRETE STORY 21.04 MINS.
29 |ET-522-39VE (14) VIRTUAL SMART STRUCTURE LABORATORY 39.43 MINS.
30 |ET-525-30VE (06) TIME VALUE OF MONEY 41:00 MINS
31 |ET-581-13VE (06) JUST IN TIME 44.82 MINS
32 |ET 581-02VE (03) MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT IN CONSTRUCTION 9.30 MINS.
33 |ET-31VE (06) PROJECTILES 42.28 MINS
34 |ET-37VE (07) ECCENTRICALLY LOADED COLUMNS 42.18 MINS
35 |ET-01VE(93) DISCHARGE MEASUREMENT IN STREAMS 20.07 MINS.
36 |BTCM - 32VE (06) SECTION DESIGN OF FASIONER AND CONNECTIONS 40.16 MINS
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

IBACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN CIVIL(WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING)(BTWRE)

AUDIO
1 |ET531-1-01ZE(92) SOIL WATER AND AIR 14.35 MINS
2 |ET531-1-02ZE(92) IRRIGATION SYSTEMS 14.15 MINS
3 |ET531-2-03ZE(92) SOME CHEMICAL ASPECTS OF SOIL 13.20 MINS
4 |ET531-3-04ZE(92) GREEN HOUSE GASES AND CLIMATE CHANGES 14.35 MINS
5 |ET531-3-05ZE(92) MAN ‘S INTERFERENCE WITH ECO SYSTEM 16.45 MINS
6 |ET531-3-06ZE(92) SOIL CONSTITUENTS AND ITS CLASSIFICATION 14.44 MINS
7 |ET531-3-07ZE(92) LIMITATIONS AND APPLICATIONS OF DARCY’S LAW 11.40 MINS
8 |ET532-1-08ZE(92) RAINFALL PATTERN IN INDIA 13.22 MINS
9 |ET534-10ZE(94) POPULATION AND FOOD PRODUCTION 11.30 MINS
10 |ET534-1-09ZE (92) WATER RESOURCES OF INDIA 14.45 MINS
11 |ET-11ZE (99) SCENARIO OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION 16.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |ET202B - 11VE (06) INETWORK THEOREMS-I 27.14 MINS.
2 |ET202 B - 12VE (06) |LOGIC GATES 40.52 MINS.
INTRODUCTION TO POWER STATIONS AND ECONOMICS OF
3 |ET202 B-10VE (06) POWER GENERATION 27.44 MINS
4 |ET356-1-01VE(91) WATER POLLUTION 25.30 MINS.
5 |ET531-3-02VE(93) BEEIEIT[AINATION OF PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL PROPERTIES 26.25 MINS.
6 |ET532-1-03VE(92) HYDROLOGIC CYCLE 23.00 MINS.
7 |ET532-08VE (06) GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY 35.41 MINS
ET532 B & ET- 507A-
8 09VE (06) WELL HYDRAULICS PART-1 44.28 MINS
9 |ET534-04VE(91) BURSTING EARTH 26.00 MINS.
10 |ET534 B-07VE (06) COMPETITIVE SITUATION: GAME THEORY 41.37 MINS.
11 |ET-05VE(93) ENERGY DISSIPATORS — A PROGRAMME ON HYDRAULICS 24.00 MINS.
12 |ET-06VE(94) IRRIGATION CHANNEL 22.21 MINS.

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (COMPUTER INTEGRATED
MANUFACTERING) (BTME)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [BME-001-25VE (07) |ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS PT. | 35.55 MINS.
2 |BME-001-26VE (07) [ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS PT. Il 40.13 MINS
3 |BME-003-14VE (06) [POWER SOURCES FOR ARC WELDING 29.38 MINS.
4 |BME-004-08VE (10) |C N C MACHINE TOOL 41.11 MINS.
5 |BME-004-09VE (10) [FUNDAMENTAL OF PART PROGRAMMING (PART-1) 40.02 MINS.
6 |BME-004-10VE (10) [FUNDAMENTAL OF PART PROGRAMMING (PART-2) 37.42 MINS.
7 |BME-004-11VE (09) [PART PROGRAMMING FOR MILLING AND TURNING PART-1 46.25 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
8 |BME-004-12VE (09) |PART PROGRAMMING FOR MILLING AND TURNING PART-2 43.42 MINS
9 |BME-004-13VE (09) |PART PROGRAMMING FOR MILLING AND TURNING PART-3 49.03 MINS
10 |BME-005-19VE (06) |COMPUTER AIDED PROCESS PLANNING 35.52 MINS
11 |BME-010-20VE (06) |[INTRODUCTION TO TOOL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 37:14 MINS
12 |BME-011-24VE (07) |TOLERANCE ANALYSIS 35.48 MINS
13 |BME-013-21VE (06) |SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 44.30 MINS
14 |BME-013-15VE (06) |PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT-FORCASTING 42.00 MINS.
15 |BME-013-16VE (06) PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT-FACILITY LOCATION AND 43.50 MINS

LAYOUT
16 |BME-500-27VE(05) DC MACHINE 29.00 MINS
17 |BME-500-29VE (12) |PROJECT MANAGEMENT : AN EMERGING BUSINESS PARADIGM | 39.58 MINS.
18 |BME-01VE (02) INTEGRATED QUALITY MANAGEMENT 38:00 MINS
19 |BME-02VE (02) PRODUCT DATA MANAGEMENT 42:10 MINS
20 [BME-03VE (02) WEB-BASED MANUFACTURING MANAGEMENT 37:00 MINS
21 [BME-04VE (02) VIRTUAL AND DISTRIBUTED MANUFACTURING 47:11 MINS

WEB-BASED MANUFACTURING MANAGEMENT: TRENDS AND
22 |BME-05VE (02) OPPORTUNITIES 51.30 MINS.
23 |BME-06VE (03) DISTRIBUTED MANUFACTURING 15.25 MINS.
24 |BME-07VE (03) VIRTUAL MANUFACURING 24.14 MINS.
25 |BME-17VE (07) KINEMATICS: DENAVIT HARTENBERG PARAMETERS 27.20 MINS
26 |BME-18VE (07) KINEMATICS: POSITION ANALYSIS (4) 29.11 MINS
27 |BME-22VE (07) AN INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS (1) 27.22 MINS
28 |BME-23VE (07) KINEMATICS: CONFIGURATON (2) 46.14 MINS
29 |BTME-31VE (07) THEORY OF MACHINES : AN INTRODUCTION 42.10 MINS
30 |DME-30VE (12) INTRODUCTION TO REFRIGERATION 31.39 MINS.
31 |DME-28VE (12) URBAN DESIGN IN INDIA 33.59 MINS.
32 |BME-020-32VE (19) [FUNDAMENTALS OF MECHANICAL VIBRATION 22.26 MINS.

[BACHELOR'S DEGREE PROGRAMME IN EDUCATION (B.ED)

AUDIO
1 |ES-332-9ZE (2000) IS ADOLESCENCE A STAGE OF STORM AND STRESS? 18.25 MINS.
2 |ES-332-7ZE (2000) HEREDITY AND ENVIRONMENT 19.30 MINS.
3 |ES-332-10ZE (2000) PERSONAL, SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL DEVELOPMENT 16.25 MINS.
4 |ES 333-01ZE(98) FOLLOW-UP OF EVALUATION RESULTS 18.45 MINS.
5 |ES-333-02ZE (98) EVALUATION OF NON-SCHOLISTIC ASPECTS 16.00 MINS.
6 |ES 341- 05ZE (2000) |HOW TO CONDUCT AND ASSESS THE LABORATORY WORK 09.45 MINS.
7 |ES-342-06ZE (2000) EVOLUTION OF NUMBERS 12.50 MINS.
8 |ES-343-08ZE (2000) |TEACHING OF SOCIAL STUDIES: A CHALLENGE 29.45 MINS.
9 |ES-345-04ZH (99) SHUDH UCHCHARAN KYON AUR KAISE 10.00 MINS
10 |ES-345-03ZH (99) KAVITA KA ADARSH VAACHAN 20.36 MINS
11 |ES-361-11ZE (2000) [EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY — SOME MYTHS 30.00 MINS.
12 |ES 363-12ZH (02) VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE (HINDI) 30.00MINS.
13 |ES 363-12ZE (02) VOCATIONAL GUIDANCE (ENGLISH) 29.30 MINS.
14 |ES-363-13ZE (04) SCHOOL GUIDANCE PROGRAMME AT SECONDARY LEVEL 27.06 MINS.
15 |ES-363-15ZE (04) PROBLEMS OF STUDENTS WITH SPECIAL NEEDS 27.00 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
16 |BES-004-16ZE (13) RIGHT TO EDUCATION ACT, 2009 (PART - I) 25.31 MINS.
17 |BES-004-17ZE (13) RIGHT TO EDUCATION ACT, 2009 (PART - 1) 24.47 MINS.
18 |ES-14ZE (04) PROBLEMS OF GIRL STUDENTS (ENGLISH) 29.00 MINS
19 |ES-14ZH (06) PROBLEMS OF GIRL STUDENTS (HINDI) 19.00 MINS.
20 |BESO019, BES 141 CONSTRUCTIVIST TEACHING-LEARNING ENVIRONMENT 16.05 MINS.

ROLE OF A TEACHER IN CONSTRUCTIVIST SCIENCE
21 |BESO019, BES 141 CLASSROOM 21.30 MINS.
22 |BES 019, BES 141 LEARNING TO LEARN 17.47 MINS.
23 |BES 019, BES 141 CONSTRUCTIVISM IN SCIENCE TEACHING-LEARNING 20.56 MINS.

VIDEO
1 |ES-331-14VE (07) TIME MANAGEMENT 45.30 MINS.
2 |ES-331-20VE (07) CONSIDERATIONS FOR CURRICULUM PLANNING 45.23 MINS
3 |ES 331-22VE (07) FACTORS INVOLVED IN CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 45.53 MINS.
4  |ES-335-15VE (04) ORGANISATION OF CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES- INDOOR 28.50 MINS.
5 |ES-335-16VE (04) ORGANISATION OF CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES- OUTDOOR 28.50 MINS.
6 |ES-335-19VE (06) EMERGING TRENDS IN TEACHER EDUCATION 43.40 MINS

INTEGRATION OF TECHNOLOGY IN TEACHER EDUCATION
7 |ES-361-17VE (06) PROGRAMMES 45.14 MINS
8 |ES-361-18VE (06) EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND ITS EVOLUTION 44.23 MINS
COMPUTERS AND EDUCATION: POSSIBILITES & CONCERN FOR .

9 |ES-362-21VE (07) TEACHING LEARNING 36:25 MINS

10 |ES-361-23VE (06) ROLE OF INSTRUCTIONAL OBJECTIVES 42.35MINS

11 |B-ED-01VH (02) VARTANI SHIKSHAN PT-I 28.20 MINS.
12 |B.ED-02VH (02) VARTANI SHIKSHAN PT. 1 30.00 MINS

13 |B.ED-07VE (01) B.ED DEMO LESSON — GEOGRAPHY 27:05 MINS

14 |B.ED-11VE (01) COMMUNICATION OF EVALUATION RESULTS IN SCHOOL 22.30 MINS.
15 |B.ED-O5VE (01) TEACHING OF SCIENCE (BIOLOGY-NUTRITION) 31.00 MINS.
16 |B.ED-04VH (01) TEACHING OF HINDI - GRAMMER 29.30 MINS.
17 |B.ED-03VH (01) TEACHING OF HINDI - POETRY 29.45 MINS.
18 |B.ED-06VE (01) TEACHING OF SCIENCE — CHEMISTRY 30.15 MINS.
19 |B.ED-08VE (01) DEMO LESSON — HISTORY 27:13 MINS

20 |[B.ED-09VE (01) DEMO LESSON — ENLGISH Pt. I 27:51MINS.

21 |[B.ED-10VE (01) DEMO LESSON — ENGLISH PT.II 27:12 MINS

22 |B.ED.-12VE (04) TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS 27.52 MINS

23 |B.ED.-13VE (04) STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR EVALUATION IN SCHOOLS

24 [BESE-065-24VE (13) |PREVENTING ADDICTION & AIDS : TEACHER'S ROLE 44.53 MINS.

BACHELOR DEGREE PROGRAMME IN LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE(BLIS)

AUDIO
1 |BLS 2-01ZE (89) ORGANISING TECHNICAL SECTION 12.40 MINS.
2 |BLS 2-08 ZE (90) BOOK TRADE IN INDIA PT.-I 26.20 MINS.
3 |BLS 2-09 ZE (90) BOOK TRADE IN INDIA PT .-l 23.40 MINS.
4 |BLS 3-02 ZE (88) THE THREE PLANES OF WORK 14.10 MINS.
5 |BLS 3-03 ZE (88) UNIVERSE OF SUBJECTS —ITS STRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT | 16.45 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE [TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
INDIAN NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY AND BRITISH NATIONAL
6 [BLS41-04ZE(8Y) |55 0cRAPHY 18.50 MINS.
7 |BLS4-2-05ZE (89) _ |HISTORY OF MARC 12.00 MINS.
8 |[BLS5-2-06 ZE (89)  [SUBJECT CATALOGING — THE ROLE OF THE THESAURUS 16.40 MINS.
9 |BLS5-2-07 ZE (89) | THE TECHNIQUE OF REFERENCE SEARCH 16.45 MINS.
10 |BLI 225-08ZE (15) [COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 01 - BODY LANGUAGE 07.20 MINS.
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 02 - CONVERSATION IN
11 - ’ : :
BLI 225-09ZE (15) | 530k LIBRARY 05.30 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 03 - SPEAKING AND
12 - ’ : :
BLI 225-10ZE (15) | STENING 04.40 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 04 - TWO PEOPLE
13 - ’ : :
BLI 225-117E (15) | 0\ ERSATION SKILL 04.36 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 05 - SAMPLE OF
14 - ’ : :
BLI 225-12ZE (15) | oebtinGs 05.55 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 06 - SELF
15 - ’ : :
BLI 225-13ZE (15) |0 0N OUNGIATION SKILLS 08.10 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 07 - LISTENING THE
16 - ’ : :
BLI 225-14ZE (15) |\ 1 00D bR ONOUNCIATION 04.50 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 08 - TELEPHONE
17 - ’ : :
BLI 225-157E (15) | 0\ /ERSATION SKILLS 06.00 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 09 : WORKING
1 - ’ : :
8 [BLI225-16ZE (15) | N IGATION SKILLS 04.40 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 10 - WORK PLANNING
19 |BLI225-17ZE (1 ’ .50 MINS.
> (19 IMEmOISKILLS 06.50 MINS
COMMUNICATION SKILLS, EP 11 - LISTENING
20 - ’ : :
BLI 225-18ZE (15) | {0 1ome e TION/COML 04.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |[BLS1-1-01VE (88)  |BIRTH OF PUBLIC LIBRARIES 16.00 MINS.
2 |BLS1-2-02VE (89)  |DELHIPUBLIC LIBRARY 25.40 MINS.
3 |BLS2-2-25VE (91) | THE NATIONAL LIBRARY CALCUTTA 24.08 MINS.
4 |BLS 3-05VE (89) DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PT-1lI 15.00 MINS.
5 |BLS 3-06VE (89) DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PT.-IV 15.00 MINS.
6 |BLS 3-07VE (89) DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PT.-V 19.25 MINS.
7 |BLS 3-08VE (90) DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PT.-VI 18.00 MINS.
8 |BLS 3-14VE (90) DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PT.-VII 28.40 MINS
9 |BLS3-16VE (90) DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PT.-VIII 24.10 MINS.
10 |BLS 3-18VE (90) COLON CLASSIFICATON PT-I 31.20 MINS
11 |BLS 3-19VE (90) COLON CLASSIFICATION PT.-II 22.00 MINS.
12 |BLS 3-20VE (91) COLON CLASSIFICATION PT.-IlI 22.00 MINS.
13 |BLS 3-21VE (91) COLON CLASSIFICATION PT.-IV 30.00 MINS.
14 |BLS 3-22VE (90) COLON CLASSIFICATON PT.-V 30.00 MINS
15 |[BLS3 &3P-31VE(06) |POSTULATIONAL APPROACH TO LIBRARY CLASSIFICATION 44.16 MINS.
16 [BLS 4-03VE (89) INTRODUCTION TO DEWEY DECIMAL CLASSIFICATION PART - | | 22.00 MINS.
17 |BLS4P-1-23VE (90) _|CLASSIFIED CATALOGUE CODE PT I 25.00 MINS.
18 |BLS4P-1-24VE (90) _|CLASSIFIED CATALOGUE CODE PT.-lI 22.00 MINS.
19 |BLS4P-2-27VE (92) |CLASSIFIED CATALOGUE CODE PT.-llI 23.00 MINS.
20 |BLS4P-29VE (93) _ |CLASSIFIED CATALOGUE CODE PT. V 27.12 MINS.
21 |BLS4P-28VE (91) _ |CLASSIFIED CATALIGUE CODE PT.-VI 28.40 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
22 |BLS4P-2-26VE (91) CLSSIFIED CATALOUGE CODE PT.IV- CORPORATE AUTHORS 26.22 MINS.
23 |BLIE 228- (14) WEB MARKETING LIS SERVICES 24.50 MINS.
24 |BLIE 228- (14) MARKETING OF LIS SERVICES 29.55 MINS.
25 |BLI- 222 (14) LIBRARY & INFORMATION SERVICES: TRADITIONAL & 29.40 MINS.

ONLINE
26 |BLI-221 (19) LIBRARY AND INFORMATION NETWORKS 24.39 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE [TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
| MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMME |
[MASTER OF ARTS IN ADULT EDUCATION |
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
| 1 [MAAE-01VE (1) [INTRODUCTION TO MAAE 39.41 MINS. |
MASTER OF COMMERCE (M. COM) |
AUDIO
ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS : FUND
1 |MCO - 05-01VE (1 23.45 MINS,
€O~ 05-01VE (13) |\ ow STATEMENT 345 MINS
2 |MCO - 05-02VE (13) [TECHNIQUE OF FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 35.49 MINS,
3 |MCO - 05-03VE (13) [CASH FLOW ANALYSIS 23.15 MINS,
4__|MCO - 05-04VE (13) [MARGINAL COSTING 22.00 MINS,
5 |MCO - 05-05VE (13) [RATIO ANALYSIS, PART - | 18.50 MINS.
6__|MCO - 05-06VE (13) [RATIO ANALYSIS, PART - I 24.26 MINS,
7__|MCO - 05-07VE (13) |[RATIO ANALYSIS, PART - Il 20.45 MINS,
8 |MCO - 05-08VE (13) [RATIO ANALYSIS, PART - IV 19.25 MINS.
9 |MCO - 05-09VE (14) [RELEVANT COST FOR DECISION MAKING, - PART - | 21.04 MINS,
10_|MCO - 05-10VE (14) [RELEVANT COST FOR DECISION MAKING, - PART - II 25.02 MINS,
11_|MCO - 05-11VE (14) [RELEVANT COST FOR DECISION MAKING, - PART - Il 21.31 MINS,
12_|MCO - 05-12VE (14) [RELEVANT COST FOR DECISION MAKING, - PART - IV 19.47 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MCO-01-03VE (09) MANAGEMENT AND FUNCTIONS OF MANAGEMENT 45.26 MINS.
2 |MCO-01-01VE (06) POWER OF COMMUNICATION IN TEAM BUILDING 42.05 MINS
3 |MCO-03-02VE (06) CHOOSING THE PROBLEM FOR RESEARCH 45.16 MINS
4 |MCO-06-04VE (15) PRODUCT DECISION 42.05 MINS.
[MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) |
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
1 |MCSE-003-16VE (07) |[ORIGINS & HISTORY OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 43.20 MINS
2 MCSE-003-17VE (07) |UNCERTAIN KNOWLEDGE AND REASONING 63:34 MINS
3 |MCS-011-01VE (09) PROBLEM SOLVING WITH ALGORITHMS (PART-2) 44.29 MINS
4 |MCSE-05VE (06) INTRODUCTION TO ALGORITHMS PT-IV 36.00 MINS
INTRODUCTION TO ALGORITHM PART-I (DESIGN & ANALYSIS )
5 |MCS-031-03VE (06) OF ALGORITHMS) 39:27 MINS
INTRODUCTION TO ALGORITHM PART-II (DESIGN & ANALYSIS )
6 |MCS-031-04VE (06) | A" oeiriing 36:29 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |[TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
7 |MCSE-031-11VE (06) [INTRODUCTION ALGORITHMS-III(PART-I) 41.41 MINS
8 |MCSE-031-12VE (06) [INTRODUCTION ALGORITHMS-I1I (PART-I1) 40.17 MINS
INTRODUCATION TO ALGORITHM PART-1II (INTRODUCTION OF ,
9 |CSI-32-21VE (06) GROWTH OF FUNCTIONS AND ASYMPTOTIC NOTATION PART-I) 34:33 MINS
INTRODUCATION TO ALGORITHM PART-1II (INTRODUCTION OF ,
10 (CSI-32-22VE (06) GROWTH OF FUNCTIONS AND ASYMPTOTIC NOTATION PART-I1) 33:37 MINS
11 [MCS-041-10VE (06) [INTRODUCTION TO OPERATING SYSTEM 47.01 MINS
12 [MCS-043-09VE (07)  |[DATA WAREHOUSING-I 41.34 MINS
13 [MCS-043-13VE (07)  |[DATA WAREHOUSING MODELLING-I 41.15 MINS
14 |MCS-043-14VE (07) [DATA WAREHOUSING ARCHITECTURE & SECURITY ISSUES 46.37 MINS
15 [MCs-053-18VE (07) [COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA-| 42.26 MINS
16 |MCS-053-19VE (07) |COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA-II 44.27 MINS
WIN - WIN SPIRAL MODEL & AGILE SOFTWARE
17 |MCA-24VE (11 : :
(1D DEVELOPMENT 4143 MINS
18 [MCSE 003-34VE (12)FIRST ORDER PREDICATE LOGIC PART -2 45.11 MINS.
19 |MCA -35VE (12) FUZZY LOGIC - 3 44.24 MINS.
20 |MCA-27VE (12) FUZZY LOGIC - 4 44.12 MINS.
21 |MCA-25VE (12) PROPOSITIONAL LOGIC PART -9 44.43 MINS.
22 |MCA-26VE (12) PROPOSITIONAL LOGIC PART - 10 39.25 MINS.
23 |MCA-30VE (12) MOBILITY MANAGEMENT IN IP NETWORKS 34.00 MINS.
24 |MCA-29VE (12) SECURITY IN WIRELESS LOCAL AREA NETWORKS 41.35 MINS.
25 |MCA-28VE (12) WIRELESS PERSONAL AREA NETWORKS - BLUETOOTH [ 36.45 MINS.
26 |MCS - 041-31VE (12)[OPERATING SYSTEM - AN OVERVIEW 38.42 MINS.
27 |MCSE 003-32VE (12)[FIRST ORDER PREDICATE LOGIC PART -2 45.11 MINS.
28 |MCS-041-33VE (12) [INTRODUCTION TO MULTIPROCESSOR SYSTEMS 41.28 MINS.
29 |MCA-23VE (11) SPIRAL LIFECYCLE MODEL 44.50 MINS.
30 %i:/sé(zigcs-74- OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING AND JAVA 35.31 MINS.
31 |MCS- 023-37VE (13) |BASICS OF DBMS 22.20 MINS.
RCSE-001, MCS-043-
32 |3avE (18) KNOWLEDGE DISCOVERY FROM DATA (KDD) 21.15 MINS.
33 [MCS-032-39VE(19) |OBEJCT ORIENTED DESIGN, PART - | 24.22 MINS.
34 |MCS-23, MCS-043, [DATA PREPROCESSING : REDUNDANCY AND 26.06 MINS
RCSE-001-40VE (19)|CORRELATION ANALYSIS ' '
[MASTER OF ARTS IN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES |
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
[ 1 [MADS-01VE (12) [DEVELOPMENT UNDER GLOBALIZATION REGIME [ 29.48 MINS. |
[MASTER OF ARTS DISTANCE EDUCATION (MADE) |
AUDIO
1 |ES-319-01ZE (03) STAFF DEVELOPMENT IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 14.19 MINS.
2 |ES-319-02ZE (03) RESEARCH PRIORITIES IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 12.51 MINS.
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VIDEO
1 |ES 315-07VE (10) TRANSITION FROM DL TO ODL 32.48 MINS.
2 |ES-317 -06VE (09) COST STRUCTURES IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 32.11 MINS.
3 |ES-317 -05VE (09) ECONOMICS OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 45.00 MINS.
4 |ES-319 -02VE (09) DISTANCE TEACHING AND DISTANCE TEACHER 38.24 MINS
5 |ES-319 -04VE (09) ONLINE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 43.07 MINS.
6 |ES-319 -03VE (09) COPYRIGHT AND OER IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 34.13 MINS.
7 |ES-01VE (07) DIFFERENTLY ABLED 39:40 MINS
8 |ES-08VE (10) RESEARCH IN DISTANCE EDUCATION - STATUS AND TRENDS 37.48 MINS

[MASTER OF ARTS (ECONOMICS)

AUDIO

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY,

1 |MEC 105-01ZE (1 20.30 MINS.
C 105-01ZE (19) 15 R | - INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY 030 MINS
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY,
2 [MEC 105-022E (15) |5 AT _ || - NEW EMERGENCE OF THE NEW DAWN 19.50 MINS.
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY,
3 |MEC105-03ZE (15) |5 AT . 111 : GOVERNMENT RESPONSE AND INITIATIVES | 1600 MINS.
4 |MEC 105-04ZH (17) |AARTHIK NITI 17.58 MINS.
5 |MEC 105-05ZH (17) [SAMKALEEN BHARAT KE AARTHIK NITIGAT MUDDEY | 31.03 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MEC-004-01VE (07) |THE LEWIS MODEL AND ITS EXTENSION 45.35 MINS,
2 |MEC-005-02VE (07) |POVERTY AND ENEQUALITY 43.22 MINS.
[MASTER OF ARTS (EDUCATION) (MAEDU) |
AUDIO
1 |MES-032-02ZE (11) |EMERGING TRENDS IN EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 29.23 MINS.
2 |MES - 032-01ZE (11) |TECHNOLOGY INTEGRATION 26.34 MINS.
3 |MES - 034-03ZE (11) |COURSEWARE EVALUATION 24.40 MINS.
4 |MES - 034-04ZE (11) |DEVELOPMENT OF COURSEWARE FOR AUDIO VIDEO MEDIA | 26.35 MINS.
VIDEO
1 MES-01VE(09) HOW TO PREPARE RESEARCH PROPOSALS-PART-1 44.24 MINS
2 MES-02VE(09) HOW TO PREPARE RESEARCH PROPOSALS-PART-2 41.23 MINS
3 MES-04VE (06) TYPES OF RESEARCH 42.30 MINS.
4 MES-05VE (06) DEFINING VARIABLES 37.18 MINS.
5 MES-08VE (10) TRANSITION FROM DL TO ODL 32.48 MINS
6 |MES 034-09VE (12) [BASIC OF DEVELOPING COURSEWARE FOR VIDEO - 1 43.10 MINS.
7 |MES 034-10VE (12) [BASIC OF DEVELOPING COURSEWARE FOR VIDEO - 2 40.38 MINS.
8 |MES-054-03VE (12) [CITATION IN RESEARCH REPORTS 40.55 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |[TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
MASTER OF ARTS (ENGLISH) (MEG)
AUDIO
1 [MEG-02-16ZE(02) THE LANGUAGE OF DRAMA IN PERFORMANCE PT-I 27.30 MINS.
2 |MEG-02-17ZE(02) THE LANGUAGE OF DRAMA IN PERFORMANCE PT-II 32.12 MINS.
3 [MEG-04-12ZE(02) ENGLISH IN INDIA MULTI LINGUALISM 19.00 MINS
4 |MEG-04-13ZE(02) AUTONOMY OF GRAMMER 14.50 MINS
5 [MEG-04-01ZE(98) THE SOCIOLOGY OF ENGLISH 27.40 MINS.
6 |MEG-04-02ZE (98) PLURILINGUAL ETHOS 24.31 MINS.
7  |[MEG-05-05ZE(2000) [POST COLONIAL THEORY 26.00 MINS.
8 [MEG-05-04ZE(2000) |EXPATRIATE WRITING — POST COLONIAL THEORY 23.00 MINS.
9 [MEG-06-06ZE(01) CONTEXT OF AMERICAN LITERATURE (INTERVIEW) 24.00 MINS.
10 |MEG-06-11ZE (01) SALIENT FEATURES OF ROBERT FROST POETRY PT-II 22.50 MINS.
11 |MEG-06-10ZE (01) SALIENT FEATURES OF ROBERT FROST — POETRY PT. I 23.00 MINS.
AN IMPORTANT ISSUE IN AMERICAN DRAMA WITH SPECIAL
12 MEG-06-07ZE (01) REFERENCE TO DEATH OF A SALESMAN PT. | 13.50 MINS.
AN IMPORTANT ISSUES IN AMERICAN DRAMA WITH SPEICAL
13 |MEG-06-08ZE (01) REFEFENCE OF A SALESMAN PT. II 15.00 MINS.
AN IMPORTANT ISSUE IN AMERICAN DRAMA WITH SPECIAL
14 MEG-06-09ZE (01) REFERENCE TO DEAL OF A SALESMAN PT. 11| 18.00 MINS.
15 |MEG-07-14ZE(02) A TOAST TO HERSELF BY RAJ NARASIMHAN 23.00 MINS.
16 |MEG-11-03ZE (2000) [ISSUES IN CONTEMPORARY AMERICAN FICTION 20.00 MINS
17 |MEG-12-18ZE(03) CONTEXT OF CANADIAN LITERATURE 26.29 MINS.
18 |MEG-12-15ZE(02) FILM STUDIES IN CANADA : INTERVIEW WITH THOMAS WAUGH| 26.40 MINS.
19 |MEG-192E (02) iig_‘g—:ERN INDIAN LITERATURE- A COMPARATIVE APPROACH | ) o0\ o
20 |MEG-202E (02) SOUTHERN INDIAN LITERATURE- A COMPARATIVE APPROACH | 1/ o0 1o
PART-II
VIDEO
1 |MEG-01-28VE (05) |THE GUDDO PAHAN PAGE DEFINITIONS (BRITISH POETRY) 27.36 MINS
2 |MEG-01-31VE (06) DEFINING POETRY 41.00 MINS.
3 |MEG-01-30VE (06) HOW TO READ AND WHAT & HOW TO WRITE 40.22 MINS.
4 |MEG-01-29VE (05) PLANNING YOUR STUDY OF BRITISH POETRY COURSE 28.00 MINS
5 |MEG-01-40VE (09) TED HUGHES (1930-98) AND HIS POETRY 45.36 MINS
6 MEG-01-41VE (09) READING TED HUGHES’S POEMS 44.22 MINS
7 |MEG-01-34VE (06) |WILLIAM BLAKE —1: HIS LIFE WORK AND INFLUENCE 44.55 MINS
8 |MEG-01-35VE (06) |WILLIAM BLAKE —II 44.43 MINS
9 |MEG-01-36VE (06) |WILLIAM BLAKE —111 45.00 MINS
10 |MEG-01-37VE (06) |WILLIAM BLAKE -1V 45.00 MINS
11 |MEG-01-38VE (06) |WILLIAM BLAKE -V 44.39 MINS
12 |MEG-01-39VE (06)  [WILLIAM BLAKE-VI 44.03 MINS.
13 |MEG-01-42VE (10) MEETING A POET - ARUN KAMAL 26.23 MINS.
14 |MEG-01-43VE (10)  [THE WAY POETRY HAPPENS 27.43 MINS.
15 |MEG 01-50VE (17) EEQ_II?I-I\IIG AMONG SCHOOL CHILDREN - YEAT'S ON EDUCATION [ o "\ o
16 |MEG 01-60VE (17) READING AMONG SCHOOL CHILDREN - YEAT'S ON EDUCATION,[ .\ o

PART - Il
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
17 |MEG-0215VE (02) | NVAMITA GOKHALE IN CONVERSATION WITH KUSHWANT 26,04 MINS.
SINGH PT-I
18 |MEG.02-16VE 02) | VAMITA GOKHALE IN CONVERSATION WITH KUSHWANT 25 16 MINS.
SINGH PT-II
19 |MEG-04-19VE (02) _ |LANGUAGE & STYLES PT-| 28.00 MINS.
20 |MEG-04-20VE (02) _ |LANGUAGE & STYLES PT-II 27.00 MINS;
21_|MEG-02-21VE (02) __|AN INTERVIEW WITH M.G.VASSANJI 24.00 MINS;
22 |MEG-02-22VE (02) __|AN INTERVIEW WITH SHASHI DESHPANDE 25.00 MINS.
23_|MEG-04-26VE (05) __|THE FUTURE OF ENGLISH PART-1 17.39 MINS
24__|MEG-04-27VE (05) __|THE FUTURE OF ENGLISH PART-2 26.43 MINS
25 |MEG-04-25VE (05) __|ASPECTS OF LANGUAGE 39.56 MINS
26 |MEG 6-24VE (04) ___|INDIAN WRITERS IN THE USA 26.30 MINS.
27 _|MEG8-32VE (06) ___|NEW LETERATURE IN ENGLISH 41.02 MINS
28_|MEG8-01VE (98) __|INTRODUCTION TO AUSTRALIAN LITERATURE- PART-I 25:55 MINS
29 |MEG B-02VE (98) __|INTRODUCTION TO AUSTRALIAN LITERATURE- PART-II 24:15 MINS
30 |MEG 8-03VE (98) __ |[INTRODUCTION TO CANADIAN LITERATURE- PART-| 26.11 MINS
31_|MEG B8-04VE (98) __|INTRODUCTION TO CANADIAN LITERATURE- PART-II 25:36 MINS
AN AUSTRALIAN FORUM: INDIA IN THE AUSTRALIAN
82 |MEG-09-23VE (03)  [|o o T 32.00 MINS.
33 |MEG-09-46VE (10)  |A PROFILE OF A DIDIGVIDOO, PLAYER WILLIAM BARTON 25.11 MINS
34_|MEG-09-47VE (10) __|[INDIGENOUS CULTURE 26.33 MINS
35 |MEG 10-05VE (2000) [TEACHING OF ENGLISH LITERATURE: NEW DIRECTION PART.- | | 25.20 MINS.
36 |MEG 10-06VE (2000) [TEACHING OF ENGLISH LITERATURE: NEW DIRECTION PART.- 11| 25.31 MINS.
37_|MEG 9-07VE (2000) _|LITERARY HISTORY OF AUSTRALIA PT.| 20.09 MINS;
38_|MEG 9-08VE (2000) _|LITERARY HISTORY OF AUSTRALIA PT.II 24.30 MINS,
39 |MEG 9-09VE (2000) |COMMONWEALTH LITERATURE TODAY PART-| 21:15 MINS
40 _|MEG 9-10VE (2000) _|COMMONWEALTH LITERATURE TODAY PART-II 19.59 MINS
41 _|MEG 7-11VE (01) ___|IN CONVERSATION WITH MAHESH DUTTANI 19.07 MINS.
MALTI MATHUR IN CONVERSATION WITH AUTHOR P.A.
42 |MEGT-54VE(15) | ool h 26.40 MINS.
43 [MEG-12VE (2000)  |EMINENT ENGLISH WRITERS: ENGLISH INDIAN FICTION 23.27 MINS,
44 |MEG-13VE (2000) EMINENT ENGLISH — A CREATIVE PROCESS 29.31 MINS.
45_|MEG 5-14VE (2000) _|CULTURAL CRITICISM IN BRITAIN 35.00 MINS
46 |REGE 008-44VE (10) |YEAST'S LEDA AND THE SWAN - AN ECPHRASTIC POEM 27.19 MINS
47 |REGE 008.45VE (10) IF:EE?EQ"\I"D THE SWAN IN WESTERN ART- FROM PAPHOS TO THE| , oo 11 o
48 |[REGE 008-48VE (12)|READING 'NINTEEN HUNDRED AND NINETEEN' - PART - 1 [ 29.00 MINS.
49 [REGE 008-49VE (12)|READING 'NINTEEN HUNDRED AND NINETEEN' - PART - 2 | 27.43 MINS.
50 [REGE 008-50VE (12)|READING 'NINTEEN HUNDRED AND NINETEEN' - PART - 3 | 18.54 MINS.
51 |MEG 09-51VE (13) IN CONVERSATION WITH CHRISTOPHER CHENG, PT - 1 30.15 MINS.
52 |MEG 09-52VE (13) IN CONVERSATION WITH CHRISTOPHER CHENG, PT - 2 28.18 MINS.
53 |MEG - 53VE (12) ASPECT OF COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 41,55 MINS.
54 |MEG - 15-55VE (15) [WORLD LITERATURE AND WOMEN
55 |MEG - 15-566VE (15) [WORLD LITERATURE : CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK
WORLD LITERATURE AND HISTORY : ISSUES AND
56 |MEG - 15-57VE (15
(15 | pERspECTIVES
57 _|MEG - 15-58VE (15) |WORLD LITERATURE AND FEMINIST PERSPECTIVES
58 |MEG 15-61VE (17) _ |SHAKESPEAR TODAY : 400 YEARS AND BEYOND 21.58 MINS.
THE CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK OF WORLD
59 |MEG-62VE (18) 43.53 MINS,

LITERATURE IN ENGLISH TRANSLATION
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

[MASTER OF ARTS (HINDI) (MHD)

AUDIO
1 |MHD 2-03ZH (02) VARTMAN CHUNOTIYAN AUR HINDI KAVITA 18.30 MINS
2 |MHD 2-02ZH (02) MUKTIBODH K1 KAVITA 19.30 MINS
3 |MHD 2-01ZH (02) SAMKALIN KAVITA AUR SAMPERSHAN KA SAWAAL 21.00 MINS
4 |MHD 3-04ZH (02) UPNAYAS MEIN ATEET 15.15 MINS
5 |MHD 5-05ZH (02) SAHITYA PAR BAZAAR KA DABAAV 15.30 MINS
6 |MHD 5-06ZH (02) HINDI AALOCHANA KA SANKAT 17.30 MINS
KAVYASHASTRA AUR ALOCHANA KE ADHYAYAN KI
7 |MHD 5-07ZH (02) PRSANGIKTA 18.20 MINS.
8 |MHD 5-09ZH (02) SUCHNA YUG MEIN RADIO KI BHOOMIKA 16.30 MINS.
9 |MHD 5-10ZH (02) UTTAR AADHUNIKTA KE YUG MEIN SAHITYA 16.00 MINS
DESI SWACHANDTA BANAAM ADHUNIK BHARTIYA
10 |MHD 6-08ZH (02) PUNARJAGRAN 17.40 MINS.
11 |MHD 6-13ZH (02) HINDI SAHITYA KI PARAMPARA AUR NAYE VIMARSH 16.48 MINS.
12 |MHD 15-11ZH (02) UPANYASKAR PREMCHAND 15.16 MINS
13 |MHD 15-12ZH (02) HINDI UPNAYAS AUR PREMCHAND 14.36 MINS
14  |MHD-14ZH (02) TAKNIKI YUG MEIN RACHNA 21.14 MINS.
15 |MHD-15ZH (02) JAN SAANCHAR AUR SATTA KA PARSPAR SAMBANDH 15.07 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MHD 1-18VH (05) HINDI KAVYA-1 41.30 MINS
2 |MHD 1-19vH (06) HINDI KAVYA-1 RAMCHARIT MANAS, PARASHRAM LAKSHMAN 41.00 MINS
SAMVAD
3 |MHD 3-01VH (98) HUNGRY KE PREMCHAND: MORITSA GIGMOND EK BAATCHIT 29.35 MINS.
4 |MHD 3-26VH (07) KARMNASHA KI HAR “ KAHANI AUR STREE KE PRATI DRISHTI” | 44.32 MINS
5 |MHD 3-16VH (05) STREE ASMITA KA SANGHARSH 28.17 MINS
6 |MHD 3-19VH (07) UPANNYAS AUR KAHANI 40.00 MINS
7 |MHD 3-20VH (06) THAKUR KA KUAN: KAHANI KO SAMAJHNA 43.00 MINS
8 |MHD 4-02VH (98) KALPNA SHEEL RANGMANCH AUR LAKSHMI KANT VERMA 28.07 MINS.
9 |MHD 4-17VH (05) TAKE SER BHAJI, TAKE SER KHAJA 26.26 MINS
10 |MHD 5&6-03VH (98) |“NAI KAVITA KE KAVI-ALOCHAK”: LAKSHIMI KANT VERMA 27.20 MINS.
11 |MHD 6-04VH (98) SAMKALIN SRIJAN PARIDRASYA AUR LAKSHMI KANT VERMA | 24.52 MINS.
12 |MHD 14-14VH (05) PREMCHAND KI UPANYASIK KALA 28.32 MINS
13 |MHD 14-15VH (05) PREMCHAND AUR UNKA SAMAJ 28.12 MINS
14 |MHD 14-21VH (06) PREMCHAND KE UPANYAS 28.57 MINS
15 |MHD 14-24VH (06) PREMCHAND KA SAHITYA- SEVASADAN (UPANYAS) 42.55 MINS
16 |MHD 14-30VE (11) HINDI UPANYAS - PREMCHAND KA VISHESH ADHYAYAN 46.49 MINS.
17 |MHD 15-12VH (05) YASHPAL: "JEEVAN AUR SAHITYA" 29.05 MINS
18 |MHD 15-13VH (05) YASHPAL: "JHOOTHA SACH KA SACH" 26.00 MINS
19 |MHD 16-31VE (16) |BHARTIYA UPANYAS 44.05 MINS.
20 [MHD 16-25VH (06) BHARTIYA UPANYAS - | 41.32 MINS.
21 |MHD 16-26VH (07) BHARTIYA UPANYAS: CHENMIN KA ADHYAYAN 14:11 MINS
BHARTIYA UPANYAS MANVINI BHAVAI KA VISHESH
22 |MHD 16-27VH (08) ADDHAYAN 41.04 MINS
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23 |[MHD 17-09VH (04) DALITON KA SAMAJIK UTHAN AUR SULABH INTERNATIONAL 24.10 MINS.
NEMICHANDRA JAIN SE EK BAATCHIT, SANDARBH NATAK AUR

24 |MHD-05VH (98) RANGMANCH 55.00 MINS.
25 |MHD-06VH (02) BASHA, SAHITYA AUR SAMPRESHAN PART-I 26.13 MINS
26 |MHD-07VH (02) BASHA, SAHITYA AUR SAMPRESHAN PART-II 22.45 MINS
27 |MHD-08VH (02) BASHA, SAHITYA AUR SAMPRESHAN PART-III 24.50 MINS
28 |MHD-10VH (04) AANCHLIK UPANYAS 24.00 MINS
29 |MHD-11VH (04) UPANYAS KI AVDHARNA 25.34 MINS
30 |MHD-22VH (06) HINDI UPANYAS AUR NIRMALA 41.18 MINS.
31 |MHD-23VH (06) UPANYAS AUR YATHARTHVAD 43.19 MINS.
32 |MHD-28VH (11) KABIR 46.34 MINS.
33 |MHD-29VH (12) AGEYA 46.52 MINS.

|[MASTER OF ARTS (HISTORY) (MHI)

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 |MHI-3-01VE (11) OBJECTIVITY IN HISTORY 37.10 MINS
2 |MHI - 06-02VE (14) [INDIA - CHINA DIASPORA, PART - | 29.23 MINS.
3 |MHI - 06-03VE (14) [INDIA - CHINA DIASPORA, PART - II 17.14 MINS.
4 |MHI - 06-04VE (14) |INDIA - CHINA DIASPORA, PART - Il 16.18 MINS.

[MASTER OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE) (MPS)

AUDIO
1 IMPS-01ZE (15) FEDERALISM 20.25 MINS.
2 |MPS-02ZE (15) MULTICULTURALISM IN CANADA 25.45 MINS.
COMPERATIVE POLITICS OF MOVEMENTS &

3 - . .

MPS-03ZE (15) COMMUNITY IDENTITY 25.55 MINS
COMPERATIVE POLITICS : EMERGING TRENDS IN

4 - . .
MPS-04ZE (15) FEDERALISM 21.35 MINS

5 |MPS-05ZH (15) SANGHWAD 23.50 MINS.

6 |MPS-06ZH (15) BAHU SANSKRITIWAD 20.10 MINS.

7 |MPS-07ZH (15) SANGHWAD AUR EUROPIAN UNION 13.55 MINS.

8 |MPS-08ZE (15) FEDERALISM IN EUROPEAN UNION : THEORY & PROCESS | 20.25 MINS.

VIDEO

1 |MPS-009-02VE (04) |CANADA: POLITICS AND SOCIETY 29.15 MINS

2 |MPSE-03VE (03) RELIGION, CULTURE AND NATIONALISM IN INDIA 27.20 MINS

3 |MPSE-012-01VE (05) JAUSTRALIAN CITIES: AN OVERVIEW 25.06 MINS

4 |MPSE 11-04VE (10) |EUROPEAN UNION INSTITUTIONS 26.56 MINS

5 |MPSE 11-05VE (10) |EUROPEAN UNION TREATIES 26.50 MINS

6 |MPSE-002-09VE (12) [INDIA LATIN AMERICA RELATIONS 28.35 MINS.

7 |MPS - 06VE (06) IDENTITY OF POLITICS IN INDIAN DEMOCRACY 41.00 MINS.
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IMASTER OF ARTS (PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |MPA-01VE (11) GOVERNANCE AND ECOLOGY (PART-1) 27:27TMINS.
2 |MPA-02VE (11) GOVERNANCE AND ECOLOGY (PART-2) 41:07MINS.
3 |MpA011.03VE (12) ZEETS_T?TE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION THE CHALLENGE 38.56 MINS.
4 |MPA012-0avE (12) THE STATE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION THE CHALLENGE 38.56 MINS.

PART -2

[MASTER OF ARTS IN PHILOSOPHY

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 |MPY-001-01VE (11) |[INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY 42:08 MINS.
2 |MPYE-003-02VE(11) [INTRODUCTION TO HERMENEUTICS 41:10 MINS.
3 |MPYE-006-03VE(11) [DALIT WORLD VIEW 42:45 MINS.
4 |MPY-001-04VE (11) |[INDIAN METAPHYSICS 26:42 MINS.

[MASTER OF ARTS (PSYCHOLOGY)

AUDIO
1 |MPC 053-01ZE (15) |LEARNING DISABILITY IN CHILDREN 12.25 MINS.
2 |MPC-54-02ZE (16) |COGNITIVE BEHAVIOUR THERAPY 15.30 MINS.
3 |MPC-52-03ZE (16) |PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENT IN MENTAL DISORDERS | 12.46 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MPC-005-07VE (12) |QUALITATIVE RESEARCH IN PSYCHOLOGY 43:51MINS.
2 |MPC-01VE (12) HISTORY OF PSYCHOLOGY, PART -1 37.00 MINS.
3 MPC-02VE (12) HISTORY OF PSYCHOLOGY, PART -2 28.15 MINS.
4 |MPC-08VE (12) A LECTURE ON OPERANT CONDITIONING 29.28 MINS.
5 |MPC-09VE (12) A LECTURE ON CLASSICAL CONDITIONING 28.46 MINS.
6 |MPC-10VE (12) BANDURA'S SOCIAL COGNITIVE THEORY 29.59 MINS.
7 |MAPC-03VE (12) MULTILINGUALISM : ISSUES & PROBLEMS 29.34 MINS.
8 |MAPC-11VE (13) AN ORIENTATION FOR ACADEMIC COUNSELLORS 36.00 MINS.
9 |MAPC-12VE (13) AN ORIENTATION FOR LEARNER 35.23 MINS.
10 |MPC-005-13VE (12) |RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 41:16 MINS.
11 |MPC- 053-14VE (15) [IMENTAL HEALTH IN FAMILY, PART - | 24.35 MINS.
12 |MPC- 053-15VE (15) [MENTAL HEALTH IN SCHOOL, PART - Il 29.15 MINS.
13 |MPC- 053-16VE (15) IMENTAL HEALTH IN WORKPLACE, PART - 11 32.15 MINS.
14 |MPC- 054-17VE (15) Ill/ldf_ll_\lJ?EL HEALTH SERVICES IN INDIA : RIGHTS LAW AND 27 30 MINS.
15 |MPC-051-18VE (15) FUNDAMENTALS OF MENTAL HEALTH : MIND AND 29 40 MINS.

MENTAL HEALTH
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|MASTER OF ARTS IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (MRD)

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |MRD-101-01VE (06) [RURAL DEVELOPMENT : INDIAN CONTEXT 21.13 MINS
2 |MRD-102-15VH (08) |[SAMPOORAN GRAMEEN ROZGAAR YOINA 28.34 MINS
3 |MRD-102-16VH (08) [SWARANJAYANTI GRAM SWAROZGAAR YOINA 29.42 MINS
DROUGHT PRONE AREAS PROGRAMME & DESERT
4 |MRD-102-14VE (09) | v 5oMENT PROGRAMME 29.49 MINS.
PREPARATION OF DISSERTATION IN RURAL
5 |MRD-11VE (11 45.35 MINS.
b DEVELOPMENT
6 |MRD-12VE (11) TOOLS OF DATA COLLECTION IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT | 43.00 MINS.

[MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIOLOGY) (MSO)

AUDIO
1 |MSO0-004 -01ZE (05) |EMERGENCE OF SOCIOLOGY AT THE LUCKNOW SCHOOL 20.30 MINS.
GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT OF SOCIOLOGY AT THE
2 |MSO0-004-02ZE (05) LUCKNOW SCHOOL 21.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MSOE-001-04VE (07) |TEACHING TECHNOLOGY OF OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING 30.28 MINS
OPEN & DISTANCE EDUCATION TODAY EMERGING
2 |MSOE-001-05VE (06) DIMENTIONS 32.00 MINS
3 |MSOE-001-06VE (06) |DISTANCE EDUCATION: IDEAS & STRATEGIES 20.30 MINS
4 |MSOE-001-7-07VE(07) |OPEN DISTANCE LEARNING COMMON CONCERN 33.00 MINS
5 |MS0-003-03VE (05) |ROLE OF ICT IN SOCIAL CAMPAIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 28.27 MINS
6 |MS0-003-02VE (05) |SOCIAL SCIENCE EDUCATION IN OPEN UNIERSITY 24.11 MINS
7 |MS0-003-01VE (05) |STATE CIVIL SOCIETY AND GLOBALIZATION 29.57 MINS

[MASTER OF ARTS (SOCIAL WORK) (MSW)

AUDIO
1 |MSW 031-01ZE (17) |CORRECTIONAL SETTINGS 17.32 MINS.
2 |MSW 031-02ZE (17) |TYPES OF CORRECTIONAL SETTINGS 17.57 MINS.
3 |MSW 031-03ZE (17) |ROLE OF SOCIAL WORKER IN PRISON 17.14 MINS.
4  |MSW 032-04ZE (17) |INTRODUCTION TO CRIME AND DEVIANCE 13.20 MINS.
VIDEO
1 [Msw 001-01VE (09) :(%:Z:éls_ WORK AS A PROFESSION: VALUES, PRINCIPLES, & 29.00 MINS.
2 |MSWE 001-04VE(09) [HIV/AIDS: INTERNATIONAL CONTEXT 29.35 MINS
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3 |MSW 002-06VE (12) \I/,\\/Acl)DSETANCE OF NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL 41.09 MINS.
SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM: GLOBAL PERSPECTIVE ON FIELD
4 |MSW 005-02VE (09) EDUCATION PART-1 24.47 MINS.
SOCIAL WORK PRACTICUM: GLOBAL PERSPECTIVES ON FIELD
5 |MSW 005-03VE (09) EDUCATION PART-2 29.00 MINS.
6 |MSW 009-05VE (12) |IMPORTANCE OF FUND RAISING 50.00 MINS.
7 MSW & BSW- ROLE OF MEDIA IN PREVENTIVE EDUCATION FOR 31.13 MINS
08VE(12) HIV/AIDS ' '
8 MSW & BSW- MEDIA VIOLENCE AND EFFECTS ON CHILDREN 29.59 MINS.
07VE(12)
9 [MSW-09VE (18) FIELDWORK IN MSW PROGRAMME : AM INTRODUCTION 22.05 MINS.
10 |MSW-10VE (18) COMPONENTS OF FIELDWORK IN MSW PROGRAMME 20.56 MINS.
11 |MSW-031-11VE (19) [SOCIAL WORK IN CORRECTIONAL SETTING, PART - | 20.26 MINS.
12 |MSW-031-12VE (19) [SOCIAL WORK IN CORRECTIONAL SETTING, PART - Il 22.12 MINS.

[MASTER OF ARTS IN TRANSLATION STUDIES (MATS)

AUDIO
1 ('\)g’;LS(%TT 018)-  |BAHUSANSKRITIK SAMAJ MEIN ANUVAD KI BHUMIKA | 16.44 MINS,
MATS (MTT 017)-
2 o1z 1) KOSH VIGYAN AUR ANUVAD 20.07 MINS.
3 |MTT 016-06ZH (12) [MEDIA AUR ANUVAD 13.51 MINS.
4 |[MTT 010-05ZH (12) |ANUVAD KE UBHARTEY MUDDEY 12.48 MINS.
5 |MATS-08ZE (12) |ANUVAD VIGYAN KI BHUMIKA (ENGLISH) 19.51 MINS.
6 |MATS-07ZE (12)  |SEVEN LEAVES ONE AUTUMN (ENGLISH) 19.55 MINS.
7 |MTT-017-03ZH (12) |PARIBHASHIK SABDAVALI AUR ANUVAD 20.49 MINS.
8 |MTT-04ZH (12) SAHITYEEK KRITIYON KE ANUVAD KI SAMASHYAEIN | 13.16 MINS.
9 |MTT 015-09ZE (17) |ANUVAD SIDDHANT 11.46 MINS.
10 |MTT 010-10ZE (17) |[TRANSLATION THEORY 17.05 MINS.
11 |MTT 019-11ZE (17) |POLITICS OF TRANSLATION 12.48 MINS.
12 |MTT 015-12ZE (17) |TRANSLATION AND LITERATURE 11.56 MINS.
VIDEO
TRANLATION, SCOPE & IGNOU'S PROGRAMMES
1 [MATSOIVE(11) [ Fr = o 39.31 MINS.
2 |MATS-04VE (12) |COLOURS IN EARLY INDIA 36.21 MINS.
3 |MATS-02VE (12) |TRANSLATING GEETA 59.48 MINS.
EDUCATIONAL & CULTURAL TRANSACTIONS IN 19th
4 |MATS-03VE(12) | ooy INDIA 49.49 MINS.
5 |MATS-05VE (12)  |[IN CONVERSATION WITH PROF. CHRISTINA 26.33 MINS.
6 |MATS-06VE (12) |TRANSLATION IN NATIONAL AND GLOBAL SCENARIO | 41.38 MINS.
7 |MTT-11-16VE (14) |TRANSLATION & COMPARATIVE LITERATURE 52.06 MINS.
g |MTTOLL&MTT  [TRANSLATION OF SANSKRIT CLASSICS WITH ABHIGYAN | o oo o
014-34VE (15) SHAKUNTLAM ' '
MTT 011 & MTT
9 |014-35VE (15) TRANSLATION OF SANSKRIT CLASSICS - TRADITIONS 27.03 MINS.
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10 |MTT 12-14VH (13) |BHASHA KA SAMAJIK SANDARBH 28.06 MINS.
11 [MTT 12-32VH (15) |ANUVAD MEIN VYATIREKI VISHLESHAN (BHAG - ) 29.33 MINS.
12 |[MTT 12-33VH (15) |ANUVAD MEIN VYATIREKI VISHLESHAN (BHAG - 1) 29.38 MINS.
13 |MTT-12-15VH (14) |BHASHAVIGYAN AUR ANUPRAYUKT BHASHAVIGYAN | 28.04 MINS.
14 [MTT-12-21VH (14) |ANUVAD MEIN ARTHSANRACHNA/ARTHGRAHAN 24.58 MINS.
15 [MTT-13-22VH (14)  |PRASASHNIK AUR PARIBHASHIK SABDAVALI 29.22 MINS.
16 |MTT-13-25VH (14) |KARYALYAI BHASHA AUR ANUVAD (BHAG - 1) 26.58 MINS.
17 [MTT-13-26VH (14)  |KARYALYAI BHASHA AUR ANUVAD (BHAG - 2) 25.34 MINS.
18 |MTT 14-12VE (13) |TRANSLATION OF FOLKLORE 38.47 MINS.
19 [MTT-14-28VH (14)  |TRANSLATING KNOWLEDGE TEXT FROM SANSKRIT, PART -1 | 28.57 MINS.
20 |MTT-14-29vH (14)  |TRANSLATING KNOWLEDGE TEXT FROM SANSKRIT, PART - Il | 28.43 MINS.

TRANSLATION AND CULTURAL NATIONALISM WITH
21 [MTT15-07VE(13) |opr o) AL REFERENCE TO SEVA SADAN 33.00 MINS.
22 [MTT-15-08VE (13) |[POETRY IN MY TIMES (HINDI) 26.05 MINS.
23 |MTT 15.00vH (13) ggﬁnglYA SAHITYA MEIN SAMVAD AUR ANUVAD, 30.00 MINS.
24 |MTT 15-10VH (13) EEQZTIITA SAHITYA MEIN SAMVAD AUR ANUVAD, 31.49 MINS.
25 [MTT 15-11VE (13) |CREATIVITY & TRANSLATION, PART - | 22.20 MINS.
26 [MTT 15-13VH (13) |ANUVAD AUR SAHITYA 33.57 MINS.
SAAJHI VIRASAT : HINDI-URDU KAVITA KA TULNATMAK
27 |MTT-15-17VH (14) |V 26.51 MINS.
28 |MTT-15-18VH (14) ?I/S’Ilil,:\(/BVAI?AHITYA AUR ANUVAD : MERI NAZAR MEIN 26.40 MINS.
29 |MTT-15-19vH (14) gall\éVA“S)AHITYA AUR ANUVAD : MERI NAZAR MEIN 28.52 MINS.
30 |MTT-15-20VE (14)  |CREATIVITY & TRANSLATION, PART - II 22.30 MINS.
ANUVAD AUR BHARTIYA SAHITYA KA
1 |MTT17-31VH (1 26.38 MINS.
3 SIVH(19) IoRACHARIPRASAR (BHAG - I) 638 MINS
32 |MTTar-23vh gy |ANUVAD AURBHARTIVA SAHITYA KA PRACHAR PRASAAR 1721 MINS.
(BHAG - 2)
33 |MTT-19-27VH (14)  [BHARAT MEIN UPNIVESHWAD AUR ANUVAD 27.00 MINS.
ANUVAD KI AVDHARNA, ANUVAD PRASHIKSHAN AUR
34 [MTT-20-24VH (14) [ A Nik] PRAYOG 28.39 MINS.
MTT 010/020-36VE
3% (18) TRANSLATION : THEORY & PRACTICE 2726 MINS.
36 |MATS-37VH (18) [SAHITAYIK ANUVAD, BHAG-1 22.46 MINS.
37 |[MATS-38VH (18) [SAHITAYIK ANUVAD, BHAG-1 26.58 MINS.
38 [MTT-019-39VH (18) [POLITICS OF TRANSLATION (HINDI) 19.40 MINS.
39 [MTT-015-40VE (18) [GENDER IN POLITICS OF TRANSLATION 13.56 MINS.
40 [MTT-010-41VE (18) [TRANSLATION THEORIES 21.58 MINS.
41 |[MTT-019-42VE (18) [POLITICS OF TRANSLATION (ENGLISH) 16.14 MINS.
42 |MTT-13-43VH (18) [SAHITAYEK ANUVAD : PARIBHASHA EVAM KSHETRA 26.34 MINS.
43 |MTT-21-44VH (18) [ANUVAD ADHAYAN EK ANUSASHAN 26.26 MINS.
44 |MTT 14-45VE (18) |[TRANSLATION SCENARIO IN INDIA TODAY, PART - | 29.45 MINS.
45 |[MTT 11-46VE (18) |[TRANSLATION SCENARIO IN INDIA TODAY, PART - | 27.17 MINS.
46 [MTT-15-47VH (18) [KAVITA KA ANUVAD 21.18 MINS.
47 [MTT 013-48VH (18) [PRASHASHNIK ANUVAD : SWAROOP AUR CHUNAUTIYA [29.20 MINS.
48 [MTT-015-49VE (18) [TRANSLATING POETRY 31.41 MINS.
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49 [MTT-010-50VE (18) |ISSUES IN TRANSLATION 26.18 MINS.
50 |[MTT-015-51VE (18) [TRANSLATION OF THE INDIAN CLASSICS 31.04 MINS.
51 |MTT-015-52VE (18) |COMPARATIVE LITERATURE AND TRANSLATION 33.31 MINS.

) CULTURAL TURN IN SUSAN BASSNET'S CULTURE AND 43.22 MIN
5 MTT-010-53VE (18) [TRANSLATION 3 S
53 |MTT 20-54VH (19) |MACHINI ANUVAD 29.53 MINS.
54 |MTT 15-55VE (19) |TRANSLATION AND IDEA OF INDIAN LITERATURE 28.27 MINS.

IMASTER’S DEGREE IN LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (MLIS)

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |MLIS 1-3-01VE (93) |LEARNING SKILLS FOR INFORMATION PROFESSIONALS 27.48 MINS.
2 |MLIS 1-04VE (97) NATIONAL INFORMATION POLICY 25.00 MINS.
3 |MLIS 1-05VE (97) GLOBAL INFORMATION INFRASTRUCTURE AND POLICY 27.17 MINS.
IMPACT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN LIBRARY AND
4 |MLIS 6-1-02VE (93) INFORMATION SCIENCE 23.54 MINS.
IMPACT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: LIBRARY
5 |MLIS6-03VE (97) COLLECTION DEVELOPMENT AND SERVICES 21.00 MINS.
LONG TERM DIGITAL PRESERVATION: SOME INITIATIVES IN
6 |MLIS-06VE (07) INDIA AND GERMANY 11.00 MINS.
WHO GUARDS THE GUARDS ? MEETING THE CHALLENGES OF
7 |MLIS-07VE (07) DIGITAL PRESENTATION 12.00 MINS.
8 |MLIS - 08VE (06) ROLE OF LIS PROFESSIONAL IN THE CHANGING SCENARIO 44.00 MINS.
9 |MLIS - 09VE (06) MARKETING OF INFORMATION SERVICES & PRODUCTS 34.00 MINS.

[MASTER OF ARTS IN GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES (MAGDS)

FUTURE PLANS

AUDIO
1 |MAGD-01ZE (12) STRATEGIES IN GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT STUDIES | 26.57 MINS.
2 |MAGD-02ZE (12) GENDER MAIN STREAMING 25.51 MINS.
3 |MAGD-03ZE (12) |TOOLS OF GENDER ANALYSIS 24.22 MINS.
4  |MAGD-04ZE (12) GENDER BUDGETING : AN INTRODUCTION 24.49 MINS.
5 |MAGD-05ZE (12) GENDER BUDGETING IN PRACTICE 24.10 MINS.
6 |MAGD-06ZE (12) GENDER & FINANCIAL INCLUSION 23.46 MINS.
GENDER, FINANCIAL INCLUSION AND EMPOWERMENT
7 |MAGD-07ZE (12) INCLUSION 25.19 MINS.
VIDEO
GENDER SENSITIZATION INITIATIVE: THE IGNOU
1 |MGSE-013—01VE (14 EXPERIENCE 25.36 MINS.
p |MGSE-013-02VE (14 GENDER SENSITIZATION INITIATIVE: LAUNCH AND 23.30 MINS.
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MASTER OF ARTS IN WOMEN'S AND GENDER STUDIES / PG DIPLOMA IN WOMEN'S AND
GENDER STUDIES (PGDWGS)

AUDIO
1 |MGS 001-01ZE (17) [ZAMEENI AAWAJEN, PART - | 26.55 MINS.
2 |MWG 009-02ZE (17) [ZAMEENI AAWAJEN, PART - Il 20.41 MINS.
VIDEO
1 [MWG-001-02VE (12)] THEORIES OF WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES 27.43 MINS.
2 |MWG-001-06VE(12) [MOVEMENT AND THEORIES 44.05 MINS.
3 |MWG-002-03VE (12)| GENDER & POWER 18.43 MINS.
4 [MWG-002-07VE(12) |GENDER AND POWER - BASIC CONCEPTS 37.16 MINS.
5 |[MWG 003-04VE (12)| CONSTRUCTING GENDER THROUGH ARTS & MEDIA 28.53 MINS.
6 |MWG 004-05VE (12)| GENDERED BODIES & SEXUALITIES 28.23 MINS.
7 |[MWG-011-09VE (13)]WOMEN AND MIGRATION, PART - | 26.37 MINS.
8 |MWG-011-10VE (13)]WOMEN AND MIGRATION, PART - II 27.06 MINS.
WOMEN AND WORK - SWEDISH AND INDIAN
9 [MWG-OLL-LIVE (13)| s ooe o o 30.00 MINS.
10 |MAWGS-12VE (13)  [INTRODUCTION TO MA IN WOMEN'S & GENDER STUDIES | 29.20 MINS.
11 |MWG 005-13VE (16)|EMERGING TRENDS IN RESEARCH : COP FRAMEWORK | 17.28 MINS.
VOICES FROM THE GRASSROOTS (ZAMEENI AWAZEN),
12| \MwG-001-14VE (18)|PART-I 29.31 MINS,
VOICES FROM THE GRASSROOTS (ZAMEENT AWAZEN),
13 |MwG-001-15VE (18)|PART-II 29.08 MINS,
14 |MWG-010-16VE (18)|LOVE AND JUSTICE, PART - | 28.00 MINS.
15 |MWG-010-17VE (18)|LOVE AND JUSTICE, PART - II 14.00 MINS.
16 |MAWGS-18VE (19) |GENDER LAW & SOCIETY, PART - | 25.00 MINS.
17 |MAWGS-19VE (19) |GENDER LAW & SOCIETY, PART - II 26.57 MINS.
1g | MWG-005MGS-005-[CONTEMPORARY FEMINIST RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, |, 111 o
20VE (19) PART - | ' '
19 |MWG-005MGS-005-[CONTEMPORARY FEMINIST RESEARCH METHODOLOGY, [, o
21VE (19) PART - Il ' '
2 FRANK ROLLIER ON LACAN AND FEMININE SEXUALITY : | o)\ o
MWG-001, 003- A CLINICAL APPROACH (PSYCHOANALYSIS AND ' '
22VE (19) FEMININE JACOVES LACAN), EPISODE - 01
21 FRANK ROLLIER ON LACAN AND FEMININE SEXUALITY : | o\ o
MWG-004, 007- A CLINICAL APPROACH (ALACANIAN VIEW OF ' '
23VE (19) FORMATION OF FEMININE SEXUALITY), EPISODE - 02
,, |MWG-00, 003, 004, [FRANK ROLLIER ON LACAN AND FEMININE SEXUALITY - | . o
007-24VE (19) A CLINICAL APPROACH, EPISODE - 03 ' '
,3 |MWG-001, 003, 004, [FRANK ROLLIER ON LACAN AND FEMININE SEXUALITY - | o o

007-25VE (19)

A CLINICAL APPROACH, EPISODE - 04
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[MASTER OF ARTS IN EXTENSION & DEVELOPMENT STUDIES

AUDIO
1 |MEDS-001-01ZE(11)|INTRODUCTION TO EXTENSION AND DEVELOPMENT 16.25 MINS
2 |MEDS-002-02ZE(11) |INTRODUCTION AND PARADIGMS OF DEVELOPMENT 23.15 MINS
3 |MEDS-002-03ZE(11) |DYNAMICS OF CHANGE 26.08 MINS
4 |MEDS-003-05ZE(11) [PROBLEMS AND ISSUES IN DEVELOPMENT 24.39 MINS
ISSUES OF GOVERNANCE IN EXTENSION AND
5 |MEDS-003-04ZE(11) DEVELOPMENT 30.11 MINS
6 |MEDS-004-06ZE(11) [PROJECT WORK 26.28 MINS
VIDEO
PARADIGMS OF DEVELOPMENT AND EXTENSION
1 |MEDS-001-02VE (11 EDUCATION 42.06 MINS.
2 |MEDSP-007-04VE(11) [PROJECT WORK & DISSERTATION 30.24 MINS.
3 |MEDS-011-03VE (11 DEMOCRATIC DECENTRALIZATION & PANCHAYATI RAJ 28.46 MINS.
SYSTEM
DR. NEHAL FAROOQEE IN CONVERSATION WITH PROF.
4 |MEDS012-01VE (11 P.S. KRISHNAN, PROF. EMRITUS 42.30 MINS.
5 |MEDS-07VE (12) PARADIGMS OF DEVELOPMENT 42.55 MINS.
6 MAEDS & PGDEDS-|[ECONOMIC GROWTH AND SUSTAINABLE 38.32 MINS
05VE (12) DEVELOPMENT, PART-1 ' '
7 MAEDS & PGDEDS-|[ECONOMIC GROWTH AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 3138 MINS
06VE (12) : A DISCUSSION PART -2 ' '

[MASTER OF ARTS (GANDHI AND PEACE STUDIES)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

1

MAGPS-01VE (12)

THE LINK BETWEEN RECONCILLIATION AND MUSIC IN
COLUMBIA

29.55 MINS.

IMASTER OF SCIENCE IN DIETETICS AND FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT (M.Sc.(DFSM)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

INTRODUCTION TO M.SC IN DIETETICS AND FOOD SERVICE

1 |DFSM-01VE (06) MANAGEMENT 42.04 MINS

2 |MEN -002-02VE (07) gﬁcR:ESHYDRATE METABOLISM - GLYCOLYSIS, CITRIC ACID 41.58 MINS
CARBOHYDRATE METABOLISM - GLYCOGENOLYSIS, HAXOSE

3 |MFN 002-03VE(07) MONOPHOSPHATE PATHWAY 43.10 MINS

4 |MFEN 004-04VE(07) CARBOHYDRATES 43.32 MINS

5 |MFEN-004-05VE (07) |HUMAN ENERGY REQUIREMENTS 41.20 MINS
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6 |MFN 004-06VE (08) |FAT SOLUBLE VITAMINS 41.53 MINS.
7 |MFN-002-07VE (08) [CARBOHYDERATES AND BASIC CONCEPT 31.00 MINS.
8 |MFN-004-08VE (08) |PROTEIN QUALITY 42.50 MINS
9 |MFEN-004-09VE (08) |PROTEINS 42.03 MINS
10 |MFN-005-10VE (08) |DIETARY MANAGEMENT OF LIVER DISEASES 39.01 MINS.
11 |MFN-004-11VE (08) |LIPIDS 36.48 MINS

M.Sc. IN COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY (M.Sc.(CFT)

AUDIO
1 |CFT-01ZE (10) ISSUE AND CONCERN OF FAMILIES WITH ADOLESCENTS 19.11 MINS.
COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY RELEVENCE IN THE
2 |CFT-02ZE (10) CONTEXT OF NATIONAL MENTAL HEALTH PROGRAMME 20.00 MINS.
3 |CFT-03ZE (10) ORIENTATION TO MENTAL HEALTH AND DISORDERS 32.15 MINS.
4 (I\)/LI;.ZSEGZ;;D(CFT)- APPROACHES AND PRESPECTIVES IN FAMILY THERAPY 25.23 MINS.
5 M.SC.+PGD(CFT)- CONTEMPORARY INDIAN FAMILIES: UNDERSTANDING 27,54 MINS
05ZE (11) STRENGTHS AND CHALLENGES ' '
6 (';/é'zsg'aiﬁD(CFT)_ CHALLENGES FACED BY BEGINNING FAMILY THERAPIST 26.16 MINS.
VIDEO
PLACING COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY ON GLOBAL
1 |MSCCFT-01VE(Y) AND NATIONAL AGENDA - NEEDS, ISSUES AND CONCERNS 40.34 MINS.
2 |M.S.C (CFT)-02VE(11) |PERSPECTIVE ON COUNSELLING & FAMILY THERAPY
3 M.S.C (CFT)-03VE CULTURE AND SELF & ROLE OF COMMUNICATION IN 3724 MINS
(11) COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY ' '
M.S.C (CFT)-04VE UNDERSTANDING HUMAN DEVELOPMENT AND FAMILY
4 (1'1)' RELATIONSHIPS : RELEVANCE FOR COUNSELLING AND 39.10 MINS.
FAMILY THERAPY
5 M.S.C (CFT)-05VE POTENTIAL OF COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY IN 40.00 MINS
(11) TACKLING SUBSTANCE ABUSE '
M.S.C (CFT)-06VE MARITAL AND FAMILY THERAPY & POTENTIAL OF
6 (1'1)' COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY IN TACKLING MENTAL 43.04 MINS.
HEALTH DISORDERS
7 M.S.C (CFT)-07VE SIGNIFICANCE OF COUNSELLING AND FAMILY THERAPY IN 46.24 MINS.

(11)

THE CONTEXT OF CHILDREN AND ADOLECENTS.
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COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAMME IN MATHEMATICS (WITH APPLICATIONS IN COMPUTER
SCIENCE) (MACS)

AUDIO

| NIL |

VIDEO
1 |MMTE 004-01VE(12)PROJECTIONS 40.41 MINS.
2 |MMTE 004-02VE(12) TRANSFORMATIONS 39.40 MINS.
3 |MMT 004-03VE (06) II\/IATHEMATICS FOR ANALYSING SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS PART- 41.00 MINS
4 |MMT 004-04VE (06) IMATHEMATICS FOR ANALYSING SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS-II 35.23 MINS

[MASTER'S DEGREE IN TOURISM & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (MTTM)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

PROMOTING INDIA AMONG STUDENTS & TEACHERS : AN

(18)

(HUNGARIAN STUDENTS TOURS TO INDIA) PART - Il

1 |MTTM-01VE (14) [INTERVIEW WITH H. E. MALAY MISHRA (AMBASSADOR | 29.30 MINS.
OF INDIA TO HUNGARY)

2 |MTTM-02VE (14) [PROMOTING INDIA AMONG THE CARIBBEAN DIASPORA | 26.15 MINS.

3 MTM-9, TS-6-03VE |[EDUCATIONAL TOURS & DESTINATION PROMOTIONS 29.18 MINS

(18) (HUNGARIAN STUDENTS TOURS TO INDIA) PART - | ' '

4 MTM-9, TS-6-14VE |[EDUCATIONAL TOURS & DESTINATION PROMOTIONS 28.00 MINS
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COURSE CODE
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DURATION

PROGRAMME FOR M.PHIL

M.PHIL IN DISTANCE EDUCATION

AUDIO
NIL
VIDEO
PROMOTING RESEARCH IN UNIVERSITIES: VIEWS OF PROF.
1 [ES-OIVE(04) PETER COOKSON, CANADA 10.30 MINS
PROMOTING RESEARCH IN UNIVERSITIES: PROF.GEOFT
2 |ES-02VE (04) PETERS, UK 12.00 MINS
3 |ES-03VE (06) UNDERSTANDING RESEARCH 26.11 MINS.

M.PHIL. IN SOCIOLOGY

AUDIO
NIL

VIDEO
1 '(\i'dF)’H'L'SOC'O'ONE TRIBES IN INDIA 29.35 MINS.
2 '(\i'dF)’H'L'SOC'O'OZVE ETHNICITY AND ETHNICITY IDENTITY 30.00 MINS.
3 xdF)’H”"SOC'O'OWE SOCIAL CLASS IN INDIA 26.43 MINS
4 '(\;'GF)’H'L'SOC'O’O“VE POVERTY, INEQUALITY AND CULTURE 28.21 MINS
5 XGF)’H'L'SOC'O'OSVE INDIAN SOCIAL REALITIES AND SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES 29.30 MINS
6 '(\i'éF)’H'L'SOC'O’OGVE SOCIAL CHANGE IN INDIA 25.26 MINS
7 xdF)’H'L'SOC'O'“VE MODERNIZATION AND GLOBLISATION 25.56 MINS
8 2"25';(';500'0’ CIVIL SOCIETY 29.30 MINS
9 xb';H'L'SOC'O'OQVE RELIGION CULTURE AND SOCIETY 29.08 MINS
10 '(\i'ésH'L'SOC'O‘wVE RELIGION IN CONTEMPORARY TIMES 28.38 MINS
1 xb';H'L'SOC'O'ONE GENDER, CASTER AND CULTURE 24.49 MINS
12 Z'(‘J'?H”"SOC'O'OSVE CHALLENGES OF WOMEN'S STUDIES 23.57 MINS
13 x-l';H'L'SOC'O'lfSVE POWER AND INEQUALITY 26.52 MINS
14 '(\;'i';H'L'SOC'O‘BVE DYNAMICS OF IDENTITY 29.31 MINS
15 |MPHILSOCIO-AVE | rcTe 1N INDIA 29.58 MINS

(1)
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16 '(\ff)’HIL'SOCIO-]-SVE SOCIOLOGY IN EVERYDAY LIFE 27.42 MINS
17 x'zF)’H'L'SOC'O'”VE CONTINUITY AND CHANGE IN INDIAN SOCIETY 25.05 MINS,
18 '(\;"ZF)’H'L'SOC'O'HVE CRISIS OF EXTREMISM 20.00 MINS.
19 Z"ZF)’H'L'SOC'O'BVE SOCIAL CHANGES IN JAPANESE SOCIETY 23.00 MINS,
20 '(\;"ZF)’H'L'SOC'O'ZOVE RURAL CHANGES IN INDIAN SOCIETY 20.15 MINS.
21 x;;HIL'SOCIO_ZlVE SOCIOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENT 17.30 MINS.
2, |MPHILSOCIO-22VE |DELIVERING GOVERNANCE: CITIZENSHIP, GROWTH & | 0 o o

(12) DEVELOPMENT : :
23 '(\i";H'L'SOC'O'BVE DEMOCRACY AND ITS INSTITUTION 24.40 MINS,
M.PHIL.SOCIO-24VE |VISION OF MODERNITY: PROCESS OF CHANGE AND
24 25.30 MINS.
(12) DEVELOPMENT IN INDIAN SOCIETY
25 |vpriLsocioasve [SOCIOLOGY & THE CRISIS OF SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION | o o o
iy - - THE INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES, PART - 1 : :
26 |veriLsocioasve [SOCIOLOGY & THE CRISIS OF SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION | o ) o

(13)

: THE INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES, PART -2
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COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME
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CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME

|CERTIFICATE COURSE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT (CDM)

AUDIO
1 |CDM 1-01ZE (98) ESSENTIALS OF DISASTER PREPAREDNESS 25.36 MINS
2 |CDM 1-06ZE (99) HUMAN BEHAVIOURS AND RESPONSES 20.00 MINS.
3 |CDM 1-1-05ZE (99) UNDERSTANDING DISASTER 28.00 MINS
4 |CDM 1-3-08ZE (99) LANDSLIDE METIGATION 22:50 MINS
5 CDM 2-2&3-07ZE(99) CYCLONE METIGATION 21:30 MINS
6 |CDM 2-4-03ZE (98) ROLE OF NGO'S IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT 14.00 MINS
7 |CDM 2-4-04ZE (99) RELIEF MEASURES 13.14 MINS
8 |CDM 2-5-02ZE (98) SANITATION AND HYGIENE 12.36 MINS
VIDEO
1 |CDM 1-6-01VE (98) MEDIA AND DISASTER 26.10 MINS.
2 |CDM 1-10VE (04) TYPOLOGY OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT- EARTH QUAKE 46.05 MINS
3 |CDM 1-11VE (04) TYPOLOGY OF DISASTERS - FLOODS AND DROUGHT 45.00 MINS.
4 |CDM 1-12VE (04) TYPOLOGY OF DISASTERS — CYCLONE 35.00 MINS.
5 |CDM 1-13VE (07) DISASTER MANAGEMENT OF FLOODS 45.59 MINS.
6 |CDM-02VE (99) DISASTER MANAGEMENT - PANEL DISCUSSION PART-I 26.30 MINS.
7 |CDM-03VE (99) DISASTER MANAGEMENT - PANEL DISCUSSION PART-II 27.00 MINS.
8 |CDM-04VE (2000) ROLE OF AGENCIES WITH MANAGEMENT OF DISASTER 35.26 MINS
9 |CDM-05VE (2000) PREPAREDNESS AND MITIGATION PT-I 27.25 MINS
10 |CDM-06VE (2000) PREPAREDNESS AND MITIGATION PT-II 30.34 MINS
11 |CDM-07VE (2000) PREPAREDNESS AND MITIGATION PT. I 38.41 MINS
12 |CDM-08VE (02) TOWARDS A SAFER WORLD 28.58 MINS.
13 |CDM-09VE (02) LIVING WITH DISASTERS 29.02 MINS.
14 |CDM-14VE (06) MANAGING DISASTER - THE ROLE OF ADMINISTRATION 44.00 MINS.
STATUS OF DISASTER MANAGEMENT IN INDIA (AN INTERVIEW
15 |CDM-15VE (06) WITH GEN. N.C. V1)) 15.34 MINS.
16 |CDM-16VE (11) DISASTER MANAGEMENT 26.20 MINS.
17 |CDM-17VE (06) ROLE OF ARMED FORCES & NGO'S IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT | 43.29 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT (CETM)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

CETM-01VE (18)

INTRODUCTION TO CERTIFICATE IN ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, PART - |

21.11 MINS.

CETM-02VE (18)

INTRODUCTION TO CERTIFICATE IN ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, PART - |1

27.10 MINS.
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|[CERTIFICATE IN FOOD AND NUTRITION (CFN)

AUDIO
1 |CFN1-01ZH (88) BHOJAN KA MAHTAVA 20.00MINS
2 |CFN1-02ZE (89) CARBOHYDRATES, FATS AND PROTEIN 10.00 MINS.
3 |CFN1-02ZH (89) CARBOZ, VASA AUR PROTEINS 16.00 MINS
4 |CFN1-2-03ZE (89) LET’S CHOOSE THE RIGHT FOOD 15.00 MINS
5 |CFN1-2-03ZH (89) SAHI AAHAR KA CHAYAN 15.00 MINS.
6 |CFN3-3-04ZE (89) CONSUMER EDUCATION 20.00 MINS
7 |CFN3-3-04ZH (89) UPBHOGTA SHIKSHAN 20.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |CFN1-2-01VH (88) BHOJAN MEIN POSHTIKTA 16.40 MINS.
2 |CFN1-2-02VE (88) IS YOUR FOOD SAFE TO EAT? 15.00 MINS.
3 |CFN1-2-02VH (88) AAPKA BHOJAN KITNA SURAKSHIT 15.00 MINS.
4 |CFN1-4-03VE (89) CONVENIENCE FOODS 14.00 MINS.
5 |CFN1-4-04VH (89) SUVIDHAJANAK KHADYA PADARTH 14.00 MINS.
6 |[cFN2-3-04VE (89) INFANCY AND PRE-SCHOOL NUTRITION 15.00 MINS.
SHAISHAV AVASTHA EVAM VIDYALAYA SE PURVA KI AYU
7 |CFN2-3-04VH (89) VEIN POSHAN 15.00 MINS.
8 |CFN2-3-05VE (88) NUTRITION DURING PREGNANCY 21.40 MINS.
9 |cEn2-3.05vH (s8) iil:&lélVAN KA AADHAR - MA, BACCHA AUR SANTULIT 21.97 MINS.
10 |CFN2-3-06VE (88) HOW DO WE GROW? 19.51 MINS.
11 |CFN2-3-06VH (88) HUM KAISE BADTE HAIN 20.20 MINS.
12 |CFN2-4-07VH (88) KUPOSHAN KE PRABHAV 19.00 MINS.
13 |CFN2-4-08VE (89) NUTRITION IN OLD AGE 20.00 MINS.
14 |CFN2-4-08VH (89) VRIDDHAVASTHA MEIN POSHAN 20.00 MINS.
15 |CFN2-5-09VH (89) BHOJAN KE BARE MEIN GALAT JANKARI 20.00 MINS.

CERTIFICATE IN FOOD SAFETY

HACCP

AUDIO
NIL

VIDEO
1 |BFN-001-02VE (06) FOOD SPOILAGE AND ITS PREVENTION 21.00 MINS.
> |BEN-001-03VE HYGIENE AND SANITATION IN FOOD PRODUCTION AND 27 50 MINS.

SERVICE

3 |BEN-002-01VE (06) FOOD HAZARDS AND CONTAMINANTS 22.41 MINS
4 |BFEN-003-04VE FOOD SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS TECHNIQUES 29.59 MINS.
5 |BEN-003-05VE FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT - A FILM ON 29.00 MINS
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|CERTIFICATE IN HUMAN RIGHTS (CHR)

AUDIO

L |cHR-01zH 2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-1: RIGHTS OF THE BONDED LABOUR

2 |CHR-02ZH (2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-2: LABOUR ATROCITIES

3 |[CHR-03ZH (2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-3: CHILD LABOUR

4 |CHR-04ZH (2000)  |[MAZDOOR VANI EP-4: CHILD LABOUR

5 [CHR-05ZH (2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-5: WORKMEN COMPENSATION ACT

6 |cHr-062H (2000) gﬂgfgggﬁl\l\%m EP-6: WOMEN EMPOWERMENT PT. [ - 14,00 MINS

7 |cHr 07z 2000) I\BAC')ALZBS\SOEN\'/I%NI EP-7: WOMEN EMPOWERMENT PT. Il - 14,30 MINS

8 |CHR-08ZH (2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-8 - MIGRATING LABOUR 14.30 MINS

9 [CHR-09ZH (2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-9: KANOON JANKARI 14.30 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-10: WORKMAN COMPENSATION ACT AND

10 |CHR-10ZH (2000) |, " \0ENTS 14.30 MINS

11 |CHR-11ZH (2000)  |MAZDOOR VANI EP-11: PARVASI MAZDOOR PT.| 14.30 MINS

12 |CHR -12ZH (01) MAZDOOR VANI EP-12: PARVASI MAZDOOR PT.II 14.30 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-13 PRAVASI MAZDDOR PEHCHAN KI

13 |CHR-13ZH (01) PRAMUKH DASTA VEZ - PASSBOOK 14.00 MINS

14 |CHR -14ZH (01) MAZDOOR VANI EP-14 PRAVASI MAZDOOR KE LIYE BALBADI | 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-15 PRAVASI MAZDOOR KI MAZDOORI SE

15 |CHR -15ZH (01) SAMBANDHIT JANKAR| 14.00 MINS

16 |CHR -162H (01) I\B/IF,?IZFI?;)&R VANI EP-16 SHARM ADHIKAR BUNIYADI ADHIKAR | ) o

17 |CHR -17ZH (01) MAZDOOR VANI EP-17 BALIDANON SE PAI HAI AZADI AUR HAQ| 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-18 RELEASE OF BONDED LABOURS OR

18 |CHR -182H (01) MADHYA PRADESH (GANJ VASODA) 14.00 MINS
EP19 NOIDA SE MUKT HUEN BANDHOA AUR BAL MAZDOOR

19 |CHR -19ZH (01) AUR AJASTHAN MEIN NYUNTAM MAZDOORI DARON K 14.00 MINS
JANKARI

20 [CHR -20zH (01) MAZDOOR VANI EP-20 GANTANTRA DIWAS VISHESHANK 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-21 SHAHEED DIWAS :30TH JANUARY :

21 |CHR -21zH (01) RAIGADA GOLIKAND 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-22 HAKOON KI RAKSHA KE LIYE SANGA

22 |CHR -22zH (01) THAN JAROR| 14.00 MINS
EP-23 NIRMAN MAZDOOR-1: THERI BANDH DURGHANTNA,

23 |CHR -23zH (01) BHAVAN AUR ANYA SANNIRMAN KARMAKAR (NIYOYAN AUR | 14.00 MINS
SEWA
MAZDOOR VANI EP-24 NIRMAN MAZDOOR-2, BHAWAN AUR

24 |CHR -24zH (01) ANYA SANNIRMAN KARMAKAR KALYAN UPKAR ADHINYAM | 14.00 MINS
1996
MAZDOOR VANI EP-25 NIRMAN MAZDOOR-3 1996 KE KANOON

25 |CHR -25zH (01) K1 PRAMUKH BAATEEN 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-26 - NIRMAN MAZDOOR-4

26 |CHR -26zH (01) (MAHILA DIWAS VISHESH) 14.00 MINS
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MAZDOOR VANI EP-27 NIRMAN MAZDOOR 5: TAMIL NADU

27 |CHR -272H (01) MEIN NIRMAN MAZDOOR KALYAN BOARD AUR USKE LAABH 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-28 NIRMAN MAZDOOR-6: SHAHEED

28 |CHR-28ZH (01) BHAGAT SINGH VISHESHANK 14.00 MINS

29 |CHR -29ZH (01) NIRMAN MAZDOOR KALYAN BOARD AUR USKE LABH 14.00 MINS

30 |cHR-30zH (01) MAZDOOR VANI EP-30 SAMAJIK SURAKSHA AUR ROZGAR KA 14.00 MINS
ADHIKAR

31 |CHR -31ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-31 SAMVIDHAN KI PANCHVI ANUSOOCHI 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-32 ASANGATHIT MAZDOOR :

32 |CHR -327H (02) UDARIKARAN AUR INISPECTOR RAJ KA KHATMA 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-33 MAZDOOR DIWAS KA ITIHAS AUR

33 |CHR-33ZH (02) NUUNTAM MAZDOORI KE STHITI 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-34 SHRAMIK BHAVISHYA NIDHI

34 |CHR -347H (02) (EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND) 14.00 MINS

35 CHR -35ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-35 RICKSHAW CHALAK KE LIYE LICENCE 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-36 RICKSHAW CHALAK KI SAMASYA AUR

36 |CHR -362H (02) RATIKAR 14.00 MINS

37 |CHR -37ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-37 KARKHANA MAZDOORON KI SAMASYA | 14.00 MINS

38 |CHR -38ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-38 KAAM KE SAMAY NUNTAM MAZDOORI 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-39 MAZDOORON KE MAULIK ADHIKAR KI

39 |CHR -39ZH (02) RAKSHYA 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-40 ASANGATHIT KHET MAZDOOR KI

40 |CHR -40ZH (02) SAMASYA 14.00 MINS

41 |CHR -41ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-41- SHARAB EK BURI LAT HAI 15.00 MINS

42 |CHR -42ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-42- SAWAL AUR HAMARE JAWAB 14.00 MINS

43 |CHR -43zH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-43- KHETIHAR MAZDOORON KI KANOONI 15.00 MINS
LADAI

44 |CHR -44zH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-44- KHETIHAR MAZDOORON KE LIYE BIMA 14.00 MINS
KA ELAN

45 |CHR -45ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-45- SIKSHA SABKA HAQ HAI 14.00 MINS

46 |CHR -462H (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-46- DESH KE LIYE SABSE BADI BURAI HAI 14.00 MINS
JATIBAD
MAZDOOR VANI EP-47 KHETI AUR REDHEE WALON KE

47 |CHR -47ZH (02) ADHIKAR 14.00 MINS

48 |CHR -48ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-48 BHRUN HATYA KA YEH ROG 14.00 MINS

49 CHR -49ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI EP-49 TEHABAZARI LICENCE KHATAM HO 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-50- ASANGATHIT MAZDOORO KE

50 |CHR -50ZH (02) KANOONI HAQ 14.00 MINS
MAZDOOR VANI EP-51- RASHTRIYA KHAN MAZDOORON KI

51 |CHR -51ZH (02) CHAUPAL 14.00 MINS

52 |CHR -52ZH (02) MAZDOOR VANI-52- AZADI KE CHAUBAN (54) SAAL 14.00 MINS

13 |CHR-012-537H (14) |YRIDH VYAKTIYON KE ADHIKAR SE SAMBANDHIT 9315 MINS.

KANOON
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VIDEO
1 |CHR-01-01VE (04) HUMAN RIGHTS IN EVERYDAY LIFE 28.55 MINS.
2 |CHR-01-01VH (04) |AAM JEEVAN MEIN MANAV ADHIKAR 28.55 MINS.
3 |CHR-01-02VE (04) |UNDERSTANDING HUMAN RIGHTS 23.17 MINS
4 |CHR-03-03VE (04) |PROTECTING HUMAN RIGHTS 27.04 MINS.
5 |CHR-03-05VE (04) |TEARS OF LABOUR 23.09 MINS.
6 |CHR - 03-04VE (04) HIRE AND FIRE 25.07 MINS.
7 |CHR-07VE EUROPEAN HUMAN RIGHTS SYSTEM 30.00 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE COURSE IN COMPUTER (CIC)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |cCIC 2-1-01VE (96) COMPUTER: AN INTRODUCTION 29.52 MINS.
2 __|CIC 2-1-02VE (96) MEMORY ORGANISATION 29.00 MINS.
3 _|CIC 2-2-03VE (96) SOFTWARE CONCEPT AND TERMINOLOGY 33.44 MINS.
4 [CIC 2-2-04VE (96) OPERATING SYSTEM 27.00 MINS.
5 |CIC-05VE (12) USER INTERFACE DESIGN 41.31 MINS.
6 |CIC -06VE (12) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT 43.38 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE COURSE IN GUIDANCE (CIG)

AUDIO
1 |ES101-3-8-05ZE(94) [ROHINI AND CHAMPA 12.00 MINS
2 |ES 101-3-8-05ZH(99) |ROHINI AUR CHAMPA 13.30 MINS
3 |ES101-3-8-06ZE(94) |GROWING UP 13.30 MINS
4 |ES 101-3-8-06ZH BACHCHOAN MEIN VIKAS 10.00 MINS
5 |ES101& 104-3-08ZE |BEHAVIOUR PROBLEMS OF CHILDREN 20.50 MINS
6 |ES 102-2-01ZE(98) WORK & PLAY IN THE MIDDLE CHILDHOOD 26.02 MINS
7 |ES 102-2-01ZH (98) BACHPAN MEIN KHEL VA KAAM 24.08 MINS
8 |ES 102-02ZE(98) NEW PARADIGM FOR TEACHER'S EDUCATION 19.30 MINS
9 |ES 102-09ZE(2000) PLAY AND WHAT IT TELLS ABOUT THE CHILD 14.30 MINS
10 |ES 104-2-04ZE(97) REACHING OUT 21.45 MINS
11 |ES 104-2-07ZH(98) WAK DOSH 21.00 MINS
12 |ES-03ZE(98) ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL EDUCATION 16.05 MINS
13 |CIG-10ZE (05) SCHOOL GUIDANCE PROGRAMME AT PRIMARY LEVEL 20.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |ES-101-02VE(98) PROFILE OF AN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CHILD 28.37 MINS
2 |ES-101-02VH(98) PRATHMIK SCHOOL KE BACCHON KI RUPREKHA 28.17 MINS
3 |ES-102-01VE(96) UNDERSTANDING THE PROBLEM OF SLOW LEARNER 30.04 MINS.
4 |ES-102-01VH(98) MANDH GATI SE SEKHNE WALE BACCHON KE SAMASYAYEN 28.17 MINS
5 AN INTRODUCTION TO CERTIFICATE IN GUIDENCE 40.00 MINS.

CIG - 03VE (05)
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|CERTIFICATE IN SERICULTURE (CIS)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [BLPI-002 -03VE(08) [MULBERRY CULTIVATION 29.30 MINS
2 |BLPI-003 -02VE(08)  [SILKWORM REARING 30.45 MINS
3 |BLP-004 -01VE(08)  [CROP PROTECTION 27.28 MINS
4 |BLP-04VE (11) CULTIVATION OF TASAR SILK 42:10MINS.

|CERTIFICATE IN ORGANIC FARMING (COF)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [BAPI-001 -01VE(08) [COMPOST 25.00 MINS
2 [BAPI-001 -01VH(08) [KECHUAA KHAAD 18.19 MINS
3 [COF -03VE(08) CERTIFICATE IN ORGANIC FARMING —1 41.32 MINS
4 |COF -04VE(08) CERTIFICATE IN ORGANIC FARMING —11 37.49 MINS

|[CERTIFICATE IN CONSUMER PROTECTION (CCP)

AUDIO
1 '(Az((:)go? CCP-OLZE | CONSUMER RIGHTS AND THEIR MANIFESTATION 29.30 MINS
2 '(Azggo? CCP-01zH UPBHOGTA ADHIKAR TATHA UNKI ABHIVYAKTI 29.15 MINS.
3 '(Az((:)go? CCP-02ZE |CONSUMER MOVEMENT( DISCUSSION) 29.30 MINS
4 [ACS&CCP-02ZH  1pBHOGKTA ANDOLAN 27.30 MINS.

(2000)
VIDEO
[ 1 ]cpi-01VE (09) [CONSUMER PROTECTION LAWS | 45.36 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN LABORATORY TECHNIQUES (CPLT)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [CPLT-02VE (01) MICROSCOPES-HANDLING AND MAINTENANCE 24.21 MINS,
2 |cPLT-02vH (01) MICROSCOPES-ISTEMAAL AUR RAKHRAKHAV 24.15 MINS.
3 |cPLT-01vH (01) MICROSCOPES 27.00 MINS.
4 |CPLT-01VE (01) MICROSCOPES 27.36 MINS.
5 [CPLT-03VE (02) KNOW YOUR JOB 28:00 MINS
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6 |CPLT 4-03VH (03) AAP KA KAAM 27.02 MINS.
7 |CPLT 1-07VE (03) MICROBIAL CULTURE TECHNIQUES 27.30 MINS.
8 |CPLT 1-2-07VH (03) |SUKSHMJEEVIYA SAMVARDHAN TAKNIKEY 23.11 MINS.
9 |CPLT 1-04VE (02) INSECT COLLECTION AND PRESERVATION 22:00 MINS
10 |CPLT 1-04VH (02) INSECT COLLECTION AND PRESERVATION (HINDI) 23:00 MINS
11 |CPLT 1-05VE (02) JUST! BREAK THE TRIANGLE 30.00 MINS
12 |CPLT 1-05VH (03) BAS TRIBHUJ KO TOD DEIN 29.26 MINS.
13 |CPLT 4-06VE (02) ON THE JOB 27.30 MINS.
14 |CPLT 4-06VH (03) CHALEN KAAM PAR 26.17 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE IN HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT FOR SOUTH-EAST ASIAN

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

PRINCIPLES OF WASTE MANAGEMENT IN INDIA AND SEAR

1 BHM-001-01VE (07) COUNTRIES 35.24 MINS
ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTANTS AND BASICS OF WASTE
2 BHM-001-02VE (07) MANAGEMENT 41.35 MINS
3 BHM 001-05VE (09) HCWM — IMPORTANCE AND DEVELOPMENT 12.35 MINS.
4 BHM 001-07VE (09) |AN INTRODUCTION TO HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT 13.29 MINS.
5 BHM 001-08VE (09) ENVIRONMENT POLLUTANTS AND WASTE MANAGEMENT 26.21 MINS.
6 |BHM 002-09VE (09) |TRAINING OF WASTE HANDLER 22.02 MINS.
7 |BHM 002-04VE (09) |MANAGEMENT OF WASTE FROM IMMUNIZATION 10.21 MINS.
8 BHM - 03VE (09) HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT 44.09 MINS.
9 |CHCWM-10VE (17) BIO-MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT, 2016 (PART - 1) 25.55 MINS.
10 |CHCWM-11VE 17) BIO-MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT, 2016 (PART - 1) 28.58 MINS.
1 A PROMOTIONAL FILM ON BIOMEDICAL HEALTH CARE WASTE | 1523 MINS.
CHCWM-12VE (17) MANAGEMENT
12 |BHM-101-13VE (19) [PUBLIC HEALTH RISK 12.20 MINS.
13 [BHM-101-14VE (19) [CATEGORIES OF HEALTH CARE WASTE 11.20 MINS.
14 SEGREGATION OF HEALTH CARE WASTE IN 11.56 MINS.
BHM-102-15VE (19) [COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN REGULATION
15 BURN & NON BURN TECHNOLOGIES FOR TREATMENT OF | 59 17 MINS.
BHM-102-16VE (19) |[HEALTH WASTE
INTERNATIONAL POLICIES IN RELATION TO HEALTH
16 [BHM-102-17VE (19) |CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT AND INDIA'S COMPLIANCE | 16.40 MINS.
TO THE POLICIES
17 COLLECTION OF WASTE 10.16 MINS.

BHM-102-18VE (19)
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[CERTIFICATE IN NEW BORN AND INFANT CARE (CNIC)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

BNS-015-01VE (07)

TRANSPORT AND TRANSFERAL IN NEONATES- ROLE OF
NURSING

32.00 MINS

BNS-015-02VE (07)

THERMOREGULATIONS IN NEONATES- ROLE OF NURSING

28.00 MINS

[CERTIFICATE COURSE IN HIV AND FAMILY EDUCATION

AUDIO

1 |AFE-01ZE (02) MEDICAL SYSTEM AND AIDS CONTROL 18.00 MINS.

2 |AFE-05-04ZE (02) CORELATION BETWEEN DRUG ADDICTION AND AIDS 20.00 MINS.
VALUE CLARIFICATION AND DRUG ABUSE/AIDS AMONG THE

3 |AFE-05-03ZE (02) YOUNGER GENERATION 23.00 MINS.

4 |AFE-05-02ZE (02) HOW TO PREVENT AIDS AMONG NEW GENRATION 24.30 MINS.

5 |AFE 05-05ZE (02) HOW TO OVERCOME THE PROBLEM OF DRUG ADDICTION IN 20.00 MINS.
SCHOOL.

6 |AFE-06-06ZE (02) DRUG ADDICTION IN SCHOOL FROM CONTRIBUTION FACTORS | 21.00 MINS.

7 |AFE-07ZE (03) I;IIE\?PONSIBLE RELATIONSHIPS FOR MINIMISING SPREAD OF 16.30 MINS.

8 |AFE-08ZE (03) CARE AND SUPPORT FOR AIDS CONTROL

9 |AFE-09ZE (03) UNDERSTANDING THE AIDS EPIDEMIC IN INDIA 19.20 MINS.

VIDEO

1 |AFE-01-01VE (01) HIV/AIDS PREVENTION TREATMENT AND CARE 28:25 MINS

2 AFE-01-01VH (02) HIV/AIDS- PREVENTION, TREATMENT AND CARE (HINDI) 28:00 MINS
WHAT AND WHY OF PALLIATIVE CARE FOR THE HIV/AIDS — AN

3 |AFE-02-13VE (03) OVERVIEW 30.00 MINS.
THE PROCESS INVOLVED IN PALLIATIVE CARE FOR THE

4 |AFE-02-14VE (03) HIV/AIDS INFECTED 30.10 MINS.

5 |AFE-02-08VE (02) STDS AND THEIR MANAGEMENT 29.20 MINS
SEXUALLY TRANSMITTED DISEASES PREVENTION & THEIR

6 |AFE-02-08VH (02) MANAGEMENT 30.00 MINS

7 |AFE-03-02VE (01) THE PROCESS OF GROWING UP PART-I 25:51 MINS

8 |AFE-03-02VH (02) THE PROCESS OF GROWING UP PART-I (HINDI) 25:00 MINS

9 |AFE 03-10VE (02) THE PROCESS OF GROWING UP PT-II 24.30 MINS.

10 |AFE 03-10VH (02) THE PROCESS OF GROWING UP PT-II (HINDI) 24.30 MINS.

11 |AFE-03VE (01) LET'S TALK ABOUT HIV/AIDS 22:40 MINS

12 |AFE-04VE (02) SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND HIV/AIDS 25:06 MINS

13 |AFE-04-07VH (02) PARIVAAR PAR PRAVASAN KA ASAR 28.29 MINS.

14 |AFE-05-04VH (02) SUBSTANCE ABUSE AND HIV/AIDS (HINDI) 26.42 MINS.

15 |AFE-05-05VE (02) PREVENTION AND TREATMENT OF SUBSTANCE ABUSE 26:37 MINS

16 |AFE-05-05vH (02) (Pl_ITII’E\I\/DEI)NTION, TREATMENT AND CARE OF SUBSTANCE ABUSES 25.06 MINS.

17 |AFE-06-1-06VE (02) |THE IMPORTANCE OF COMMUNICATION IN HIV/ AIDS 25.00 MINS
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18 |AFE-06VH (02) HIV MEIN SANCHAR KA MAHATVA 25.00 MIN.
19 |AFE-06-07VE (02) IMPACT OF MIGRATION ON THE FAMILY 28.00 MINS
20 |AFE-06-2-09VE (02) |COMMUNICATION AND COUNELLING 26.21 MINS
21 |AFE-06-2-09VH (02) |SANCHAR AUR PRAMARSH 27.23 MINS.
22 |AFE-07-11VE (03) PROJECT WORK IN HIV & FAMILY EDUCATION PART-I 30.00 MINS.
23 |AFE-07-11VH (03) PROJECT WORK HIV & FAMILY EDUCATION PART-I (HINDI) 30.00 MINS.
24 |AFE-07-12VE (03) PROJECT WORK IN HIV & FAMILY EDUCATION PT. Il 30.00 MINS.
25 |AFE-07-12VH (03) PROJECT WORK IN HIV & FAMILY EDUCATION PT. Il (HINDI) 29.14 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN TEACHING OF PRIMARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS (CTPM)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [CTPM-01VE (01) MATHEMATICS COMES ALIVE 22:30 MINS
2 |CTPM-01VH (01) KHEL KHEL MEIN GANIT 22:57 MINS
3 |CTPM-02VE (03) WORKING MATHEMATICALLY IN THE PRIMARY SCHOOL 23.30 MINS.
4 |CTPM-02VH (03) GANITYA SOCH KA VIKAS - PRATHAMIK SHIKSHA MEIN 23.40 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE IN SHOE LASTING AND FINISHING (CSLF)

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 [CSLF-01VH (07) HUM SAFAR PT. | : HAND LASTING 25.22 MINS.
2 |CSLF-02VH (08) HUM SAFAR PT. Il: MACHINE LASTING 25.00 MINS.

|CERTIFICATE IN PRIMARY EDUCATION (CPE)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

1 |CPE-01VE (07)

DROPOUT AND STAGNATION : CONCERNS AND POSSIBILITIES

43.00 MINS.

|[CERTIFICATE IN CRAFT AND DESIGN (POTTERY) - (CCDP)

AUDIO
NIL
VIDEO
1 |CCDP - 01VE (06) GLAZING, COLOURING & DECORATION 29.48 MINS.
2 |ETL-004-02VE (06) DRAWING OF GEOMETRIC AND ORGANIC FORMS 29.55 MINS
3 |ccop - 0ave (06) DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF AN EFFICIANT UPCRAFT 4317 MINS.

POTTER KILN
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4 |ccop - 0avE (06) DYNAMIC FORMING OF CLAY ON WHEEL 45.00 MINS.
5 DESIGN AND MARKETING PROJECT IN POTTERY 41.20 MINS

[CERTIFICATE IN EMPOWERING WOMEN THROUGH SELF HELP GROUPS

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |CWDL-01VE (2000) |EMPOWERMENT OF WOMEN THROUGH SELF HELP GROUP 25.00 MINS.
2 |CWDL-02VE (02) HINDU MARRIAGE LAW 29.30 MINS.
3 |CWDL-02VH (02) HINDU VIVAH KANOON 30:00 MINS
4 |CWDL-03-03VE (02) |MICRO CREDIT & MICRO ENTERPRISE PT-I 30.00 MINS.
5 [CWDL-03-03VH (02) [MICRO ENTERPRISE & MICRO CREDIT PT-I(HINDI) 28.00 MINS.
6 |CWDL-03-04VE (02) |MICRO CREDIT & MICRO ENTERPRISE PT-II 30.00 MINS.
7 |CWDL-04-04VH (02) [MICRO ENTERPRISE AND MICRO CREDIT PT-II (HINDI) 28.00 MINS.
8 |CWDL-05VE (03) CREATION OF VIRTUAL CLASSROOMS IN LOW LITERACY 43.28 MINS.

GIVE ME LITTLE SPACE : A FEATURE ON WOMEN

9 |CWDL-06VE (01) EMPOWERMENT 29.24 MINS
10 |CWDL-07VH (01) JAB ANKH KHULIN 31.00 MINS.
11 |CWDL-08VE (01) RAPE AND PROSTITUTION (A FILM ON WOMEN MODESTY) 26.00 MINS
12 [cwbL-09VE (01) JAAGO RI (DOMESTIC VIOLENCE) 30.40 MINS.
13 [cwbL-10VH (01) KARYASTHLON PAR YOUN UTPIDAN 30.00 MINS.
14 [cwbL-11VH (01) STATE AND WOMEN (MAHILAON KE ADHIKAR) 31.17 MINS.
15  [cwDL-12VE (01) MERE PAKSH MEIN - THE LAW ON DOWRY 30.00 MINS.
16 |CWDL-13VE (01) FRACTURED GLASS- DOMESTIC VIOLENCE IN NORTH - EAST 30.00 MINS.
17 [cwbL-14VH (01) GIRL CHILD RIGHT (HINDI) 30.00 MINS.
18  [cwDL-15VE (01) PHIR EK KHAMOSHI- A FILM ON RAPE VICTIM (HINDI) 30.00 MINS.

CERTIFICATE IN COMPETENCY ENHANCEMENT FOR AUXILIARY NURSE MIDWIDE (ANM)/
FEMALE HEALTH WORKER (FHW)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |BNS-002-01VE (07)  |ADVICE REQUIRED DURING ANTENATAL PERIOD 11.00 MINS
2 |BNS-002-02VE (07)  [MINOR AILMENTS DURING PREGNANCY 12.00 MINS
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[CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN ANTI-HUMAN TRAFFICKING

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |BLE-01VE (12) ANTI HUMAN TRAFFICKING 54.13 MINS.
2 |BLE 031-02VE (12) [DIMENSION OF HUMAN TRAFFICKING 37.00 MINS.
3 |BLE 032-03VE (12) [ROLE OF PROSECUTER IN HUMAN TRAFFICKING 36.00 MINS.
4 |BLE 032-04VE (12) |ROLE OF JUDICIARY IN HUMAN TRAFFICKING 45.40 MINS.

NATIONAL LEGISLATIONS RELATED TO HUMAN

5 |BLE 031-05VE (16) TRAFFICKING 43.50 MINS.
6 |CAHT-06VE (18) [FRAMEWORK OF FREE LEGAL SERVICES IN INDIA 28.20 MINS.
7 |CAHT-07VE (19)  [PROCESS INVOLVED IN HUMAN TRAFFICKING 24.45 MINS.
8 [CAHT-08VE (19) [CAUSES OF HUMAN TRAFFICKING 24.09 MINS.
9 |BLEP-034-09VE (19)[PROJECT WORK 27.20 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE COURSE IN PARTICIPATORY FOREST MANAGEMENT (PFM)

AUDIO

1 [PFM 1-5ZE (97) SUSTAINABLE USE OF RESOURSE REGENERATION 18.00 MINS

2 |[PFM 1-5ZH (97) SANSADHANO KA TICKAOU UPYOG PUNRROPAN 20.00 MINS

3 |PFM 2-04zE (97) HISTORY OF INDIAN FOREST SERVICE AND MANAGEMENT 14.00 MINS
COMMUNITY LED FOREST PROTECTION AND MANAGEMENT

4 |PFM 3-03ZE (97) (DISCUSION) 19.30 MINS

5 [PFM 3-03ZH (97) SAMUDAY IK VAN SANRAKSHAN AUR PRABANDH 18.45 MINS

6 |PFM 4-01ZE (97) HISTORY OF CYCLIC DEVELOPMENT SYSTEM 11.00 MINS

7 [PEM 4-02ZE (97) MAIN FEATURES OF CYCLICAL DEVELOPMENT SYSTEM 10.30 MINS
SANJAVAN PRABANDH MEIN CHAKRIYA VIKAS PRANALI KE

8 |PFM 4-07zH (97) MODEL Kl PRASTH BHUMI 19.00 MINS

9 [PFM 4-08ZH (97) CHAKRIYA VIKASH PRANALI KE MUKHYA BINDU 19.20 MINS
PRE-NEGOTIATIONS: PRACTICAL NEEDS OF COMMUNITY

10 |PFM 4-09ZE (97) FOREST PROTECTION COMMITTEES 20.00 MINS
STRENGTHS AND WEAKNESS OF COMMUNITY SYSTEMS OF

11 |PFM 4-6ZE (97) FOREST MANAGEMENT 19.30 MINS

12 |PEM 4-6zH ©@7) VAN PRABANDH KI SAMUDAYIK PRANALIAON KE VIBHIN 20.00 MINS
PAKSH

13 |PFM-10ZH (99) JANTA KE SWAR PT - 22.00 MINS

14 |PFM-11ZH (99) JANTA KE SWAR PT -II 27.25 MINS

VIDEO

VISUAL PERCEPTION IN PARTICIPATORY FOREST

1 |PFEM-01VE MANAGEMENT PT-1 60.00 MINS
VISUAL PERCEPTION IN PARTICIPATORY FOREST

2 |PEm-02vE MANAGEMENT (PART-II) 46.38 MINS.
BADI PARIYOINAON DWARA VISTHAPITO KE LIYE VAN

8 [PFM 3-04VH (03) ADHARIT KUTIR EVAM LAGHU UDYOG 27.50 MINS.

4 [PFM-03VH SOACH AUR VYAWAHAR MAIN PARIVARTAN 25.50 MINS.
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CERTIFICATE COURSE IN LABOUR IN DEVELOPMENT (CLD)
AUDIO
1 |CLD 2-1&3-01ZE ACTS PROTECTING URBAN AND RURAL WORKERS 21.42 MINS.
2 |CLD 2-02ZE (2000) SCHEMES AND PROGRAMMES FOR URBAN WORKERS 19.12 MINS.
3 |CLD 2-03ZE (2000) SCHEMES AND PROGRAMMES FOR RURAL WORKERS-II 28.35 MINS.
GRAMIN AUR SHSHARI MAZDOORON KE HITOON Kl RAKSHA
4 |CLD 2-01ZHA (2000) HETU ADHINIYAM BHAG-| 18.10 MINS.
GRAMIN AUR SHAHRI MAZDOORON KE HITOON KI RAKSHA
5 |CLD 2-01ZHB (2000) HETU ADHINIYAM BHAG-II 14.20 MINS.
NAGARIYA SHRAMIKON Kl SURAKSHA HETU YOJNAYEIN AUR
6 |CLD 2-02ZH (2000) KARYAKARAM 21.15 MINS.
GRAMIN KAAMGARON KE LIYA YOJANAYEIN AUR
7 |CLD 2-03ZH (2000) KARYAKARAM 34.40 MINS.
GRAMIN SHRAMIKON KI SURAKSHA HETU YOJNAYEIN AUR
8 |CLD 2-04ZH (2000) KARYAKARAM 24.10 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |CLD 1-03VE (01) LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 15.00 MTS
2 |CLD 1-04VE (01) LABOUR AND ECONOMIC REFORM 25.35 MTS
3 |CLD 1-05VE (01) IMPACT OF LIBERALIZATION ON LABOUR 23.04 MTS
4 |CLD 1-06VE (02) LABOUR IN THE NEW MILLENIUM PART-I 28:00 MINS
5 |CLD 1-07VE (02) LABOUR IN NEW MILLENNIUM PART-II 19:00 MINS
6 |CLD 1-06VH (01) NAV SAHSTRABADI MEIN SHRAMIK PART-I 27:35 MINS
7 |CLD 1-07VH (01) NAV SAHASTRABADI MEIN SHRAMIK PART-II 27:20 MINS
8 |CLD 1-09VE (03) ORGANISED LABOUR AND ECONOMIC REFORM 29.36 MINS.
ORGANISED LABOUR AND ECONOMIC REFORMS (HINDI
9 |CLD 1-09VH (03) VERSION) 23.56 MINS.
10 |CLD 1-10VE (03) A VOICE IN LABOUR RELATIONS 24.05 MINS.
11 |CLD 2-08VE (02) ORGANISING THE LABOUR 23:55 MINS
12 |CLD 2-08VH (02) AAQO BANAYE SANGTHAN 27:55 MINS
13 |CLD 3-02VE (01) CHILDREN AT WORK- A FILM ON CHILD LABOUR 29:45 MINS
14 |CLD 3-02VH (01) CHILDREN AT WORK- A FILM ON CHILD LABOUR 29:45 MINS
15 |CLD 4-01VH (01) ASANGATHIT KSHETRA KI MAHILA KAAMGAAR 28.24 MINS.
16 |CLD 4-01VE (01) FEMALE WORKERS: IN THE UNORGANISED SECTOR 28.38 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN TEACHING OF ENGLISH AS A SECONDARY LANGUAGE (CTE)

AUDIO
1 |CTE1-1-8ZE (97) NATIVE AND NON-NATIVE VARIETIES OF ENGLISH 28.00 MINS
2 |CTE2-4-05ZE (96) VOWELS AND CONSONENTS PT .- 26.00 MINS
3 |CTE2-4-06ZE (96) VOWELS AND CONSONENTS PT.-11 13.30 MINS
4 |CTE2-4-07ZE (96) VOWELS AND CONSONENTS PT.-1ll 20.00 MINS
5 |CTE3-1-1-13ZE(98) LESSON PLANNING 26.09 MINS
6 |CTE3-1-1-14ZE(98) CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT 28.29 MINS
CTE3-1-3 & 4-
7 127E(98) THE ROLE OF A TEACHER 26.09 MINS
8 |CTES3-09ZE (97) THE USEFULNESS OF COOPERATIVE LEARNING PT.-I 15.30 MINS
9 |CTES3-10ZE (97) THE USEFULNESS OF COOPERATIVE LEARNING PT.-1l 15.40 MINS
10 |CTE3-5-01ZE (95) MAKING TESTS MORE USEFUL AND ENJOYABLE 25.30 MINS
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11 |CTEA4-16ZE (98) CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT OF AN ELEMENTARY CLASS 24.58 MINS
12 |CTE4-04ZE (95) IDENTIFICATION OF A SPECIAL LEARNER 23.00 MINS
13 |CTE4-15ZE (98) THE ROLE OF AN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEACHER 24.46 MINS
14 |CTE4-1-03ZE (95) USE OF MOTHER TONGUE IN THE ENGLISH CLASSROOM 19.30 MINS
15 |CTE4-1-11ZE (97) REACHING OUT TO THE LEARNER WITH SPEECH PROBLEMS 21.45 MINS

TEACHING OF ENGLISH LITERATURE IN INDIA - ASTYLISTIC
16 |CTE5-02ZE (95) APPROACH 15.35 MINS

VIDEO
1 |CTE-01-04VE (06) ERROR ANALYSIS 29.49 MINS
2 |CTE-03-07VE (07) QUALITIES OF USEFUL LANGUAGE TEST PART- 1 28.08 MINS
3 |CTE-03-08VE (07) QUALITIES OF USEFUL LANGUAGE TEST PART-2 28.08 MINS
4 |CTE-05-01VE (05) INTRODUCTION TO DRAMA GAMES 35.36 MINS.
5 |CTE-05-03VE (05) TEACHING PROSE -THROUGH DRAMA GAMES 40.37 MINS
6 |CTE-05-02VE (05) TEACHING POETRY -THROUGH DRAMA GAMES 43.54 MINS.
7 |CTE-05VE (05) INTRODUCTION TO DRAMA GAMES 35.56 MINS
8 |CTE-09VE (08) NEW WAYS IN TEACHING & READING PART- 1 29.35 MINS.
9 |CTE-10VE (08) NEW WAYS IN TEACHING & READING PART - 2 28.42 MINS.
10 |CTE-11VE (15) EFFECTIVE READING, PART - | 27.03 MINS.
11 |CTE-12VE (15) EFFECTIVE READING, PART - I 27.20 MINS.
12 |CTE-13VE (15) ORGANIZATION OF THE TEXT 25.20 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN GENDER TRAINING

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 |BWEF 002-01VE(06) [WOMEN’S EMPOWERMENT AND FEMINISM 41.06 MINS.
o  |BWEF002:02VE(05) |,5q)ES |N DEDEVELOPMENT OF GENDER TRAINING 13.51 MINS.
3 |BWEF 002-03VE (05) |GENDER TRAINING MODULE ON WOMEN’S EMPOWERMENT 17.30 MINS.
4 |BWEF 002-04VE (05) |DEALING WITH GENDER PERSPECTIVES IN THE MASS MEDIA | 14.00 MINS.
5 |BWEF 002-05VE (05) [EMPOWERMENT OF WOMEN THROUGH EDUCATION 17.30 MINS.

SAMPARK: EXPERIENCES AS A GENDER RESOURCE
6 [BWEF 002-07VE (05) | o\ \iSATION 14.00 MINS.
7 |BWEF 002-08VE (05) [GENDER SENSITIZATION: EXPERIENCES 15.10 MINS.
DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION AND WOMEN’S

8  [BWEF 002-09VE (05) |\ o0V ERMENT 10.40 MINS.
9 |BWEF 002-10VE (05) |THE GENDER TRAINING FOR WOMEN IN PANCHYATI RAJ 11.00 MINS.
10 |BWEF 002-11VE (05) |GENDER MAIN STREAMING INITIATIVE IN EDUCATION 12.00 MINS.
11 [BWEF 002-12VE (04) [EXPERIENCES IN GENDER TRAINING 19.24 MINS.
12 |BWEF 002-14VE (04) [INTEGRATING GENDER IN DEVELOPMENT 21.10 MINS.
13 [BWEF 006-16VE (05) |THE SWASHAKTI EXPERIENCES 13.00 MINS.
14 [BWEF 006-17VE (05) |[MAHASHAKTI SEVA KENDRA EXPERIENCES 11.00 MINS.
15 |BWEF 006-18VE (04) [REALIZING LEADERSHIP POTENTIAL OF WOMEN STUDENTS 20.10 MINS.
16 [BWEF 007-19VE (05) [INCOME GENERATION AND CAPACITY BUILDING 08.00 MINS.
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17 |BWEF 007-20VE (04) METHODOLOGY AND MATERIALS FOR GENDER FOCUSED 17 11 MINS.
BUSINESS
18 |BWEF-21VE (06) WOMEN IN SOUTH ASIA : ACROSS & BEYOND THE BORDERS 45.02 MINS.
[CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN VALUE ADDICTION (CPVA) |
AUDIO
| 1 |[BEDO003-01VE (12) |CO - CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES | 16.00 MINS. |
VIDEO
| NIL |
[CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH (BASIC LEVEL) (CFE) |
AUDIO
CFE-BEG 006-
1 01ZE(08) EXPLORING THE JOB MARKET 17.13 MINS.
CFE-BEG 006-
2 |ooze (08) PREPARING FOR AN INTERVIEW 15.30 MINS.
CFE-BEG 006-
3 |oaze (08) SKILLS FOR THE WORKPLACE 14.43 MINS.
CFE-BEG 006-
4 |o4ze (08) LETTERS 07.02 MINS.
CFE-BEG 005-
5 052E(08) AT THE UNIVERSITY 15.11 MINS.
CFE-BEG 005-
6 06ZE(08) CAMPUS LIFE 13.28 MINS.
CFE-BEG 005-
7 o7ze (08) THE CURRICULAM 09.55 MINS.
CFE-BEG 005-
8 08ZE(08) TOOLS OF COMMUNICATION 17.31 MINS.
CFE-BEG 004-
9 |ooze (08) THE WORLD AROUND US 16.28 MINS.
CFE-BEG 004-
10 |/0e (08) MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT 14.25 MINS.
CFE-BEG 004-
AN (08) FITNESS AND ADVENTURE 11.30 MINS.
CFE-BEG 004-
12 |re (08) HOLIDAYS 12.39 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |BEG-104-02VE (10) |BUSINESS ENGLISH : CULTURAL FACTORS 29.00 MINS.
2 |BEG-104-01VE (10) [BUSINESS ENGLISH: THE NEED FOR NEEDS ANALYSIS 26.13 MINS.
3 |BEG-03VE (12) WORDS IN DEFFERENR CONTEXT 28.32 MINS.
4 |BEG-04VE (12) KNOWING AND USING WORDS 27.31 MINS.
5 |BEG-004-05VE (13) [DO WE ALWAYS NEED A DICTIONARY ? 24.35 MINS.
6 |BEG-004-06VE (13) [VOCABULARY BUILDING SKILLS 25.00 MINS.
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[CERTIFICATE IN COMMUNICATION AND IT SKILLS (CCITSK)

AUDIO
1 |BCSSI-002-01ZE (09) [SPEAKING SKILL PART-1 19.35 MINS
2 |BCSSI-002-02ZE (09) |SPEAKING SKILL PART-2 16.27 MINS
3 |BCSSI-002-03ZE (09) |LISTENING SKILL PART-1 28.46 MINS
4 |BCSSI-002-04ZE (09) |LISTENING SKILL PART-2 17.13 MINS
VIDEO
1 |BCSSI-002-04VE (09) [BPO- PRESENTATION SKILLS 18.14 MINS.
2 |BCSSI-003-05VE (09) [BPO- A VISIT 24.16 MINS
3 |BCSSI-01VE (09) UNDERSTANDING BPO, ITES AND RELATED SECTOR 18.11 MINS.
4 |BCSSI-02VE (09) BPO - SKILL BOOSTER 23.39 MINS.
5 |BCSSI-03VE (09) BPO - CAREER OPTIONS 23.39 MINS.
6 |CITSK-06VE (11) COMMUNICATION & IT SKILL 41.52 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMING ARTS - MOHINIATTAM (CPAMT)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |CPAMT-01V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-1 28:10 MINS.
2 |cPAMT-02V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-2 29:42 MINS.
3 |cPAMT-03V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-3 27:06 MINS.
4 |CPAMT-04V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-4 25:58 MINS.
5 [cPAMT-05V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-5 19:12 MINS.
6 |CPAMT-06V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-6 26:04 MINS.
7 |CPAMT-07V (11) LEARNING MOHINIATTAM PT-7 20:04 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMING ARTS - KARNATAK MUSIC (CPAKM)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |OPVL-004-01VKD(08) [KARNATAKA MUSIC PRACTICAL-1PT. | 30.53 MINS.
2 |OPVL-004-02VKD(08) [KARNATAKA MUSIC PRACTICAL-1 PT. Il 26.15 MINS.
3 |OPVL-004-03VKD(08) [KARNATAKA MUSIC PRACTICAL-2 PT. | 26.53 MINS.
4 |OPVL-004-04VKD(08) |KARNATAKA MUSIC PRACTICAL-2 PT. Il 15.07 MINS.
5 |OPVL-004-05VKD(08) [KARNATAKA MUSIC PRACTICAL-3 PT. | 25.58 MINS.
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6 |OPVL-004-06VKD(08) [IKARNATAKA MUSIC PRACTICAL-3 PT. Il 36.43 MINS.
OMUL012-07VH(17) [GEETAM (MALHARI) 22.25 MINS.
OMUL012-08VH(17) [JATISWARAM (SAAVERI) 25.14 MINS.
OMUL012-09VH(17) [SWARJATHI (KHAMAAS) 29.42 MINS.

10 |OMUL012-10VH(17) |GEETAM (SAAVERI) 16.47 MINS.
11 |OMUL012-11VH(17) |GEETAM (ARBHI) 17.06 MINS.
12 |OMUL012-12VH(17) |GEETAM (SAAVERI, MOHINI) 22.27 MINS.
13 |OMULO012-13VH(17) |JATHISWARAM (KALYANI) 22.18 MINS.
14 |OMUL012-14VH(17) |SWARJATHI (CHAKRAVAKAM) 36.22 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMING ARTS - BHARATNATYAM (CPABN)

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO
1 |CPABN-01VE (09) BHARAT NATYAM PRACTICAL-1 58.19 MINS.
2 |CPABN-02VE (09) BHARAT NATYAM PRACTICAL-2 01.20 HRS.
3 |CPABN-03VE (09) BHARAT NATYAM : ALARIPU 54.39 MINS.
4 |CPABN-04VE (09) PRACTICAL 3 (MUSIC) PART-1 31.55 MINS.
5 |CPABN-05VE (09) PRACTICAL 3 (MUSIC) PART-2 33.21 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN PERFORMING ARTS - HINDUSTANI MUSIC (CPAHM)

AUDIO
1 OMU 001-01ZH (12) |ALANKAR 16.31 MINS.
2 OMU 001-02ZH (12) |TAAL (BHARTIYA SANGEET KE TAAL) 14.34 MINS.
3 OMU 001-03ZH (12) |SARGAM GEET AUR LAKSHAN GEET 09.10 MINS.
4 |OMULO001-04ZH(17) |SANGEET 13.50 MINS.
5 |OMULO001-05ZH(17) |SHRUTI 10.14 MINS.
6 |OMULO001-06ZH(17) |TABLA 14.06 MINS.
7 |OMULO001-07ZH(17) |TANPURA 15.14 MINS.
VIDEO
HINDUSTANI CLASSICAL MUSIC (EP-1) FUNDAMENTALS OF
1 |CPAHM-01VE (08) HINDUSTANI MUSIC 27.48 MINS.
HINDUSTANI CLASSIC MUSIC (EP-2)=ALANKARAS &
2 |CPAHM-02VE (08) COMPOSITION 32.20 MINS.
3 |cPAHM-03VE (08) ELI\FIQ?_lfSTANI CLASSICAL MUSIC (EP-3): THAATS AND TALA 29.56 MINS.
4 |CPAHM-04VE (08) HINDUSTANI CLASSICAL MUSIC (EP-4)- THAATS AND TALA 3292 MINS
PART Il
5 |CPAHM-05VE (08) HINDUSTANI CLASSICAL MUSIC (EP-5)-COMPOSITION PART | 27.29 MINS
6 |CPAHM-06VE (08) HINDUSTANI CLASSICAL MUSIC (EP-6) - COMPOSITION PART Il | 31.11 MINS.
7 |CPAHM-07VH (14) GHAZAL 10.29 MINS.
8 |CPAHM-08VH (14) SANTOOR RECITAL 18.58 MINS.
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9 |CPAHM-09VH (15)  [VIOLIN RECITAL 16.19 MINS.
SANDHYA TANDAVAM (RAAG-SAMMUKH PRIYAM, TAAL-
10 |OMU-001-10VH (19)| s 5 T AL AM) 20.05 MINS.
11 |OMU-001-11VH (19)|ODISSI DANCE (SHRINGAR PALLAVI/ASHTAPADI) 21.04 MINS.
[CERTFICATE PROGRAMME IN DIGITAL FILM MAKING (CDFM) |
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
[ 1 [CcDFm [DIGITAL FILM COMPOSITING | 44.00 MINS. |
[CERTFICATE PROGRAMME IN COMMUNITY RADIO (CCR) |
AUDIO
| [BIM-01ZE (15) [SAMUDAYIK RADIO [ 14.36 MINS. |
VIDEO
1 |BIm-ooro1vE (12) SUSTAINABILITY IN COMMUNITY RADIO : CASE STUDY RADIO | o0 o)1 o
MEHWAT
SAMUDAYIK RADIO : CHUNAUTIYAN EVAM
2 |BIM-001-02VE (17) |SAMBHAVNAYEN 14.56 MINS.
[CERTIFICATE IN DIABETES CARE FOR COMMUNITY WORKER (CDCW) [
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
1 |CDCW-01VE (12) [INTRODUCTION TO C.D.C.W. PART -1 39.56 MINS.
2 |CDCW-02VE (12) |[INTRODUCTION TO C.D.C.W. PART -2 40.31 MINS.
MANAGEMENT OF DIABETES MELLITUS; ITS
3 |CDCW-04VE (12) |COMPLICATIONS & PREVENTION THROUGH EDUCATION | 42.03 MINS.
AND COUNSELLING (PART - 2)
MANAGEMENT OF DIABETES MELLITUS; ITS
4 |CDCW-03VE (12) |COMPLICATIONS & PREVENTION THROUGH EDUCATION | 40.25 MINS.
AND COUNSELLING (PART - 1)
CNS-DCO001-
5 05VE(12) INTRODUCTION TO DIABETES MELLITUS 40.50 MINS.
¢ |CNS-DC001-06VE |INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN BODY SYSTEMS, PANCREAS | .0 o\ (o
(12) AND ITS FUNCTIONS AND METABOLISM ' '
, |CMs - DCPoo1- TESTING OF URINE, BLOOD SUGAR, INSULINE INJECTION | o, , 1 \11n o
07VE (12) AND CHECKING BLOOD PRESSURE PART -1 ' '
g |CMS-DCP 001- TESTING OF URINE, BLOOD SUGAR, INSULINE INJECTION | 50 o0\ 1n o
08VE (12) AND CHECKING BLOOD PRESSURE PART -2 ' '
CNS-DCP 001-
9 LOVE(12) HISTORY TAKING 41.35 MINS.
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CNS-DCP 001-

10 EXAMINATION 39.50 MINS.
11VE(12)

1 CNS - DCP 001- COUNSELLING AND ORGANIZING BCC ACTIVITIES FOR 27 25 MINS
12VE (12) THE PATIENTS WITH DIABETES MELLITUS, PART - 1 ' '

1 CNS - DCP 001- COUNSELLING AND ORGANIZING BCC ACTIVITIES FOR 45.39 MINS
13VE (12) THE PATIENTS WITH DIABETES MELLITUS, PART - 2 ' '

13 (CP’:';?C(;IP 01031) ROLE PLAY - MYTH REGARDING DIABETES MELLITUS & 41,06 MINS

. ) EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION ' '
15VE (12) C COMMUNICATIO
CNS DCP 001

14 |(Practical - 14)- COMMUNITY VISIT BY COMMUNITY WORKER 40.41 MINS.
14VE (12)

15 |CNS DC P0O1- IMPORTANCE OF BIO MEDICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT [/, o 11\ o
16VE(12) AND INFECTION CONTROL ' '
CNS DCP 001

16 |(Practical - MANAGEMENT OF DIABETIC FOOT 35.44 MINS.
7)09VE(12)

CNS DC 001-17VE [INTRODUCTION TO DIABETES MELLITUS (ENGLISH

17 40.13 MINS.
(13) VERSION) 0.13 S

15 |CNSDC001-18VE |DIAGNOSIS INVESTIGATIONS AND MONITORING A 42.98 MINS
(13) DIABETIC PATIENT ' '

[CERTIFICATE IN INDIGENOUS ART PRACTICES (CIAP)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [ciAaP-01VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 1. PAI DANDA 08.08 MINS.
2 |CIAP-02VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 2. GUDUMBA BAJA 11.40 MINS.
3 |CIAP-03VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 3. KAJRI 11.25 MINS.
4 |CIAP-04VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 4. QWWALI 13.10 MINS.
5 |CIAP-05VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 5. KHYALI NAUTANKI 14.00 MINS.
6 |CIAP-06VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 6. NAGADA 09.21 MINS.
7 |CIAP-07VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 7. AWADHI LOKGEET 10.32 MINS.
8 |CIAP-08VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 8. BAIGA KARMA 09.06 MINS.
9 |CIAP-09VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 9. MIRZAPURI KAJRI 10.30 MINS.
10 [cIAP-10VE (11) GURU SHISHYA PARAMPARA - 10. BIRHA 13.46 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE IN POULTRY FARMING (CPF)

AUDIO

MURGI PAALAN EK UPYOGI EVAM LAABHKARI

1 |OLP -001-01ZE (13) VYAVSAAY 31.00 MINS.

2 |oLp - 002-022E (13) MURGIYO KE LIYE SASTA AUR SANTULIT AAHAR KAISE 36.09 MINS.
BANAYE

3 |OLP-001ZE (18) POULTRY FARMING 19.00 MINS.
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VIDEO
1 [CPF - 01VE (09) POULTRY FARMING 22.46 MINS.
2 |OLP-001-02VE (18) |INTRODUCTION TO POULTRY FARMING 22.00 MINS.
3 |OLPI-001-03VE (19) [POULTRY HOUSING 21.58 MINS.

[CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN LIBRARY SCIENCE

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

CLIS 4, BLII - 104-

1 . .
oive (i ICT APPLICATION IN LIBRARIES 26.55 MINS
2 |CLIS 2 BLI-012- {550 MENT PROCESSING AND ORGANISING 18.40 MINS.
02VE (14)
CLIS 1, BLI-01L-

3 * . .
oave (i TYPES OF LIBRARIES 26.00 MINS
CLIS 3, BLII - 013-

4 ! INFORMATION SOURCE 29.00 MINS.
onve i 0 ON SOURCES 9.00 MINS

[CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN JAPANESE LANGUAGE (CJL)

AUDIO
1 |CJL-01ZJ (08) GREETING AND SELF INTRODUCTION 22.15 MINS.
2 |CJL-022J (08) DAYS AND DATES 25.54 MINS.
3 |CJL-03ZJ (08) DESCRIBING THINGS 21.59 MINS.
4 |CJL-04Z) (08) KINSHIP TERMS 23.59 MINS.
5 |CJL-05ZJ (08) CONJUCTIONS VERBS OF GIVING AND RECEIVING 24.46 MINS.
6 |CJL-06ZJ (08) TALKING ABOUT DAILY ACTIVITIES 19.29 MINS.
7 |CJL-07Z) (08) GIVING SUGGESTIONS AND EXPRESSING DESIRES 26.05 MINS.
8 |CJL-082J (08) TALKING OVER THE PHONE, MAKING COMPARISIONS 23.11 MINS.
9 |CJL-09Z) (08) TALKING ABOUT HOBBIES AND MAKING REQUEST 24.24 MINS.
10 |CJL-10ZJ (08) TALKING ABOUT ILLNESSES AND SEEKING PERMISSION 18.29 MINS.
11 |CJL-11Z] (08) SLICES OF JAPANESE CULTURE 18.08 MINS.

VIDEO
1 |CJL-01VJP (08) HIRAGANA 36.45 MINS.
2 |CJIL-02VJP (08) KATAKANA 30.27 MINS
3 |CJL-03VJP (08) GATEWAY TO JAPAN PT. | 10.40 MINS.
4 |CJL-04VJP (08) GATEWAY TO JAPAN PT. Il 13.45 MINS
5 |CJL-05VJP (08) GATEWAY TO JAPAN PT. 11 13.03 MINS.
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[CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN FRENCH LANGUAGE (CFL)

AUDIO

CFL-01ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 01 ; FRENCH COMMON WORDS SIMILAR
TO ENGLISH

14.41 MINS.

CFL-02ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 02 ; HOW TO GIVE SELF INTRODUCTION
PT.-1

14.07 MINS.

CFL-03ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 03 ; HOW TO START TO TALKING TO
SOMEONE PT. -2

13.11 MINS.

CFL-04ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 04 ; HOW TO ASK QUESTION DURING
INTRODUCTION CONVERSATION

14.01 MINS.

CFL-05ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 05 ; HOW TO GET TOUCH WITH SOMEONE

14.35 MINS.

CFL-06ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 06 ; COUNTS LEARNING (1 TO 20)

13.28 MINS.

CFL-07ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 07 ; SOME COUNT OF FRENCH LEARNING
NUMBERS (21 TO 30)

13.32 MINS.

CFL-08ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 08 ; WAY OF ASKING QUESTION DURING
PARIS VISIT

14.30 MINS.

CFL-09ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 09 ; OTHER WORDS ESED DURING PARIS

14.07 MINS.

10

CFL-10ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 10 ; PLANNING TO VISIT EXEBITION

14.03 MINS.

11

CFL-11ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 11 ; COMMON WORD AND NUMBER
LEARNING THROUGH ENGLISH TO FRENCH (1 TO 20)

14.00 MINS.

12

CFL-12ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 12 ; LEARNING DATES, DAYS AND HOURS

13.34 MINS.

13

CFL-13ZF (12)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS EP - 13 ; COUNTING NUMBERS (1 TO 100)

13.53 MINS.

14

CFL-14ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP - 14) : HOW TO SPELL WORDS.

13.45 MINS.

15

CFL-15ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP - 15) : THE VERBS USED IN THE
SENTENCES WHEN INTRODUCING YOURSELF.

14.46 MINS.

16

CFL-16ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP - 16) : LEARN MORE ABOUT
INTRODUCTORY CONVERSATIONS.

13.38 MINS.

17

CFL-17ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP - 17) : "THE" IS TRANSLATED TO LEARN
FRENCE LANGUAGE THROUGH ENGLISH.

14.10 MINS.
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18

CFL-18ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 18) : THE USE OF FRENCH VERB
"VOULOIR" AND "POUVOIR".

14.10 MINS.

19

CFL-19ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 19) : TRANSLATION OF THE AUXILIARY
"CAN" BECAUSE WE ARE GOING TO LEARN A NEW VERB
"POUVOIR".

14.55 MINS.

20

CFL-20ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 20) : HOW TO PURCHASE THINGS IN
FRANCE.

14.32 MINS.

21

CFL-21ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 21) : SHORT CONVERSATION IN A SHOP: A
CLIENT WANTS TO PURCHASE A LAPTOP AND ASKS
ADVICES TO THE SALESMAN.

14.31 MINS.

22

CFL-22ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 22) : TELEPHONIC CONVESATION TO
LEARN HOW TO BOOK A ROOM IN HOTEL.

14.10 MINS.

23

CFL-23ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 23) : TRY TO LOCATE NEGATIVE
SENTANCES.

12.48 MINS.

24

CFL-24ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 24) : RESTAURANTS IN FRANCE.

14.06 MINS.

25

CFL-25ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 25) : RESTAURANTS IN FRANCE: MANAGE
TRANSACTIONS IN A RESTAURANTS.

13.14 MINS.

26

CFL-26ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 26) : HOW TO TRAVEL IN FRANCE, BY
ANY MEANS OF TRANSPORT.

12.00 MINS.

27

CFL-27ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 27) : MANAGE TRANSACTIONS FOR
TRANSPORT.

13.33 MINS.

28

CFL-28ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 28) : CONVERSATIONS CONSTRUCTIONS
IN PAST TENSE.

14.24 MINS.

29

CFL-29ZF (13)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS (EP- 29) : HOW TO CONJUGATE VERBS IN
"PASSE COMPOSE".

13.12 MINS.

30

CFL-30ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: EDUCATION SYSTEM IN FRANCE EP 30

14.40 MINS.

31

CFL-31ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: CLASSIFICATION OF EDUCATION SYSTEM IN
FRANCE EP 31

14.25 MINS.

32

CFL-32ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: FASHION AMONG THE YOUTH IN FRANCE EP
32

14.50 MINS.

33

CFL-33ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: CULTURE AND LIFE IN PARIS EP 33

15.10 MINS.
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34

CFL-34ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: A SMALL VILLAGE OF FRANCE : Le RIVIER'd
ALLEMONT EP 34

14.35 MINS.

35

CFL-35ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: EXPERIENCE AS A FRENCH TEACHER IN
INDIA EP 35

13.50 MINS.

36

CFL-36ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: INDIAN FOOD AND LIFE HABBIT IN FRENCH
PERSPECTIVE EP 36

14.11 MINS.

37

CFL-37ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: HOW THE INDIAN FOOD HABBIT AND
CULTURE DIFFERENT FROM FRENCH CULTURE AND
FOOD HABBIT EP 37

15.00 MINS.

38

CFL-38ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: INTRODUCTION OF BORDEAUX: A CAPITAL
OF AQUITAINE REGION OF FRANCE EP 38

14.25 MINS.

39

CFL-39ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: BORDEAUX A CAPITAL OF AQUITAINE
REGION; LANGUAGE, CULTURE AND CIVILIZATION EP 39

13.00 MINS.

40

CFL-40ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: AN INTRODUCTION OF LYON REGION OF
FRANCE PT. 1 EP 40

13.49 MINS.

41

CFL-41ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: LYON REGION OF FRANCE LANGUAGE,
CULTURE AND CIVILIZATION PT. 2, EP 41

13.30 MINS.

42

CFL-42ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: MARSEILLE TOWN - INTRODUCTION AND
HISTORY, CULTURE AND CIVILIZATION PT. 1, EP 42

12.35 MINS.

43

CFL-43ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: INTRODUCTION AND HISTORY, CULTURE
AND CIVILIZATION PT. 2, EP 43

12.55 MINS.

44

CFL-44ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: MARSEILLE TOWN OF FRANCE LANGUAGE,
CULTURE AND CIVILIZATION EP 44

15.00 MINS.

45

CFL-45ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: PROVENCAL DANCE (SELLO) OF FRANCE PT.
1, EP45

14.59 MINS.

46

CFL-46ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: PROVENCAL DANCE (SELLO) OF FRANCE PT. 2, EP 46

12.15 MINS.

47

CFL-47ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: INTRODUCTION OF ONE CITY OF FRANCE:
STRASBOURG EP 47

12.15 MINS.

48

CFL-48ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: EDUCATIONAL INTITUTION TRADITION, LANGUAGE
AND CULTURE OF STRASBOURG EP 48

12.15 MINS.

49

CFL-49ZF (14)

FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
BEGINERS: STRASBOURG CITY ARCHITECTURE,
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE OF FRANCE EP 49

12.15 MINS.

Page 87




AMONG THE YOUTH IN FRANCE PART -2

SNO.| COURSE CODE [TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
FAMILIARIZATION OF FRENCH LANGUAGE LEARNING
50 |CFL-50zF (14) BEGINERS: FOLK DANCE AND TRADTIONAL MUSIC IN | 12.15 MINS.
THE SOUTH OF FRANCE EP 50
VIDEO
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
1 - . .
CFL-OIVE (12) GREETING - GREETING BY KISSES 1415 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
2 - . .
CFL-02VE (12) GREETING - FORMAL WAY OF GREETING 12.45 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
3 |CFL-03VE (12) GREETING - GREETING WITH SPECTACLES (GREETING | 16.25 MINS.
DEPENDS UPON RELATIONSHIP)
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
4 - . .
CFL-04VE (12) GREETING - DIFFERENT WAYS OF FRENCH GESTURE 1625 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
> [CFL0SVEWD) GREETING - TABLE MANNERS IN FRANCE 12.40 MINS.
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
6 |CFL-06VE (12 15.45 MINS.
CFL-06VE (12) GREETING - AQUITAINE REGION OF FRANCE >-45 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
7 - . .
CPL-OTVE (12) GREETING - REGION OF PROVENCE ALPS CTES AZUR 2235 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
8 - . .
CFL-08VE (12) GREETING - GLIMPSES OF PROVENCE REGION 14.45 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
P [CRL0VEWD) GREETING - DANCE IN PROVENCE PART -1 1415 MINS,
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- WAY OF
10 - . .
CFL-10VE (12) GREETING - DANCE IN PROVENCE PART -2 19.45 MINS
FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- SPORTS
11 - . .
CPL-1IVE (12) AMONG THE YOUTH IN FRANCE PART - 1 1240 MINS
12 |CFL-12VE (12) FRENCH TRADITION ART & CULTURE SERIES :- SPORTS [ 15 20 vinis.

[CERTIFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE (CAL)

AUDIO

CERTIFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE,

EP -8

1 |CAL-01ZEA(18) EP-1 13.45 MINS.
2 |caL-02zeA(s) EEI_?";IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 1215 MINS.
3 |caL-03zEA(1S) CEZEI-?;'IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 13.00 MINS.
4 |cAL-0azEAQS) EEI_?;I‘:IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 13.55 MINS.
5 |caL-0szEA(1S) CEZEI-?';IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 14.00 MINS.
6 |caL-06zEA(1S) EEI_?"GI;IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 13.00 MINS.
7 |caL-07zeaqs) (EIEI-?';IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 14.05 MINS.
8 |caAL-08zEA(18) CERTIFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 13.40 MINS.
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o |caL-00zEA(1S) CEIEI-?'SI;IFICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 12.20 MINS.
10 |CAL-10ZEA(18) (EZIIDEI_T:IL'(I)FICATE IN ARABIC LANGUAGE LEARNING COURSE, 12.30 MINS.

VIDEO

NIL

[CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE (BPEL)

AUDIO

BPEL-011,012-

L |oizep(is) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 1 12.45 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

2 |02zEP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 2 14.35 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

3 |oazep(is) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 3 11.00 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

4 lo4zEP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 4 11.05 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

5 |057EP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 5 13.00 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

6 |0szEP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 6 16.25 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

7 |o7zEP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 7 15.00 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

8 |0szEP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 8 15.15 MINS.
BPEL-011,012-

9 |oozEP(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 9 12.25 MINS.

1o [PPELOLLOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 10 14.27 MINS.
10ZEP(18)

g [PPELO0LLOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 11 13.15 MINS.
11ZEP(18)

1p [PPELOLLOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 12 13.30 MINS.
12ZEP(18)

13 |PPEL-O01LOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 13 15.30 MINS.
13ZEP(18)

1q [PPELOLLOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 14 14.00 MINS.
14ZEP(18)
BPEL-011,012-

15 |157ep(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 15 13.00 MINS.

1o [PPELOLLOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 16 15.43 MINS.
16ZEP(18)
BPEL-011,012-

17 |177ep(18) CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 17 14.40 MINS.,

1g [PPELOLLOL CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 18 15.17 MINS.
18ZEP(18)

19 1B§ZEELF;?11§)’012' CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 19 16.12 MINS.
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20 BPEL-011,012- CERTIFICATE IN PERSIAN LANGUAGE, EPISODE - 20 14.30 MINS.
20ZEP(18)
VIDEO
| NIL

[CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE & CULTURE (CKLC)

AUDIO

. [CRLC-00%- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 1505 IS
01ZEK(18) EPISODE - 01 : :

S |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 352 IS
02ZEK(18) EPISODE - 02 : :

S |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 50 VIS
03ZEK(18) EPISODE - 03 : :

;. |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 233 IS
04ZEK(18) EPISODE - 04 : :

- |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 20 IS
05ZEK(18) EPISODE - 05 : :

5 |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 1203 IS
06ZEK(18) EPISODE - 06 : :

 [CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 529 IS
07ZEK(18) EPISODE - 07 : :

5 |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 1522 IS
08ZEK(18) EPISODE - 08 : :

5 |CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL, 325 IS
09ZEK(18) EPISODE - 09 : :
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

10 {107eK 18) EPISODE - 10 15.36 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

L 1zek(18) EPISODE - 11 13.11 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

12 |107eK(18) EPISODE - 12 1331 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

13 113zEK(18) EPISODE - 13 14.23 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

14 1147eKa8) EPISODE - 14 14.09 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

15 |157eK(18) EPISODE - 15 17.02 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

16 |167EK(18) EPISODE - 16 10.41 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

17 |17zexas8) EPISODE - 17 13.18 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

18 |187EK(18) EPISODE - 18 13.34 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

19 |197EK(18) EPISODE - 19 12.52 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-OL,

20 1o0zEK(18) EPISODE - 20 14.13 MINS.
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21 §1|<ZI_E(I:<(()1081) (E:EIRSEQEC:AZTlE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 1119 MINS.
29 ;32!<ZLEC:<?1081) EEIF;BIEF)lE(:_AZTZE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.42 MINS.
23 g?IfZI_ECI:((()l()Sl) EEleIJIEIEC-AszE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 15,56 MINS.
24 ;34KZLEC:<?1081) EEIF;BIEF;EC_A;E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 15,09 MINS.
25 §5KZLECI:<?1081) EEIRSEQEC_AZTSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 14,59 MINS.
26 ;[le-Ei?losl) EEEI)ILF)IEC-AzTeE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 15 26 MINS.
97 §7KZLEC|:<?1081) EEIF;EELC_AZTYE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 1131 MINS.
28 ESKZLE(;&OSl) EEIF;BIQEC::TSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 1437 MINS.
29 §9KZLE(}:<(()1081) EEE‘S;IECjAZ'I;)E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.09 MINS.
30 g(l);léi?fgl) EEEEEE%E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 15 14 MINS.
31 gll<ZLE<}Z<<()1081) EIE:?S-SEIECjA:;—lE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 1148 MINS.
32 3c’:2KZIIE(I:<?1081) EEEEEE&;_E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 1052 MINS.
33 3?3;'_5?((()1081) EEE‘QEIECjA?;E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 12,04 MINS.
34 g;;i?fé EEEEEIECEE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 11,05 MINS.
35 3(’:5KZLE?(?1081) (E:FE)IF;EglEch?LE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.40 MINS.
36 S(;(zléi?fgl) EEEEEIECgsE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 15 35 MINS.
37 3()37KZLE$<?1081) EEEEEIE(:fA;E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.28 MINS.
38 gusLEi?fsl) EEEEEIECngTsE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.27 MINS.
39 ;?QKZLECK&O;) (EtFE)IF;EIEF)lEC_A?LE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 14,38 MINS.
40 g(;léigﬁgl)- EEIRSLIEEA;OE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.35 MINS.
41 ElKZLECKZO;) (EtFE)IF;EIEF)lEC_AllTlE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 15 36 MINS.
42 EZKZLEi?lOSl) EEIRSLIEEALE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 14.36 MINS.
43 ngZLECKEJlO;) (EtFE)IF;EIEF)lEC_ALE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13,35 MINS.
m Z:AI,(ZI_E(;?féal)- EEIRSEIEE;:ALE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 13.55 MINS.
45 ESKZLE(;’(&OBl) EEE‘SE:ECi;E IN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE-01, 14,50 MINS.
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CRLC-00L- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0L,

46 |467EK(18) EPISODE - 46 13.16 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN CANGUAGE, COURSE0L,

47 |a77EK(18) EPISODE - 47 1039 MINS.
CRLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0L,

48 |48zEK(18) EPISODE - 48 13.09 MINS.
CRLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0L,

49 |497EK(18) EPISODE - 49 14.05 MINS.
CRLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0L,

50 |50zEK(18) EPISODE - 50 12.52 MINS.
CRLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0L,

51 [517EK(18) EPISODE - 51 10.35 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0L,

52 |527EK(18) EPISODE - 52 16.04 MINS.
CKLC-001- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0L,

53 [537EK(18) EPISODE - 53 16.38 MINS.
CRLC-00- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0Z,

¥ |54zEK(18) EPISODE - 01 16.20 MINS.
CRLC002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

5 [557EK(18) EPISODE - 02 14.40 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0Z,

%6 |567EK(18) EPISODE - 03 12.35 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

5 [57zEK(18) EPISODE - 04 13.02 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0Z,

%8 |5gzEK(18) EPISODE - 05 14.00 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

59 [597EK(18) EPISODE - 06 14.48 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE-0Z,

60 lsozEK(18) EPISODE - 07 16.15 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

61 [517EK(18) EPISODE - 08 15.00 MINS.
CKLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE-0Z,

62 l62zEK(18) EPISODE - 09 17.25 MINS.
CKLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

63 [63zEK(18) EPISODE - 10 14.45 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE-0Z,

64 leazeK(18) EPISODE - 11 15.20 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

65 leszEK(18) EPISODE - 12 14.50 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0Z,

66 |66zEK(18) EPISODE - 13 11.54 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

67 l67zEK(18) EPISODE - 14 17.54 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0Z,

68 leszEK(18) EPISODE - 15 14.40 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

69 l6ozEK(18) EPISODE - 16 11.42 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURGE0Z,

0 l70zeK(18) EPISODE - 17 15.22 MINS.
CRLC-002- CERTIFICATE TN KOREAN LANGUAGE, COURSE0Z,

1 1717EK(18) EPISODE - 18 12.50 MINS.
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POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES

|POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT OF TEACHERS

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |MESE-002-04VE(10) |TEACHING - ANALOG AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS 17:05 MINS
2 |MESE-002-05VE(10) [TEACHING ELECTRONICS AND ELECTRICAL CIRCUITS 39:47 MINS
3 |MESE 002-06VE(07) [PHYSICS OF DANCE 27.14 MINS.
A EXPLORING PHYSICS: EXPERIMENTS WITH LOW COST 13.03 MINS

MESE 002-07VE(07) |[MATERIALS ' '

5 |[MESE 002-08VE(07) [THE BICYCLE : A VEHICLE FOR TEACHING PHYSICS. 13.45 MINS.
6 [MES-007-02VE (08) [PRINCIPLE OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT IN SCHOOLS 44.13 MINS
7 |MES-01VE (07) MOTIVATION 45.27 MINS.
8 |[MES-03VE (08) LEADERSHIP AND ITS DIFFERENT STYLES 44.25 MINS.

[ 9 |MES-056-09VE (19) [TEACHING WITH CONCEPT ATTAINMENT MODEL 21.48 MINS.

|POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN CYBER LAW (PGCCL)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

REGULATING CYBERSPACE : A MEDIUM TECHNOLOGY OR A

1 |MIR-0L1-01VE (08)  |ooaoe 38.30 MINS.
2 |MIR-011-06VE (16) |EMERGING ISSUES IN CYBERSPACE 39.40 MINS.
3 |MIR-012-05VE (11) [CONVENTIONAL CRIME COMMITED THROUGH CYBERSPACE 44.15 MINS.
4 [MIR-012-03VE (08)  [INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ACT 2000 AND BEYOND 49.00 MINS.
5 [MIR-012-02VE (08)  [CYBERCRIME AND LAW 54.00 MINS
6 |[MIR-014-04VE (09) [LEGAL FRAMEWORK FOR PROTECTING PRIVACY 45.22 MINS.
7 |PGCCL-07VE (19) |DIGITAL DIVIDE 21.04 MINS.
OFFENCES AND PANALTIES UNDER INFORMATION

8 |PGCCL-08VE(19) |1EcHNOLOGY ACT - 2000 23.55 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN ENDODONTICS (PGCE)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 (';/lli)/-g'(gg)l & 002- IMPLEMENTATION OF PGCE PROGRAMME 37.10 MINS.
2 |MDT 002-02VE (09) [ENDODONTIC DIAGNOSIS 19.17 MINS.
3 [MDT 003-03VE (11) |BLEACHING 40.32 MINS.
4 |MDT 004-04VE (11) |TREATMENT PLANNING, PART - 2 43.02 MINS.
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[POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN INVENTORY PLANNING & WAREHOUSING SYSTEM

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |PGCPWS (19) INVENTORY MANAGEMENT, PART - | 25.28 MINS.
2 |PGCPWS (19) INVENTORY MANAGEMENT, PART - Il 23.57 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN ORAL IMPLANTOLOGY (PGCOI)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |PGCOI-01VE (10) OVERVIEW OF PRACTICALS AND CONTACT SESSION PART-1 26.48 MINS.
2 |PGCOI-02VE (10) OVERVIEW OF PRACTICALS AND CONTACT SESSION PART-2 38.35 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE COURSE IN AGRICULTURE POLICY (PGCAP)

AUDIO
1 |MNR -001-02ZE (12))DEVELOPMENT OF INDIAN AGRICULTURE 32.23 MINS.
2 |MNR - 002-01ZE (12)) AGRICULTURE POLICY - CONCEPTS & FORMULATION 23.00 MINS.
3 |MNR002-03ZE (17) |AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE PRICING POLICY 26.05 MINS.
VIDEO
INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE: PUBLIC PRIVATE & PUBLIC
1 |MNR-001-05VE (10) PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP 45.07 MINS.
2 |MNR-001-07VE (10) |RESOURCES IN AGRICULTURE 43.57 MINS.
3 |MNR-001-02VE(10) INDIAN AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT 45.41 MINS.
4 |MNR-002-06VE (10) |AGRUCULTURAL POLICIES IN INDIA 37.42 MINS.
5 |MNRE-015-01VE(10) |COOPERATIVES IN INDIA 44.21 MINS.
6 |MNRE-016- 03VE(10) |PROJECT ANALYSIS, PART -1 43.53 MINS.
7 |MNRE-016- 04VE(10) |PROJECT ANALYSIS, PART -2 43.01 MINS.
8 |MNRE 016-08VE (12) |PROJECT ANALYSIS, PART - 3 43.28 MINS.

POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN MANAGEMENT OF RESETTLEMENT AND

AUDIO

1

MRR-01-2-03ZE (01)

INTERESTS OF STAKE HOLDERS AND RELATED CHANGES
REQUIRED IN LAND ACQUISITION ACT OF 1894

29.00 MINS.

MRR-01--01ZE(01)

INTERVIEW ON "WAYS OF ACHIEVING MINIMIZATION OF
DISPLACEMENT

12.00 MINS.
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MAJOR ISSUES AND CONCERNS IN RESETTLEMENT AND

8 |MRR-01-02ZE(01) | ey AR ITATION OF DISPLACED PEOPLE 28.00 MINS.
THE THEORY AND PRACTICE OF RESETTLEMENT AND

4 |MRR-02-4-04ZE(01) | ocrabii ATION 24.30 MINS.

5 |MRR-03-6-05ZE(01) |ACTION PLAN CUMPONENTS OF A DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 18.40 MINS.

6 |MRRO03.8.072E(1) | ROBLEM INPARTICIPATORY APPROACH TO VALUATION OF [ ) (e
ASSET

7 |MRR-03-8-06ZE (01) |VALUATION OF ASSETS OF DISPLACED PEOPLE 19.30 MINS.

8 |MRR-04-08ZE (01)  |GUIDELINES FOR LANDBASED REHABILATION

VIDEO

1 |PGCMRR-01VE RESETTLEMENT AND REHABILITATION OF UKP FAMILIES 20.00 MINS

2 |PGCMRR-02VE THE STORY OF UKP FAMILIES 16.30 MINS

3 |PGCMRR-03VE (01) |TEAR WILL TELL 29.30 MINS.

4 [PGCMRR 4-04VE NEW LIVELIHOOD OPTIONS FOR DISPLACED PERSONS 28.00 MINS.
POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN PARTICIPATORY

5 |PGCMRR 1-05VE(01) |MANAGEMENT OF DISPLACEMENT RESETTLEMENT AND 24.27 MINS.
REHABILITATION

g |PCCMRRI-06VE(OD |orones speak 26:41 MINS

7 |PGCMRR1-07VE(01) |A TOUCH OF CARE 37:48 MINS

8 |PGCMRR2-08VE(01) |GENDER ISSUES IN RESETTLEMENT AND REHABILIATION 19:00 MINS

9 |PGCMRR4-09VE(01) |APPROACHES TO INCOME RESTORATION 29.00 MINS.

[POST DOCTORAL CERTIFICATE IN DIALYSIS MEDICINE (PDCDM)

AUDIO
[ NIL
VIDEO

MCMD-001 -

1 : :
01VE(12) OVERVIEW OF HEMODIALYSIS 36.00 MINS

2 ('\)g(\:/l\élgz_;m i HYPERTENSION AND CHRONIC KIDNEY DESEASE 40.49 MINS.

5 [MCMD -001- ACUTE RENAL FAILURE AND ITS NON DIALYTIC 42.12 MINS
03VE(12) MANAGEMENT ' '

4 |[MCMD -001- NORMAL KIDNEY FUNCTION AND CHRONIC KIDNEY 15.38 MINS
04VE(12) DISEASE ' '
MCMD - 003 -

5 CASE STUDIES IN PEROTONOTIS 43.00 MINS.
05VE(13)

MCMD - 001 -

6 ASE STUDIES IN HEMODIALYSIS ACCE 4.48 MINS.
0BVE(13) CASE STU S 0] SIS ACCESS 34.48 S
MCMD - 001 -

7 : :
OTVE(LA) ANTICOAGULATION IN HEMODIALYSIS 36.19 MINS

8 '(\f%MD 001-08VE SUBCLAVIAN DIALYSIS'S CATHETER INSERTION 10.06 MINS.

9 ?f%MD 001-09VE INTERNAL JUGULAR DIALYSIS'S CATHETER INSERTION | 13.34 MINS.
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10 ?f%MD 001-10VE | reMORAL DIALYSIS'S CATHETER INSERTION 11.21 MINS.
11 '(\f;MDL 001-L1VE |\ ATER TREATMENT PLANT 07.13 MINS.
[POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN GEOINFORMATICS (PGCGI) |
AUDIO
| NIL |
VIDEO
1 |MGY-01VE (14) GEOINFORMATICS : AN INTRODUCTION 23.18 MINS.
2 |[MGY-02VE (14) APPLICATIONS OF GEOINFORMATICS 21.55 MINS.
3 [MGY-001-03VE (16) |GEOINFORMATICS FOR LANDSLIDE STUDIES 06.53 MINS.
4 [MGY-001-04VE (16) [GEOINFORMATICS FOR FLOOD RELATED STUDIES 10.32 MINS.
5 [MGY-001-05VE (16) |GEOINFORMATICS FOR FOREST FIRE STUDIES 05.13 MINS.
6 [MGY-001-06VE (16) | GEOINFORMATICS FOR EARTHQUAKE RELATED sTUDIES| 2447 MINS.
. APPLICATION OF GEOINFORMATICS IN DISASTER 2353 MINS
MGY-001-07VE (16) [IMANAGEMENT ' '
8 [MGY-001-08VE (16) |GEOINFORMATICS FOR TSUNAMI RELATED STUDIES 06.19 MINS.
[POST GRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN PATENT PRACTICE (PGCPP) |
AUDIO
[ 1 [mIRP-01ZE (12) [PATENT | 15.09 MINS. |
VIDEO
1 _[MIRP-001-01VE (09) [READING PATENTS DUCUMENT- ESSENTIAL ELEMENTS 40.48 MINS,
2__|[MIRP-001-02VE (09) [DRAFTING OF PATENT DUCUMENT 38.37 MINS,
3 |[MIRP-001-03VE (09) [PATENT ADVOCACY 41.55 MINS,
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

[DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH (DCE)

AUDIO
1 |DCE1-01ZE (88) INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON COURSE | 26.30 MINS
2 |DCE1-02ZE (88) FUNDAMENTAL NORMS OF WRITING 12.37 MINS
CRITICISM AND CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH A PERSONAL
3 |DCE1-12ZE (97) STATEMENT PT I 14.00 MINS
CRITICISM AND CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH A PERSONAL
4 |DCE1-13ZE (97) STATEMENT PT-lI 14.09 MINS
5 |DCE1-20ZE (02) RAJINARASIMHAN ON THE ART OF FICTION 33.00 MINS.
6 |DCE2-04ZE (88) WRITING ABOUT WOMEN 20.00 MINS
9 |DCE2-03ZE (88) INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON COURSE I 22.00 MINS
10 |DCE3-05ZE (88) INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON COURSE Il 27.00 MINS
7 |DCE3-17ZE (98) CREATIVE EXPERIENCE OF A SHORT STORY WRITER 20.17 MINS
8 |DCE3-06ZE (88) BASIC ELEMENT OF A SHORT STORY 22.30 MINS
INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON COURSE IV -WRITING WITH
11 |DCE4-07ZE (88) A DIFFERENCE 17.00 MINS
12 |DCE4-08ZE (88) RADIO PLAYS AND ADAPTATION 20.00 MINS
13 |DCE5-09ZE (88) INTRODUCTORY PROGRAMME ON COURSE V 23.00 MINS
14 |DCE5-18ZE (2000) RENDERING OF POEMS BY BENGALI POET PT-I 19.00 MINS
15 |DCE5-19ZE (2000) RENDERING OF POEMS BY BENGALI POET PT-II 20.45 MINS
16 |DCE5-16ZE (98) LET'S WRITE A POEM 26.53 MINS
17 |DCE5-11ZE (88) CREATIVE EXPERIENCE IN LITERATURE 13.25 MINS
18 |DCE5-14ZE (98) POETRY AND ME 15.00 MINS.
19 |DCE5-15ZE (98) THOUGHT OF PASSION 13.00 MINS.
20 |[DCE5-10ZE (88) IMAGERY AND SYMBOLS 12.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |DCE1-3-01VE (88) CREATIVE WRITING - AN INTRODUCTION 22.00 MINS.
2 |DCE3-2-04VE (88) WRITING FOR CHILDERN 15.00 MINS.
3 |DCE3-08VE (94) A PROFILE OF A CREATIVE WRITER 16.31 MINS.
4 |DCE3-10VE (94) EXPRESSIONS IN CREATIVITY 26.00 MINS.
5 |DCE3-11VE (96) EXPERIENCE AND CREATIVITY 26.06 MINS.
6 |DCE4-09VE (94) SCRIPT WRITING FOR MOVING PICTURES 29.00 MINS.
7 |DCE5-17VE (02) PERFORMING POETRY 25:35 MINS
8 |DCE5-18VE (02) SPEAKING TO A POET 28.00 MINS.
9 |DCE5-19VE (02) WOMEN & LEGAL ISSUES OF AUSTRAL 16.00 MINS
10 |DCE6-20VE (06) CREATIVE WRITING IN ENGLISH: PROJECT REPORT 42.19 MINS
11 |DCE- 07VE (93) MEET THE AUTHOR - AN INTERVIEW WITH BAPSI SIDHWA 26.27 MINS.
A WRITER AND POLITICAL COMMITMENT - PROF.NGUGI-WA-
12 |DCE-12VE (97) THIONGO'S 20.00 MINS.
13 |DCE-13VE (97) TOOLS AND IDEAS PT.-I 24.00 MINS.
14 |DCE-14VE (97) TOOLS AND IDEAS PT.-1l 28.46 MINS.
15 |DCE-15VE (2000) TRAVEL WRITING PT-I 25.01 MINS.
16 |DCE-16VE (2000) TRAVEL WRITING PT-II 8.00 MINS.
17 |DCE-21VE (2000) AN INTERVIEW WITH PAUL FERELEY, PT. - | 28.47 MINS.
18 |DCE -22VE(2000) AN INTERVIEW WITH PAUL FERELEY, PT. - Il 23.38 MINS.
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

[DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE WRITING IN HINDI (DCH)

AUDIO
1 |DCH1-1-01ZH (94)  |RACHNA AUR BHASHA KA ANTAH SAMBANDH 18.30 MINS
2 |DCH1-1-05ZH (94)  |RACHNA BANAM PATHAK 15.30 MINS
3 |DCH1-11ZH (95) VIDHA KI TALASH 16.22 MINS
4 |DCH2-09ZH (95) JEEWANI LEKHAN 17.33 MINS
5 |DCH2-10ZH (95) ATMA KATHA LEKHAN 14.00 MINS
6 |DCH2-07ZH (95) REPORTAJ 16.47 MINS
7 |DCH2-08ZH (95) PUSTAK SAMIKSHA 15.00 MINS
8 |DCH2-04ZH (94) KAISE LIKHE VIGYAN FEATURE 20.30 MINS
9 |DCH2-03ZH (94) KAISE LIKHE JATE HAI SAMAJIK FEATURE 22.00 MINS
10 |DCH3-1&2-14ZH KAHANI KI RACHANA PRAKRIYA 29.32 MINS
11 |DCH3-6-12ZH (96)  |NIBANDH LEKHAN 30.00 MINS
12 |DCH3-6-13ZH (96)  |NATAK KI RACHNA PRAKRIYA 28.17 MINS
DCH4&AWR1-
13 | 067H(96) RADIO AUR SHIKSHA 18.15 MINS
VIDEO
1 |DCH1-04VH (96) AKELI - PART-I 29.30 MINS.
2 |DCH1-05VH (96) AKELI - PART-II 29.00 MINS.
3 |DCH-06VH (97) SWATANTAROTTAR KATHA SAHITYA 59.00 MINS.
, |DCH2 & AFW1-02VH |KAUSANI EK YATRA SANSMARAN - YATRA LEKHAN PURVA 16.34 MINS
(95) PRASANG ' '
5 |DCH2 & AFW1-03VH [KAUSANIEK YATRA SANSMARAN - PAL PARIVARTIT 27 35 MINS
(95) PRAKRITIVESH ' '
6 |DCH2-10VH PATRA - PATRIKAON KE LIYE FEATURE LEKHAN 24.00 MINS.
7 |DCH6-09VH (99) KAVITA LEKHAN 25.00 MINS.

[DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION AND HEALTH EDUCATION (DNHE)

AUDIO
| |DNHE3-4-01ZE (93) [REACHING OUT TO THE COMMUNITY - LESSONS FROM 2144 MINS
EXPERIENCES '
2 |DNHE4-02ZE (93) CONDUCTING PROJECT WORK 12.44 MINS
3 |DNHE4-04ZE (98) HELPING THE COMMUNITY 'TAKE OVER' 17.37 MINS
4  |DNHE4-05ZE (99) PROMOTING AND SUSTAINING COMMUNITY ACTION/PRACTICE| 15.12 MINS
FORMS OF COMMUNITY PERTICIPATION IN NUTRITION
5 |DNHE4-06ZE (99) PROGRAMMES 16.06 MINS
6 |DNHE4-07ZE (99) CONVEYING SUITABLE MESSAGES TO SELECTED TARGET 16.07 MINS
GROUPS
AN INTRODUCTION TO IMPORTANCE OF HEALTH AND
7 |DNHE-03ZE (96) NUTRITION 17.30 MINS.
8 |DNHE-08ZE (99) MULTIPLYING MESSAGE REACH AND POPULATION COVERAGE | 16.04 MINS
VIDEO
1 |DNHE-04VE (94) DNHE - AN OVERVIEW 21.00 MINS.
2 |DNHE1-05VE (95)  |WOMEN AND EMPOWERMENT 20.00 MINS.
3 |DNHE1-06VE (96) BASTI SEVIKA - AN NGO EXPERIENCE 24.00 MINS.
4 |DNHE1-06VH (97)  |BASTI SEVIKA - EK ANUBHAV 22.37 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
5 |DNHE1-08VE (98) NUTRITIONAL DEFICIENCY DISORDERS-PT.I 25.00 MINS.
6 |DNHE1-09VE (98) NUTRITIONAL DEFICIENCY DISORDERS-PT .- 23.18MINS.
7 |DNHE1-11VE (06) PLANNING BALANCED DIETS FOR PREGNANT WOMENT 43.31 MINS
8 |DNHE1-12VE (05) NUTRIENT DEFICIENCY DISORDERS 40.35 MINS
9 |DNHE1-13VE (07) FOOD ADDTITIVES 33.46 MINS
10 |DNHE1-07VE (97) NUTRITION & HEALTH EDUCATION - AN INTRODUCTION 27.00 MINS.

ASSESSEMENT OF NUTRITIONAL STATUS (NUTRITIONAL
11 [DNHEI-16VE (06) ANTHROPONETRY & BIOCHEMICAL ASSESSMENT) 42.00 MINS.
ASSESSMENT OF NUTRITIONNAL STATUS (CLINICAL & DIET
12 |DNHE1-17VE (06) SURREY METHOD) 43.40 MINS.
13 |DNHE3-14VE (06) NUTRITION EDUCATION: CONCEPT & PRACTICE 44.41 MINS
VOLUNTARY HEALTH ASSOCIATION OF INDIA - AN
14 |DNHE4-02VE (94) INTRODUCTION 21.00 MINS.
15 |DNHE-10VH (2000) |AIK KAHANI RAKT Kl JUBANI 7.00 MINS
16 |DNHE-10VE (2000) THE STORY OF BLOOD 7.00 MINS.

[DIPLOMA IN TOURISM STUDIES (DTS)

AUDIO
1 |TS-4&TS-2-01ZE(13)|HERITAGE WALKS OF INDIA 15.48 MINS.
2 |TS-1-02ZE (13) GENERATING TOURISM AWARENESS 16.43 MINS.
3 |TS-1-03VE (16) TRAVEL WRITING 17.01 MINS.
TS-1, TS-2, TS-4-
4 04VE (16) TOURISM AS A DISCIPLE AND TOURISM SYSTEM 23.58 MINS,
TS-1, TS-2, TS-4-
S 05VE (16) TOURISM FRAMEWORK 14.54 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |TS-01VE (93) ISSUES IN TOURISM MARKETING PT. | 24.02 MINS.
2 |TS-02VE (93) ISSUES IN TOURISM MARKETING PT. Il 29.48 MINS.
3 |TS-03VE (96) ISSUES IN TOURISM MARKETING PT. 1lI 26.24 MINS.

[DIPLOMA IN PRODUCTION OF VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS FROM FRUITS AND VEGETABLES |

AUDIO

1 |BPVI002-01ZE (14) |VALUE ADDICTION IN FRUITS & VEGETABLES 18.18 MINS.
POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF FRUITS &
2 |BPVI002-02ZE (14 24.48 MINS.
(14) VEGETABLES

VIDEO
1 |BPVI-001-08VE (06) |NUTRITION 43.59 MINS
2 |BPVI-001-14VE (07) |CHARACTERISTICS OF EDIBLE AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 41.31 MINS
3 |BPVI-001-15VE (07) |INTRODUCTION TO FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 40.55 MINS.
4 BPVI-001TO 008-02VE|INTRODUCTION TO PRODUCTION OF VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS 43.00 MINS

(06) FROM FRUITS AND VEGETABLES )

5 |BPVI-001 TO 008 (07) DIPLOMA PROGRAMME ON VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS FROM 42 15 MINS

FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |[TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
6 |BPVI-002-10VE(06) |POST HARVEST TREATMENTS 44.30 MINS
7 |BPVI-002-22VE (06) |STORAGE STRUCTURE FOR FRUIT AND VEGETABLE 20.00 MINS.

POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
8 [BPVI-002-23VE (06) |\ coceo 1N OF PEAS 20.00 MINS.
9 |BPVI-002-11VE (07) |STORAGE & MARKETING OF FRUITS & VEGETABLES 33.33 MINS
JARA SAMBHAAL KE YE AAM HAI - AAM KI TUDAI EVAM
10 |BPVI-002-03VH(08)  [¢nnieriain ) 36.11 MINS.
RASEELA — PREPARATION OF PULP, SQUESH AND NECTOR
11 |BPVI-002-04VE(06) [0 ov'via o 30.00 MINS.
PRINCIPLE OF POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF FRUITS AND
12 |BPVI-002-13VE (07) [\=retna o 39.15 MINS
13 |BPVI-002-12VE (07) |PROCESSING AND PRESERVATION 35.35 MINS.
14 |BPVI-003-06VE (06) |FOOD CONSTITUENTS 43.38 MINS.
15 |BPVI-003-07VE (06) |OVERVIEW OF FOOD CHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY 28.23 MINS.
16 |BPVI-003-05VH (06) |WINE BANAYEIN 19.33 MINS.
17 |BPVI-006-01VE (06) |CANNING OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLE 34.00 MINS
SIMPLE METHODS OF DETECTION OF ADULTRERANTS IN FOOD
18 |BPVI-007-17VE (07) |50 tote 22.30 MINS
PRASANSKRIT UTPADO MEIN PAAYE JANE VALI MILAVATI
19 |BPVI-007-20VH (09) ||/ AsTUO KA PATA LAGANE KE SARAL TARIKE 21.44 MINS
PRASANSKRIT UTPADO KI GUNVATTA KE MULYANKAN KE
20 |BPVI-007-21VH (09) [ U200 0 n A SUVIDAHYE 16.15 MINS
LABORATORY FACILITIES FOR QUALITY EVALUATION OF ,
21 [BPVI-007-18VE (07)  [5o0 tecen PRODUCTS 15:00 MINS
22 |BPVI-09VE-24VE(07) |REVIEW OF BPVI -FOUR COURSES BPVI-001,003,005 AND 008 45.33 MINS
23 |BPVI-16VE 25vE(D7) |AN INTRODUCTION IN DIPLOMA VALUE ADDED PROGRAMME [ 50 1\ 1ins
(DVAPFV)
INTRODUCTION TO DIPLOMA IN VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS
24 |DVAPFV-10VE (09) [ o e e o VEGETABLES 43.50 MINS
25 |BPVI- 26VE (12) POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT IN POTATO & RICE 20.30 MINS.
26 |BPVI-27VE (12) INTEGRATED NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT IN RICE & POTATO 20.30 MINS.
27 |BPVI-005-28VE (07) |PREVENTION & CONTROL OF MICROBIAL SPOILAGE 24.00 MINS.
28 |BPVI-011-29VE (18) [CLEAN MILK PRODUCTION 22.11 MINS.

[DIPLOMA IN PRODUCTION OF VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS FROM CEREALS, PULSES AND

AUDIO
[ NIL [
VIDEO
1 |[BPVI-034 -03VE(09) |BUN AND BREAD ROLL 21.53 MINS.
2 |BPVI-034-01VH(09) |BREAD 30.30 MINS.
3 |BPVI-034-02VH(09) |BISCUIT 22.13 MINS.
4 |BPVI-036-04VE(09) |DAAL MILL 34.40 MINS.
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[DIPLOMA IN FISH PRODUCT TECHNOLOGY (DFPT)

AUDIO
1 |BPVI - 041-01VE (13]SCOPE OF FISH PROCESSING IN INDIA 30.02 MINS.
2 [BPVI -041-02VE (13]FISH PRODUCT & ITS QUALITY 27.50 MINS.
VIDEO

NIL

[DIPLOMA IN MEAT TECHNOLOGY (DMT)

AUDIO
1 |BPVI-21-01ZH(06) BHARAT ME MAANS AUR MAANS UTPAADON KA VIKAAS 14.00 MINS
2 |BPVI-023-02ZH (18) IMEAT QUALITIES 20.18 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |BPVI-024 -01VE(09) |HAM BACON AND SOUSAGE 27.20 MINS
2 |BPVI-024 -02VE(09) TANDOORI CHICKEN RESHMI KABAAB AND ENROBED MEAT 93.32 MINS
PRODUCT
3 |BPVI-024 -03VE(09) [CANNING OF MEAT 16.00 MINS
4 |BPVI -04VE(08) AN INFORMATION TO DIPLOMA IN MEAT TECHNOLOGY 29.11 MINS
5 |BPVI-027-05VE(11) RENDERING AND EFFLUENT TREATMENT 13.45MINS.
6 |BPVI-026-06VE (08) |CHICKEN & CHICKEN 36.25 MINS.
|D|PLOMA IN DAIRY TECHNOLOGY (DDT)
AUDIO
CONTROL OF HANDLING LOSSES & UTILITY MANAGEMENT IN
1 |BPVI-018-01ZE (12) A DAIRY PLANT 31.00 MINS.
2 |BPVIO018-02ZE (17) |ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN DAIRY PRODUCTS 32.10 MINS.
3 |BPVIO013-03ZE (17) |VIRTUES OF BUFFALO MILK 21.45 MINS.
4 |BPVI015-04ZE (17) |SUITABILITY OF BUFFALO MILK FOR DAIRY PRODUCTS 23.42 MINS.
VIDEO
1 BPVI-011 TO 018(07) ORIENTATION PROGRAMME IN DIARY TECHNOLOGY 44.36 MINS
2 |BPVI-011-01VE (07) |PROCUREMENT AND QUALITY OF MILK 21.15 MINS
3 |BPVI-018-02VE (08) |MARKETING OF MILK AND MILK PRODUCTS 25.27 MINS
4 |BPVI-012-04VE (10) |DAIRY EQUIPMENT FOR PRODUCT PROCESSING 43.02 MINS
5 [BPVI-012-11VE (11) |VIDYUT MOTOR 23.47 MINS.
6 |BPVI-013-12VE (11) |MILK RECEPTION 42.50 MINS.
7 |BPVI-014-05VE (11) |MAKKHAN 11.41 MINS.
8 |BPVI-014-07VE (11) |GHEE 11.43 MINS.
9 |BPVI-015-10VE (11) |DUGDH POWDER 15.45 MINS.
10 |BPVI-015-09VE (11) |PANEER 12.33 MINS.
11 |BPVI-015-08VE (11) |BARFEE 07.47 MINS.
12 |BPVI-016-06VE (11) |CHEESE 19.23 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
13 |BPVI -03VE (09) HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT IN DAIRY PROCESSING 44.20 MINS.
BPVI-13VE (12) APPLICATION OF FOOD SAFETY AND STANDARDS ACT TO
14 DAIRY INDUSTRY 43.00 MINS.
15_|BPVI 011-15VE (16) [FUNDAMENTALS OF DAIRY CHEMISTRY, PART - | 40.00 MINS.

16

BPVI 011-16VE (16)

FUNDAMENTALS OF DAIRY CHEMISTRY, PART - 11

[DIPLOMA IN PRIMARY EDUCATION (DPE)

AUDIO
1 |ES/221 -01ZE (04) SCHOOL GUIDANCE PROGRAM AT PRIMARY LEVEL 18.00 MINS.
2 |DPE-02ZH (04) PAATH YOJNA NIRMAN KI AAVYASYKTA 22.40 MINS.
3 |DPE-03ZH (05) BHASHA KA CHAYAN 30.00 MINS
4 |DPE - 04ZH (05) SHIKSHA MEIN SHRAVYA DRASHYA SAMAGRI 30.00 MINS
5 |DPE - 05ZH (05) AKHIR BHASHA KYA HAIN ? 30.00 MINS
6 |DPE - 06ZH (05) GUNANKHAND KAISE PADHAYEN 30.00 MINS
7 |DPE - 07ZH (05) SHIKSHA PRANALI KYA HAIN ? 30.00 MINS
8 |DPE - 08ZH (05) BHASHA KAUSAI KE AAYAAM 30.00 MINS
9 |DPE - 09ZH (05) PRATHMIC SATAR KE BACHCHOAN MEIN SANKHYA BAUDH™ 30.00 MINS
10 |DPE - 10ZH (05) SANKHYAON KI ADHAARBHOOT SANKRIYAEN 30.00 MINS
11 |DPE - 11ZH (05) SHIKSHA MEIN SOOCHNA SANCHAR KA UPYOG 30.00 MINS
12 |DPE - 12ZH (05) DOORASTH SHIKSHA MEIN VIDYARTHIYON KE DAYITVA 30.00 MINS
13 |DPE - 14ZH (05) PATAN KOSHAL KA VIKAS 30.00 MINS
14 |DPE - 13ZH (05) BHASHAI KHEL 30.00 MINS
15 |DPE - 15ZH (05) VAAK PRASHIKSHAN 29.00 MINS
16 |DPE-16ZH (05) SWASTHYA SHIKSHAN MEIN SHIKSHOKO KI BHUMIKA 28.31 MINS
17 |DPE-17ZH (05) AIYAAN JAANEY APNE DESH KI VIRASAT 25.30 MINS
18 |DPE-18ZH (05) MANAV VIKAS Kl KAHANI 27.12 MINS
19 |DPE-19ZH (05) SWASTHYA SHIKSHA AUR VIDYALAYA 27.30 MINS
20 |DPE-20ZH (05) LIKHNA BHI EK KALA HAIN 26.55 MINS
21 |DPE-21ZH (05) BACHCHOAN KO KYA AUR KAISE LIKHNA SIKHAYEIN 28.53 MINS
22 |DPE-22ZH (05) MULYANKAN KYA HAIN ? 27.00 MINS
23 |DPE —23ZH (05) PRATHMIK SHIKSHA AUR MULYANKAN 27.00 MINS
24 |DPE —24ZH (05) PARYAVARANIYA SHIKSHA KI PARIKAL- PANA 27.00 MINS
25 |DPE -25ZH (05) PARYAVARANIYA SHIKSHA KE UDDESHYA 27.35 MINS
26 |DPE —26ZH (05) PRATHMIK VIDYALAYA MEIN KARYANUBHAV 27.43 MINS
27 |DPE -27ZH (05) KARYA ANUBHAV KYON AUR KAISE KARAYEIN 27.38 MINS
28 |DPE —28ZH (05) SHIKSHA MEIN PAATH YOJNA KA MAHATVA 28.00 MINS
29 |DPE —29ZH (05) VIKLANGTA KYA HAI ? 28.00 MINS
30 |DPE -30ZH (06) IKAI YOINA TATHA PATH YOJNA KI RACHNA 27.50 MINS.
31 |DPE -31ZH (06) BHINN SANKHYAON KA SHIKSHAN 29.22 MINS.
32 |DPE -32ZH (06) BAL VIKAS MEIN KHELON KA MAHATVA 29.00 MINS.
SOURYAMANDAL EVAM KRISHI- VYAVHARIK GYAN KE
33 |DPE —33ZH (06) DRISHTI SE 27.24 MINS.
BACHCHON KI VYAKTIGAT BHINNTAYEIN AUR PRABHAVI
34 |DPE -34ZH (06) SHIKSHAN 28.52 MINS.
35 |DPE —35ZH (06) SHIKSHAN MEIN SHIKSHARTHI 28.21 MINS.
LAGHU SAMUHO MEIN SHIKSHAN TATHA SAHAKAARI
36 |DPE —36ZH (06) ADHIGAM 26.46 MINS.
37 |DPE 37ZH (06) SAMAIJIK VIGYAN SHIKSHAN KO PRABHAVI KAISE BANAYEIN | 28.14 MINS.
38 |DPE —38ZH (06) KAKSHA PRABHANDHAN 29.00 MINS.
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39 |DPE —39ZH (06) SAMAJIK PARIVARTAN MEINVIDYALYA Kl BHUMIKA 26.54 MINS.
40 |DPE —40ZH (06) ADHIGAM KRIYA KALAAPON KA CHAYAN 24.22 MINS.

SHIKSHA MEIN PARIYAVARANIYA GYAN KI AAVSHYAKTA: EIK
41 |DPE —41ZH (06) SAMIKSHA 28.49 MINS.
42 |DPE —42Z7ZH (06) SHIKSHARTHI KENDRIT SHIKSHA KYA HAIN 26.11 MINS.
43 |DPE —43ZH (06) VIBHINN SANDARBHON MEIN SHIKSHAN 28.07 MINS.
44 |DPE —44Z7ZH (06) ADHIGAM MEIN SAMPREKSHNIYATA KA MAHATVA 28.19 MINS.
45 |DPE-45ZH (06) PRATHMIK SHIKSHA KA SARVIKARAN 29.48 MINS
46 |DPE-46ZH (06) PATHYA CHARCHA 28.20 MINS
47 |DPE-47ZH (06) ADHIGAM AUR USKA MULYANKAN 26.27 MINS
48 |DPE-48ZH (06) PATHYA CHARCHA NIRMAN KE AADHAR 28.29 MINS
49 |DPE-49ZH (09) KHEL AUR BAL VIKAS 25.28 MINS.
50 |DPE-50ZH (09) BAL VIKAS KE ADHARBHUT MUDDE 27.27 MINS.
51 |DPE-51ZH (09) PRATHMIK STER KE BACCHO KA VIKAS 27.11 MINS.
52 |DPE-52ZH (09) SAMAKALIT ADHIGAM KYA HAI ? 27.14 MINS.
53 |DPE-53ZH (09) VYAKTIGAT SAMAKALIT ADHIGAM 27.00 MINS.

VIDEO

A PANEL DISCUSSION ON ART EDUCATION AT PRIMARY
1 |DPE-01VE (02) SCHOOL LEVEL 31.31 MINS

A PANEL DISCUSSION ON WORK EXPERIENCE AT PRIMARY
2 |DPE-02VE (02) SCHOOL LEVEL 30.08 MINS
3 |DPE-03VE (02) DEMO LESSONS TEACHING OF ENGLISH 22.30 MINS.
4 |DPE-04VE (02) DEMO LESSONS TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS 28.34 MINS
5 |DPE-04VH (02) NIRDARSHAN PATH GANIT SHIKSHAN 29.33 MINS
6 |DPE-05VH (02) NIRDARSHAN PATH- HINDI BASHA MEIN SHIKSHAN 32.50 MINS

DIPLOMA IN PANCHAYAT LEVEL ADMINISTRATION AND DEVELOPMENT (DPLAD)

AUDIO
NIL
VIDEO
1 |DPLAD-OIVE (11)  |BASIC APPLICATION OF COMPUTER 32.46 MINS.
2 COMPUTER APPLICATION IN DAILY LIFE 33.06 MINS.

DPLAD-02VE (11)

DIPLOMA IN PARALEGAL PRACTICE (DIPP)

AUDIO
NIL

VIDEO

1 |BLE 001-01VE (11) CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES 44.26 MINS.
VIKLANG VYAKTIYON SE SAMBANDHIT KANOON- 2005

2 |BLE03-02VH (14 . .
(14) (RIGHT OF PERSON WITH DISABILITY ACT - 2005) 21.30 MINS
3 |BLE-03VE (14) INTRODUCTION TO PARALEGAL WORK 39.12 MINS.
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[DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS PROCESS OUTSOURCING: FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING (DBPO(FA)

AUDIO
1 BPOI-01ZE (10) SOCIAL SKILLS IN BUSINESS COMMUNICATION BLOCK-I 26.10 MINS
2 BPOI-02ZE (10) TELEPHONE CONVERSATION BLOCK-II 17.19 MINS
3 BPOI-03ZE (10) BUSINESS CORRESPONDENCE BLOCK-III 22.05 MINS
4 BPOI-04ZE (10) CUSTOMER SERVICES BLOCK-IV 48.00 MINS
5 BPOI-05ZE (10) PRESENTAITON SKILLS BLOCK-V 25.05 MINS
6 BPOI-06ZE (10) SETTING THE AGENDA BLOCK-VI 13.21 MINS
I BPO-07ZE (10) GETTING READY FOR THE JOB 29.43 MINS
8 BPO-08ZE (10) CROSS CULTURAL COMMUNICATION 15.02 MINS

VIDEO

| NIL |

[DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION |

AUDIO
1 |BES - 004-01ZE (13) |RIGHT TO EDUCATION ACT, 2009 (PART - I) 25.31 MINS.
2 |BES - 004-02ZE (13) |RIGHT TO EDUCATION ACT, 2009 (PART - 11) 24.47 MINS.

VIDEO
1 |BES-01vE (12) TlEACHING ART EDUCATION THROUGH ACTIVITIES PART | 30 co \ 118
2 |BES-02VE (11) T2EACHING ART EDUCATION THROUGH ACTIVITIES PART | 5 oc \1ins.
3 |BES-03VE (12) CHALLENGES & ISSUES IN EVS TEACHING 41.04 MINS.
4 [BES 016-04VE (14) |KNOWING THYSELF 29.38 MINS.
5 |BES-128-05VE (18) [INCLUSIVE EDUCATION - PROSPECTS & CHALLENGES 45.36 MINS.
6 |BES-143-06VE (18) [MISCONCEPTIONS IN MATHEMATICS 31.24 MINS.
7 |BES-016-07VE (18) [SWAYAM KI PEHCHAN 29.75 MINS.
8 |BES-125-08VE (19) JUNDERSTANDING DISCIPLINES AND SUBJECTS 26.08 MINS.
9 |BES-123-09VE (19) |[TEACHER AS A CLASSROOM MANAGER 28.00 MINS.
10 |BES-127-10VE (19) [BASIC CONCEPTS OF ASSESSMENT 28.46 MINS.
11 |BES-127-11VE (19) [ASSESSMENT FOR ENHANCED LEARNING 29.06 MINS.
12 |BES-122-12VE (19) [QUALITY CONCERNS IN SECONDARY EDUCATION 30.00 MINS.
13 |BES-123-13VE (19) [5E APPROACH OF LESSON PLANNING 30.00 MINS.
14 |BES-123-14VE (19) [UNIT PLANNING 30.00 MINS.
15 |BES-124-15VE (19) [WHAT IS LANGUAGE ACROSS CURRICULUM 30.00 MINS.
16 |BES-125-16VE (19) [DISCIPLINARY KNOWLEDGE & ITS PERSPECTIVES 30.00 MINS.
17 [BESL 122-17VE (19) [CONCEPT MAP FOR ASSESSMENT 30.00 MINS.
18 |BES 122-18VE (19) [PARADOGM SHIFT IN TEACHER EDUCATION 29.03 MINS.
19 PROTECTION OF RIGHT OF CHILDREN : ROLE OF 30.00 MINS.

BES 121-19VE (19) |TEACHERS

20 |BESL 121-20VE (19) |CRITICAL THINKING THROUGH READING 25.00 MINS.
21 |BES-127-21VE (19) |FORMATIVE AND SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT 28.29 MINS.
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

[DIPLOMA IN EVENT MANAGEMENT

AUDIO
1 |BHC-01-ZE (14) FEASIBILITY ASSESSMENT OF THE EVENT 22.05 MINS.
2 |BHC - 015-02ZE (15)|[EVENT PRICING 19.47 MINS.
3 |BHC 012-03ZE (15) |EVENT RISK MANAGEMENT 14.43 MINS.
4 |BHC 011-04ZE (15) |OPPORTUNITIES FOR EVENT MANAGEMENT BUSINESS 18.57 MINS.
5 [BHC-05ZE (15) EVENTS AS AN EFFECTIVE MARKETING TOOL 14.40 MINS.
6 [BHC001-06ZE (17) APPAREL INDUSTRY AND THE VERSATILE MERCHANDISER 27.44 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |BHC 013-01VE (15) |VENUE DESIGN AND DECORATION 28.13 MINS.
2 |BHC 012-02VE (15) [PLANNING OF LOGISTICS 14.37 MINS.
3 |BHC-011-03VE (18) |INTRODUCTION TO SCOPE OF EVENT MANAGEMENT 20.41 MINS.
4 |BHC-002 (18) ERP FOR APPAREL MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY 27.33 MINS.

Page 105




S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CLINICAL CARDIOLOGY (PGDCC)

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 [MCCL-001-03VE (06]HISTORY AND GENERAL PHYSICAL EXAMINATION 45.54 MINS
2 [mMmccL-001- BASIC OF ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY-I 28.32 MINS
3 [mccL-001- BASIC OF ELECTROCARDIOGRAPHY-II 30.20 MINS
4 |MCC-002-01VE (06) |BASICS OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY PART-1 (SERIES-1) 27.08 MINS
5 |MCC-002-02VE (06) |BASICS OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY PART-2 (SERIES-1) 34.20 MINS
6 |MCC-002-04VE (06) |BASICS OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY PART-3 (SERIES-1) 21.20 MINS
7 |MCCL-002- BASIC OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY-1 (SERIES - 2) 55.00 MINS
8 [MCCL-002- BASIC OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY-2 (SERIES - 2) 39.50 MINS
HAEMODYNAMIC ASSESSMENT OF CONGENITAL HEART
9 |MCCO002-15VE (09) | 5 o ASE BY ECHO DOPLER, PT. Il 41.10 MINS.
HAEMODYNAMIC ASSESSMENT OF CONGENITAL HEART
10 |m 2-14VE 43.28 MINS.
0 |McC oo (9) | b1SEASE BY ECHO DOPLER (PT. 1) 3.28 MINS
ECHOCARDIOGRAPHIC ASSESSMENT OF VALVULAR
11 |MCCL-002-10VE (07} 1 oy DISEASE PT. 1 (MITRAL STENOSIS 41.35 MINS
12 |McCL-002-00VE (07 ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY ASSESSMENT OF VALVULAR 32,38 MINS
HEART DISEASES PT. 2 (MITRAL REGURGITATION)
13 |McC-002-24VE (09) ANATOMIC BASIC OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY IN 41.06 MINS.
CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE PART-1
14 |MCC-002-25VE (09) ANATOMIC BASIC OF ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY IN 3228 MINS.
CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE PART-II
15 |MCC-002-22VE (09) [ECG EVALUATION OF CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE 32.23 MINS.
16 |MCC-003-18VE (09) [PULMONARY EMBIOLISM PART-1 42.06 MINS
17 [MCC-003-19VE (09) [PULMONARY EMBIOLISM PART-2 31.30 MINS.
18 |[MCC-003-16VE (09) [HEART FAILURE PART-1 42.46 MINS.
19 [MCC-003-17VE (09) [HEART FAILURE PART-2 38.57 MINS.
20 |Mcc.003-20vE (09) ,F?AE\;_II_O_;’ATHOGENESIS OF ACUTE CORONARY SYNDROME| , , oy 1o
21 |MCC-003-21VE (09) ,:\AE\;_II_OZPATHOGENESIS OFACUTE CORONARY SYNDROME [ 40 20 Miins.
22 |MCC-005-23VE (09) CLINICAL EVALUATION OF CONGENITAL HEART 46,32 MINS.
DISEASE
ACYANOTIC CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE:
23 [MCC-005-27VE (09) | J 2t o/ ST IVE LESIONS 43.33 MINS.
24 |MCC-005-26VE (09) ﬁlzc;gk:gﬂc CONGENITAL HEART DISEASE: SHUNT 42,39 MINS.
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (PGDESD)l

AUDIO
1 [MED-002-01ZE (05) [INTRODUCTION TO SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 25.40 MINS.
2 |MED-002-02ZE (05) |APPROACHES TO SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 22.24 MINS.
3 |MED-002-03ZE (05) [INITIATIVE FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 20.14 MINS.
4 |MED-002-04ZE (05) |STRATEGIES FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 21.32 MINS.
5 |MED-002-05ZE (10) [SATAT VIKAS KE UPAGAM 25.04 MINS.
6 |MED-002-06ZE (10) [SATAT VIKAS KE PARYAS 22.44 MINS.
7 |MED-002-07ZE (10) [SATAT VIKAS KA PARICHAY 26.02 MINS.
8 |MED-002-08ZE (10) [SATAT VIKAS KE LIYE RAINITIYA 25.35 MINS.

VIDEO

[ 1 [ACPsSD [SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT RULES, 2016 | 26.45 MINS. |

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISTANCE EDUCATION (PGDDE) |

AUDIO
1 [ES311-1-07ZE (95) _ [STUDY SKILLS - BASIC PROCESS 17.35 MINS

ES311&2-1&3-
2 | oazE(e5) DISTANCE EDUCATION - A DISCIPLINE 19.45 MINS
3 |ES311-1-15ZE (95) _ |OPEN LEARNING 21.45 MINS
4 |ES311-2-01ZE (88)  |MULTI-MEDIA AND SELF STUDY IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 18.30 MINS
5 |ES311-1-2-03ZE (95) |THE CONCEPT OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 18.40 MINS
6 |ES-08ZE (88) PROJECT REPORT - A FEW ISSUES 15.00 MINS
7 |ES-09ZE (88) PROJECT WORK - DE EXPECTATIONS AND POSSIBILITIES 14.36 MINS
8 |ES-10ZE (88) PROJECT WORK - COST OF DE 10.00 MINS
9 [Es-11ZE (88) PROJECT WORK - DE IN REGIONAL PERSPECTIVE 12.30 MINS
10 |ES-12ZE (88) PROJECT WORK - LEARNER’S CONCERN 15.00 MINS
11 |Es-132E s8) PROJECT WORK - FUNCTIONING OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 14,30 MINS
SYSTEM

12 |ES-14ZE (88) PROJECT WORK - DEVELOPING INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIAL 16.00 MINS
13 |ES-318-18ZE (04) INTERNET FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION PT. | 15.11 MINS.
14 |ES-318-19ZE (04) INTERNET FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION PT. I 17.54 MINS.
15 |ES-318-20ZE (04) AUDIO SCRIPT WRITING AND PRESENTATION 17.46 MINS.
16 |ES-24ZE (05) COURSE DESIGN FOR DISTANCE LEARNING 13.29 MINS.
17 |ES-312-25ZE (05) OPERATIONAL PROBLEMS IN COURSE PRODUCTION 11.52 MINS.
18 |ES-312-23ZE (05) QUALITY ASSURANCE IN OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING 13.48 MINS.
19 |ES-313-21ZE (05) LEARNER SUPPORT IN DISTANCE EDUCATION PART Il 12.46 MINS.
20 |ES-313-22ZE (05) LEARNING SUPPORT IN DISTANCE EDUCATION PART I 14.33 MINS.
21 |ES-313-16ZE (04) ROGERIAN COUNSELLING 15.51 MINS.
22 |ES-313-17ZE (04) WEB BASED LEARNER SUPPORT 22.33 MINS.
23 |ES311-02ZE (88) NEED FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION 20.00 MINS.

VIDEO
1 |[ES1-1-01VE (95) SOCIO-ECONOMIC RELEVANCE 27.00 MINS.
2 |ES2-3-04VE (95) COMMUNICATION ACROSS THE DISTANCE 22.15 MINS.
3 |ES4-3-08VE (95) UNIT DESIGN 32.23 MINS.
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STRATEGY AND OUTCOME

NO.| COURSE CODE [TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
4 |ES311-15VE(95) THE AUTONOMOUS LEARNER: REFLECTIONS 30.00 MINS.
5 |ES314-16VE (95) EDUCATIONAL MANAGEMENT CHANGING DIMENSIONS 28.00 MINS.
6 |ES-312-22VE (2000)  [REVISION OF COURSE MATERIAL FOR DISTANCE LEARNING 27.08 MINS.
7 |ES-314-23VE (2000) |MANAGEMENT OF DEI'S 29.09 MINS.
8 |ES311-18VE (2000) iEQICCIXNG THE UNREACHED: DISTANCE EDUCATION IN SOUTH| o o
9 |ES-318-19VE (2000) |USE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR STAFF DEVELOPMENT 28.40 MINS
10 |[ES-314-21VE (2000) |IGNOU'S UNIQUE MANDATE (PANNEL DISCUSSION FORMAT) 33.15 MINS
OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING AND ITS LESSONS OF

11 [ES-28VE (01) SUGCESS PT | 23.31 MINS.
DISTANCE AND OPEN LEARNING WITH ITS GLOBAL AND

12 [ES-29VE (01) REGIONAL IMPACT PT. 11 25.36 MINS.
STRATEGIC PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT - AN INTERVIEW

13 [ES 314-26VE (01) WITH PROF. SW. TOM (HONG KONG) 29.35 MINS.
14 |ES313-27VE (01) LEARNER CONCERNS AND SUPPORT SERVICES 28.53 MINS.
5 DIGITAL DIVIDE IN CULTURAL? DISTANCE OPEN LEARNING IN | o - o

ES-311&318-30VE (03)| THE POST SEPTEMBER 11 WORLD : '
16 |ES-318-31VE(03) RECENT TRENDS IN MULTIMEDIA APPLICATIONS 17.30 MINS.
17 |ES-318-32VE(03) REFLECTIONS ON MEDIA IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 27.50 MINS.
18 |ES-33VE (06) HISTORY OF SATELLITES 28.15 MINS
COUNSELLING IN OPEN & DISTANCE EDUCATION: THEORIES &

19 |[ES-313-39VE (07) PRACTICES 4258 MINS
ROLE OF SUPPORT SERVICES FOR EDUCATIONALLY &

20 |ES-313-45VE (07) PHYSICALLY DISADVANTAGED LEARNERS IN DISTANCE 41.48 MINS
EDUCATION
ROLE OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLORS IN DISTANCE EDUCATION

21 [ES313-40VE (07) PART-1 IMPORTANCE OF LEARNER SUPPORT 24.20 MINS
ROLE OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR IN DISTANCE EDUCATION

22 [ES313-41VE (07) PART-II: PCP AND ACADEMIC COUNSELLING 22.50 MINS
ROLE OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR IN DISTANCE EDUCATION

23 |Es-313-42VE (07) PART-IIl: TECHNOLOGY AND TRAINING FOR ACADEMIC 19.02 MINS
COUNSELLORS
ROLE OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR IN DISTANCE EDUCATION

24 [ES313-43VE (07) PART-IV: MEDIATED LEARNER SUPPORT 22.11 MINS
ROLE OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR IN DISTANCE EDUCATION

25  |ES-313-44VE (07) PART-V: QUALITY OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLING AND 20.11MINS
CONVERGENCE
ACCESS DEVICES IN PRINT MATERIAL FOR OPEN & DISTANCE

26 |ES-312-50VE (07) L EARNING 39.37 MINS
27 |ES-314-34VE (06) CHANGING ORGANISATIONAL STRUCTURE OF IGNOU 41.08 MINS
28 |ES-37VE (06) PROBLEMS AND ISSUES IN PGDDE 37.17 MINS
29 |ES-312-49VE (00) TEACHING THROUGH ASSIGNMENTS 43.13 MINS
30 |ES-313-46VE (07) STUDENT SUPPORT FOR LEARNING SKILLS DEVELOPMENT 45.19 MINS
31 |ES-314-48VE (08) QUALITY IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 41.03 MINS
32 |ES-318-35VE (06) | THE LANGUAGE OF TELEVISION 20.22 MINS
33 |ES-36VE (06) PROGRAMME EVALUATION IN ODE 37.54 MINS.
a4 |Es-47vE ©7) PROGRAMME EVALUATION OF DISTANCE EDUCATION: ITS 43.14 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |[TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
35 |ES-315-24VE (2000) |RESEARCH IN OPEN LEARNING INSTITUTION 29.25 MINS.
36 |ES-315-25VE (2000) |RESEARCH PRIORITIES FOR OPEN DISTANCE LEARNING 22.10 MINS.
37 |ES-316-20VE (2000) [PROGRAMME EVALUATION: NEED AND PROCEDURE 27.20 MINS
38 |ES-319- (04) "GLOBLISATION AND EDUCATION" 24.47 MINS
39 |ES-319-35VE(04) "OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING IN FOCUS" 11.54 MINS
0 |Es319.vTM (04) (_?IA_\'\OA?ISISATION, EDUCATION AND COMMERCIALIZATION 26.42 MINS
41 |ES-319-VE (04) "GLOBLISATION AND GLOBAL TENSION" 19.45 MINS
RESEARCH STUDIES ON ASSIGNMENT IN OPEN DISTANCE
42 |ES-312-38VE (06) EDUCATION 41.50 MINS
[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HIGHER EDUCATION (PGDHE) |
AUDIO
1 |DHE1-01ZE (91) TEACHER'S ORGANISATION 26.00 MINS
2 |DHE2&3-03ZE (92)  [EVALUATING TEACHING 15.00 MINS
3 |DHE4-1-02ZE (92) UNIVERSITY GOVERNANCE 28.30 MINS
4 |DHE-04ZE (93) AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE 28.56 MINS
5 |DHE-05ZE (95) WHITHER EXAMS 17.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |ES301-1-07VE(93)  |RELEVANCE OF HIGHER EDUCATION 28.00 MINS.
2 |ES 302-03VE(90) CONDUCTING INTERACTION SESSIONS 27.20 MINS.
3 |ES 302-04VE(90) PROVIDING CONCRETE EXPERIENCE 21.00 MINS.
4 |ES 303-02VE(89) MEET THE INDIAN COLLEGE STUDENT 29.50 MINS.
5 |ES-303-09VE(93) STUDENTS PROBLEMS AND COUNSELLING 24.17 MINS.
6 |ES-10VE (93) PROFESSIONALISM AND TEACHER'S ORGANISATION 28.00 MINS.
7 |ES-11VE (93) MEET A COLLEGE PRINCIPAL 18.00 MINS.
8 |PGDHE-14VE (09) PROGRAMME EVALUATION PART-1 26.29 MINS
9 |PGDHE-15VE (09) PROGRAMME EVALUATION PART-2 28.34 MINS
10 [ES-304-05VE (91) TEACHER AS MANAGER 23.50MINS.
11 |ES-08VE (93) A LECTURE ON LECTURE 22.20 MINS
NEED AND RATIONAL FOR PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AT
12 [PGDHE-13VE (07) | hE TERTIARY LEVEL 46.00 MINS
ROLE OF COLLEGE TEACHER AS A COUNSELLOR, MENTAL
13 |MES - 103-16VE (10) | /20 ' cr 51 1TOR 34.05 MINS
[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN WOMEN & GENDER STUDY (PGDWGS) [
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
[ 1 [PGDWGS-01VE (12) [INTERODUCTION TO PGDWGS PROGRAMME | 25.31 MINS. |
[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN RADIO PRASARAN (PGDRP) [
AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
[ 1 |PGDRP-01VE (05)  |PG DIPLOMA IN RADIO PRASARN | 39.56 MINS |
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S.NO.

COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME

DURATION

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MOTHER & CHILD HEALTH (PGDMCH)

AUDIO
[ 1 [PGDMCH-01ZE (97)|BRINGING UP YOUR CHILD | 15.06 MINS |
VIDEO
1 |[PGDMCH6-01VE(98Y TEAMING UP FOR MCH CARE 13.10 MINS
2 |PGDMCH-10VE (03)|DEVELOPMENTAL MILESTONES 28.40 MINS
PGDMCH4-3-
MANAGEMENT OF DIARRHOEA 21.30 MIN
3 |oovE (%) G 0 0 30 MINS
PGDMCH4-3-
4 ACUTE RESPIRATORY INFECTIONS 22.46 MINS
04VE(98)
PGDMCH4-3-
ASSESSMENT OF DEHYDRATION 13.48 MIN
5 03VE(98) SSESS o) 0 3.48 MINS
6 |[PGDMCH-05VE RESUSCITATION PART-1 27.56 MINS
INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT OF NEONATAL AND
7 [PGDMCH CHILDHOOD ILLNESS (IMNCI) PT.-2 34.57 MINS.
g |MMEL-103- INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT OF NEONATAL AND 27,00 MINS
11VE(05) CHILDHOOD ILLNESS (IMNCI) PT.1 '
9 [PGDMCH-09VE NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 45.02 MINS
10 [PGDMCH-06VE RESUSCITATION PART-2 19.28 MINS
11 [PGDMCH-07VE YOUR QUESTION — OUR ANSWER 12.24 MINS
12 |[MMEL-101-13VE(05]AN APPROACH TO RESEARCH STUDY PT. | 24.08 MINS.
MMEL-101 -
13 |ave ©5) AN APPROACH TO RESEARCH STUDY PT. Il 29.18 MINS
14 [MMEL-101- PREVENTIVE MATERNAL AND CHILD HEALTH 60.14 MINS.
12VE(05)
15 2’5'3':"/2‘0'5;01 i AN APPROACH TO CLINICO-SOCIAL CASE STUDY. 11.00 MINS
MME-004 - NUTRITIONAL ASSESSMENT AND DIETY ADVICE IN
16 16VE(06) ELDERLY 30.00 MINS
17 |MME-102-22VE (06) |CASE PRESENTATION (ANAEMIA IN PREGNANCY) 38.24 MINS
CASE PRESENTATION (PREGNANCY INDUCED
18 [MME-102-23VE (06) |\ oc e = oN) 21.57 MINS
19 [MME-102-18VE (06) [NORMAL LABOUR 19.28 MINS
20 [MME-102-21VE (06) |OBSTETRIC PROCEDURES IN BREECH PRESENTATION 33.08 MINS
21 [MME-102-17VE (06) | ANTENATAL CARE 21.20 MINS
22 |[MMEL-102-19VE(06]PARTOGRAM 21.48 MINS
23 |[MME-103-25VE (06) |DENGUE FEVER 27.00 MINS
24 |[MMEL-102-20VE(06]PREGNANCY INDUCED HYPERTENTION PART-1 33.06 MINS
25 |[MME-103-31VE (07)[MALNUTRITION PART-1 : VITAMIN A DEFICIENCY 41.44 MINS
26 |[MME-103-30VE (07) |MALNUTRITION PART-2 : RICKET 09.00 MINS
27 |[MME-103-28VE (07) [MALNUTRITION PART-3 : VITAMIN C DEFICIENCY 06.39 MINS
28 |[MME-103-29VE (07)[MALNUTRITION PART-4 : SERVICE MALNUTRITION 16.00 MINS
29 |[MME-101-27VE (07)|INTRODUCTION TO PREVENTIVE MCH 15.20 MINS
CASE PRESENTATION (PREGNANCY WITH DIABETES
30 |MME-102-24VE (06) [ = - | 5 33.55 MINS
31 |MMEL-201-32VE(10) |SAMPLING ISSUES IN RESEARCH STUDIES 44.27 MINS
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
32 |MMEL-201-33VE(10) |SOCIO-CLINICAL CASE STUDY (UNDER 5 CHILD) 37.07 MINS
33 |MMEL-201-34VE (10) |SOCIO-CLINICAL CASE STUDY POSTNATAL CASE 11.57 MINS
34 |MMEL-201-35VE (10) |SOCIO-CLINICAL CASE STUDY ANTENATAL CASE 23.08 MINS
35 |MMEL-201-36VE (10) |IEC FOR BEHAVIOURAL CHANGE 13.30 MINS
36 |MMEL-201-37VE (10) |ADOLESCENT HEALTH (JOB AID) 29.11 MINS
37 |MMEL-201-38VE (10) |RESEARCH STUDY DESIGNS 43.50 MINS
38 |PGDMCH-39VE (10) INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT OF NEONATAL & CHILDHOOD 39.48 MINS

ILLNESS
39 |MME 201-40VE (11) |DATA ANALYSISPT. II 41.32 MINS.
40 |MME-201-41VE(11) |STRESS MANAGEMENT IN ADOLESCENT PT. | 34.50 MINS.
41 |MME 201-42VE(11) |STRESS MANAGEMENT IN ADOLESCENT PT. Il 32.06 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL & HEALTH MANAGEMENT (PGDHHM)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [PGDHHM-01VE (04) [MANAGEMENT OF OUT PATIENT DEPARTMENT (OPD) 43.00 MINS.
2 |PGDHHM-02VE (04) [ACCIDENT & EMERGENCY 31.00 MINS.
3 |PGDHHM-03VE (04) [UTILITY AND SUPPORT SERVICES 34.00 MINS.

|POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISTRICT HEALTH MANAGEMENT (PGDDHM)

AUDIO
[ NIL
VIDEO
1 |PGDDHM-01VE (10) |INVESTIGATION OF EPIDEMICS 45.37 MINS
2 |PGDDHM-02VE (10) |HEALTH INSURANCE 43.50 MINS
3 PGDDHM-03VE (10) USE OF EXCEL SHEETS 39.28 MINS
4 |PGDDHM-04VE (10) |GROWTH OF PRIVATE HEALTH SECTOR IN INDIA 39.29 MINS
5 PGDDHM-05VE (11)]MENTAL HEALTH IN THE DISTRICT 35.45 MINS.
6 PGDDHM-06VE (11)|]QUALITY ASSURANCE 40.50 MINS.
7 PGDDHM-07VE (11)]WATER & SANITATION IN DISTRICT PLAN 41.00 MINS.
STRATEGIES FOR NON COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
8 PGDDHM-08VE (11 .04 MINS.
G 08 (11) PREVENTION AND CONTROL 350 S
9 PGDDHM-09VE (11) INTEGRATED MANAGEMENT OF NEONATAL AND 44.31 MINS.

CHILDHOOD ILLNESS (IMNCI)
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S.NO.| COURSE CODE

TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME
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[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN GERIATRIC MEDICINE (PGDGM)

AUDIO
1 |MMEL-005-04ZE(06))CANCER IN ELDERLY 41.44 MINS.
2 |MMEL-005-06ZE(06)|DIABETES IN ELDERLY-1 21.15 MINS
3 |MMEL-005-07ZE(06)|DIABETES IN ELDERLY-2 21.19 MINS
4 |MMEL-005-05ZE(06)[DIABETES 19.11 MINS
5 |MMEL-005-08ZE(06)]HYPERTENTION 41.44 MINS
MMEL-005-
6 MIND YOUR BACK 16.33 MINS
02ZE(06)
MMEL-005-
7 INT PAIN 41.44 MIN
03ZE(06) 0 S
8 MMEL-005-01ZE CHANGING LIFE STYLE AND MOSCULAR SKELETOL 15.17 MINS
(06) DISORDER '
VIDEO
1 |MME 004 - 03VE(04)[NUTRITION IN GERIATRICS AND DIET PLANNING —PT.1 29.08 MINS.
2 |MME 004 - 04VE(04)[INUTRITION IN GERIATRICS AND DIET PLANNING -PT.2 17.58 MINS.
3 |MME 005 - 01VE(04)|HISTORY TAKING IN GERIATRIC AGE GROUP PT.1 24.24 MINS.
4 |MME 005 - 02VE(04)[HISTORY TAKING IN GERIATRIC AGE GROUP PT.2 24.20 MINS.
5 |MME-005-07VE(05) |COPD — A CASE PRESENTATION 43.00 MINS.
6  |MMEL-005-28VE(06)JCOMMON PSYCHOLOGICAL PROBLEMS IN ELDERLY 46.28 MINS
7 |MME-005-13VE(06) |DIABETES MELLETUS IN THE ELDERLY, PART -1 43.10 MINS
8 |MME-005-29VE (06) [FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE BALANCE IN ELDERLY 54.15 MINS
9 |MME-005-14VE(06) |THYROID DISORDERS IN ELDERLY, PART -1 40.09 MINS
10 |MMEL-005-34VE(06JASSESSMENT OF DISABILITY IN ELDERLY 35.20 MINS
11 |MMEL-005-33VE(06) COMMON DERMATOLOGICAL PROBLEMS 45.50 MINS
AGING CHANGES AND COMMON ORAL HEALTH
12 |MMEL-005-31VE(06 PROBLEMS IN ELDERLY 38.50 MINS
ORAL HEALTH PROBLEMS AND CASE STUDIES IN
13 |MMEL-005-39VE(06 ELDERLY 36.11 MINS
14 |MME-005-36VE (07) [HYPERTENTION PART-1 29.37 MINS
15 |MME-005-37VE (07) [HYPERTENTION PART-2 27.05 MINS.
GERIATRIC REHABILITATION AND PHYSIOTHERAPHY
16 [MMEL-004-38VE(07 EXERCISES 45.18 MINS
AGING CHANGES AND CASE PRESENTATION IN
17 |MMEL-005-32VE(06 DERMATOLOGY IN ELDERLY 37.58 MINS
18 [MME- 005-05VE(05) |CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE (COPD) | 40.20 MINS.
19 |[MME-005-06VE(05) |COR PULMONALE 42.30 MINS.
20 |MME-005-30VE (06) |DIABETES MELLITUS IN ELDERLY, PART -2 41.44 MINS
AN APPROACH TO A PATIENT WITH BEHAVIOURAL
21 |MME-005-09VE (06) DISORDERS 40.38 MINS
22 |MME-005-08VE(06) |[PARKINSON’S DISEASE 40.26 MINS
AN APPROACH TO A PATIENT WITH HEADACHE &
23 |MME-005-12VE (06) EPILEPSY 27.25 MINS
24 |MME-005-40VE(06) |CHRONIC OBSTRUCTIVE PULMONARY DISEASE 42.30 MINS
25 [MME-005-10VE (06) |CLINICAL ASSESSMENT OF A GERIATRIC PATIENT 42.30 MINS.
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26 |MME-005-11VE (06) |[COMMON ORTHOPAEDIC PROBLEM IN GERIATRIC AGE GROUP | 42.37 MINS.
27 |MME-004-15VE (06) |PSYCHIATRIC ASSESSMENT IN ELDERLY 41.43 MINS.
28 |MME - 24VE (06) FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE BALANCE 22.01 MINS
29 [MME - 25VE (06) FLUID AND ELECTROLYTE IMBALANCE 31.40 MINS
30 |PGDGM-26VE (06) CANCER IN OLD AGE PT-I 40.07 MINS
31 |PGDGM-27VE (06) CANCER IN OLD AGE PT-II 41.43 MINS

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT (PGDRD)

AUDIO
1 |RDD1-01ZE (91) PANCHAYATI RAJ 15.00 MINS
2 |RDD1-01ZH (91) PANCHAYATI RAJ 15.00 MINS
3 |RDD1-02ZE (91) RURAL BANKING 15.00 MINS
4 |RDD1-02ZH (91) GRAMIN BANK 15.00 MINS
5 |RDD1-1-03ZH (92) KRISHI VIKAS 10.06 MINS
6 |RDD2-1-04ZE (91) LAND REFORMS 12.00 MINS
7 |RDD2-1-04ZH (91) BHUMI SUDHAR 15.00 MINS
8 |RDD2-2-05ZE (91) FAMILY WELFARE IN INDIA PT.-I 14.40 MINS
9 |RDD2-2-06ZE (91) FAMILY WELFARE IN INDIA PT.-II 15.15 MINS
10 |RDD2-2-05ZH (91) BHARAT MEIN PARIVAR KALYAN PT.-I 10.45 MINS
11 |RDD2-2-06ZH (91) BHARAT MEIN PARIVAR KALYAN PT.-11 14.20 MINS
12 |RDD2-3-07ZE (91) SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY FOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT 13.00 MINS
13 |RDD2-3-07ZH (91) GRAMIN VIKAS MEIN VIGYAN AUR PRAUDYOGIKI 14.50 MINS
14 |RDD2-08ZE (92) ADULT EDUCATION - PROBLEMS AND PROMISES 13.30 MINS
15 |RDD2-08ZH (92) PRAUDH SHIKSHA - SAMASYAN AUR SAMBHAVNAYEN 20.00 MINS
16 |RDD2-09ZH (92) GRAMIN KSHETRON MEIN OORJA 14.45 MINS
17 |RDD2-09ZE (92) RURAL ENERGY 14.50 MINS
18 |RDD3-2-10ZE (92) TRAINING OF MANPOWER 19.00 MINS
19 |RDD3-2-10ZH (92) JAN SHAKTI KA PRASHIKSHAN 14.50 MINS
20 |RDD3-2-11ZE (92) PROJECT APPRAISAL 13.10 MINS
21 [RDD3-2-11ZH (92) PARIYOJANA MULYANKAN 12.56 MINS
22 |RDD4-2-12ZH (91) BAL MRITYU 14.30 MINS
23 |RDD4-2-12ZE (91) CHILD AND INFANT MORTALITY 14.35 MINS
24 |RDD4-3-13ZH (91) BANDUA MAZDOORI 18.00 MINS
25 |RDD4-3-13ZE (91) BONDED LABOUR 12.30 MINS

VIDEO
1 |RDD1-03VE (92) RURAL CO-OPERATIVES 27.00 MINS.
2 |RDD1-03VH (93) GRAMIN SAHKARI SANSTHAYEN 27.30 MINS.

TOWARDS A GREENER WORLD - SOCIAL FORESTRY AND
3 |RDD2-04VE (91) WASTELANDS 24.22 MINS.
4 |RDD2-04VH (91) YEH JUNGLE HAMARE HAIN 23.35 MINS.
5 |RDD2-2-05VE (91) RURAL HEALTH SERVICES 21.00 MINS.
6 |RDD2-2-05VH (92) SWASTHYA-GRAMIN KSHETRA 22.00 MINS.
7 |RDD3-3-06VE (91) VOLUNTARY EFFORTS 25.07 MINS.
8 |RDD3-3-06VH (91) SWAYAM SWAICHHIK PRAYAS 24.47 MINS.
9 |RDD4-07VE (92) DEVELOPMENT OF SCHEDULED CASTES 27.00 MINS.
10 |RDD4-07VH (92) VIKAS KI ORE 26.15 MINS.
11 |RDD4-08VE (91) RURAL WOMEN AND DEVELOPMENT 23.50 MINS.
12 |RDD4-08VH (91) GRAMIN MAHILAYEN AUR VIKAS 22.14 MINS.
13 |RDD4-4-09VE (92) PEOPLE AMIDST NATURAL SURROUNDINGS 25.50 MINS.
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14 |RDD4-4-09VH (92) KABILEY 26.30 MINS.
15 |RDD7-10VE (99) RURAL EXTENSION IN PRACTICE 29.00 MINS
16 |RDD7-13VE (09) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION PROCESS 28.06 MINS.
17 |RDD-14VE (11) ENTERPRENEURSHIP RURAL DEVELOPMENT 48.50 MINS.

ENTERPRENEURSHIP RURAL DEVELOPMENT (RURAL
18 |RDD-15VE (11) ENTERPRISE) 43.40 MINS.
19 |BPR-003-16VE (18) |PESA AND ITS IMPLEMENTATION 23.28 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN TRANSLATION (PGDT)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [PGDT1-01VH (98) SAHITAYIK ANUVAD: HINDI KA PRIDARSHYA 30.00 MINS
2 |PGDT1-2-06VH(05) [ANUVAD KA MAHATVA 43.07 MINS
3 [PGDT2-02VH (98) TAKNIKI ANUVAD AUR PARIBHASHIK SHABDAVALI 27.30 MINS
4 |PGDT3-03VH (98) ASHU ANUVAD: SWAROOP AUR PRAKARIYA 27.25 MINS
5 [PGDT4-04VH (98) PRASASNIK ANUVAD KI CHUNOUTIYAN 27.14 MINS
6 |PGDT4-05VH (98) RAJINAYIK SAMAGRI KA ANUVAD 25.17 MINS

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION (PGDJMC)

AUDIO
BADALTE PARIVESH MEIN KSHETRYA PATRAKARITA KI
1 |IJMC 1-04-07H (02) BHUMIKA 14:00 MINS
2 |IMC 1-4-08ZH (02) BAHARTIYA PRESS Kl VIKAS YATRA 20:00 MINS
3 |IMC 1-4-06ZH (02) KSHETRYA PATRAKARITA: MUDDEY AUR CHUNOUTTIYA 14:00 MINS
4 |IMC 1-5-02ZE (97) PRINCIPLES OF JOURNALISM 18.00 MINS.
5 |IMC 2-5-01ZE (95) PRESS LAW 35.45 MINS
6 |IMC 2-11ZE (02) THE ROLE OF PRESS AND DEVELOPMENT 15.14 MINS
7 |IMC 3-4-05ZH (01) RADIO DOCUMENTARY FEATURE KA AALEKH LEKHAN 25.00 MINS.
8 |IMC 4-10ZH (02) JANSAMPARK: EK PRABHAVI MADHAYAM 17:00 MINS
9 |IMC 4-5-09E (02) PUBLIC RELATIONS: STRATEGIES AND TOOLS 20:00 MINS.
10 |IMC 7-03ZE (97) TARGETING EXTERNAL AUDIENCE 19.24 MINS
11 |IMC -12ZE (02) RELEVANCE OF GENDER IN MEDIA 10:00 MINS
12 |IMC-04ZE (99) EFFECTIVITY OF AUDIO VIDEO IN DISTANCE EDUCATION 15.00 MINS
VIDEO
1 |JMC 1-3-01VE(97) NEW COMMUNICATION TECNOLOGY PT. | 25.00 MINS.
2 |IMC 1-3-02VE(97) NEW COMMUNICATION TECNOLOGY PT. Il 29.00 MINS
3  |IMC 1-4-03VE(97) IMPACT OF MASS MEDIA 27.00 MINS
4 |IMC 1-4-04VE(97) COMMUNICATION RESEARCH 30.00 MINS
5 |JMC 3-05VE (97) NEWSPAPER, LAYOUT & DESIGN 13.00 MINS
6 |IMC 3-06VE (97) VIEWS ON REPORTING-MARK TULLY 22.30 MINS.
REPORTING AND INTERVIEW TECHNIQUES FOR RADIO AND
7 |IMC 3-07VE (97) TELEVISION 56.00 MINS.
8 |JMC 3-08VE (97) DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION-3 CASE STUDIES 45.00 MINS.
9 |IMC 1-2-10VE(98) ADVERTISING CAMPAIGN: THE PROCESS 20.00 MINS
10 |IJMC 1-2-11VE(98) VIEWS ON 'ETHICS IN ADVERTISING' BY SHUNU SEN 17.00 MINS.
11 |IMC 3-09VE (98) VIEWS ON INTERVIEW TECHNIQES-RAJIV MEHROTRA 15.36 MINS.
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12 |JMC 3-12VE (98) VIEWS ON INTERVIEW TECHNIQES-VINOD DUA 15.00 MINS.
13 |JMC 3-16VE (99) NEWSPAPER, LAYOUT & DESIGN- THE PRINCIPLES 17.13 MINS
14 |JMC 4-13VE (98) CONCEPT OF PUBLIC RELATIONS 28.30 MINS
15 |IJMC 4-14VE (98) CAREER OPPORTUNITIES IN PUBLIC REALTIONS 28.30 MINS
16 |JMC 4-15VE (99) CHANGING MEDIA SCENARIO 25.30 MINS
17 |UMC-17VE (99) IMPACT OF T.V.VIOLENCE ON CHILDREN 13.40 MINS.
18 |IMC-18VE (99) INDIAN BROADCAST SCENARIO-EMERING TRENDS 13.18 MINS.
19 |JMC-19VE (00) DESIGN MESSAGE IN ADVERTISING 25.34 MINS.
20 [JMC 1-3-20VH(02) VIKAS AUR SHIKSHA MEIN SANCHAR MADYAM 14:30 MINS.
21 [JMC 1-3-21VH(02) INTERNET: EK UBHARTA SANCHAR MADHYAM 24:15 MINS.
22 [IMC 1-22VH(02) AVSAR AUR BHI HAIN 11.37 MINS
23 |JMC 1-23VH (02) SAMACHAR PATRAON KA PRATHAM PRISHT VISHLESHAN 25.40 MINS.
24 |JMC 1-24VH (02) PARAMPARIK EVAM ADHUNIK SANCHAR MADHYAM 19.30 MINS.
25 |IMC 3-4-25VH(02) TELEVISION KI DUNIYA 15:17 MINS
26 |IMC 3-26VE (02) PHOTO EDITING 15:24 MINS
27 |IMC 3-27VE (02) BREAKING NEWS 30:00 MINS
28 |IMC- 28VE (02) PORTRAYAL OF WOMEN IN INDIAN TV SERIALS 24.00 MINS.
29 [JMC-29VH (02) MASS MEDIA: PERSPECTIVE AND CHALLENGES
30 |JMC-30VE (02) MASS MEDIA AND SOCIETY 22:27 MINS
31 |JMC-31VE (06) ARTICLE AND FEATURE WRITING 45.15 MINS
32 |IMC -32VE (06) ELECTION COVERAGE WOMEN & DEVELOPMENT ISSUES 40.30 MINS
33 |IJMC 3 -34VE (08) NEWS REPORTING 41.12 MINS
34 |JMC 3 -33VE (08) CONFLICT REPORTING 41.32 MINS
35 |MJM-001-35VE (08) |COMMUNITY RADIO 43.41 MINS
36 |MJM-001-36VE (08) |CHARECTERISTICS OF RADIO MEDIUM 42.13 MINS
37 |MJM-003-37VH (08) |PRASARAN KI PRAKRIYA 31.35 MINS
38 |MJM-002-38VE (08) |RADIO SERIALS 44.01 MINS
39 |IMC 3-39VE(09) JOURNALISM — THE EMERGING SCENARIO 13.22 MINS.
40 |IMC 3-40VE(09) EMERGING PATTERNS IN NEWS REPORTING 46.07 MINS
41 |JMC-01-41VE (09) AN INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM 45.56 MINS
42 |IMC - 42VE (09) A PERSPECTIVE ON ASIAN MEDIA 22.05 MINS
43 |IMC -43VE (09) INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION & GLOBAL MEDIA 30.40 MINS
44 |IMC -44VE (09) INTERNATIONAL COMMUNICATION 43,15 MINS
45 |IMC - 45VE (10) KINDS OF ADVERTISEMENTS, PART -1 45.31 MINS.
46 |IMC - 46VE (10) DIGITAL FILM COMPOSITING 44.00 MINS.
47 |IMC - 47VE (10) GRAPHICS AND ANIMATION 23.34 MINS.
48 |IJMC - 48VE (10) MEDIA EDUCATION- AN INTERVIEW WITH PROF A W.KHAN 20.25 MINS
49 |EMPM-49VE (11) RADIO BROADCAST CHAIN 38.09 MINS.
50 |JMC 1-50VE (11) WHAT MAKES NEWS ? 26.35 MINS.
51 |JMC-51VE (11) NEWS PAPER DESIGNING 38.30 MINS.
52 |JMC - 52VE (11) "MEDIA EDUCATION : CONCEPTS & PRACTICES" 23.00 MINS.
53 |JMC-04-53VE (11) KINDS OF ADVERTISEMENTS, PART - 2 41.01 MINS.
54 |JMC-54VE (11) VIDEO EDITING AND ITS TYPES 23.30 MINS.
55 |JMC-55VE (11) CHANGING ROLE OF NEWS MEDIA 45.18 MINS.
56 |JMC-56VE (11) CAMERA SHOTS & ANGLES IN NEWS COVERAGE 40.38 MINS.
57 |JMC-57VE (11) THEORIES OF MASS COMMUNICATION 41.33 MINS.
58 |PGDAPP-58VE (11) EMAIL ETIQUETES 35.36 MINS.
59 |PGDAPP-59VE (11) |TELEPHONE ETIQUETIES 39.10 MINS.
60 [MJM-001-60VE (11) |ROLE OF COMMUNITY RADIO IN DEVELOPMENT 25.47 MINS.
61 [MJM-003-61VE (12) |RADIO : PROGRAMMING & FUNCTIONING 30.03 MINS.
62 [MJM-003-62VE (12) |TYPES OF RADIO MANAGEMENT 34.15 MINS.
63 [JMC-63VE (12) PUBLIC RELATION AND CRISIS MANAGEMENT 40.10 MINS.
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64 |IMC-64VE (12) TRAINING METHODOLOGY 29.07 MINS.
65 |IMC-65VE (12) RURAL BROADCASTING IN INDIA 26.34 MINS.
66 |IMC-66VE (12) AGRICULTURAL COMMUNICATION 30.10 MINS.
67 |IMC-67VE (12) MEDIA AND INFORMATION LITERACY 30.00 MINS.
68 |IMC-68VE (12) UNDERSTANDING NEW MEDIA STUDIES 35.52 MINS.
69 |EMPM-201-69VE(12) |TELEVISION REPORTING 31.01 MINS.
70 |EMPM-203-70VE(12) |[NEWS DOCUMENTARY (HINDI) 37.19 MINS.
71 [EMPM-204-71VE(12) [SCRIPT & SCREENPLAY WRITING 37.33 MINS.
72 |EMPM-72VE (12) MULTIMEDIA JOURNALISM : A CHALLENGE FOR 28.27 MINS.

PROFESSIONAL MEDIA HOUSES
73 |EMPM-303-73VE(12) |TV JOURNALISM IN PUBLIC SECTOR 35.34 MINS.
74 |IMC-204-74VH (12) | TV REPORTING KI VARTMAAN DISHA 26.37 MINS.
75 |IMC 1-75VE (12) DEVELOPING NEWS STORY IDEAS 45.00 MINS.
76 |IMC 1-76VE (12) BASIC COMMUNICATION CONCEPTS 36.37 MINS.
77 |IMC 2-77VH (12) MEDIA MEIN CHUNAVI COVERAGE 35.01 MINS.
78 |IMC 2-78VE (12) DEVELOPMENT COMMUNICATION - AN INTRODUCTION 45.00 MINS.
79 |IMC 2-79VE (12) INTERROGATIVE MEDIA PRACTICES 39.09 MINS.
80 |IMC 2-80VE (12) PARLIAMENTARY REPORTING 2541 MINS.
81 |IMC 3-81VE (12) DEFENCE REPORTING 38.48 MINS.
82 |JMC 05-82VE (13) |TRENDS IN PUBLIC RELATIONS 43.45 MINS.
83 |IMC -83VE(13) NEW MEDIA AUDIENCES AND CULTURAL IDENTITIES | 44.12 MINS.
84 |IMC -84VE (13) UNDERSTANDING MEDIA MARKETING ENVIRONMENT [ 40.02 MINS.
85 |IMC-85VE (13) TELEVISION NEWSROOM 43.28 MINS.
86 |JIMC-86VH (13) PARICHARCHA : PATRAKARITA MEIN NAITIK MULYA [ 40.43 MINS.
87 |IMC-87VE (13) TELEVISION : HISTORY AND DEVELOPMENT 36.07 MINS.
88 |JMC-88VE (13) TV JOURNALISM 40.18 MINS.
89 |IMC-89VE (13) SPORTS JOURNALISM 39.00 MINS.

ISSUES IN MEDIA EDUCATION: PRIVATE VS. PUBLIC
90 |IMC-90VE (13) INSTITUTIONS 41.39 MINS.
91 |MJM002-91VE (13) |INTERVIEW SKILLS AND TECHNIQUES 36.23 MINS.
92 |PGDAPP-92VE (13) |RADIO NEWS 39.44 MINS.
93 |PGDAPP-93VE (13) |CONTENT DEVELOPMENT FOR COMMUNITY RADIO 42.46 MINS.
94 |PGDAPP-94VE (13) |RADIO COMMENTARY 44.06 MINS.
95 |IMC-95VE (14) NEW MEDIA & INTERNET JOURNALISM 42.03 MINS.
96 |IMC-96VE (14) STATISTICAL APPROACHES IN MEDIA RESEARCH 39.29 MINS.

PERSUASIVE COMMUNICATION : PR APPLICATION &
97 |IMC-97VE 06 (14) |- "2 b o 43.12 MINS.
98 |MJM 027-98VE (19) |PRINCIPLES OF VIDEO EDITING, PART-I 22.39 MINS.
99 |MJM 027-99VE (19) |PRINCIPLES OF VIDEO EDITING, PART-II 22.44 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS (PGDIBO)

AUDIO
1 |IBO-07ZE (02) FOREX REGULATION IN INDIA 12.26 MINS
GLOBLISATION AND NEW FINANCE CHOICES FOR
2 |IBO-08ZE (02) INTERNATIONAL EIRMS 14.07 MINS
3 |IBO1-01ZE (04) SETTLEMENT OF INTERNATIONAL DISPUTES 16.00 MINS.
4 |IBO3-12ZE (05) INDIA’S TRADE WITH JAPAN 19.30 MINS.
5 |IBO3-13ZE (05) INDIA’S TRADE WITH SOUTH ASIA 23.30 MINS.
6 |IBO-06ZE (02) REGIONAL ECONOMIC GROUPING 16.05 MINS.
7 |1B03-022E (04) WORLD TRADE-A DISCUSSION WITH DR.N. PARTHASWAMY 19.00 MINS.

FORMER DEAN, IIFT
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8 |IBO3-03ZE (04) TRENDS IN INDIA’S FOREIGN TRADE 17.00 MINS.
EXPORT DOCUMENT — A DISCUSSION WITH PROF. BRIJ
9 |IBO4-04ZE (04) MOHAN, FORMER DEAN.IIFT 17.48 MINS
10 |IBO4-05ZE (04) TERMS OF PAYMENTS 18.00 MINS
11 |IBO-09ZE (05) FOREIGN TRADE IN AGRICULTURAL COMMODITIES 26.00 MINS.
12 |IBO-10ZE (05) CUSTOM CLEARANCE OF IMPORT CARGO 13.00 MINS.
13 |IBO-11ZE (05) SHIPMENT OF EXPORT CARGO 13.00 MINS.
VIDEO
EXPORT AND IMPORT POLICIES IN INDIA AND WTO
1 |IBO 3-2-01VE(06) IMPLICATIONS 44.55 MINS
2 |IBO 5-2-02VE(06) INVENTORY MANAGEMENT AND ORDER HANDLING 38.36 MINS

IPOST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT (PGDDM)

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |MPAP 004-01VE (06) MANAGING DISASTER - THE ROLE OF ADMINISTRATION 44.00 MINS
ROLE OF ARMED FORCES AND NGO'S IN DISASTER
2 |PGDDM-02VE (06) |\ ANAGEMENT 43.29 MINS
3 |PGDDM-03VE (11) [DISASTER MANAGEMENT 26.20 MINS.

IPOST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS (PGDIPR)

AUDIO

[ NIL

VIDEO

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IN THE SERVICE OF
1 [MIP-001-06VE (06) |40\ ol opMENT 25.00 MINS.
2 |MIP-002-35VE (07)  [SUBJECT MATTER OF TRIPS AGREEMENT 26.22 MINS
3 |MIP-002-36VE (07)  [INTRODUCTION TO TRIPS AGREEMENT 39.38 MINS
4 |Mip-002-37vE (07) EESEECTION OF INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY AT INTERNATIONAL | (/o
5 |MIP-002-38VE (07)  [PATIENT PROTECTION: PHILOSOPHY AND PRACTICES 23.54 MINS
UPOV CONVENTION AND PROTECTION OF BIOTECHNOLOGY
6 [MIP-002:39VE (07) |\ /oNioN 24.31 MINS
7 |MIP-002-41VE (07)  [INTRODUCTION TO INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 28.10 MINS
8 |MIP-002-42VE (07)  [TRIPS AND PCT 25.24 MINS
9 |MIP-002-43VE (07)  [PATENT PRACTICES 39.50 MINS
10 |MIP-003-44VE (07)  |INTERNATIONAL REGISTRATION OF TRADEMARK 38.03 MINS
11 |MIP-003-45VE (07)  [INTRODUCTION TO TRADEMARKS 34.24 MINS.
1> |MIP-004 & 006 -07VE [ROLE OF COLLECTIVE MANAGEMENT SOCIETIES IN A DIGITAL
(06) ERA

13 [MIP-005-01VE (05)  [PROTECTING AN INVENTION 27.06 MINS
14 [MIP-005-02VE (05)  [GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATION 20.46 MINS
15 [MIP-005-03VE (05)  [PREPARING PATENT APPLICATION 25.20 MINS
16 [MIP-005-04VE (06)  [INDUSTRIAL DESIGNS 28.34 MINS
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17__[MIP-007-09VE (06) _ [INTERNATIONAL PROVISIONS FOR IPR ENFORCEMENT 44.34 MINS
18 |MIP-008-15VE (06) | TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE & GENTIC RESOURCE 29.32 MINS
19 |MIP-008-16VE (06)  |BIO-TECHNOLOGY — PATEINTS 33.57 MINS
20 _[MIP-008-12VE (06)  |TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM AND IPRs 27.47 MINS.
21 _[MIP-008-13VE (06)  |TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE DIGITAL LIBRARY 36.13 MINS.
22 _[MIP-008-14VE (07) |[ECONOMIC IMPLICATIONS OF IPR PROTECTION 28.04MINS
23 [MIP-008-40VE (07) _ [IPR ENFORCEMENT IN INDIA 30.20 MINS
24 [MIP-005-31VE (07)  [PROTECTING PATENTS IN INDIA 42.17 MINS
25_[MIP-005-32VE (07) _ [PATENT DRAFTING 32.17 MINS
26 |MIP-008-33VE (07)  [PROTECTION OF COMPUTER SOFTWARE AND DATABASE 42.20 MINS
27 [MIP-008-34VE (07)  [BIOTECHNOLOGY PATENT PRACTICES 25.11 MINS

INTERNATIONAL FRAMEWORK OF LEGAL PROTECTION OF
28 [MIP-008-10VE (06) |10 riONAL KNOWLEDGE 34.00 MINS
29 [MIP-008-11VE (06)  [WIPO'S ROLE IN PROECTION OF TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE 30.00 MINS
30 |MIP-008-46VE PROTECTION OF COMPUTER SOFTWARE AND DATABASE 30.53 MINS
31 |MIP-17VE (06) COUNTERFEETING AND PIRACY — A GLOBAL CHALLENGE EP-1 | 15.40 MINS
32 |MIP-18VE (06) (E:F(zLZJNTERFEETING AND PIRACY - ANATIONAL PERSPECTIVE | o 0o
33 |MIP -19VE (06) INTERNATIONAL FRAMEWORK FOR THE ENFORCEMENT EP -3 | 18.50 MINS
34 |MIP -20VE (06) ENFORCEMENT OF IP RIGHTS A NATIONAL CHALLENGE EP-4 | 29.03 MINS
ENFORCEMENT OF IP RIGHTS FROM THE PERSPECTIVE OF
35 |MIP -21VE (06) RIGHT HOLDERS EP- 5 21.18 MINS
36 |MIP -22VE (06) ENFORCEMENT OF IP RIGHTS IN INDIA EP- 6 21.42 MINS
37 |MIP-23VE (06) ROLE OF POLICE IN THE ENFORCEMENT OF IP RIGHTS EP-7 16.48 MINS
ROLE OF CUSTOMS FROM THE PERSPECTIVE OF FILM
38 |MIP -24VE (06) INDUSTRY EP. 8 17.12 MINS
39 |MIP -25VE (06) BASIC NOTIONS OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY EP-9 18.17 MINS
40 |MIP -26VE (06) PROTECTION OF COPY RIGHT AND RELATED RIGHTS EP- 10 24.42 MINS
41 |MIP -27VE (06) INFRINGEMENT ACTIONS AND REMEDIES EP- 11 18.23 MINS
ROLE OF JUDICIARY IN THE ENFORCEMENT OF IP RIGHTS EP -
2 |\up -28VE (06) o 21.01 MINS
EFFECTIVE USE OF IP IN ENHANCING ENTERPRISE GROWTHS
43 |MIP -29VE (06) COMPETITIVENESS IN THE CONTEXT OF DEVLOPING 18.21 MINS
COUNTRIES EP- 13
IP PROTECTION AS A POWER TOOL FOR ECONOMIC
44 |MIP -30VE (06) DEVLOPMENT EP. 14 20.02 MINS
45 |MIP -05VE (06) INTRODUCTION T0 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 44.00 MINS
46 |MIP -08VE (06) INTRODUCTION TO INTELLETUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 44.08 MINS.
47 |PGDIPR-47VE (14)  [INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS "TRADE MARKS" 45.31 MINS.
48 |MIP 002-48VE (07)  |PATENT COOPERATION TREATY 23.48 MINS.
49 [MIP 106-49VE (18) [PROTECTION OF TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE 24.04 MINS.
50 [MIP 105-50VE (18) [BASICS OF COPYRIGHT 24.12 MINS.
51 |MIP-103-51VE (19) |[INDUSTRIAL DESIGN & ITS INTERFACE 23.45 MINS.

Page 118




S.NO.
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POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN SUSTAINABLE SCIENCE (PGDSS)

AUDIO
NIL
VIDEO
1 |PGDSS-01VE (14) HIDDEN BEHIND THE LIFESTYLE 14.55 MINS.
2 |PGDSS-02VE (19) |POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN SUSTAINABLE SCIENCE 20.19 MINS.

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT (PGDFSQM)

AUDIO
NIL
VIDEO
1 |MVPI-001-11VE(10) |FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 40.18 MINS.
2 [MVP-002-07VE(09) |TRADE REGULATIONS IN INDIA FOOD INDUSTRY 44.06 MINS
3 |MvP-002-06VE (09) |[CODEX ALIMENTARIUS COMMISSION 42.10 MINS
4 |MVPL-002-04VE (09) |CHEMICAL ANALYSIS AND QUALITY ASSURANCE PART-1 41.37 MINS
5 |MVPL-002-05VE (09) |CHEMICAL ANALYSIS AND QUALITY ASSURANCE  PART-2 39.03 MINS
6 |[MVP-002-03VE (09) [IMPLEMENTATION OF FOOD SAFETY AND STANDARD ACT, 2006| 40.53 MINS
7 |MVP-002-08VE (10) |ESSENTIAL COMMODITIES ACT 45.25 MINS.
8 |MVP-002-09VE (10) |RESIDUAL PESTICIDES IN FOOD CHAIN & ITS ANALYSIS 43.13 MINS.
9 |MVP-003-02VE (09) |HAZARD ANALYSIS AND CRITICAL CONTROL POINT (HACCP) 43.32 MINS.
10 |MVP-003-12VE (09) [FOOD SAFETY 40.49 MINS.
11 [MVP-003-10VE (10) [HAZARD ANALYSIS & CRITICAL CONTROL POINT 42.29 MINS.
12 |MVP-004-01VE (09) |PG DIPLOMA IN FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY MANAGEMENT 45.51 MINS
13 [MVPL 002-13VE (10) |CHEMICAL ANALYSIS OF FOOD & QUALITY ASSURANCE 35.38 MINS.
14 |MVE -14VE (13) FOLLOW 20.16 MINS.
15 |MVE -15VE (13) TESTING OF COMMON FOOD ADULTRANTS AT HOME 04.32 MINS.
16 |MVP 002-16VE (16) [LICENSING AND REGISTRATION OF FOOD BUSINESS 38.00 MINS.
17 |[MVP-002-17VE (18) |BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS, PART - | 16.40 MINS.
18 |[MVP-002-18VE (18) |BUREAU OF INDIAN STANDARDS, PART - I 15.40 MINS.
19 [MVP-002-19VE (19) [BASICS OF FOOD SAFETY 21.05 MINS.

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN LEGAL PROCESS OUTSOURCING

AUDIO
NIL
VIDEO
1 |MLEI-01-02VE (09) FORMATION OF CONTRACTS 32.20 MINS.
2 |MLEI-01-04VE (09) U.S LEGAL SYSTEMS 32.50 MINS.
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3 |[MLEI-02-01VE (09) |THE L.P.O BUSINESS SET-UP 26.32 MINS.
4 |MLEI-02-03VE (09) |THE L.P.O SET-UP 36.05 MINS.
5 [MLEI-03-06VE (09) |GRAMMER BASICS 35.08 MINS.
6 |MLEI-03-05VE (09) |INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATIONS 28.17 MINS.
7 [MLEI-04-07VE (09) |LPO AND ETHICS (PART-1) 38.15 MINS.
8 |MLEI-04-08VE (09) |LPO AND ETHICS (PART-2) 22.33 MINS.

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SALES MANAGEMENT

AUDIO
NIL

VIDEO

1 MVE 001-006- POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN PHARMACEUTICAL SALES 37.27 MINS
01VE(11) MANAGEMENT '

2 |MVE 001-02VE (11) |INTRODUCTION TO ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PT-1 31:26MINS.
3 |MVE 001-03VE (11) |INTRODUCTION TO ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY PT-2 24:02MINS.
4 |MVE 001-04VE (11) |PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY PT. | 33:32MINS.
5 |MVE 002-10VE (11) |PHARMACOLOGY & TOXICOLOGY PART -1 22.06 MINS.
6 |MVE 002-11VE (11) |PHARMACOLOGY & TOXICOLOGY PART -2 34.37 MINS.
7 |MVE 003-05VE (11) |[PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY PT. 2 32:07MINS.
8 |MVE 003-07VE (11) |PHARMACEUTICS 36:18MINS.
9 |MVE 004-06VE (11) |[DRUGS REGULATORY AFFAIRS 28:34MINS.
10 |MVE 005-08VE (11) |INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT 40.33 MINS.
11 |MVE 006-09VE (11) |SALES MANAGEMENT 42.21 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN FOLKLORE & CULTURAL STUDIES (PGDFCS)

AUDIO
1 |MFC-001-01ZE (09) |MEANING AND TYPES OF CULTURE 26.00 MINS.
2 |MFC-001-02ZE (09) |APPROACHES TO LANGUAGE AND CULTURAL PRESERVATION | 22.42 MINS.
3 |MFC-002-03ZE (09) |TRADITION AND CREATIVITY 21.52 MINS.
4  |MFC-002-04ZE (09) |GLOBALIZATION AND INDIGENOUS CULTURES 21.26 MINS.
IMPACT OF TECHNOLOGY IN TRANSFORMING FOLK ART TO
5 [MFC-003-05ZE (09) | o iomTy 24.55 MINS.
EXPLORATIONS OF FOLK TRADITIONS IN DUCUMENTARIES,
6 [MFC-003-06ZE (09) |/ o A\ O et cEMENTS 24.55 MINS.
7 |MFc.00s-07zE (09) |TRIBES AND CASTES: CHARACTERISTICS AND CONCEPTUAL 18.50 MINS.
ISSUES
DISTRIBUTION OF INDIAN TRIBES, GROUPS AND SUB-GROUPS:
8  [MFC-004-08ZE (09) | 5 sES OF VARIATIONS 20.33 MINS
9 |MFCI-005-09ZE (09) |PROJECT INFORMATION 19.44 MINS
VIDEO

NIL
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[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ADULT EDUCATION

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 [MAE-001-01VE (09) [PHILOSOPHY AND SOCIOLOGY OF LIFELONG LEARNING 30.07 MINS.
2 |[MAE-002-02VE (09) [CREATING A LITERATE ENVIRONMENT 30.07 MINS.
3 |[MAE-002-05VE (09) [PARTICIPATORY RESEARCH 44.23 MINS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION MANAGEMENT AND
4 [MAE-003-03VE (09) |5 ccmniinnTion 35.28 MINS.
5 [MAE-003-06VE (09) |ALADIN A GLOBAL NETWORK 29.50 MINS
6 |MAE-003-07VE (09) [KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT IN ADULT LEARNING SETUP 29.57 MINS
ROLE OF INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
7 |MAE -04VE (09) IN LIEELONG LEARNING 30.11 MINS.
8 |MAE-08VE (09) CONCEPT SCOPE AND FEATURES OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 41.12 MINS
9 [MAE-09VE (09) ADULT EDUCATION: THE BASIC CONCEPT 41,58 MINS
10 |MAAE-10VE (11) |PGCAE & PGDAE : PRACTICAL WORK 37.00 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BOOK PUBLISHING

AUDIO
1 |MBPI-001-02ZE (06) [AN INTRODUCTION TO COURSE — I 11.00 MINS.
2 |mBPI-003-01ZE (06) DIFFERENCE BETWEEN COPY EDITING AND PROOF 14.00 MINS.
EDITING
3 |MBP-005-06ZE (09) gg(S)IlSSEDITORIAL COMPENTENCIES & EDITING GENERAL 99.12 MINS.
"EDITING EDUCATIONAL PUBLICATIONS AND EDITING
4 |MBP-005-05ZE (09) MATERIAL BEYOND TEXTS" 22.35 MINS.
5 |MBP-006-04ZE (09) CAREERS IN STM PUBLISHING 19.09 MINS.
6 |MBP-006-03ZE (09) EDITING OF IT BOOKS 19.09 MINS.
7 |MBP-07ZE (09) ACQUISITIONING AND COMMISSIONING OF BOOKS 18.05 MINS.
8 |MBP-08ZE (09) A CAREER IN BOOK PUBLISHING 17.00 MINS.
9 |MBP-09ZE (09) EDITOR AUTHOR PUBLISHER RELATIONSHIP 18.00 MINS.
10 |MBP-10ZE (09) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BOOK PUBLISHING 17.00 MINS.
11 |MBP-11ZE (06) ROLE OF LAYOUTS IN READABILITY 15.00 MINS.
12 |MBP-12ZE (06) DIFFERENCE BETWEEN EDITING AND COPY EDITING 15.00 MINS.
13 DIFFERENCE BETWEEN CONVENTIONAL AND ELECTRONIC 15.00 MINS
MBP-13ZE (06) EDITING/ WORD PROCESSING ' '
14 |MBP-14ZE (06) DTP & ITS EMERGING ROLES 15.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MBPI-001-03VE (06) [INTRODUCTION TO EDITING 28.00 MINS.
2 |MBPI-002-01VE (05) |AN EDITOR AT WORK 30.00 MINS.
3 |MBPI-004-02VE (05) |DIFFERENT INCARNATION OF THE BOOK 28.36 MINS.
4 |MBPI-004-04VE (06) |ELECTRONIC COPY EDITING AND PROOFREADING 28.40 MINS
5 |MBP-005-06VE (11) |EDITING BOOK FOR CHILDREN 47.06 MINS.
6 |MBP-007-05VE (09) |EMERGING TRENDS IN TEXT-BOOK PUBLISHING 47.08 MINS.
7 |MBP -07VE (07) COPY EDITING & PROOF READING 28.49 MINS.
8 |MBP - 08VE (09) EDITING STM - AN INTRODUCTION 38.00 MINS.
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INTRODUCTION TO POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN BOOK

9 - . .

PGDBP-09VE (16) PUBLISHING 40.11 MINS

10 [PGDBP-10VE (18) |BOOK PUBLISHING : AN INSIGHT 12.00 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISABILITY MANAGEMENT

AUDIO
1 [MMD-001-01ZE (09) |PSYCO-SOCIAL ASPECTS OF DISABILITY 20.00 MINS.
2 |MMD-02ZE (09) LEGISLATIVE ASPECTS OF DISABILITY 22.03 MINS,
; |MMD-083-03ZE  [ROLE OF PSYCHOLOGY IN REHABILITATION OF PERSON [ ;- 10y iins
(12) WITH DISABILITY '
4 |MMD-083-04ZE(12) |PSYCHOLOGICAL PROBLEMS ARISE DUE TO DISABILITY |14.54 MINS.
PERSONALITY TRAITS AND COPIENG STYLES OF
5 |MMD-0SZE(12) |- psoNs wiTH DIABITIES 14.54 MINS.
6 |MMD-06ZE (12)  [PSYCHOLOGICAL ADJUSTMENT AND DISABILITY 14.57 MINS.
VIDEO

NIL

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ANALYTIC CHEMISTRY (PGDAC)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

1

MCH-003-01VE (12)

RAMAN SPECTROSCOPY -1 (ORIGIN AND
CHARACTERISTICS)

44.20 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN LIBRARY AUTOMATION & NETWORKING (PGDLAN)

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 MLI-004-02VE (03) LIBRARY & INFORMATION NETWORKING 27.00 MINS.
2 MLI-005-01VE (03) DIGITAL LIBRARY 29.40 MINS
3 MLI-03VE (03) NATIONAL INFORMATION INFRASTRUCTURE 27.00 MINS.
4 MLI 06-04VE (04) CONTENT DEVELOPMENT IN ELECTRONIC ENVIRONMENT 27.20 MINS.
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[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN URBAN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT (PGDUPDL)

AUDIO

PUBLIC PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP IN URBAN

1 |MEDS-041-02VE (13 DEVELOPMENT 17.43 MINS.
2 |MEDS-041-03VE (13JURBAN DEVELOPMENT : AN OVERVIEW 29.34 MINS.
3 |MEDS-042-01VE (13]JURBAN CRIMES 17.54 MINS.
4 |MEDS-04VE (14) MONITORING AND EVALUATION OF URBAN 25.24 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MEDS-042-04VE (13]JURBAN HOUSING 26.08 MINS.
2 |MEDS-042-05VE (13]ISSUES AND CHALLENGES OF URBAN HOUSING 27.45 MINS.
3 [MEDS-043-06VE (13JURBAN GOVERNANCE 26.30 MINS.
4 |MEDS-08VE (14) URBAN REFORMS IN INDIA 24.50 MINS.

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE (PGDCJ)

AUDIO
KISHOR NYAY : BACHCHON KI DEKHBHAL AUR UNSE
1 [MLE015-012H (03) SAMBANDHIT ADHINIYAM - 2000 22.00 MINS.
2 |MLE 015-012€ (15 |"UVENILE JUSTICE : CARE &PROTECTION OF CHILDREN | o oo
ACT 2000
VIDEO
1_|MLE 016-01VE (16) [HUMAN RIGHTS & ITS RELATED INSTITUTIONS 28.00 MINS,
MANAV ADHIKAR EVAM ISSE SAMBANDHIT
2 |MLE 016-02VE (16) |ganoTriaVEIN 29.20 MINS.
3 |MLE 016-03VE (16) HUMAN RIGHTS & ITS RELATED INSTITUTIONS 28.00 MINS.
4 29.20 MINS.

MLE 016-04VE (16)

MANAYV ADHIKAR EVAM ISSE SAMBANDHIT SANSTHAYEIN

[POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

AUDIO
1 |PGDEOH-01ZE (17) [INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, PART -1 |15.12 MINS.,
2 |PGDEOH-02ZE (17) [INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, PART - Il | 14.52 MINS.
3 |PGDEOH-03ZE (17) JOCCUPATIONAL HAZARDS & MANAGEMENT 15.50 MINS.
4 |PGDEOH-04ZE (17) |AN OVERVIEW OF NATURAL HAZARDS 15.47 MINS.
5 |PGDEOH-05ZE (17) |INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION : CAUSES & EFFECTS 15.13 MINS.
6 |PGDEOH-06ZE (17) [INDUSTRIAL SAFETY & POLLUTION 15.24 MINS.
7 |MEV 015-07ZE (18) |WE THE POLLUTERS 11.22 MINS.
PARIS AGREEMENT : A SIGNPOST TO CLIMATE
8 MEV 017-08ZE (18) |[RESILIENT 19.50 MINS.
NATIONAL GREEN TRIBUNAL : A NECESSITY FOR 20.16 MINS
; MEV 017-09ZE (18) [ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION ' '
10 |MEVE-003-10ZE (18)ESCAPING THE TRASH 15.27 MINS.
11 |MEVE-003-11ZE (18)BIOFERTILISERS : BASIS FOR SUSTAINABLE LIVING 15.43 MINS.
12 |MEV-004-12ZE (18) [INTRODUCTION TO TOXICOLOGY & ECO-TOXICOLOGY | 18.04 MINS.
13 |MEV-004-13ZE (18) [TOXICITY RISK MANAGEMENT & CARCINOGENECITY 15.56 MINS.
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INTERNATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL LAW : AN
14 MEV-003-14ZE (18) [OVERVIEW 17.39 MINS.
15 |MEVE-001-15ZE (18)ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT PROCESS 18.00 MINS.
16 |MEV-003-16ZE (18) [CONSTITUTIONAL PROVISIONS ON ENVIRONMENT 16.07 MINS.
17 |MEV-021-17ZE (18) [INDIAN MONSOONS 11.00 MINS.
FORMATION OF LOW PRESSURE AND OTS MOVEMENT
18 MEV-011-18ZE (18) |TOWARDS INDIAN COSTE 11.00 MINS.
FORMATION OF CYCLONE IN THE SEA AND ITS EFFECTS 12.00 MINS
19 MEV-022-19ZE (18) |ON INDIAN COSTS ' '
SOUTH WEST MONSOON AND ITS EFFECT IN INDIAN
20 MEV-021-ZE (18) ECONOMY 12.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 |MEV-001-VE (18) |ENVIRONMENT AND HEALTH 29.24 MINS.
2 |MEVE-001-02VE (18]ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT 27.15 MINS.
3 |MEV-002-03VE (18) |CLIMATE RESILIENCE AND DISASTER MANAGEMENT 18.49 MINS.
4 |MEV-002-04VE (18) [ENVIRONMENTAL GEOCHEMISTRY & HEALTH 24.50 MINS.
5 |MEV-002-05VE (18) [CHEMICAL DISASTER, PART - | 24.02 MINS.
6 |MEV-002-06VE (18) [CHEMICAL DISASTER CASE STUDIES, PART - Il 26.59 MINS.
7 |MEV-002-07VE (19) [HAZARDOUS EARTH PROCESSES 27.22 MINS.
8 [MEV-002-08VE (19) |CHEMICAL HAZARDS 21.31 MINS.
9 |MEV-003-09VE (18) [ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 30.00 MINS.
SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE : A PANACEA OF 30.00 MINS
10 MEVE-003-10VE (18|ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ' '
11 [MEV 003-11VE (18) |SUSTAINABLE LIVING - DESIGNING WITH NATURE 28.00 MINS.
12 [MEV-004-12VE (18) |ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY 22.00 MINS.
13 [MEV-004-13VE (18) |VACCINES & HEALTH 20.11 MINS.
14 [MEVE-004-14VE (18]INDUSTRIAL POLLUTION AND HUMAN HEALTH 26.59 MINS.
15 [MEV-005-15VE (18) |OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, PART - | 28.22 MINS.
16 [MEV-005-16VE (18) |OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH, PART - Il 22.41 MINS.
MSD-017 & MEV
1 021-17VE (19) ANTHROPOGENIC CLIMATE CHANGE 24.57 MINS.
MSD-017 & MEV
18 021-18VE (19) INDIA'S NATIONAL ACTION PLAN ON CLIMATE CHANGE 20.02 MINS.
19 SOCIAL AND THE CIVIL SOCIETY MOVEMENTS FOR THE 21 48 MINS.
PGDEOH-19VE (19) |PROTECTION OF NATURAL ENVIRONMENT IN INDIA
20 |MEVE 014-20VE (19]BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT 25.45 MINS.
BIOPLASTICS : A SUSTAINABLE SOLUTION TO BEAT 25.16 MINS
21 MEVE-013-21VE (19]PLASTIC POLLUTION > '
CLIMATE SMART AGRICULTURE : A TRIPLE WIN
22 MEV-022-22VE (19) |[APPROACH 24.38 MINS.
23 |MEVE-013-23VE (19]INTRODUCTION TO BIODEGRADATION 24.18 MINS.
24 FACTORS OF ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION - MUNIPAL 93.26 MINS

MEV-001-24VE (19)

SOLID WASTES
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AWARENESS AND APPRECIATION PROGRAMME

[AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON DAIRY FARMING

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 [NEX-001-01VE(06) |VETERINARY HOSPITAL 16.00 MINS.
2 |NEX -001-02VH(07) [DHOODH KI DHAARA (KRITRIM GARBHA DHAAN) 41.55 MINS.
3 |NEX-001-03VH(07) [PASHUVON KE LIYE 37.03 MINS.
4 [NEX-001-04VH(07) [KISANON KE LIYE 36.32 MINS
5 |NEX-01-05VE(09)  [DAIRY FARMING 18.38 MINS
6 |NEX-01-06VE(09)  [DAIRY PLANT 12.23 MINS

[APPRECIATION PROGRAMME ON ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY (AEC)

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

[ 1

[AEC - 1 - 01VE (06)

[AN INTRODUCTION TO ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY

40.24 MINS.

[APPRICIATION COURSE IN KHASI TRANSLATION

AUDIO
[ NIL
VIDEO
AN APPRAISAL OF ENGLISH - KHASI TRANSLATION
9 |[APEKT-09ZH (11) PROGRAMME 23.01 MINS.
10 |APEKT-10ZH (11) TULNATMAK SAHITYA KE VIKAS MEIN ANUVAD KA 25 14 MINS.

YOGDAN

|AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON BAMBOO USE, TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT |

AUDIO
| NIL [
VIDEO
OPPORTUNITIES FOR LIVELI HOOD DEVELOPMENT THROUGH
12006 THE USE OF BAMBOO AND CANE 42.46 MINS
> |2008 ROLE OF BAMBOO IN ENVIRONMENTAL AND SOCIO- 34.53 MINS

ECONOMIC REHABILITATION
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[ APPRECIATION PROGRAMME ON ENVIRONMENT (ACE)

AUDIO
1 ACE1-01ZE (06) ENVIRONMENT : OUR LIFE SUPPORT SYSTEM 37.08 MINS
2 |ACE1-02ZE (17) PARYAVARAN EVAM JEEV MANDAL 27.30 MINS.
3 |ACE1-03ZE (17) PARDUSHNO KE PRAKAR EVAM INSE NIJAAT 27.15 MINS.
4 |ACE1-04ZE (17) PARITANTRA AUR ISKE GHATAK 24.00 MINS.
5 |ACE1-05ZE (17) PAYAVARAN ASANTULAN 29.30 MINS.
6 |ACE-06ZE (18) PARYAVARAN AUR JEEVAN 28.55 MINS.
7 |ACE-07ZE (19) E-KACHRA (ELECTRONIC WASTE) 25.40 MINS.
8 |ACE-08ZE (19) E-WASTE 26.00 MINS.
VIDEO
1 ACE-01VE(09) THE CHIPKO MOVEMENT: DANCE BALLET 32.08 MINS.
5 ACE-02VE(09) gg\N/;’Eg/l;ﬁ;ﬁ?Y ENVIRONMENTAL ISSUES AND 45,55 MINS.
3 ACE-03VE(09) THE CHIPKO MOVEMENT: TRACING ITS ROOTS 43.27 MINS.
4 ACE-04VE(09) WASTE RECYCLING FOR SUSTAINABLE AGRICULTURE 34.27 MINS.
5 ACE-05VE (08) REMOTE SENSING AND GIS IN ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT 29.54 MINS.
6 ACE-06VE (08) VASUNDHARA - DANCE BALLET 41.49 MINS.
7 |ACE-07VE (13) AGRICULTURE AND ENVIRONMENT 40.38 MINS.
8 |ACE-08VE (13) CONSERVATION OF WATER RESOURCES 35.25 MINS.
9 |ACE-09VE (13) MEGHA - THE CLOUD 36.16 MINS.
10 |ACE-10VE (13) THE TALLEST GRASS 41.50 MINS.
11 |ACE-11VE (13) BIOWEAPONS AND BIOTERRORISM 45.06 MINS.
12 |ACE-12VE (13) WETLAND FOREST 38.42 MINS.
N . " E:RAESITSFI;UR BIRD SANCTUARY : A THREATENED 21,00 MINS.

|APPRECIATION PROGRAMME ON SUSTAINABLE OF WETLANDS MANAGEMENT

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |APSMW-01VE (12) [WORLD WETLAND DAY 41.38 MINS.
2 |csD-02VE (12) WOMEN AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 32.49 MINS.
3 |APSMW-03VE (13) [POPULATION AND POLLUTION IN WETLANDS 43.17 MINS.
4 |CSD-04VE (13) RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES 37.05 MINS.
5 |CSD-05VE (13) IMPACT OF CLIMATE CHANGE ON AGROBIODIVERSITY | 43.37 MINS.
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|AWARENESS PROGRAMME ON RIGHT TO INFORMATION

AUDIO
| NIL
VIDEO
1 |PLE-01VE (09) RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT, 2005 45.31 MINS.
THE PROTECTION OF WOMEN FROM DOMESTIC
2 |PLE-02VE (12 52.00 MINS.
(12) VIOLENCE ACT, 2005
MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME (MBA & DIPLOMA'S)
AUDIO
MANAGEMENT FUNCTIONS AND BEHAVIOUR-ROLE OF A
1 |DM-MS1-1-01ZE(87) |\ AGER PT -1 29.32 MINS
MANAGEMENT FUNCTIONS AND BEHAVIOUR-ROLE OF A
2 [DM-MS1-1-02ZE(87) |\1\\AGER PTAI1 25.00 MINS
COMPENSATION PLANNING -MANAGEMENT OF
8 |PM-MS2-4-03ZE(87)  |oe\UNERATION AT MACRO LEVEL 29.30 MINS
COMPENSATION PLANNING-ISSUES OF WAGE POLICY AT
4 |DM-MS2-4-04ZE(87) | \ TERPRISE LEVEL 26.10 MINS
5 |DM-MS2-5-05ZE(87) |INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS -GOVERNMENT POLICY 27.50 MINS
6 |DM-MS2-5-06ZE(87) |INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS -UNION MANAGEMENT RELATIONS 28.00 MINS
7 |DM-MS2-3-07ZE(87) |HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 21.30 MINS
8 |DM-MS3-3-08ZE(87) |CONTROLS AND REGULATIONS PT.-I 22.37 MINS
9 |DM-MS3-3-09ZE(87) |CONTROLS AND REGULATIONS PT.-II 22.17 MINS
10 |DM-MS3-5-10ZE(87) |MANAGEMENT OF PUBLIC SECTOR 28.30 MINS
11 [DM-MS4-1-11ZE(87) [INTODUCTION TO COURSE MS4 15.40 MINS.
FUNCTIONING OF ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE FUNCTION IN
12 |DM-MS4-1-12ZE@®7) |1\ ceepeNT TYPES OF ORGANISATIONS 30.20 MINS
EMERGING HORIZONS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE-HUMAN
13 |DM-MS4-2-13ZE(87) |2ce s URCE ACCOUNTING 22.20 MINS
EMERGING HORIZONS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE-
14 |DM-MS4-2-14ZE(87) |\ el ATION ACCOUNTING' 18.00 MINS
EMERGING HORIZON IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE -'ZERO
15 |DM-MS4-3-15ZE(87) |5 Aok BUDGETING 17.25 MINS
EMERGING HORIZON IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE-'COST
16 |DM-MS4-3-16ZE(87) |, \oiT IN INDIA' 27.42 MINS
17 |DM-MS4-4-17ZE(87) [ROLE AND REGULATIONS OF STOCK MARKET 25.40 MINS
EMERGING HORIZONS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE-'LEASE
18 |DM-MS4-5-18ZE(87) |\ ANCING IN INDIA' 25.00 MINS
EMERGING HORIZONS IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE -
19 [DM-MS4-5-19ZE(87) 'FINANCIAL SERVICES AND THEIR MARKETING' 21.25 MINS
20 |DM-MS5-1-20ZE(87) [INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS - 5 15.52 MINS
21 |DM-MS6-1-21ZE(87) [INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS-6 13.00 MINS
22 |DM-MS7-1-22ZE(87) |INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS 14.55 MINS.
23 |DM-MS9-1-23ZE(88) |CONCEPTS AND TECHNIQUES - MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 16.00 MINS
24 |DM-MS9-24ZE(89) DEMAND FORECASTING PT.-I 24.00 MINS
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25 |DM-MS9-25ZE(89) DEMAND FORECASTING PT.-lI 21.00 MINS
AN OVERVIEW OF ORGANISATIONAL DESIGN, DEVELOPMENT
26 |DM-MS10-1-26ZE(88) |\ o cHANGE 22.00 MINS
27 DM-MS10-4-27ZE(88) ORGANISATIONAL EFFECTIVENESS 30.00 MINS
28 DM-MS10-5-28ZE(89) ORGANISATIONAL DEVELOPMENT 15.10 MINS
29 DM-MS11-1-29ZE(88) CORPORATE STRATEGY: AN OVERVIEW 27.00 MINS
30 DM-MS11-1-30ZE(89) WHAT MAKES STRATEGIC PLANNING SUCCEED 16.30 MINS
31 DM-MS11-2-317E(89) INDIAN ETHOS FOR MANAGEMENT PT.-| 16.00 MINS
32 DM-MS11-2-32ZE(89) INDIAN ETHOS FOR MANAGEMENT PT.-II 20.00 MINS
33 |DM-MS11-3-33ZE(88) |COMPETITIONS IN INDIAN INDUSTRY 'CHANGING SCENARIO' 15.37 MINS
34 DM-MS11-3-34ZE(88) MANAGING IN A COMPETITIVE ENVIRONMENT 17.50 MINS
35 |PM-MS11-4-35ZE(89) | o0 ATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 12.20 MINS
36 DM-MS11-5-36ZE(88) THE SCIENCE AND ART OF DIVERSIFICATION PT.-I 19.00 MINS
37 |PM-MSLL-5-37ZE(88) |1\ e ScIENCE AND ART OF DIVERSIFICATION PT--Il 19.00 MINS
38 DM-MS11-6-38ZE(89) MAJOR ELEMENTS OF TURNAROUND STRATEGY 26.00 MINS
39 DM-MS21-1-39ZE(90) INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS- 21 10.15 MINS
40 DM-MS21-4-40ZE(90) TEAM BUILDING 22.10 MINS
41 DM-MS21-1-41ZE(89) MANGERIAL VALUES AND WORK ETHICS 25.00 MINS
gy |PM-MS22-1-42ZE(89) |, ;11 AN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT: AN OVERVIEW 15.00 MINS.
CORPORATE RESURGENCE AND HUMAN RESOURCE
43 |DM-MS22-3-43ZE(89) | Jo\ /el OpMENT 17.00MINS
44 DM-MS23-4-44ZE(89) HUMAN RESOURCE INFORMATION SYSTEM 16.00 MINS
45 DM-MS23-1-45ZE(91) INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS 23 12.45 MINS
46 DM-MS41-1-46ZE(90) INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS 41 15.00 MINS
47 |DM-MS41-47ZE(90) |[NON-BANK FINANCE FOR WORKING CAPITAL 23.00 MINS
48 DM-MS42-1-48ZE(90) INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS-42 12.30 MINS
49 |PM-MS42-4-50ZE(1) | erepMINING OPTIMAL LEVEL OF CORPORATE DEBT 19.00MINS
50 [DM-MS42-49ZE(89) [ROLE OF FINANCIAL SERVICES AGENCIES 17.20 MINS
51 |[DM-MS42-51ZE(92) |[VENTURE CAPITAL FINANCING 15.55 MINS
52 |DM-MS43-52ZE(90) |MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEM PT.-I 14.30 MINS
53 |DM-MS43-53ZE(90) |MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEM PT.-II 16.00 MINS
54 |DM-MS43-54ZE(89) |HUMAN PROBLEMS OF TRANSFER PRICING 15.10 MINS
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55 [PMMSA4-L76ZE() | \rRODUCTION TO COURSE Ms-44 14.00 MINS
56 |DM-MS44-55ZE(89) |INDIVIDUAL PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 13.00 MINS
57 |DM-MS46-75ZE(93) [FINANCIAL EXHIBITIONING 13.00 MINS
58 | pM-MSS 4-1-567E(91) INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE MS 54 14.30 MINS
59 |PM-MS61-1-57ZE(%0) |\ 1R 0DUCTION TO THE COURSE MS 61 10.10 MINS
60 |[DM-MS61-4-58ZE(89) [MARKETING RESEARCH TECHNIQUES AND DEVELOPMENTS 16.20 MINS

INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS 62 - SALES DISTRIBUTON
61 |DM-MS62-1-59ZE(91) ||+ n \AGEMENT 13.20 MINS
62 DM-MS63-1-602E(90) INTRODUCTION TO COURSE MS 63 19.00 MINS
g3 |[PM-MS64-1-61ZE(0) |\ -1 0pUCTION TO COURSE MS 64 11.40 MINS
64 | oMMss 4-1-627E(88) COMPARATIVE MARKETING 19.00 MINS
65 | oM-mse 4-2-637E(89) GLOBAL MARKETING ENVIRONMENT 18.00 MINS
66 |DM-MS64-64ZE(90) [IMPORT POLICY OF INDIA 23.30 MINS
67 |DM-MS64-65ZE(90) [EXPORT POLICY OF INDIA 21.40 MINS
68 |DM-MS65-66ZE(92) |APOLLO'S EXPERIENCES 14.56 MINS
69 DM-MS91-3-67ZE(91) TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER 25.00 MINS
70 DM-MS92-3-68ZE(91) STRATEGIC PLANNING IN PUBLIC ENTERPRISE 14.39 MINS

DM-MS92-3-69ZE(91) |DEVELOPMENT OF STRATEGIC THINKING IN PUBLIC

71 ENTERPRISE 16.40 MINS
72 |DM-MS94-70ZE(92) [SALES PROMOTION 14.25 MINS
73 |DM-MS94-71ZE(92) |[TECHNOLOGY POLICY IN INDIA PT.-I 14.40 MINS
74 |DM-MS94-72ZE(92) |[TECHNOLOGY POLICY IN INDIA PT.-Il 15.25 MINS
75 |DM-MS97-1-74ZE(94) [TRANSNATIONAL CORPORATIONS IN THE THIRD WORLD 25.54 MINS

INDIA AND THE PRESENT INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
76 |DM-MS97-73ZE(92)  |C\\VIRONMENT 27.00 MINS.
77 |DM-MS97-77ZE(94) [INTERVIEW SKILL FOR SELECTING SENIOR MANAGERS 20.00 MINS.

VIDEO

1 |DM-MS-01VE(91) INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME 27.30 MINS.
2 |DM-MS1-2-02VE(87) [PROBLEM SOLVING 24 50MINS.
3 |DM-MS1-4-03VE(87) |COMMUNICATION PROCESS 18.48 MINS.
4 |DM-MS1-5-04VE(87) |LEADERSHIP STYLES 23.55 MINS.
5 |[DM-MS1-90VE(94) |[MANAGEMENT AND SHASTRAS 28.37 MINS.
6 |DM-MS3-5-13VE(87) |NATIONAL PLANNING PROCESS 27.00 MINS.
7 |DM-MS4-3-16VE(88) [ACCOUNTING IN DECISION MAKING 29.45 MINS.
8 |DM-MS4-17VE(88) |PROJECT APPRAISAL 36.55 MINS.
9 [DM-MS4-4-18VE(88) [MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEM PT.-I 20.34 MINS.
10 |DM-MS4-4-19VE(87) |[MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEM PT -1l 20.34 MINS.
11 |DM-MS4-1-21VE(87) |CASE STUDY-UNIQUE ENTERPRISES 27.00MINS

MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY - PROBLEMS AND
12 |DM-MS5-1-22VE(87) |o-neorcTivES 28.38MINS.
13 |DM-MS5-1-23VE(87) |[MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY — POLICY 27.44 MINS.
14 |DM-MS5-1-24VE(87) [MANAGEMENT OF TECHNOLOGY — IMPLEMENTATION 41.03 MINS.
15 |DM-MS5-3-25VE(87) [FACILITY LAYOUT 22.22 MINS.
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16 |DM-MS5-4-26VE(87) [PLANNING AND CONTROL OF PROJECTS 17.15 MINS.
17 |DM-MS5-4-27VE(87) [MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 22.22 MINS.
18 |DM-MS5-6-29VE(88) [MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 28.00 MINS.
19 |DM-MS6-1-31VE(88) [MARKETING OF SERVICES 32.30 MINS.
20 |DM-MS6-2-34VE(87) |MARKETING IN ACTION 26.22 MINS.
21 |DM-MS6-3-36VE(88) |EMERGING INDIAN MARKETING ENVIRONMENT 22.00 MINS.
22 |DM-MS6-5-37VE(88) |MARKETING STRATEGY 31.00 MINS.
23 |DM-MS6-5-39VE(88) |ITDC: A CASE STUDY 33.00 MINS.
24 |DM-MS7-1-40VE(88) |INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS 30.26 MINS.
25 |DM-MS7-3-42VE(88) |MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 23.39 MINS.
26 |DM-MS7-4-43VE(93) |COMPUTER SOFTWARE 20.00 MINS.
27 |DM-MS7-5-44VE(88) |COMPUTERS AND OPERATIONS RESEARCH 26.00 MINS.
28 |DM-MS7-6-45VE(88) |COMPUTERS IN DEVELOPMENT 24.50 MINS.
29 |DM-MS8-3-46VE(88) |PROBABILITY FUNDAMENTALS 24.00 MINS.
30 DM-MS10-2-51VE(89) INSTITUTION BUILDING 29.00 MINS.
31 DM-MS11-2-54VE(88) MANAGERIAL CHALLENGES IN THE 90'S PT.-I 27.17 MINS.
32 DM-MS11-2-55VE(88) MANAGERIAL CHALLENGES IN THE 90'S PT.-I 15.24 MINS.
33 |DM-MS93-87VE(94) |GROWTH AND STABILISATION STRATEGIES FOR SSE 22.53 MINS.
34 |DM-MS-114VE LIFE STYLE MARKETING 29.00 MINS.
35 |DM-MS61-72VE(91) |JCONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 18.00 MINS.
36 |DM-MS93-3-86VE(92) |POLICIES AND INSTITUTIONS OF SMALL SCALE INDUSTRY 27.58 MINS.
37 |DM-MS-106VE(99) OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT: AN OVERVIEW PT .-l 28.30 MINS.
38 |DM-MS-107VE(99) OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT: AN OVERVIEW PT .-lI 18.30 MINS.
39 |DM-MS63-97VE(95) |FRAMEWORK FOR STRATEGIC ALLIANCES 24.43 MINS.
40 |DM-MS94-93VE(94) |INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS PT.-I 24.35 MINS.
41 |DM-MS94-94VE(94) |INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS PT.-II 24.35 MINS.
42 |DM-MS69-82VE(92) |STRATEGIC ALLIANCES FOR GLOBAL COMPETITIVENESS 27.23 MINS.
43 |DM-MS-88VE(93) CASE ANALYSIS 22.00 MINS.

COMPUTERISED SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT, IMPLEMENTATION

44 |DM-MS54-2-96VE(95) AND CONTROL 26.53 MINS.

ROMOTION 28.00 MINS.
45 DM-MS64-3-78VE(90) INSTITUTIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE FOR EXPORT PROMOTIO 8.00 S
46 |DM-MS63-4-75VE(91) |DEVELOPING A NATIONAL LEVEL ADVERTISING CAMPAIGN 37.00 MINS.
47 |DM-MS 11-2-56VE(90) |IMPLEMENTING CORPORATE PLANS: SOME REFLECTIONS 35.40 MINS.
48 DM-MS 22-3-61VE(90) HRD PRACTICES IN SELECT ORGANISATIONS 26.53 MINS.

DM-MS 93-5-

49 101VE(96) GLOBALISATION AND COMPETITIVE STRATEGY 22.35 MINS
50 DM-MS 63-4-76VE(92) PACKAGING AS A TOOL FOR MARKET CULTIVATION 29.00 MINS.
51 |DM-MS65-81VE(92) |MARKETING OF SERVICES - DESTINATION INDIA 21.40 MINS
52 |DM-MS 64-3-77VE(90) |GLOBALISATION OF MARKETS- CANADIAN PERSPECTIVE 29.00 MINS.
53 DM-MS 22-4-63VE(89) OD AND BUSINESS EFFECTIVENESS 39.55 MINS.
54 NEW PRODUCT LAUNCH 22.4 MINS.

DM-MS 63-3-74VE(90)

Page 130




S.NO.| COURSE CODE |TITLE OF THE PROGRAMME DURATION
55 |DM-MS 42-3-67VE(91)|PROJECT EVALUATION - PERCEPTIONS AND PRACTICES 29.30 MINS.
56  |DM-MS65-1-80VE(91) | GLOBALISATION AND THE SERVICES INDUSTRY 25.39 MINS.
57 |DM-MS21-3-58VE(93) [COMMUNICATION BARRIERS AND FEEDBACK 25.25 MINS.
58 |DM-MS6-1-32VE(91) [PHILIP KOTLER'S VIEW ON MARKETING 30.00 MINS.
59 |DM-MS54-89VE(94) [SOCIO-LEGAL ASPECTS OF COMPUTERISATION 26.20 MINS.
so |PM-MS97-5- REGIONAL COOPERATION AMONG THE COUNTRIES OF THE 18.00 MINS
110VE(99) INDIAN OCEAN RIM PT.-111 :

61 |DM-MS69-83VE(92) |[MARKETING STRATEGIES FOR GROWTH 23.00 MINS.

g2 [PM-MS93-5- ACHIEVING SUCCESS IN SMALL ENTERPRISES 24.23 MINS,
100VE(96)

63 PROFESSIONALISING FAMILY BUSINESS 30.22 MINS.
DM-MS93-5-99VE(96)

4 RGANISATIONAL VIEW OF BUDGETING PT.-I 25.55 MINS.
6 DM-MS43-3-68VE(91) ORGANISATIO OF BUDG G 595 S
65 ORGANISATIONAL VIEW OF BUDGETING PT.-II 25.50 MINS.

DM-MS43-3-69VE(91)
66 |PM-MS97-4- CROSS CULTURAL ASPECTS OF HRM IN INTERNATIONAL 25 36 MINS
104VE(98) BUSINESS PT.I. '
g7 |PM-MS97-4- CROSS CULTURAL ASPECTS OF HRM IN INTERNATIONAL 21,00 MINS
105VE(98) BUSINESS PT.-II ' '
68 |DM-MS91-91VE(94) |RESTRUCTURING INDIAN BUSINESS 28.50 MINS.
69 |[DM-Ms-113VE PERCEPTUAL APPLICATION IN MARKETING 25.30 MINS.
0 (5p-Ms 28-115VE(02) INDUSTRIAL DISPUTES ACT 1947 29.49 MINS.
DM-MS 26-2-
71 118VE(03) STRESS MANAGEMENT PT-I 24.05 MINS.
72 | 5M-MS 26-119VE 03) STRESS MANAGEMENT - PT. II 25.46 MINS.
73 |DM-MS 44-116VE(03) |REGULATORY FRAMEWORK FOR DERIVATIONS IN INDIA 28.18 MINS.
AN INTRODUCTION TO THE LKMIS OF GLOBAL CONCEPTS OF
74 |DM-MS -117VE (03)  |o) ETRONIC BUSINESS 53.16 MINS.
75 |MS-11-129VE (09) STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 44.41 MINS
76 |MS-2-00VE(06) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT: EMERGING ISSUES 43.21 MINS
77 |MS-2-124VE(06) INTRODUCTION TO HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 34.00 MINS
78 DM-MS-21-128VE(06) COUNSELLING PROCESSES 44.08 MINS
PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT TROUGH RESULT FRAMEWORK
79 |DM-MS-43-130VE (10) DOCUMENT 34.33 MINS
80 DM-MS-02-121VE(04) EMPLOYEE MOTIVATION PART - 1 27.50 MINS
81 DM-MS-02-122VE(04) EMPLOYEE MOTIVATION PART -2 26.46 MINS
82 DM-MS-46-126VE(06) MUTUAL FUNDS IN INDIA 42.18 MINS
83 DM-MS-21-127VE(06) BEHAVIOUR MODIFICATION 43.24 MINS
DM-MS-MIS-
84 120VE(03) E-BUSINESS MARKET & COMPETITION 57.15 MINS
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85 DM-MS-61-123VE(06) CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR: AN OVERVIEW 29.35 MINS
86 DM-MS-61-125VE(06) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES TO HRM 44.17 MINS

MS-05 & MS-53-
87 MANUFACTURING SYSTEM TRATEGY 44.23 MINS.
130VE (12) UFACTURING SYS S&S G 3 S
88 |MS-11-131VE (12) [STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PART - | 42.22 MINS.
89 |MS-11-132VE (12) [STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PART - 1l 44.50 MINS.
MS-05 & MS-57-
90 . .
134VE (12) MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 45.43 MINS
91 |MS-133VE (12) MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS DESIGNS 34.24 MINS.
92 |MS-53-135VE (12) |MANUFACTURING SYSTEM ANALYSIS 42.48 MINS.
93 CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITIES (CSR) 25.02 MINS
MS-495-136VE (18) |INITIATIVES AND IMPLEMENTATIONAL CHALLENGES ' '
94 AN INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT OF MICRO, 24.01 MINS
MS-93-137VE (18) [SMALLED MEDIUM ENTERPRISES ' '
95 |MS-53-138VE (19) |OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT, PART-I 25.58 MINS.
96 |MS-53-139VE (19) [OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT, PART-II 27.58 MINS.
97 |MS-41-140VE (19) |[MANAGEMENT OF WORKING CAPITAL 25.11 MINS.
98 [DM MS 6-141VE PROF. PHILIP COTLERS VIEW ON MARKETING 30.00 MINS.

|NORTH-EAST KALEIDOSCOPE

AUDIO

| NIL

VIDEO
1 |NEMFO-01VE MANNA 28.10 MINS.
2 |NEMFO-02VE WOMEN ENTREPRENEURSHIP - A NEW HOPE FOR ASSAM | 27.02 MINS.
3 |NEMFO-03VE ARCHEOLOGICAL TREASURES OF ASSAM, EP - 01 28.04 MINS.
4  |NEMFO-04VE ARCHEOLOGICAL TREASURES OF ASSAM, EP - 02 29.10 MINS.
5 |NEMFO-05VE THREADS OF LIFE - MANIPUR 27.36 MINS.
6 |[NEMFO-06VE BINDING OF THREADS - NAGALAND 25.12 MINS.
7 |INEMFO-07VE KANGLA (MANIPUR) 25.16 MINS.
8 [NEMFO-08VE WEAVING HANDS (MANIPUR) 25.09 MINS.
9 |NEMFO-09VE THEATRE OF MANIPUR PART - | 27.01 MINS.
10 [NEMFO-10VE THEATRE OF MANIPUR PART - II 26.35 MINS.
11 |NEMFO-11VE WHERE THE TALLEST GRASS GROWS (ASSAM) 29.15 MINS.
12 [NEMFO-12VE KOK BOROK - LANGUAGE 26.42 MINS.

GIVE ME LITTLE SPACE - A FEATURE ON WOMEN

13 |NEMFO-13VE EMPOWERMENT 29.24 MINS.
14 [NEMFO-14VE THE GREAT ANGHS PART - | (NAGALAND) 26.24 MINS.
15 |NEMFO-15VE THE GREAT ANGHS PART - Il (NAGALAND) 27.48 MINS.
16 |NEMFO-16VE THE MONPA & THEIR ART OF CARPET MAKING 27.16 MINS.
17 |NEMFO-17VE MEDICINE MAN OF MEGHALAYA 27.18 MINS.
18 |NEMFO-18VE TEXTILE OF Ao NAGAS (ERA OF LOOM) 28.04 MINS.
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MAKING PARADISE IN MOTHER'S LAP (REPRODUCTIVE
19 |NEMFO-19VE 27.24 MINS.
AND CHILD HEALTH)
20 |NEMFO-20VE CALL FROM THE HORIZON 28.45 MINS.
21 |NEMFO-21VE WOVEN ART OF ASSAM 28.00 MINS.
22 |INEMFO-22VE VANISHING WILDERNESS: "PRIMATES OF ASSAM" 27.12 MINS.

|GENERAL ENRICHMENT PROGRAMMES

AUDIO

NIL

VIDEO

EMPC-GEN

1st CONVOCATION HELD ON 21/02/1989, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI RAJIV GANDHI, PRIME MINISTER OF INDIA

28.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

2nd CONVOCATION HELD ON 27/04/1991, CHIEF GUEST
DR. S.D. SHARMA, VICE-PRESIDENT OF INDIA

54.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

3rd CONVOCATION HELD ON 25/04/1992, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI ARJUN SINGH, MINISTER FOR HUMAN RESOURCE
DEVELOPMENT

43.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

4th CONVOCATION HELD ON 05/05/1993, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI R. VENKATARAMAN, FORMER PRESIDENT OF INDIA

60.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

5th CONVOCATION HELD ON 16/04/1994, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. JAMES A MARAJ, PRESIDENT, COL

60.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

6th CONVOCATION HELD ON 06/05/1995, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI MADHAV RAO SCINDIA, MINISTER FOR HUMAN
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

55.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

7th CONVOCATION HELD ON 11/05/1996, CHIEF GUEST
JUSTICE R.N. MISRA, CHAIRMAN, NATIONAL HUMAN
RIGHTS COMMISSION

80.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

8th CONVOCATION HELD ON 08/03/1997, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. MADHU DANDAVATE, DY. CHAIRMAN, PLANNING
COMMISSION

80.00 MINS.

EMPC-GEN

9th CONVOCATION HELD ON 07/03/1998, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI KRISHAN KANT, VICE-PRESIDENT OF INDIA

28.00 MINS.

10

EMPC-GEN

10th CONVOCATION HELD ON 04/03/1999, CHIEF GUEST
DR. KARAN SINGH, MEMBER OF PARLIAMENT

34.40 MINS.

11

EMPC-GEN

11th CONVOCATION HELD ON 04/03/2000, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI K.C. PANT, DY. CHAIRMAN, PLANNING
COMMISSION

58.40 MINS.

12

EMPC-GEN

12th CONVOCATION HELD ON 03/03/2001, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. MGK MENON, EMINENT SCIENTIST - A REPORT

28.00 MINS.

13

EMPC-GEN

13th CONVOCATION HELD ON 21/03/2002, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. MURLI MANOHAR JOSHI, HON’BLE MINISTER FOR
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT - A REPORT

29.00 MINS.
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14

EMPC-GEN

14th CONVOCATION HELD ON 22/02/2003, CHIEF GUEST
SIR JOHN DANIEL, ASSTT DIRECTOR GENERAL, UNESCO
AND FORMER VICE-CHANCELLOR, UK OPEN UNIVERSITY
- A REPORT

27.00 MINS.

15

EMPC-GEN

15th CONVOCATION HELD ON 21/02/2004, CHIEF GUEST
DR. K. KASTURI RANGAN, FORMER CHAIRMAN, INDIAN
SPACE RESEARCH ORGANISATIONS; AND FORMER
SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF SPACE, GOVT. OF INDIA;
AND MEMBER, RAJYA SABHA - A REPORT

24.00 MINS.

16

EMPC-GEN

16th CONVOCATION HELD ON 05/03/2005, CHIEF GUEST
HIS EXCELENCY DR. A.P. J. ABDUL KALAM, PRESIDENT
OF INDIA - A REPORT

26.00 MINS.

17

EMPC-GEN

17th CONVOCATION HELD ON 18/02/2006, CHIEF GUEST
DR. ANIL KAKODKAR CHAIRMAN, ATOMIC ENERGY
COMMISSION AND SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF
ATOMIC ENERGY, GOVT. OF INDIA - A REPORT

28.30 MINS.

18

EMPC-GEN

18th CONVOCATION HELD ON 17/03/2007, CHIEF GUEST
HON'BLE JUSTICE K. G. BALAKRISHNAN, CHIEF JUSTICE
OF INDIA - AREPORT

29.10 MINS.

19

EMPC-GEN

19th CONVOCATION HELD ON 16/02/2008, CHIEF GUEST
HON'BLE SHRI M. HAMID ANSARI VICE PRESIDENT OF
INDIA - AREPORT

25.00 MINS.

20

EMPC-GEN

20th CONVOCATION HELD ON 28/02/2009 , CHIEF GUEST
PROF. R. NATARAJAN, FORMER CHAIRMAN OF AICTE
AND FORMER DIRECTOR OF THE INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, MADRAS - A REPORT

27.00 MINS.

21

EMPC-GEN

21st CONVOCATION HELD ON 15/03/2010, CHIEF GUEST
PROF S K JOSHI, FORMER DIRECTOR OF COUNCIL FOR
SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH (CSIR) - A
REPORT

26.30 MINS.

22

EMPC-GEN

22nd CONVOCATION HELD ON 02/04/2011, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. P.T. MANOHARAN - A REPORT

28.00 MINS.

23

EMPC-GEN

23rd CONVOCATION HELD ON 26/05/2011, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. U. R. ANANTHAMURTHY, RENOWNED AUTHOR - A
REPORT

28.10 MINS.

24

EMPC-GEN

24th CONVOCATION HELD ON 05/09/2011, CHIEF GUEST
DR. (MRS.) D. PURANDESHWARI, HON'BLE MINISTER OF
STATE FOR HRD AND SHRI E. AHAMED HON'BLE
MINISTER OF STATE FOR EXTERNAL AFFAIRS AND
HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT - A REPORT

27.15 MINS.

25

EMPC-GEN

26th CONVOCATION HELD ON 12/04/2013, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI PRANAB MUKHERJEE, PRESIDENT OF INDIA & SHRI
JITIN PRASADA, MINISTER OF STATE FOR HRD - A
REPORT

26.40 MINS.

26

EMPC-GEN

27th CONVOCATION HELD ON 16/04/2014, CHIEF GUEST
SHRI ASHOK THAKUR, SECRETARY, DEPARTMENT OF
HIGHER EDUCATION, MHRD - A REPORT

27.00 MINS.
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27

EMPC-GEN

28th CONVOCATION HELD ON 08/07/2015, CHIEF GUEST
PROF. HARI GAUTAM, RENOWNED EDUCATIONIST,
FORMER CHAIRMAN, UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION
(UGC) - A REPORT

28.00 MINS.

28

EMPC-GEN

30th IGNOU CONVOCATION - A REPORT

26.34 MINS.

29

EMPC-GEN

32nd IGNOU CONVOCATION - A REPORT

27.44 MINS.

30

EMPC-GEN

1st PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE " FACE TO
FACE WITH DISTANCE EDUCATION" BY PROF. GAJARAJ
DHANARAJAN

91.00 MINS.

31

EMPC-GEN

2nd PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "MAKING
DISTANCE EDUCATION BORDERLESS" BY PROF. WICHIT
SRISA-AN

89.00 MINS.

32

EMPC-GEN

3rd PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "PROFILE
OF DISTANCE TEACHER IN THE 21ST CENTURY: A
DEVELOPING WORLD PARADIGM" BY PROF. N.R.
ARTHENAYAKE

84.00 MINS.

33

EMPC-GEN

4th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "QUALITY
ASSURANCE IN OPEN AND DISTANCE EDUCATION" BY
PROF. IAN MUGRIDGE

50.00 MINS.

34

EMPC-GEN

5th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"LEARNING IN INFORMATION SOCIETY" BY PROF. R.V.R.
CHANDRASEKHARA RAO

43.00 MINS.

35

EMPC-GEN

6th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "ACCESS
TO EDUCATION: A GUARANTEE OF A LESS DIVIDED
WORLD" BY MR. H.IAN MACDONALD

56.00 MINS.

36

EMPC-GEN

7th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"CONNECTIVITY THROUGH SPACE — A BOON FOR
DEVELOPING INDIA" BY DR. K. KASTURIRANGAN

55.00 MINS.

37

EMPC-GEN

8th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "ON
BUILDING INNOVATIVE INDIA OF THE TWENTY FIRST
CENTURY" BY DR. R.A. MASHELKAR

58.00 MINS.

38

EMPC-GEN

9th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"DEVELOPMENT OF SPACE PROGRAMME AND ITS
IMPACT ON EDUCATION" BY DR. G. MADHAVAN NAIR - A
REPORT

29.00 MINS.

39

EMPC-GEN

10th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "A
VISION FOR LEGAL EDUCATION AND QUEST FOR
COMPETITIVE EXCELLENCE" BY PROF. N.R. MADHAVA
MENON - A REPORT

28.00 MINS.

40

EMPC-GEN

11th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "LET US
NOT FORGET THE PROXIMATE WHILE CHASING THE
WONDERS OF DISTANCE EDUCATION" BY PROF. YASH
PAL, FORMER CHAIRMAN, UGC - A REPORT

26.00 MINS.
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41

EMPC-GEN

12th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"SCIENCE EDUCATION: AT THE CORE OF NATIONAL
DEVELOPMENT" BY DR. T RAMASAMI - A REPORT

27.00 MINS.

42

EMPC-GEN

13th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"CHALLENGES OF INCLUSIVE GROWTH" BY SRI MONTEK
SINGH AHLUWALIA, DEPUTY CHAIRMAN, PLANNING
COMMISSION OF INDIA

60.00 MINS.

43

EMPC-GEN

14th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"EDUCATION, MEDIA AND DEVELOPMENT" BY SHRI
KIRAN KARNIK, FORMER PRESIDENT, NASSCOM

70.00 MINS.

44

EMPC-GEN

15th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"MEDICAL EDUCATION IN THE MELTING POT" BY PROF.
M.S. VALIATHAN - A REPORT

25.00 MINS.

45

EMPC-GEN

16th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "RURAL
EMPOWERMENT AND PANCHAYATI RAJ INSTITUTIONS"
BY PROF. (DR.) C.P. JOSHI, HON'BLE UNION MINISTER
FOR ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS GOVERNMENT OF
INDIA - AREPORT

24.00 MINS.

46

EMPC-GEN

17th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"EDUCATION IN 21st CENTURY - TOWARDS VIRTUAL
UNIVERSITIES AND TECHNOLOGY ENABLED LEARNING"
BY PROF. D.N. REDDY, FORMER VC (JNTU) & CHAIRMAN,
RECRUITMENT & ASSESSMENT CENTRE (DRDO) - A
REPORT

26.30 MINS.

47

EMPC-GEN

18th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE
"RECONSTRUCTING HIGHER EDUCATION : APPROACHES
TO NEW EDUCATION FOR SOCIAL TRANSFORMING IN A
GLOBALY CONNECTED SOCIETY" BY PROF. RAM G.
TAKWALE, FORMER VC IGNOU - A REPORT

28.10 MINS.

48

EMPC-GEN

19th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "OPEN
UNIVERSITIES IN THE TIME OF MOOCS" BY PROF. ASHA
S. KANWAR, PRESIDENT, COL, CANADA - A REPORT

29.15 MINS.

49

EMPC-GEN

20th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "INDIA
NEEDS TO GO FOR DISRUPTIVE INNOVATION IN HIGHER
EDUCATION SECTOR" BY PROF. (DR.) ARUN NIGAVEKAR,
SENIOR ADVISOR & TRUSTEE, SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
PARK, UNIVERSITY OF PUNE - A REPORT

27.00 MINS.

50

EMPC-GEN

23rd PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE "VISION
OF EDUCATION IN NEW INDIA"

01.33 Hours.

51

EMPC-GEN

24th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE, PART - |

41.58 MINS.

52

EMPC-GEN

24th PROF. G. RAM REDDY MEMORIAL LECTURE, PART - Il

43.10 MINS.
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DISABLED FRIENDLY AUDIO PROGRAMMES
PREPARATORY PROGRAMME IN SOCIAL SCIENCES (PSS)
1 |PSS1-1-01ZEB (99) |SCOPE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-I 16.00 MINS.
2 [PSS1-1-02ZEB (99) |SCOPE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT .-1l 13.00 MINS.
3 [PSS1-1-03ZEB (99) |SCOPE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-1ll 16.00 MINS.
4 |PSS1-1-04ZEB (99) |SCOPE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-1V 14.10 MINS.
5 [PSS1-1-05ZEB (99) |SCOPE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-V 16.30 MINS.
6 [PSS1-1-06ZEB (99) |SCOPE OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-VI 13.00 MINS.
7 |pss1-2-07zEB (99) ?-?C_::AL SCIENCES: APPROACHES & INTER-RELATIONS 16.10 MINS.
s |pss1-2-08ZEB (99) §$?|I|AL SCIENCES: APPROACHES & INTER-RELATIONS 12.45 MINS.
o |pss1-2-097EB (99) ;O_?III?L SCIENCES: APPROACHES & INTER-RELATIONS 15.20 MINS.
10 |PSS1-2-10ZEB (99) g_(l?C_ZIICL SCIENCES: APPROACHES & INTER-RELATIONS 90.00 MINS.
11 |PSS1-3-11ZEB (99) [BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT .-l 16.30 MINS.
12 |PSS1-3-12ZEB (99) |BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-II 13.30 MINS.
13 |PSS1-3-13ZEB (99) [BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-llI 15.20 MINS.
14 |PSS1-3-14ZEB (99) |BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-IV 12.00 MINS.
15 |PSS1-3-15ZEB (99) [BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIAL SCIENCES PT.-V 16.00 MINS.
16 |PSS1-4-16ZEB (99) [SOCIAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL POLICY PT.-I 13.20 MINS.
17 |PSS1-4-17ZEB (99) |SOCIAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL POLICY PT.-II 13.00 MINS.
18 |PSS1-4-18ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL POLICY PT.-1ll 15.00 MINS.
19 |PSS1-4-19ZEB (99) |SOCIAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL POLICY PT.-IV 15.08 MINS.
20 |PSS1-4-20ZEB (99) |SOCIAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL POLICY PT.-V 14.00 MINS.
21 |PSS1-4-21ZEB (99) |SOCIAL SCIENCES AND SOCIAL POLICY PT.-VI 16.00 MINS.
22 |PSS1-5-22ZEB (99) [SOCIAL STRUCTURES: BASIC CONCEPTS PT.-I 16.00 MINS.
23 |PSS1-5-23ZEB (99) |SOCIAL STRUCTURES: BASIC CONCEPTS PT.-II 13.30 MINS.
24 |PSS1-5-24ZEB (99) |SOCIAL STRUCTURES: BASIC CONCEPTS PT.-I11 13.05 MINS.
25 |PSS1-5-25ZEB (99) |SOCIAL STRUCTURES: BASIC CONCEPTS PT.-IV 12.00 MINS.
26 |PSS1-6-26ZEB (99) |POLITICAL STRUCTURES PT .-I 16.25 MINS.
27 |PSS1-6-27ZEB (99) [POLITICAL STRUCTURES PT.-1l 14.50 MINS.
28 |PSS1-6-28ZEB (99) |POLITICAL STRUCTURES PT.-1ll 17.00 MINS.
29 |PSS1-6-29ZEB (99) [POLITICAL STRUCTURES PT.-IV 16.30 MINS.
30 |PSS1-6-30ZEB (99) |POLITICAL STRUCTURES PT.-V 13.00 MINS.
31 |[PSS1-7-31ZEB (99) |ECONOMIC STRUCTURES PT .-I 15.40 MINS.
32 |PSS1-7-32ZEB (99) |ECONOMIC STRUCTURES PT.-1l 16.30 MINS.
33 |PSS1-7-33ZEB (99) |ECONOMIC STRUCTURES PT.-1lI 16.05 MINS.
34 |PSS1-7-34ZEB (99) |ECONOMIC STRUCTURES PT.-IV 12.00 MINS.
35 |PSS1-7-35ZEB (99) |ECONOMIC STRUCTURES PT.-V 18.00 MINS.
36 |PSS1-8-36ZEB (99) |HISTORY AND SOCIAL STRUCTURES PT.-I 15.50 MINS.
37 |PSS1-8-37ZEB (99) |HISTORY AND SOCIAL STRUCTURES PT .-l 17.00 MINS.
38 |PSS1-8-38ZEB (99) |HISTORY AND SOCIAL STRUCTURES PT.-IlI 18.10 MINS.
39 |PSS1-8-39ZEB (99) |HISTORY AND SOCIAL STRUCTURES PT.-IV 14.30 MINS.
40 |PSS1-8-40ZEB (99) |HISTORY AND SOCIAL STRUCTURES PT.-V 14.10 MINS.
41 |PSS1-8-41ZEB (99) |HISTORY AND SOCIAL STRUCTURES PT.-VI 28.00 MINS.
42 |PSS1-9-42ZEB (99) |INSTITUTIONS PT .-| 14.40 MINS.
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43 |PSS1-9-43ZEB (99) [INSTITUTIONS PT.-II 12.00 MINS.
44 |PSS1-9-44ZEB (99) [INSTITUTIONS PT.-llI 12.10 MINS.
45 |PSS1-9-45ZEB (99) [INSTITUTIONS PT.-IV 14.40 MINS.
46 |PSS1-10-46ZEB (99) [POLITICAL INSTITUTIONS PT.-I 12.25 MINS.
47 |PSS1-10-47ZEB (99) [POLITICAL INSTITUTIONS PT .-l 12.06 MINS.
48 |PSS1-10-48ZEB (99) [POLITICAL INSTITUTIONS PT.-IlI 14.30 MINS.
49 |PSS1-10-49ZEB (99) [POLITICAL INSTITUTIONS PT.-IV 17.10 MINS.
50 |PSS1-11-50ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS PT .-| 15.35 MINS.
51 |PSS1-11-51ZEB (99) |[ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS PT .-11 13.25 MINS.
52 |PSS1-11-52ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS PT.-lII 17.30 MINS.
53 |PSS1-11-53ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS PT.-1IV 13.15 MINS.
54 |PSS1-11-54ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS PT.-V 12.30 MINS.
55 |PSS1-11-55ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC INSTITUTIONS PT.-VI 21.00 MINS.
56 |PSS1-12-56ZEB (99) |SOCIAL PROCESSES PT.-I 15.35 MINS.
57 |PSS1-12-57ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL PROCESSES PT .-l 12.00 MINS.
58 |PSS1-12-58ZEB (99) [SOCIAL PROCESSES PT .-1lI 16.05 MINS.
59 |PSS1-12-59ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL PROCESSES PT.-IV 12.00 MINS.
60 |PSS1-12-60ZEB (99) [SOCIAL PROCESSES PT.-V 15.35 MINS.
61 |PSS1-13-61ZEB (99) [POLITICAL PROCESSES PT .-l 16.00 MINS.
62 |PSS1-13-62ZEB (99) |[POLITICAL PROCESSES PT .-l 12.10 MINS.
63 |PSS1-13-63ZEB (99) [POLITICAL PROCESSES PT.-IlI 13.38 MINS.
64 |PSS1-13-64ZEB (99) [POLITICAL PROCESSES PT.-IV 10.00 MINS.
65 |PSS1-14-65ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC PROCESSES PT .-I 19.50 MINS.
66 |PSS1-14-66ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC PROCESSES PT.-II 15.25 MINS.
67 |PSS1-14-67ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC PROCESSES PT.-1ll 16.25 MINS.
68 |PSS1-14-68ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC PROCESSES PT.-IV 12.25 MINS.
69 |PSS1-14-69ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC PROCESSES PT.-V 28.30 MINS.
70 |PSS1-15-70ZEB (99) [HISTORICAL PROCESSES PT .-I 15.15 MINS.
71 |PSS1-15-71ZEB (99) |[HISTORICAL PROCESSES PT .-l 15.00 MINS.
72 |PSS1-15-72ZEB (99) |[HISTORICAL PROCESSES PT .-Il1 15.20 MINS.
73 |PSS1-15-73ZEB (99) [HISTORICAL PROCESSES PT.-IV 18.00 MINS.
74 |PSS1-15-74ZEB (99) [HISTORICAL PROCESSES PT.-V 20.50 MINS.
75 |PSS1-16-75ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT PT .-| 14.45 MINS.
76 |PSS1-16-76ZEB (99) [SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT PT .1l 12.05 MINS.
77 |PSS1-16-77ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-1ll 18.00 MINS.
78 |PSS1-16-78ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-IV 16.40 MINS.
79 |PSS1-16-79ZEB (99) |[SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-V 17.25 MINS.
80 |PSS1-17-80ZEB (99) |POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-I 16.10 MINS.
81 |PSS1-17-81ZEB (99) |POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-II 16.50 MINS.
82 |PSS1-17-82ZEB (99) |POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-llI 14.07 MINS.
83 |PSS1-17-83ZEB (99) |POLITICAL DEVELOPMENT PT.-IV 10.00 MINS.
84 |PSS1-18-84ZEB (99) |HISTORICAL DIMENSIONS OF DEVELOPMENT PT .-| 15.03 MINS.
85 |PSS1-18-85ZEB (99) |HISTORICAL DIMENSIONS OF DEVELOPMENT PT .-l 15.20 MINS.
86 |PSS1-18-86ZEB (99) |HISTORICAL DIMENSIONS OF DEVELOPMENT PT.-1ll 22.30 MINS.
87 |PSS1-18-87ZEB (99) |HISTORICAL DIMENSIONS OF DEVELOPMENT PT.-IV 16.05 MINS.
88 |PSS1-18-88ZEB (99) |HISTORICAL DIMENSIONS OF DEVELOPMENT PT.-V 11.14 MINS.
89 |PSS1-19-89ZEB (99) |JECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PT.-I 17.50 MINS.
90 |PSS1-19-90ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PT .-l 14.40 MINS.
91 |PSS1-19-91ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PT.-1ll 15.45 MINS.
92 |PSS1-19-92ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PT.-1IV 15.20 MINS.
93 |PSS1-19-93ZEB (99) [ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PT.-V 17.00 MINS.
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FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH
1 |FEG1-1-01ZEB (98) [FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-01 27.15 MINS.
2 |FEG1-1-02ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-02 21.00 MINS.
3 |FEG1-1-03ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-03 25.00 MINS.
4 |FEG1-1-04ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-04 12.00 MINS.
5 |FEG1-1-05ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-05 35.00 MINS.
6 |FEG1-1-06ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-06 16.30 MINS.
7 |FEG1-1-07ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-07 27.00 MINS.
8 |FEG1-1-08ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-08 12.00 MINS.
9 |FEG1-1-09ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-09 19.00 MINS.
10 |FEG1-1-10ZEB (98) |FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH PT.-10 27.00 MINS.

ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH
1 |EEG2-1-1-01ZEB (99]AN INTRODUCTION TO PHENOTICS 11.15 MINS.
2 |EEG2-02ZEB (99) |[ENGLISH VOWELS PT.I 14.15 MINS.
3 |EEG2-03ZEB (99) |ENGLISH VOWELS PT.II 10.00 MINS.
4 |EEG2-04ZEB (99) |ENGLISH CONSONANT PT.I 23.00 MINS.
5 |EEG2-05ZEB (99) [ENGLISH CONSONANTS PT.II 10.30 MINS.
6 |EEG2-8-06ZEB (99) [INTONATION PT. | 11.00 MINS.
7 |EEG2-2-9-07ZEB (99]INTONATION PT. 1 14.15 MINS.
8 |EEG2-2-10-08ZEB(99INTONATION PT.I11 18.30 MINS.
9 |EEG2-2-7-09ZEB (99]STRESS AND RHITHAM 18.00 MINS.
10 |EEG2-2-6-10ZEB (99]WORD STRESS 35.00 MINS.
11 |EEG 1-1-11ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 26.30 MINS.
12 |EEG 1-1-12ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 26.00 MINS.
13 |EEG 1-3-13ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 35.00 MINS.
14 |EEG 1-3-14ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 38.00 MINS.
15 |EEG 1-3-15ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 28.00 MINS.
16 |EEG 1-3-16ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 23.55 MINS.
17 |EEG 1-1-17ZEB(99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 28.00 MINS.
18 |EEG 1-3-18ZEB (99) |[ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 28.00 MINS.
19 |EEG 1-4-19ZEB (99) |[ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 33.10 MINS.
20 |EEG 1-4-20ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 33.30 MINS.
21 |EEG 1-4-21ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 37.30 MINS.
22 |EEG 1-5-22ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 28.30 MINS.
23 |EEG 1-5-23ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 31.15 MINS.
24 |EEG 1-5-24ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 44.15 MINS.
25 |EEG 1-6-25ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 43.45 MINS.
26 |EEG 1-2-1-26ZEB(99]ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 29.00 MINS.
27 |EEG 1-2-1-27ZEB(99]ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 40.10 MINS.
28 |EEG 1-2-1-28ZEB(99]ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 42.10 MINS.
29 |EEG 1-2-1-29ZEB(99]ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 34.00 MINS.
30 [EEG1-1-30ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 23.55 MINS.
31 |EEG1-2-31ZEB (99) |ELECTIVE COURSE IN ENGLISH 27.00 MINS.
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ELECTIVE COURSE IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : THE CONSEQUENCES OF
L [BPSE212-01VE(15) | 01 GURILISM (UNIT 1) BLOCK | 65.00 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : RESPONSES OF INDIAN SOCIETY
2 [BPSE212-02VE (15) | ;\iT2) BLOCK | 56.00 MINS.
3 |BPSE 212.03VE (15) gtg\lCDKFIRIENDLY AUDIO : NATIONAL MOVEMENT (UNIT 3) 5200 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : EMERGENSES OF NEW CLASSES
4 [BPSE212-04VE (15) | (\iT 4 BLOCK | 51.00 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : NATURE OF INDIAN FEDERALISM
5 [BPSE212-05VE (15) | N7 14) BLOCK 4 36.32 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : SPECIAL PROVISION FOR NORTH
6 [BPSE212-06VE(15) ¢ rorNDIA, J & K, ETC. (UNIT 15) BLOCK 4 32,44 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : ISSUES IN CONFLICT AND
7 [BPSE21207VE(15)  |-H6pERATION IN INDIAN FEDERALISM (UNIT 16) BLOCK 4 70.00 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : AUTONOMY MOVEMENTS AND
8 [BPSE212:08VE(15) |1 h1E REORGANIZATION IN INDIA (UNIT 17) BLOCK 4 28.09 MINS.
BLIND FRIENDLY AUDIO : LOCAL SELF GOVERNMENT
9 [BPSE212-09VE(15) f|\oiTUTIONS : RURAL AND URBAN (UNIT 18) BLOCK 4 59.10 MINS.
10 |BPSE 212-10VE (17) |NATURE OF PARTY SYSTEM IN INDIA 49.40 MINS.
11 |BPSE 212-11VE (17) |NATIONAL AND REGIONAL PARTIES 70.00 MINS.
12 |BPSE 212-12VE (17) |ELECTIONS 37.55 MINS.
13 |BPSE 212-13VE (17) |CASTE, CLASS AND POLITICS IN INDIA 53.38 MINS.
14 |BPSE 212-14VE (17) |WOMEN 65.00 MINS.
15 |BPSE 212-15VE (17) |DALITS 54.00 MINS.
16 |BPSE 212-16VE (17) |TRIBALS 54.23 MINS.
17 |BPSE 212-17VE (17) |ENVIRONMENT 45.00 MINS.
18 |BPSE 212-18VE (17) |WORKERS AND PEASANTS 45.00 MINS.
19 |BPSE 212-19VE (17) |GLOBALISATION AND LIBERALISATION 77.45 MINS.
20 |BPSE 212-20VE (17) |SECULARISM AND COMMUNAL CHALLENGE 46.32 MINS.
21 |BPSE 212-21VE (17) |DEMOCRARCY IN SEARCH OF EQUALITY 48.15 MINS.
22 |BPSE 212-22VE (17) |CRIME, REPRESSION AND TERROR IN INDIAN POLITICS 45.50 MINS.
23 |BPSE 212-23VE (17) |BUREAUCRACY IN INDIA 48.53 MINS.
24 |BPSE 212-24VE (17) |BASIC FEATURES 43.50 MINS.
25 |BPSE 212-25VE (17) |VISION OF SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION 25.12 MINS.
26 |BPSE 212-26VE (17) |THE MAKING OF INDIAN CONSTITUTION 27.50 MINS.
27 |BPSE 212-27VE (17) |RIGHTS AND CITIZENSHIP 50.46 MINS.
28 BPSE 212-28VE (17)  \\ AT IT MEANS TO BE A PARLIAMENTARY DEMOCRACY? 4710 MINS.
29 |BPSE 212-29VE (17) |EXECUTIVE 48.32 MINS.
30 |BPSE 212-30VE (17) |LEGISLATURE 45.42 MINS.
31 |BPSE 212-31VE (17) |JUDICIARY 50.31 MINS.
32 |BPSE 212-32VE (17) |COALITION POLITICS 48.15 MINS.
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